
Monthly Permit Report
Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

AD-10-15-22373 00015 RUTH Street Eagle Land & Home Improvement 
Corp.

Additions 36,400.00 ADD REAR DORMER FOR BDRM, MST 
BTH, CLOSET EXPAND ONE BEDRM 
(13 X 35

10/2/15

AD-10-15-22382 00012 FINCHWOOD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 14,400.00 EXISTING FINISHED BASEMENT.
NO HOT TUB.

10/6/15

AD-10-15-22396 00018 ELBERTA Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 1,500.00 FRONT PORCH  (EXISTING) W/ 
PORTICO

10/6/15

AD-10-15-22429 04391 MADISON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,000.00 ADDITION FOR PORTICO TO FRONT 
OF HOUSE COVERING CEMENT 
STAIRS

10/9/15

AD-10-15-22470 02910 NICHOLS Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,000.00 OUTDOOR KITCHEN W/BBQ . WOOD
OVEN, BURNERS & OUTDOOR SINK
CAST CONCRETE UNITS

10/14/15

AD-10-15-22475 00017 OLD FARM Road RENAISSANCE 
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Additions 34,650.00 SINGLE STORY ADDITION FOR 
MASTER BEDROOM AND BATH
22 X17.6

10/14/15

AD-10-15-22479 00051 SUNRISE Avenue WETSON BUILDERS LLCAdditions 9,750.00 REPLACING EXISTING WOOD DECK 
W/ NEW 12 X 25

10/15/15

AD-10-15-22482 00029 WILDWOOD Drive MAC BUILDING & 
DEVELOPMENT

Additions 25,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR FAMRM, 
PLAYRM, STORAGE, OFFICE,DEN, 
FULL BATH NO BEDROOMS NO 
IN-LAW APT

10/15/15

AD-10-15-22493 00085 PINEWOOD Trail PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCAdditions 55,000.00 remove deck & sunrm . add new deck
35x14. add sliding glass door. rebuild roof 
from gazebo 16 x16

10/16/15

AD-10-15-22525 00009 ROCK SPRING Road Grandview Homes, LLCAdditions 5,000.00 12' 6"  x 12' DECK @ REAR OF HOUSE.
DECK TO BE CONNECTED TO 
EXISTING DECK.

10/20/15

AD-10-15-22548 00005 SPRINGWOOD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,000.00 ENCLOSING EXISTING PORCH FOR 
NEW HOME OFFICE SPACE

10/21/15

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 1 of 227



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

AD-10-15-22551 00017 GREENWOOD Drive Hannibal Construction Co., LLCAdditions 68,127.00 ADDITION FOR  24 X 24 2 CAR 
ATTACHED GARAGE , ADDITION FOR 
MST BEDRM SUITE W/ FULL BATH

10/21/15

AD-10-15-22554 00007 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive Radzwillas Builders,LLCAdditions 35,000.00 FINISH EXISTING ATTIC, ADD 1/2 BATH 
& 8' WIDE DORMER ON REAR OF 
ATTIC NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDROOM

10/21/15

AD-10-15-22555 00076 STURBRIDGE Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 33,300.00 CONVERT ROOM OVER GARAGE TO 
PLAYRM
AND ADD BUMP OUT FOR LAUNDRY
9 X 6 (EXISTING)

10/21/15

AD-10-15-22556 00087 MERRIMAC Drive DEVINE CONSTRUCTION CORPAdditions 112,000.00 ADDITION  16'5" X 45' FOR BDRM, FULL 
BATH ADD ROOF 7' X 33  OVER 
EXISTING PORCH  ADD WINDOWS ON 
EXITING PORCH

10/21/15

AD-10-15-22634 00023 MAYFLOWER Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 27,600.00 FINISH ATTIC STORAGE 46 X 15 .
NOT BEDROOM SPACE. 690 SQ. FT.

10/29/15

AD-10-15-22651 00021 DEERFIELD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 11,730.00 EXISTING FINISHED BASEMENT 17X23
FOR PLAYROOM . NO BEDROOM

10/30/15

AD-11-15-22681 00051 CRANBURY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 8,000.00 12' x 24' 1 STORY ADDN TO NORTH
SIDE OF GARG.

11/3/15

AD-11-15-22721 00423 ERWIN Street J&G BUILDING ASSOCIATESAdditions 20,000.00 BATHROOM REMODEL &
EXPANSION  14 X 16

11/5/15

AD-11-15-22729 00139 KILLIAN Avenue GIACOBBE CONSTRUCTIONAdditions 30,000.00 DORMERS- FRONT &  BACK OF 
HOUSE FOR  2 BTHRMS, & MASERT 
BDRM INTERIOR RENOVATION TO 
EXISTING KITCHEN & BATHRM

11/6/15

AD-11-15-22770 00009 MACDONALD Road Fairfield County Exteriors, LLCAdditions 7,800.00 REMOVE EXISTING PLATFORM DECK 
& CONSTRUCT NEW SAME SIZE 
/LOCATION

11/10/15

AD-11-15-22794 00128 FERNWOOD Road GUNTHER HOMES,INCAdditions 6,000.00 CONVERT GARAGE TO BEDROOM & 
FULL BATH NOT TO BE USED AS AN 
APT

11/12/15
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AD-11-15-22806 00009 STOWE Place J&M Construction & Son, LLCAdditions 3,000.00 EXTEND POOL HOUSE FRONT PORCH 
TO 20' TO 6' EXTEND OUTDOOR 
SHOWER 5' INSTALL INTERIOR 
FIREPLACE

11/13/15

AD-11-15-22821 00057 TWITCHGRASS Road MK REMODELINGAdditions 111,840.00 2ND.FL ADDN 2 BDRMS 2 BATHS,AND
OFFICE REMODEL KITCHEN 1/2 BATH
UNFIN ATTIC & BASEMENT.

11/16/15

AD-11-15-22836 00220 HILLTOP Circle GARY STONIAdditions 2,000.00 4 X4 DECK W/ STAIRS11/17/15

AD-11-15-22837 00051 GREENFIELD Drive DeLucia ConstructionAdditions 9,200.00 REPLACE  DECK 14 X20 W/ SAME SIZE 
NEW BUILD COMPLETELY

11/17/15

AD-11-15-22849 00002 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive LOMBARDO BUILDING GROUP 
LLC

Additions 12,500.00 ROOF OVER PERMITTED OUTDOOR
KITCHEN. (18197)

11/18/15

AD-11-15-22858 00099 GARWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 73,080.00 2 STORY ADDITION TO BACK OF 
HOUSE FOR FARMRM, EXPAND MSTR 
BED/BATH, BSMNT STORAGE, FULL 
BTH, LANDRY PLAYRM UNDER, RENO 
1ST FLR KIT /FULL BTH

11/19/15

AD-11-15-22862 00037 KILLIAN Avenue Rega Builders G.C.Additions 60,000.00 13 X 24 2 CAR GARAGE W/ 13X21.6 
ADDITION OVER FOR FAMRM & 
BREEZEWAY

11/19/15

AD-11-15-22904 00044 JOG HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 12,900.00 REPLACING DECK 17 X 43 L SHAPED11/24/15

AD-11-15-22920 00090 STEMWAY Road Hannibal Construction Co., LLCAdditions 1,400.00 DECK REPAIR- DIG UP 4 FOOTINGS, 
INSTALL 4X5 POST INSTALL STAIR 
HANDRAIL

11/25/15

AD-11-15-22922 00064 OLD DIKE Road Radzwillas Builders,LLCAdditions 350,000.00 COMPLETE INTERIOR RENOVATION 
1ST FLR KIT,LR,DR 2ND FLR MST 
BED/BTH,WALK IN CLOSET, STUDY 
ALSO ADD PLANTING AREA 3'6' X 6' 
OUTDOORS

11/25/15

AD-1-15-20171 00016 OLD SAWMILL Road JOHN J WILLIAMS CARPENTRYAdditions 18,000.00 ENCLOSE BREEZEWAY TO BECOME 
PART OF DINRM STRUCTURAL BEAM 
IN ATTIC- MAKING ONE LARGE ROOM

1/7/15

AD-1-15-20176 00026 ROSEBUD Drive CKH Industries IncAdditions 16,000.00 OWEN CORNING BASEMENT REC RM. 
570 SQ. FT. NOT TO BE A BEDRM

1/7/15
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AD-1-15-20190 00044 HEDGEHOG Road Clark Builders, LLCAdditions 2,000.00 BUILD A SHED ROOF OVER EXTERIOR 
STAIRS IN PLACE OF BILCO DOOR 
ADD INTERIOR STAIRS TO ACCESS 
BASEMENT

1/9/15

AD-1-15-20191 00016 VELVET Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,000.00 DECK 26X10 & 5 X 171/9/15

AD-1-15-20192 00024 RENNISON Road TRUVUE LLCAdditions 75,000.00 MAKING A CAPE INTO A COLONIAL 
REMOVE 2ND FLOOR & BUILD NEW  
FOR 3 BEDRMS, 2 FULL BATHS 
REVONATE 1ST FLOOR KITCHEN, 
BREEZEWAY 1/2 BATH & LAUNDRY 
NO WORK TO LIVRM/ DINRM

1/9/15

AD-1-15-20225 00044 EVELYN Street MICHAEL HAZZARDAdditions 60,000.00 (CHANGE ROOF LINE- WORK NOT 
DONE) , REMODEL KITCHEN, 2 1/2 
BTHS, NEW WINDOWS- BEDRMS TO 
MEET EGRESS- SIDING, FRONT 
STEPS   ***

1/14/15

AD-1-15-20276 00143 FERNWOOD Road DeLucia ConstructionAdditions 8,200.00 REPLACE EXISTING PRE-CAST STEPS  
& BUILD GABLED ROOF OVER 
LANDING 7X8 COVERED FRONT 
PORCH

1/22/15

AD-1-15-20280 00020 RENNISON Road DiNardo Management, LLCAdditions 75,000.00 ADD 1 BATH, RENOVATE HOUSE, 
KITCHEN, FULL BATH, ADD 2' FOR 
DORMER TO EXPAND UPSTAIRS 2 
BEDRMS, DECK 10 X18

1/23/15

AD-12-15-22947 00012 OLD SAWMILL Road CHASE CONSTRUCTION COAdditions 48,000.00 ADDING PLAYROOM OVER EXISTING
GARAGE . 26 X  23  NO CHANGE TO 
FOOTPRINT ADD PORTICO 4X11 IN 
FRONT  MODIFICATION DENIED PER 
MIKE

12/2/15

AD-12-15-22962 00003 BEAR DEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 90,000.00 1 STORY ADDITION W/ FULL 
UNFINISHED BASEMENT FOR MST 
BED, BTH, WALK-IN CLOSET 23 X 23 
ALSO KITCHEN REMODEL

12/3/15

AD-12-15-22990 00055 LARKSPUR Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 7,500.00 FRAME NEW DECK & STAIRSS FOR 
FRONT ENTRANCE OVER EXISTING 
CONCRETE STAIRS REVISED - 12 11 
15 NO DECK CHANGED STAIRS  ***

12/4/15
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AD-12-15-23075 00354 SHELTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 0.00 ADD ENTRANCE RAMP & LANDING 
OVER FIELDSTONE WALKWAY  ** has 
open permits i emailed list of issues 12 
15 to h/o need to close out these permit  
10552 9456 19028  11263

12/15/15

AD-12-15-23096 00068 TASHUA Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,600.00 DECK 14 X10 REAR OF THE HOUSE 
(EXISTING)

12/16/15

AD-12-15-23109 00004 PLUMB CREEK Road TYLER SWAIN CARPENTRY 
LLC

Additions 37,500.00 BUILD A POOL HOUSE  16 X 18 W/ 1/2 
BATH

12/17/15

AD-12-15-23124 05346 MAIN Street BARBEITO COMPANYAdditions 12,000.00 REAR PRESSURE TREATED/ 
COMPOSITE DECK 10 X12 W/ NEW 
SLIDER

12/18/15

AD-12-15-23128 00023 PARLOR ROCK Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 40,000.00 ADDITION FOR 1 BEDROOM,  FULL 
BATH & KITCHENETTE IN LAW 
APARTMENT

12/21/15

AD-12-15-23138 00017 FOREST VIEW Street AB CONSTRUCTION CO LLCAdditions 15,000.00 CONVERT LIVING SPACE BACK TO 
GARAGE  ADD EXTENSION TO 
ATTACH HOUSE TO GARAGE ADD 12 
X 14 DECK, ADD GABLES

12/21/15

AD-12-15-23148 00024 FAWN Circle MICHAEL MONTANAROAdditions 8,000.00 ADD KITCHEN ONLY & EGRESS 
DOOR.
APT APPROVED:  (AD-4-10-7902)
PRIOR WORK WAS COMPLETED ON

12/22/15

AD-12-15-23162 00003 BEAR DEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 1,200.00 ADD FOOTING IN  AND 2 
 STRUCTURAL BEAMS  IN BSMNT  
ADDN

12/23/15

AD-12-15-23191 00026 BEECH Street Dasilva Design & Construction, 
LLC

Additions 25,000.00 1 STORY  ADDITION  25 X 19 FOR
 FAMILY RM   HALF BATH LAUNDRY 
RM   AND 6X6 DECK.

12/31/15

AD-2-15-20336 00226 PINTO Court Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 12,000.00 850 SQ.FT. BASMT FAMILY RM  AND
OFFICE SPACE. NOT TO BE A BDRM.
WORK DONE PRIOR TO PERMIT.

2/4/15

AD-2-15-20389 00016 OLD SAWMILL Road JOHN J WILLIAMS CARPENTRYAdditions 5,000.00 extend brzway enclosure 6' to include 
doorway to garage. add 6' to rear of
garage.

2/11/15

AD-2-15-20401 00007 RIDGEBURY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 19,000.00 BUILD 2 BEDROOMS ABOVE GARAGE.2/13/15
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AD-2-15-20423 00032 FOSTER Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 13,440.00 NEW SUNROOM ON SLAB (EXISTING)2/19/15

AD-2-15-20483 00560 EDISON Road E&N ASSOCIATES LLCAdditions 4,000.00 ADD NEW FULL BATHRM TO BSMNT 
WITH SHOWER STALL ,TOILET AND
VANITY.

2/27/15

AD-3-15-20500 00014 FAIRLANE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 22,000.00 finish bsmnt- structural beam w/foot-
ings.for home theater,bar area,office,
not to be a bdrm.no cooking appliance

3/3/15

AD-3-15-20510 00050 HILLTOP Drive CMH Construction, LLCAdditions 140,000.00 REMODEL KITCHN,ADD FAMROOM W/
MASTR BDRM & BTH ABOVE,MUDRM,
SCRN PORCH,& DECK 8'2"X12'3".

3/5/15

AD-3-15-20537 00005 PORTERS RIDGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,000.00 EXISTING PLAYROOM IN BASEMENT
16X16. NOT TO BE A BEDROOM. CAN 
NOT VERIFY DRAFT STOPPING

3/12/15

AD-3-15-20538 00005 PORTERS RIDGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 12,000.00 3 SEASON ROOM ON PATIO W/ 
FIREPLACE INSERT (EXISTING) 10X20

3/12/15

AD-3-15-20544 00017 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,000.00 in law apt in bsmnt within existing 
footprint of home.

3/12/15

AD-3-15-20556 00080 COTTAGE Street CANTERBURY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC

Additions 20,000.00 CONSTRUCT REAR DORMER FOR 1
BDRM & SEATING RM W/WALKIN 
CLOSET.1ST.FL KITCHEN & BATH. 
REPLACE WINDOWS BEDRMS TO 
MEET EGRESS

3/13/15

AD-3-15-20559 00078 KINGSBURY Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 2,000.00 full bath attached to guest rm
existing

3/13/15

AD-3-15-20589 00870 DANIELS FARM Road Gaines Construction Co. Inc.Additions 64,000.00 REMODEL ROOM ABOVE GARAGE, 
ADD DORMER TO REAR OF GARAGE 
FOR BEDRM, BATH, LAUNDRY - NO 
KITCHEN NOT TO BE USED AS AN 
INLAW APARTMENT

3/19/15

AD-3-15-20590 00027 CLARK Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,000.00 2ND.FL. NEW BATHROOM 3 FIXTURES3/19/15

AD-3-15-20605 00006 KOGER Road Clark ConstructionAdditions 32,400.00 15 X 24  FAMILY RM OM PIERS SINGLE 
SINGLE STORY 360 SF . DONE PRIOR
TO PERMIT

3/23/15
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AD-3-15-20607 00040 TAIT Road JR STANLEY BUILDERS LLCAdditions 6,500.00 BUILD A 24 X 14 WOOD DECK OFF 
THE REAR OF THE HOUSE W/ STAIRS 
TO THE BACK YARD

3/23/15

AD-3-15-20623 00024 HERITAGE Drive Carpentry UnlimitedAdditions 12,375.00 CONSTRUCT A 6X42 COVERED 
PORCH ACROSS THE FRONT OF THE 
HOUSE W/ STAIRS

3/25/15

AD-3-15-20625 00198 OLD DIKE Road McDaniel ConstructionAdditions 7,000.00 SMALL 4 X 12 ADDITION TO ENLARGE 
ROOM TO BECOME A BEDROOM

3/25/15

AD-3-15-20635 00015 WINTERGREEN Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 20,000.00 finished basement playroom with full 
bathroom not to be a bedroom. (existing)

3/26/15

AD-4-15-20670 00064 STERLING Road MIDLAND DEVELOPMENTAdditions 2,000.00 REPLACEMENT DECK 14 X 16 SAME 
SIZE AS EXISTING

4/1/15

AD-4-15-20704 00295 SHELTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,000.00 2 CEMENT STEPS & WALKWAY FROM
DRIVE WAY TO FRONT PORCH

4/7/15

AD-4-15-20719 00020 RENNISON Road DiNardo Management, LLCAdditions 3,000.00 FRONT PORCH- THREE RISERS4/8/15

AD-4-15-20726 00038 KILLIAN Avenue Rega Builders G.C.Additions 130,000.00 ADDITION FOR IN- LAW APARTMENT 
1ST FLR KIT, LIVRM 1/2 BTH, 2ND FLR 
BEDRM, FULL BTH, LAUNDRY, 
SHARED OFFICE, UNFINISHED 
CRAWL SPACE

4/8/15

AD-4-15-20752 00128 LEWIS Road PRECISION CUT 
CONSTRUCTION

Additions 10,000.00 DECK  24 X 164/13/15

AD-4-15-20769 00070 CRANBURY Drive CHRIS HALLAdditions 6,000.00 deck off rear of house.4/20/15

AD-4-15-20808 00040 MOUNT PLEASANT Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,000.00 SCREEN PORCH ON EXISTING DECK 
12 X 16

4/21/15

AD-4-15-20815 00043 PURITAN Road Willpower Builders LLCAdditions 42,800.00 KITCHEN REMODEL BUMP OUT BACK 
OF HOUSE 8 X 13 ADD STRUCTURAL 
BEAM

4/21/15

AD-4-15-20818 00255 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue DMA CONSTRUCTION LLCAdditions 5,000.00 REBUILD FRONT STAIRS- W/ RAILS 
REMOVE  REPLACE

4/21/15
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AD-4-15-20842 00018 CEDAR Street Giacobbe ConstructionAdditions 10,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT 34.5 X 22.5  FOR 
FAMRM ONLY NOT TO BE USED AS 
BEDRM NO BATHRM

4/22/15

AD-4-15-20856 00043 CORAL Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,001.00 CONSTRUCT A 1 STORY POOL 
CABANA 10X17.5 AND A DECK 6 X 17.5

4/22/15

AD-4-15-20892 00022 CHATHAM Drive JOE CARVALHO MASONRY LLCAdditions 11,500.00 REPLACE FRONT STAIRS IN 
BLUESTONE & FIELD STONE W/ 
PAVER WALKWAY

4/27/15

AD-4-15-20909 00049 RAYNOR Avenue CIOCCI & SONS 
CONSTRUCTION

Additions 5,300.00 REPLACE  12 X 24 PRESSURE 
TREATED DECK

4/28/15

AD-4-15-20925 00038 SPINNING WHEEL Road Anthony Js HandymanAdditions 2,500.00 ADDITION TO DECK FOR AGPOOL4/29/15

AD-5-15-20961 00032 WHITE BIRCH Drive SEMS HOME IMPROVEMENTAdditions 6,500.00 RE BUILD DECK 16 X 16  REMOVE OLD 
/BUILD NEW

5/1/15

AD-5-15-21000 00024 RIDGEBURY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 1,970.00 EXISTING DECK FILL IN POOL 
CIRCLE 25'.

5/8/15

AD-5-15-21011 00120 WEST LAKE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,500.00 EXTERIOR DECK AT REAR OF THE 
HOUSE  24 X 12 .5  (EXISTING)

5/11/15

AD-5-15-21017 00036 WESLEY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 4,800.00 12 X 16 REAR DECK W STAIRS ONLY.5/11/15

AD-5-15-21041 00072 GRAYROCK Road EAST LAKE CONTRACTING LLCAdditions 50,000.00 12 x 14 ADD NEW LAUNDRY AND
MUDROOM,& 1/2 BATH.

5/14/15

AD-5-15-21044 00028 STELLA Street CONNECTICUT DECK PROS 
LLC

Additions 12,840.00 DECK EXPANSION- OVERALL SIZE 12 
X20 (RE DOING ORIGINAL PORTION)

5/14/15

AD-5-15-21048 00196 BROADWAY CHOATE BUILDERS LLCAdditions 20,000.00
DECK ENLARGEMENT- ADDING 6' TO 
THE DEPTH & 3' TO THE LENGTH

5/14/15

AD-5-15-21049 06391 MAIN Street BETTER BUILT BASEMENTS 
LLC

Additions 30,000.00 finished bsmnt w/full bath. basement
w/sink& dishwasher area for wetbar.
not to be used as a bedroom or apt.

5/14/15

AD-5-15-21059 00006 LINDBERG Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 2,000.00 POOL DECK 10 X20 W/ STAIRS & 
ENCLOSURE MUST COVER DIAGONAL 
SUPPORTS TO MEET POOL BARRIER 
REQUIREMENTS

5/15/15
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AD-5-15-21061 00142 KILLIAN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 12,500.00 deck 2 tier 500 sq.ft.5/15/15

AD-5-15-21062 00036 CORNFIELD Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 18,500.00 ENCLOSE EXISTING SCREEN PORCH 
TO FAMILY RM 15 X 15.REPLACE 
RAFTERS & INSTALL PELLA 
WINDOWS

5/15/15

AD-5-15-21063 00078 WOODHAVEN Drive TC CONSTRUCTION COAdditions 10,000.00 CONSTRUCT DECK 16 X 325/15/15

AD-5-15-21066 00050 PINEWOOD Trail SHORELINE HOME 
RESTORATIONS LLC

Additions 9,000.00 BUILD A NEW DECK OVER EXISTING 
CONCRETE GARAGE 12 X 24.

5/18/15

AD-5-15-21080 00043 PARKWOOD Road STEEVES OFFICE SYSTEMS 
INC

Additions 5,900.00 EXPANDING DECK 320 SQ FT NEW 
AREA

5/19/15

AD-5-15-21097 00039 BONITA Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,000.00 INSTALL & BUILD NEW BATHROOM 
ON
2ND.FLOOR.

5/20/15

AD-5-15-21137 01060 DANIELS FARM Road WESTCHESTER MODULAR 
HOMES

Additions 35,000.00 DEMO EXISTING FULL BATHRM MOVE 
& INSTALL A KITCHEN IN THE 
RECTORY

5/26/15

AD-5-15-21138 00028 LINLEY Road CT DECK PROS LLCAdditions 10,000.00 NEW DECK CONSTRUCTION 16 X 205/26/15

AD-5-15-21157 04404 MADISON Avenue AB CONSTRUCTION CO LLCAdditions 9,900.00 DECK 22 X 18 ( EXISTING)PERMIT  
NOT VALID SEE PERMIT 8303C FOR 
DECKS & CO

5/27/15

AD-5-15-21158 04404 MADISON Avenue AB CONSTRUCTION CO LLCAdditions 72,400.00 BUILD BARN (EXISTING) & CONVERT 
TO 2 CAR GARAGE W/ REC ROOM- 
NOT TO BE USED AS BEDRM/INLAW- 
20' X 21 1/2' (EXISTING)

5/27/15

AD-5-15-21160 00019 NORWOOD Terrace Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 30,000.00 FINISHED BASEMENT WITH 3/4 BATH
AND WET BAR. NOT TO BE A BEDRM
OR APT. AND ADD  DECK  (EXISTING)

5/27/15

AD-5-15-21170 00028 PERT Street MARIOS HOME 
CONSTRUCTION

Additions 7,800.00 INSTALL WHEEL CHAIR RAMP5/28/15

AD-5-15-21171 00011 TUNGSTEN Circle Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,000.00 1 -12 X 12 DECK AT REAR OF HOUSE
1- 8 X 8 DECK AT FRONT ENTRANCE 
(EXISTING)

5/28/15
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AD-5-15-21175 00042 LINDEN Avenue Joseph RomonoskyAdditions 2,000.00 ADD 3 X 3 FT PLATFORM W/ STAIRS 
TO SERVE THE FILL FOR OIL TANK.

WORK NOT DONE PER BOB 9/25/15

5/29/15

AD-5-15-21177 00015 WINTERGREEN Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Additions 7,000.00 EXTEND DECK 14' . NEW OVER ALL 
DIMENSIONS 20 X 20 SEE 7375D FOR 
ORIGINAL PERMIT

5/29/15

AD-6-15-21188 00051 WOODLAWN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 10,800.00 REMOVE EXISTING DECK & GAZEBO ( 
5477D 5480D) REBUILD DECK 18 X 24 
ONLY  CHECK FRONT PORCH FROM 
5477D W/ THIS

6/1/15

AD-6-15-21190 00015 HAYLOT Road TC CONSTRUCTION COAdditions 7,000.00 REMOVE & REPLACE 12 X 18 DECK6/1/15

AD-6-15-21218 00110 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 6,300.00 BUILD RAISED DECK 252 SF ON 
BACK OF HOUSE.

6/3/15

AD-6-15-21223 00009 ANN Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,600.00 14 X 16  DECK NEW DECK.6/3/15

AD-6-15-21235 00040 SAXONY Drive RAL ASSOCIATESAdditions 50,000.00 MASTER BDRM EXTENSION 15x17.9 
RENOVATION TO MSTR BTH
 DECK 7 X 5 NO STAIRS TO GROUND

6/4/15

AD-6-15-21236 00011 LYNNBROOK Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 24,350.00 FINISHED BASEMENT W/ REC RM
AND LAUNDRY ROOM

6/4/15

AD-6-15-21248 00032 TOPAZ Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,500.00 ADDING PORTICO OVER FRONT 
DOOR 5 X 8

6/8/15

AD-6-15-21271 00260 BOOTH HILL Road Viking Custom Carpentry LLCAdditions 7,500.00 NEW DECK 16 X 18 W/ PLANTER & 
BENCH

6/10/15

AD-6-15-21274 00036 WINSLOW Road CT BASEMENT SYSTEMSAdditions 47,989.00 PARTIAL BASEMENT FINISH FOR 
MEDIA ROOM, LAUNDRY, PLAYROOM, 
& FULL BATH NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDRM OR IN LAW APT

6/10/15

AD-6-15-21288 00009 STOWE Place J&M Construction & Son, LLCAdditions 0.00 1 STORY POOL HOUSE W/ FULL BATH
& LAUNDRY & WET BAR 300 SF. NOT 
TO BE A BEDRM OR APT.

6/11/15
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AD-6-15-21289 00172 TELLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 9,600.00 PARTIALLY FINISHED BASEMENT
NOT TO BE  USED AS A BEDRM 
NO BATHROOM.

6/11/15

AD-6-15-21294 00016 OLD SAWMILL Road JOHN J WILLIAMS CARPENTRYAdditions 9,500.00 BUILD FRONT ENTRY ROOF & STAIRS 
PLUS BACK DECK

6/12/15

AD-6-15-21301 00085 LORMA Avenue CHRIS CISZEWSKIAdditions 20,000.00 REMODELING KIT, BTHRM, PARTIAL 
FINISHED BASEMENT 1- BEDRM, FULL 
BATH, LAUNDRY, PLAYRM & OFFICE 
ONLY NOT TO BE USED AS INLAW 
APT

6/12/15

AD-6-15-21311 00067 LIMERICK Road CONCRETE EXPRESSIONS LLCAdditions 15,200.00 APPRX 1200 SQ.FT STAMPED 
CONCRETE POOL DECK . REQUIRES
NEW BONDING INSP.

6/15/15

AD-6-15-21326 00286 STROBEL Road FIRST AMERICAN LANDSCAPE 
& MASONRY LLC

Additions 19,000.00 REPLACE RETAINING WALL 2 WALL 
SECTIONS LOWER / CONCRETE 4'6" 
UPPER/ PRESSURE TREATED  5'

6/16/15

AD-6-15-21343 00043 SKATING POND Road KAYL BUILDERS INCAdditions 3,500.00 FRONT PORTICO ROOF ABOVE 
EXISTING PORCH

6/17/15

AD-6-15-21374 00012 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 58,500.00 ADD IN LAW APARTMENT ABOVE 
GARAGE  MST BEDRM, FULL BATH, 
KITCHENETTE, ALSO   REMODEL 
KITCHEN & MUDRM & EXPAND 
EXISTING MST BDRM FOR WALK IN 
CLOSET

6/22/15

AD-6-15-21386 00016 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,500.00 ADD 12 X 12 DECK TO AG POOL6/22/15

AD-6-15-21413 00054 WOOD Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 18,000.00  EXISTING FINISHED BASEMENT WITH
NEW FULL BATHROOM

6/25/15

AD-6-15-21421 00010 GREAT NECK Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 90,000.00 2ND FL. ADDN   FOR 3 BDRMS ,BATH
FAMRM,PLAYRM,LAUNDRY.

6/26/15

AD-6-15-21433 00620 EDISON Road DiCamillo Remodeling LLCAdditions 46,950.00 IST FLOOR ADDITION FOR IN-LAW  
APT BEDRM, BATH, KITCHEN & 2 CAR 
GARAGE

6/30/15

AD-6-15-21437 00003 SOUNDVIEW Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 6,600.00 REPLACE DECK FOR POOL 12 X 22.
NOT ATTACHED TO HOUSE.

6/30/15
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AD-6-15-21438 00037 POMONA Road MBE ConstructionAdditions 10,000.00 BUILD FRONT PORTICO OVER NEW 
FRONT STEPS ( REBUILD EXISTING) 6 
X 6

6/30/15

AD-6-15-21439 00016 CARROUSEL Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 70,000.00 20X16 FAM RM ADDN & DECK REPLA-
CEMENT .IN BSMNT 20X12 SPACE IS
 PLAYRM&1/2 BTH. NOT BDRM OR APT

6/30/15

AD-7-15-21451 00062 WOOLSLEY Avenue JOSEPH HOPKINSAdditions 10,000.00 20 x 16 pt deck 320 sq.ft.7/1/15

AD-7-15-21454 00039 MERRIMAC Drive SEMS HOME IMPROVEMENTAdditions 5,800.00 REBUILD DECK 12 X 16 PER DRAWING
NO CANTILEVER

7/1/15

AD-7-15-21554 00019 MACHALOWSKI Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,600.00 finish basement for playroom  25 x 25 & 
1/2 bath. drop ceiling. not to be bedroom 
or apt.

7/10/15

AD-7-15-21559 00029 WILDWOOD Drive MAC BUILDING & 
DEVELOPMENT

Additions 9,700.00 ADDING DECK 16 X 247/10/15

AD-7-15-21582 00026 PONDVIEW Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 16,320.00 DECK 8 X 24   L SHAPED 
AND SCREEN PORCH 18 X 16

7/13/15

AD-7-15-21619 00300 BEACON HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,000.00 FINISHED BASEMENT PLAYRM, 
OFFICE & LAUNDRY (EXISTING) NOT 
TO BE USED AS A BEDRM OR APT.

7/15/15

AD-7-15-21621 00058 FIREHOUSE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 47,800.00 14 x 38 ADDITION FOR LIVING,
DINING AND LAUNDRY ROOMS

7/16/15

AD-7-15-21622 00125 HILLTOP Circle NLD CARPENTRY LLCAdditions 40,000.00 INSTALL 2 NEW DOORS & NEW DECK 
16 X 44

7/16/15

AD-7-15-21645 00023 ANTHONY Place Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 11,400.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM
ADD HALF BATH & LAUNDRY RM
380 SQ.FT.NOT A BEDRM OR APT.

7/21/15

AD-7-15-21688 00340 STONEHOUSE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 6,000.00 FINISH PART OF BASEMENT FOR REC 
ROOM & ADD
BATHROOM WORK DONE B4 PERMIT

7/28/15

AD-7-15-21741 00015 MACDONALD Road MAHONEY CONSTRUCTION 
INC.

Additions 21,014.00 2nd.level deck 14 x18 install guard
rails to fr entry steps & landing.
w/stairs 18 x 18.

7/30/15
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AD-8-15-21755 00022 LITTLE PLAIN Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 28,000.00 52' X 7.5" FRONT PORCH & FRONT 
DOOR COVERED FRONT PORCH

8/3/15

AD-8-15-21761 00146 BEECHWOOD Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 22,540.00 playroom above garage 23 x 14 done
prior to permit. not to be bedrm or apt

8/4/15

AD-8-15-21763 00054 BLUE RIDGE Drive Coursen Building & RemodelingAdditions 62,580.00 REAR ADDITION- LLL IS 2 CAR 
GARAGE, FAMRM ABOVE & DECK 16 X 
29

8/4/15

AD-8-15-21800 00121 ELLIOTT Road CT DECK PROS LLCAdditions 20,000.00 NEW OUTDOOR DECK 16 X 208/6/15

AD-8-15-21801 00010 GREAT NECK Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 10,800.00 BUILD A 8' X 45' COVERED FRONT 
PORCH ( SEE 21421 FOR PLANS)

8/6/15

AD-8-15-21809 00094 CRABAPPLE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 8,800.00 BUILD NEW REAR  DECK  15'9" X 22' 
AND CONNECT W/ CANTILEVER TO 
HOUSE

8/7/15

AD-8-15-21810 00024 VIXEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 4,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT PLAYROOM
NOT FOR USE AS A BEDRM OR APT.

8/7/15

AD-8-15-21816 00040 OLD GREEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 80,000.00 ADDING 46' X 13' ADDITION ON REAR 
FOR FAMRM, BEDRM, LAUNDRY  W/ 
UNFINISHED BASEMENT  UNDER,  
REMODEL KITCHEN AND BATH

8/10/15

AD-8-15-21828 00031 GEORGE Street CT DECK PROS LLCAdditions 25,000.00 MASTER SUITE ADDITION FOR 
BEDRM, FULL BATH & CLOSET

8/11/15

AD-8-15-21837 00021 HEMLOCK Trail Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 17,000.00 ROOM ADDITION  2ND FLOOR BEDRM 
13 X 17

8/11/15

AD-8-15-21842 00002 WOODCREST Avenue KLOTER FARMSAdditions 7,000.00 12' HEXAGON GAZEBO (NO POWER)8/12/15

AD-8-15-21857 00064 OLD DIKE Road Radzwillas Builders,LLCAdditions 35,000.00 BUMP OUT GARAGE & NEW DECK, 
REMODEL LAUNDRY RM, BATH & 
GARAGE ENTRY- CHANGE STAIRS

8/13/15

AD-8-15-21877 00105 HURD Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 22,000.00 CONVERT LOWER LEVEL FINISHED 
BASEMENT TO IN-LAW ACCESSORY 
APARTMENT BEDRM, LIVRM, KIT, 
FULL BATH (EXISTING) Room without 
direct egress to outside MUST NOT be 
used as bedroom

8/17/15
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AD-8-15-21904 00272 DAYTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,400.00 ADD 12 X 16 DECK TO
 REAR OF HOUSE

8/19/15

AD-8-15-21907 00021 ROCKY RIDGE Drive MJB BUILDERSAdditions 8,000.00 NEW PRESSURE TREATED REAR 
DECK W/ SLIDER  8X26

8/19/15

AD-8-15-21908 00079 OAKRIDGE Road LIFESTYLE KITCHEN & BATH 
DESIGN LLC

Additions 40,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL & DECK 16 X 30 
NO DECK OFF CANTILEVER

8/19/15

AD-8-15-21917 00010 PRESTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 137,000.00 ADD NEW 2 CAR GARAGE, CONVERT 
EXIST. GARAGE  TO OFFICE/LAUNDRY 
REMODEL KIT/BATH, REMODEL 
BSMNT REMOVE KIT/ BATH AND MAKE 
PLAYRM ONLY NO BEDRM

8/20/15

AD-8-15-21933 00005 FLINT Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 2,000.00 DECK FOR SWIMMING POOL8/21/15

AD-8-15-21942 00020 CHESTNUT HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 13,225.00 BUILD DECK 23 X 238/24/15

AD-8-15-21957 00072 AUTUMN RIDGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 1,000.00 CONVERT EXISTING LIVING SPACE TO
IN-LAW APT- MAIN LEVEL BEDRM, 
LIVRM, FULL BATH & KITCHENETTE 
(EXISTING SEE PERMIT 8246D)

8/25/15

AD-8-15-21958 00029 PRIMROSE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 6,000.00 3'X24' 1 STORY EXTENSION AT REAR 
OF GARAGE  FOR STORAGE SPACE/ 
SHORTEN DECK & REATTACH  ***

8/25/15

AD-8-15-21987 00026 SCATTERGOOD Circle Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 113,640.00 MASTER BDRM ADDN W/ BATH & 
CLOSET,1/2 BATH, SINGLE GARAGE, & 
WOOD SHOP.

8/27/15

AD-8-15-21990 00685 ORCHARD Street Diversified Builders LLCAdditions 3,000.00 20 X 34 FINISHED ATTIC SPACE 
3RD FL. NOT TO BE A BEDROOM.

8/27/15

AD-8-15-21994 00042 MOOSE HILL Road Craig SamuelsonAdditions 12,000.00 ADD DECK TO REAR OF HOUSE 13 X 
13

8/27/15

AD-8-15-22005 00018 PACHAUG Road JR STANLEY BUILDERS LLCAdditions 85,000.00 15 X 24 ADDITION TO REAR OF 
HOUSE OFF KITCHEN/ KITCHEN 
REMODEL &  1ST FLOOR BATH 
REMODEL

8/28/15
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AD-9-15-22037 00498 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 14,375.00 FINISH BASEMENT AREA 23 X 25
FOR PLAYRM,FULL 
BATH,WORKSHOP.
NOT TO BE USED AS A BEDROOM.

9/2/15

AD-9-15-22053 00050 NORTH Street FRANKS CARPENTRYAdditions 7,500.00 ADD DECK OFF REAR OF HOUSE9/3/15

AD-9-15-22059 00231 NORTH Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,000.00 front covered porch 7 x 26..9/3/15

AD-9-15-22067 00018 COUNTRY Lane CORE PROPERTIES LLCAdditions 13,900.00 695 SQ.FT. FINISHED BASEMENT. NO  
BEDROOM OR KITCHEN.

9/4/15

AD-9-15-22104 00010 PRESTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,000.00 install new bedroom & bathroom in
basement 12 x 20. not to be an apt.

9/10/15

AD-9-15-22139 00084 INWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 550.00 ROOF OVER FRONT ENTRY WAY  
(PORTICO) 4'X 6'

9/14/15

AD-9-15-22160 00011 CYPRESS Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 11,250.00 DECK CONSTRUCTION 20 X 29
450 SQ.FT.

9/15/15

AD-9-15-22170 00027 WENDOVER Road MAC AIR SYSTEMS LLCAdditions 10,000.00 INSTALL 6 X 42 COVERED DECK TO 
FRONT OF HOUSE.

9/16/15

AD-9-15-22178 00016 CARROUSEL Drive ENER G TECH INCAdditions 3,700.00 INSTALL NEW DV GAS FIREPLACE.9/16/15

AD-9-15-22179 00272 DAYTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 4,000.00 REMOVE PICTURE WINDOW & 
REPLACE W/ SLIDER GLASS DOORS 
W/ STEP TO DECK ALSO DINRM 
WINDOW

9/16/15

AD-9-15-22214 00659 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 500.00 KITCHEN W/ STOVE IN BASEMENT 
(EXISTING)

9/18/15

AD-9-15-22218 00005 LAURIE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 34,400.00 ADDING HANDICAP MSRT BTH 12  X15 
& W-IN CLOSET TO MST BDRM, ADD 
ADDITION  7 X14 TO KIT, REMOVING 
WALL IN KIT TO DINRM & REMODEL 
KIT

9/18/15

AD-9-15-22252 04685 MADISON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 10,950.00 NEW DECK @ REAR OF BUILDING
31 X 14.

9/23/15

AD-9-15-22253 00010 GREAT NECK Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 2,100.00 REAR DECK 7'6" X 12'.9/23/15
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AD-9-15-22258 00052 WOODHAVEN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 10,200.00 REPLACE & EXPAND EXISTING 
L SHAPED DECK

9/23/15

AD-9-15-22261 00053 SHAWNEE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 50,000.00 2ND STORY ADDITION KITCHEN 
MOVED UPSTAIRS, ADD BDRM, FULL 
BTH ADD 6X40 FRONT PORCH - 
COVERED

9/24/15

AD-9-15-22265 04864 MADISON Avenue Katz Contracting LLCAdditions 16,000.00 REMOVE EXITING DECK & REPLACE 
EXACTLY 16'6" X 20'

9/24/15

AD-9-15-22296 00123 HILLTOP Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING FRONT PORCH 
W/ ROOF  6X6 ADD NEW DECK IN 
REAR 10 X 47

9/28/15

AD-9-15-22305 00076 GREENBRIER Road Desiderio Construction Co LLCAdditions 10,000.00 FAMRM ADDITION W/ HEAT & HOT 
TUB

9/29/15

ALR-1-15-20253 00025 SKATING POND Road Anthony RentaAlarm System 2,000.00 install security & fire system W/ c/o 
detectors.

1/20/15

AM-2-15-20445 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitAmusement 1,000.00 TEMPORARY AMUSEMENT CENTER 
SPACE 1074 REDEMPTION GAMES/ 
CHANGE MACHINE/ TVS 1 YR LEASE 
BIG REDS / CAROUSEL AMUSEMENT

2/23/15

AM-3-15-20615 00180 HAWLEY LANE Owner/Tenant PermitAmusement 400.00 TENT FRAME W/ TOP & 2 SIDES  NO 
DOORS SEASONAL FROM APRIL TO 
OCTOBER

3/24/15

AM-5-15-21075 05065 MAIN Street KEYSTONE NOVELTIES DIST. 
LLC

Amusement 500.00 TEMP TENT 30 X 45 TO SELL LEGAL
JULY4TH NOVELTY ITEMS & 
SPARKLRS
FROM 6/24  7/5/2015 @ WESTFIELD.

5/19/15

AM-5-15-21134 00090 MONROE Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitAmusement 1,000.00 TEMP TENT FOR RUG SALE 
JUNE 2- JULY 15, 2015

5/26/15

AM-8-15-21947 05065 MAIN Street TAYLOR RENTALAmusement 7,547.00 TEMPORARY TENT FOR ADIDAS SALE 
2WKS TOTAL OPEN OPEN ON 9/1/15

8/24/15

CALR-10-15-2239 04244 MADISON Avenue AN GIACCO, LLCCommercial Alarm 4,300.00 INSTALLATION OF ADDITIONAL 
DEVICES TO THE EXISTING FIRE 
ALARM SYSTEM FOR SITTING DUCK 
RESTAURANT

10/6/15
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CALR-10-15-2239 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 2,000.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FIRE ALARM 
FOR IN TOUCH MASSAGE

10/6/15

CALR-10-15-2240 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 5,850.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FIRE ALARM 
FOR CTS 1ST FLOOR

10/6/15

CALR-10-15-2252 00101 MERRITT Boulevard ADT LLCCommercial Alarm 500.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY 
SYSTEM

10/20/15

CALR-10-15-2252 00126 MONROE Turnpike ADT LLCCommercial Alarm 1,400.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT SECURITY @ 
ACTIVERX  2ND.FL. 

ljh enterprises never opened its a PT 
place that was going in & didnt.

10/20/15

CALR-10-15-2253 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 3,800.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM PER PLANS FOR TASTE 
GARDEN

10/20/15

CALR-10-15-2253 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 2,560.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM PER PLANS FOR TSIB

10/20/15

CALR-10-15-2257 00036 LINDEMAN Drive EMCOR SERVICESCommercial Alarm 0.00 INSTALL COMPLETE FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM PER PLANS FOR UI TRAINING 
CENTER

10/23/15

CALR-10-15-2261 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 1,296.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PER 
PLANS FOR BATHRM RENOVATIONS

10/27/15

CALR-10-15-2265 06528 MAIN Street MODERN SECURITYCommercial Alarm 2,500.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM FOR SHELL OF 
BUILDING

10/30/15

CALR-11-15-2284 04700 MADISON Avenue TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITYCommercial Alarm 2,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING CONTROL PANEL 
& REPLACE W/ NEW  FIRE PANEL

11/17/15

CALR-1-15-20210 00100 QUARRY Road JOSEPH CARMANCommercial Alarm 1,902.00 REPLACE DUCT SMOKE DETECTOR 
(4) ON NEW HVAC UNITS (EXISTING)

1/13/15

CALR-1-15-20243 05520 PARK AVE Silent Watchman Security 
Services

Commercial Alarm 3,000.00 RUN WIRE & INSTALL 1- SMOKE 
DETERCOT, 1 PULL SATION, & 2 HORN 
STROBES FOR PET

1/16/15

CALR-1-15-20295 00116 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 800.00 install 2 strobes in command center FA
@ HSI

1/23/15
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CALR-1-15-20296 00200 Hedgehog Circle Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 1,500.00 install addl call for aid& fire alarm per
plans in congregate rm @ stern village

1/23/15

CALR-1-15-20297 00056 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 23,000.00 install addition to fire alarm @ 
strong start

1/23/15

CALR-1-15-20313 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm 3,800.00 install fire alarm @ payless shoes
space 190

1/29/15

CALR-12-15-2299 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 12,000.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM FOR SAXE DOERNBERGER

12/7/15

CALR-12-15-2299 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 10,680.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM FOR VERMILLION

12/7/15

CALR-12-15-2310 00126 MONROE Turnpike Silent Watchman Security 
Services

Commercial Alarm 2,000.00 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR 
TRADESMAN

12/16/15

CALR-12-15-2310 05520 PARK Avenue Silent Watchman Security 
Services

Commercial Alarm 650.00 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR GLADSTEIN12/16/15

CALR-12-15-2316 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road MODERN SECURITYCommercial Alarm 100.00 RELOCATE SMOKE DETECTORS @
RINGS END

12/28/15

CALR-2-15-20377 00999 SILVER LANE N&S ELECTRIC INCCommercial Alarm 2,000.00 RELOCATE EXISTING HORN 
/STROBES 43 NECESSARY FOR NEW 
CONSTRUCTION DR GARCIA TENANT 
FIT UP

2/10/15

CALR-2-15-20421 00945 WHITE PLAINS Road MODERN SECURITYCommercial Alarm 500.00 FIRE ALARM @ DUNKIN DONUTS 
3 HEAT & 1 PULL HORN STROVE

2/19/15

CALR-2-15-20429 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive Moore Electric LLCCommercial Alarm 500.00 relocate 3 strobe lights @
womens OB.

2/19/15

CALR-2-15-20468 00888 WHITE PLAINS Road Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 300.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM PER PLANS FOR ALLSTATE

2/25/15

CALR-3-15-20524 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm 20,000.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR 
FOOTACTION

3/9/15

CALR-3-15-20534 00100 TECHNOLOGY Drive DAVID FERRAIUOLOCommercial Alarm 0.00 FIRE ALARM FOR INTEGRA MED 
SPACE

3/11/15
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CALR-3-15-20543 00105 Technology Drive Marcinczyk Electric LLCCommercial Alarm 200.00 RE-INSTALL EXITING HORN/STROBE 
UNITS FOR GOLDMAN GRUBER 
WOODS

3/12/15

CALR-3-15-20638 00030 NUTMEG Drive ADT LLCCommercial Alarm 400.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY 
SYSTEM FOR JPO ABSORBENTS

3/26/15

CALR-4-15-20709 00295 DANIELS FARM Road Frederick J CampCommercial Alarm 4,600.00 INSTALL 2 SMOKES ON ALARM 
SYSTEM & 1 COMBO

4/8/15

CALR-4-15-20766 04244 MADISON Avenue AN GIACCO, LLCCommercial Alarm 15,000.00 WIRING OF NEW FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM FOR MADISON VILLAGE

4/20/15

CALR-4-15-20775 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 18,500.00 INSTALL ADDITON TO FA FOR 
GARTNER

4/20/15

CALR-4-15-20798 00100 HAWLEY Lane SARRACCO MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Commercial Alarm 0.00 ADD  1 HORN STROBE IN MEN'S 
BATHRM

4/21/15

CALR-4-15-20821 05065 MAIN Street RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITYCommercial Alarm 4,500.00 RE INSTALL NEW FIRE ALARM FOR 
EBLENS SPACE 1099

4/21/15

CALR-4-15-20914 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 8,700.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
FOR MONROE STAFFING

4/28/15

CALR-4-15-20916 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 9,200.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR 
HEALTHPLAN ONE

4/28/15

CALR-4-15-20931 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 989.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
FOR  NEMG

4/30/15

CALR-5-15-20984 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm 14,785.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM @ JOURNEYS
WESTFIELD.

5/6/15

CALR-5-15-21015 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 2,780.00 FIRE ALARM PER PLANS FOR SOCIAL 
CIRCLE

5/11/15

CALR-5-15-21076 02415 RESERVOIR Avenue Professional Electrical 
Contractors of CT

Commercial Alarm 74,000.00 PROVIDE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR 
NEW ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY 
BRIDGES

5/19/15

CALR-5-15-21145 05520 PARK AVE Silent Watchman Security 
Services

Commercial Alarm 3,100.00 ADD 2 SMOKE DETECTORS, 3 HORN 
STROBE UNITS & 2 STROBE ONLY 
UNITS

5/26/15
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CALR-6-15-21247 05520 PARK Avenue Semac Electrical ContractorsCommercial Alarm 170,000.00 FIRE ALARM WORK PER PLANS & 
SPECIFICATIONS FOR PARK AVE 
OUTPATIENT

6/8/15

CALR-6-15-21273 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 11,590.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM PER PLANS  FOR 
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA GROUP

6/10/15

CALR-6-15-21314 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm 15,000.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM @
DENALI  SPACE 263

6/16/15

CALR-6-15-21367 04244 MADISON Avenue AN GIACCO, LLCCommercial Alarm 500.00 FIRE ALARM FOR PURE POETRY6/19/15

CALR-6-15-21368 04244 MADISON AVENUE AN GIACCO, LLCCommercial Alarm 500.00 FIRE ALARM FOR 99 BOTTLES6/19/15

CALR-6-15-21377 00030 NUTMEG Drive Advanced Alarm Security 
Systems

Commercial Alarm 48,969.00 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR CORE 
BUILDING

6/22/15

CALR-7-15-21546 00055 CORPORATE Drive Silent Watchman Security 
Services

Commercial Alarm 0.00 FIRE ALARM FOR VARRONE & 
VARRONE

7/9/15

CALR-7-15-21547 00126 MONROE Turnpike Silent Watchman Security 
Services

Commercial Alarm 2,000.00 FIRE ALARM FOR FIRELIGHT MEDIA7/9/15

CALR-7-15-21555 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 4,200.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FA SYSTEM 
FOR GZA

7/10/15

CALR-7-15-21579 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Electrical 2,800.00 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PER PLANS FOR  
PROGRESSIVE DIAGNOSTIC

7/13/15

CALR-7-15-21580 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 3,500.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PER 
PLANS FOR PHYSICALLY FIT

7/13/15

CALR-8-15-21807 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road JOSEPH TAVELLACommercial Alarm 0.00 ROUGH FIRE ALARM TO CODE FOR 
GRBPT BOR

8/7/15

CALR-8-15-21817 00116 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 8,000.00 ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM FOR 
EXECUTIVE AREA

8/10/15

CALR-8-15-21854 05218 MAIN Street FIRST SECURITY ALARM LLCCommercial Alarm 3,750.00 INSTALL FIRE, CARBON MONOXIDE & 
BURGLAR ALARMS

8/13/15

CALR-8-15-21903 00035 CORPORATE Drive Silent Watchman Security 
Services

Commercial Alarm 3,675.00 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR PUREST 
FLOAT SPA

8/19/15
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CALR-8-15-21949 00021 MAEFAIR Court ALL TRADE INDUSTRIESCommercial Alarm 800.00 RUN WIRES IN TRENCH FOR FIRE 
ALARM TERMINATIONS BY OTHER
9/22/15 PER STEVE TRENCH IS 
24" DEEP.HE INSPECTED TRENCH.

8/24/15

CALR-9-15-22150 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 2,923.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM FOR EBM 2ND FLR FIT UP

9/15/15

CALR-9-15-22151 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 1,926.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
FOR NEW GYM

9/15/15

CALR-9-15-22152 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Alarm 2,400.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
FOR PSYCH OFFICE FIT UP

9/15/15

CALR-9-15-22180 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Silverstone ElectricCommercial Alarm 400.00 RELOCATE 1- HORN/STROBE ADD 1- 
HORN STROBE IN 2ND FLR AGILE 
OFFICE SPACE

9/16/15

CALR-9-15-22307 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm 3,000.00 FIRE ALARM INSTALLATION FOR 
FUTURE TENANT SPACE 1098              
( TRUMBULL FURNITURE)

9/29/15

CALR-9-15-22308 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm 2,000.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM (REPLACE 
EXISTING DEVICES) CONCORD MENS

9/29/15

CALR-9-15-22309 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm 6,000.00 FIRE ALARM INSTALLATION FOR 
MICHAEL'S JEWELERS

9/29/15

CALR-9-15-22310 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm 4,000.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM FOR PANDORA9/29/15

CALR-9-15-22311 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm 2,000.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM FOR TRACK 23 
STORE

9/29/15

CALR-9-15-22312 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Alarm 4,000.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM FOR SPRINT9/29/15

CE-10-15-22369 00035 NUTMEG Drive 568 SYSTEMS INCCommercial Electrical 38,500.00 VOICE & DATA CABLING & 
TERMINATIONS FOR CTS

10/2/15

CE-10-15-22381 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 14,200.00 WIRING OF DELI ON MEZZANINE FOR 
TASTE GARDEN

10/5/15

CE-10-15-22400 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Electrical 8,900.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE ACCESS 
CONTROL SYSTEM

10/6/15
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CE-10-15-22445 02440 RESERVOIR Avenue TITAN ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical 22,400.00 WIRING NEW MAINTENANCE GARAGE  
& ADD 200AMP UG SERVICE 
UI#192926

10/13/15

CE-10-15-22461 00035 NUTMEG Drive ADT LLCCommercial Electrical 750.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT SECURITY @ 
SUITE 210 EBM

10/14/15

CE-10-15-22463 00036 LINDEMAN Drive EMCOR SERVICESCommercial Electrical 319,500.00 ELECTRICAL PER PLANS FOR UI 
TRAINING CENTER FA SEPARATE 
PERMIT PREPD ON THIS PERMIT

10/14/15

CE-10-15-22537 00030 NUTMEG Drive TEDMAR ELECTRIC INCCommercial Electrical 3,000.00 WIRE GAS BOILER/ CIRCULATOR/ 
ZONE CONTROL/ TSTST

10/20/15

CE-10-15-22538 00030 NUTMEG Drive TEDMAR ELECTRIC INCCommercial Electrical 5,000.00 WIRE 1 DOUBLE STACK GAS BOILER/ 
2- 3/ PHASE MOTORS YELLOW BOX 
SPACE

10/20/15

CE-10-15-22539 00030 NUTMEG Drive TEDMAR ELECTRIC INCElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE 1 -GAS BOILER W/ CIRCULATOR 
MOTOR FOR JPO SPACE

10/20/15

CE-10-15-22541 00030 NUTMEG Drive TEDMAR ELECTRIC INCCommercial Electrical 2,500.00 WIRE 1-GAS BOILER / CIRCULATOR 
MOTOR FOR HARDKORE FITNESS 
SPACE

10/20/15

CE-10-15-22575 00498 WHITE PLAINS Road CHRIS MONTANAROCommercial Electrical 0.00 RELOCATE EXISTING WIRING & 
REWIRE FOR LOBBY/ COFFEE
LTS/ POWER

10/23/15

CE-10-15-22606 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 3,600.00 WIRE ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR TSIB 
TURNER SURETY

10/26/15

CE-10-15-22607 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 1,800.00 WIRE 1ST FLOOR BTHRM 
RENOVATIONS

10/26/15

CE-10-15-22639 00060 COMMERCE Drive AN GIACCO, LLCCommercial Electrical 6,000.00 INSTALL 5 WALKWAY LIGHTS, 2 
RECESS CANS, 2 WALL PACKS ON 
ADDITION TO SIDE OF BUILDING

10/29/15

CE-11-15-22659 00002 CORPORATE Drive Wilson VelezCommercial Electrical 600.00 DEMO & REWIRE 2- SWITCHES & 
RELOCATE EM LIGHT OF KUMAN 
LEARNING CENTER

11/2/15

CE-11-15-22680 00012 COLUMBINE Drive Pappas ElectricElectrical 1,500.00 UPGRADE KITCHEN & REWIRE
WALL IN BASEMENT

11/3/15
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CE-11-15-22712 06316 MAIN STREET Michael MossCommercial Electrical 1,200.00 TURN EXISTING OUTLETS INTO 
QUADS, ADD EXITS SIGN AND FAN
LIGHT IN COLOR ROOM.

11/5/15

CE-11-15-22713 00090 MONROE Turnpike Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 2,085.00 REMOVE ALL ELEC / DATA FROM 
FREE STANDING WALL TO BE  
DEMO'D  @
CUST SERV DESK

11/5/15

CE-11-15-22728 05065 Main Street O&M Electric IncCommercial Electrical 0.00 WIRING PER PLANS FOR MACY'S 
SUNGLASS REMODEL

11/6/15

CE-11-15-22730 00126 MONROE Turnpike NORTHEASTERN 
COMMUNICATIONS & 
ELECTRICAL LLC

Commercial Electrical 5,200.00 NEW 100 3-PHASE SUB PANEL, WIRE 
2 NEW OFFICES, RECEPTION AREA & 
OPEN AREA LIGHTING TO REMAIN 
FOR TRADESMAN INT

11/6/15

CE-11-15-22739 00126 MONROE Turnpike SARRACCO MECHANICALCommercial Electrical 1,688.00 PROVIDE 50 AMP 30 FEED TO NEW 
ROOFTOP UNIT

11/6/15

CE-11-15-22762 06528 MAIN Street Wilson VelezCommercial Electrical 14,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR PIZZERIA11/9/15

CE-11-15-22769 06528 MAIN Street Wicks ElectricCommercial Electrical 11,500.00 WIRE SPACE TO CODE. MEX ON MAIN
NO FIRE ALARM.

11/10/15

CE-11-15-22786 05520 PARK Avenue N&S ELECTRIC INCCommercial Electrical 40,500.00 WIRING FOR GLADSTEIN  FIT UP NO 
FA

11/12/15

CE-11-15-22839 00090 MONROE Turnpike Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 1,125.00 DISCONNECT OLD DISPLAY & 
RECONNECT NEW IN GLASS SECTION 
OF LIGHTING DEPT

11/17/15

CE-11-15-22884 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road Tomas Electric, LLCCommercial Electrical 6,000.00 INSTALL OUTLETS FOR PAINT 
MIXERS, WIRE DATA & PHONE, 
INSTALL DISPLAY TRACK LIGHTS FOR 
RINGS END

11/20/15

CE-1-15-20155 00100 QUARRY Road YANKEE ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 1,800.00 RECONNECT 2 ROOFTOP HVAC 
UNITS( EXISTING)

1/5/15

CE-1-15-20158 00056 QUARRY Road ADVANCED SECURITY 
TECHNOLOGIES

Commercial Electrical 6,900.00 INSTALLATION OF CARD ACCESS & 
INTRUSION DETECTION SYSTEM  FOR 
FUSS & ONEIL

1/6/15

CE-1-15-20196 00056 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 24,500.00 WIRING FOR NEW TENANT SPACE 
STRONG START LEARNING CENTER

1/12/15
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CE-1-15-20213 05065 MAIN Street ADK ElectricCommercial Electrical 21,000.00 INSTALL NEW FIXTURES, LIGHTS/ 
EMERGENCY & EAS SYSTEM FOR 
PAYLESS STORE

1/13/15

CE-1-15-20222 00116 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 70,000.00 WIRING FOR THE COMMAND CENTER1/13/15

CE-1-15-20235 07176 MAIN STREET Huntington Electric Inc.Commercial Electrical 1,700.00 DISPLAY AREA LIGHTING & OUTLETS
@ RURAL GAS SHOWROOM

1/15/15

CE-1-15-20254 00999 SILVER LANE N&S ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 23,000.00 WIRING OF DENTIST SPACE PER 
PLANS SUBMITTED

1/20/15

CE-1-15-20272 00105 Technology Drive Marcinczyk Electric LLCCommercial Electrical 6,500.00 interior fit up, new power & lighting
per plans

1/22/15

CE-1-15-20298 00056 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Electrical 4,000.00 cabling for access control & cctv
security @ strong start

1/23/15

CE-1-15-20310 00945 WHITE PLAINS Road D Roy Electric, LLCCommercial Electrical 25,000.00 INSTALL OUTLETS,SWITCHES,LIGHTS 
& SERVICE FOR NEW STORE.

1/29/15

CE-1-15-20311 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Electrical 0.00 DEMO ,TEMP LIGHT & 
POWER,EXTEND 2" EMPTY 
CONDUIT,LIGHTS IN STORAGE 
SPACE.

1/29/15

CE-12-15-22955 05520 PARK Avenue NETWORK INSTALLATION 
SERVICES INC

Commercial Electrical 22,000.00 LOW VOLT CABLING FOR PHONES &
COMPUTERS. CAT6.PLENUM CABLE.
@ OFFICE /  DR GLADSTEIN

12/3/15

CE-12-15-22988 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 32,043.00 WIRING OF NEW TENANT FIT UP 
VERMILLION 2ND FLR

12/4/15

CE-12-15-22989 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 40,000.00 WIRING OF OFFICE SPACE ON 1ST 
FLOOR SAXE DOERNBERGER

12/4/15

CE-12-15-23000 00035 NUTMEG Drive DATA-LINK CORPORATIONCommercial Electrical 34,500.00 INSTALLATION OF DATA & CABLES 
FOR SAXE DOERNBERGER

12/7/15

CE-12-15-23002 00095 MERRITT Boulevard ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Commercial Electrical 34,000.00 INSTALL WIRING PER PLANS FOR ST 
VINCENTS SPEC NEEDS RENOVATION

12/7/15
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CE-12-15-23067 00399 WHITE PLAINS Road ELLIANO ELECTRIC CO INC.Commercial Electrical 2,500.00 REPLACE LIGHT POST & CHANGE TO 
LED LIGHTS AT MULLINS FUNERAL 
HOME

12/14/15

CE-12-15-23090 00090 MONROE Turnpike Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 1,810.00 3" PVC DROP IN APPLIANCE DEPT ON 
EXISTING CIRCUIT FOR NEW QUAD

12/15/15

CE-12-15-23154 00090 MONROE Turnpike Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 700.00 remove any light in bay,install quad 
recpt for thermostat display.
existing circuit

12/23/15

CE-2-15-20331 05490 MAIN Street Monroe Electric LLCCommercial Electrical 2,950.00 REPLACE DEFECTIVE MAIN BREAKER 
RELOCATE METER BOX TO OUTDOOR 
UI# 188349

2/3/15

CE-2-15-20349 05065 MAIN Street County Electric ConstructionCommercial Electrical 27,650.00 INSTALL LIGHTS & POWER PER 
PLANS FOR FOOTACTION REMODEL 
LOW VOLTAGE BY OTHERS

2/4/15

CE-2-15-20350 05065 MAIN Street County Electric ConstructionCommercial Electrical 1,800.00 REPLACE EMERGENCY & EXIT 
LIGHTS, PROVIDE POWER TO TEMP 
CASH WRAP

2/5/15

CE-2-15-20351 00116 QUARRY Road VALCOR COMMUNICATIONS 
CORP

Commercial Electrical 105,000.00 INSTALLING FIBER ,COPPER 7 COAT 
CABLE THROUGHOUT THE 1ST 
FLOOR COMMAND CENTER

2/5/15

CE-2-15-20362 05065 Main Street O&M Electric IncCommercial Electrical 6,100.00 INSTALL 24 LIGHT FIXTURES & 
WIRING FOR MACY'S MAC COSMETIC

2/5/15

CE-2-15-20380 05065 MAIN Street AWT ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 600.00 RELOCATING OUTLETS , ADDING 
BREAKERS, MOVING CIRCUITS IN 
PANEL FOR TACO BELL

2/10/15

CE-2-15-20386 00090 MONROE Turnpike Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 1,420.00 DISCONNECT CONDUIT & CORDS FOR 
THE COLOR SOLUTIONS CENTER. 
INSTALL 4 FIXTURES IN DISPLAY, 1 
QUAD FOR NEW BEHR COLOR 
SMART, 1 DUPLEX REC FOR EXISTING 
END CAP POWER

2/11/15

CE-2-15-20391 05065 Main Street Robert A ScintoCommercial Electrical 1,500.00 7-20w fluorescent display case lights.
2 wall sconce @ Polo Dept. Mens in
Macys

2/11/15

CE-2-15-20395 05065 MAIN Street Patriot Electric LLCCommercial Electrical 500.00 INSTALL 5 CAT 5E PLENUM CABLES
LOW VOLTAGE @ PAYLESS SHOES

2/12/15
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CE-2-15-20436 05065 Main Street Robert A ScintoCommercial Electrical 1,200.00 INSTALL PASS THRU FLOOR OUTLET . 
MOVE DATA & VOICE WIRES @ 
MACYS MENS POLO DEPT.

2/20/15

CE-2-15-20461 00039 LINDEMAN Drive TITAN ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical 22,000.00 INSTALL GENERATOR AT KENNEDY 
CENTER 400 AMP ATS W/ 400 AMP 
PANEL FOR 100 KW GENERATOR

2/24/15

CE-2-15-20462 05065 MAIN Street PROFESSIONAL SECURITYCommercial Electrical 1,000.00 CCTV FOR FOOTACTION STORE2/25/15

CE-2-15-20465 00888 WHITE PLAINS Road EDP Wiring Systems, LLCCommercial Electrical 400.00 INSTALL 3" NEW OUTLETS EXISTING 
LIGHTING TO STAY FOR ALLSTATE

2/25/15

CE-2-15-20466 05065 Main Street O&M Electric IncCommercial Electrical 0.00 INSTALL TWO POKE THRUS, 2 DATA, 2 
COMMUNICATION LINES PER PLANS 
FOR MACY'S FRAGRANCE

2/25/15

CE-3-15-20486 00160 HAWLEY Lane JOHN DEBIASECommercial Electrical 0.00 DEMO OLD WIRING 8 LED LIGHTS, 8 
RECESSED, 3 EXIST, 1 EMERGENCY 3 
QUAD OUTLETS FOR OPHTHAMIC 
OFFICE

3/2/15

CE-3-15-20495 00938 WHITE  PLAINS Road Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsCommercial Electrical 2,500.00 INSTALL OUTLETS & LIGHTS IN 
TENANT SPACE WIRE FOR HANDICAP 
BATHRM, EXIT LIGHTS & EMERGENCY 
LIGHTS

3/3/15

CE-3-15-20509 05065 MAIN Street LUCIBELLO ELECTRIC CO INCCommercial Electrical 37,000.00 ELEC PER PLANS FOR EBLENS
@ WESTFIELD.

3/5/15

CE-3-15-20511 00945 WHITE PLAINS Road D Roy Electric, LLCCommercial Electrical 3,800.00 INSTALLATION OF CAMERA SYSTEM, 
SOUND SYSTEM & POS SYSTEM FOR 
DUNKIN DONUTS

3/6/15

CE-3-15-20517 00100 TECHNOLOGY Drive DAVID FERRAIUOLOCommercial Electrical 0.00 COMPLETE ELECTRICAL INCLUDING 
LOW VOLTAGE FOR INTEGRA MED FA 
ON SEPARATE PERMIT

3/6/15

CE-3-15-20528 00100 HAWLEY Lane Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 850.00 INSTALL 1 DROP FOR A KIOSK 
MACHINE IN CUSTOMER SERVICE
AREA @ BEST BUY  **** PER OFFICE 
WORK NOT DONE WILL SEND US A 
LETTER TO CONFIRM 6/15/15

3/10/15
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CE-3-15-20542 00945 WHITE PLAINS Road WALTER WYSKIELCommercial Electrical 2,000.00 CAP OFF EXPOSED WIRES FROM 
EXISTING TENANT FOR BRIDGES 
OFFICE

3/12/15

CE-3-15-20644 00080 MERRITT Boulevard WOODMERE ELECTRIC & 
COMM.

Commercial Electrical 30,000.00 INSTALL 32 RECEPTACLES  1-6-30 
L5-20 FOR COMPUTER SERVERS

3/27/15

CE-3-15-20655 05520 PARK AVE N&S ELECTRIC INCCommercial Electrical 19,500.00 ELECTRICAL WIRING PER PLANS & 
SPEC. FIRE ALARM NOT INCLUDED
@ DR JANDALI.

3/31/15

CE-4-15-20731 00030 NUTMEG Drive WILLARD R SMITHCommercial Electrical 200.00 EXTEND 3 OUTLETS BY 6' VERIFY 
REGISTER AREA OUTLETS & WIRING 
FOR CURVES

4/9/15

CE-4-15-20751 00100 QUALITY Street Professional Electrical 
Contractors of CT

Commercial Electrical 18,000.00 ADD 51 TRACK LIGHTS 3 EMERG 
LITES
IN PRODUCE AREA.3 POWER DROPS
MOVE TRAC LITES REUSE CIRCUITS

4/13/15

CE-4-15-20754 00075 MERRITT Boulevard Silverstone ElectricCommercial Electrical 10,000.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR 30KW 3 PHASE
GENERATOR @ UNILEVER

4/13/15

CE-4-15-20761 00100 HAWLEY Lane SARRACCO MECHANICALCommercial Electrical 0.00 INSTALL NEW LIGHT FIXTURES, 
ELECTRIC HEAT, EMERGENCY LIGHT 
IN BATHRM FOR MENS RM 
RENOVATION

4/20/15

CE-4-15-20773 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 46,000.00 WIRING FOR ADDITIONAL OFFICES 
FOR GARTNER

4/20/15

CE-4-15-20781 00035 NUTMEG Drive Mid-State Teledata, LLCCommercial Electrical 20,374.00 LOW VOLTAGE DATA & CABLE 
INSTALL FOR MONROE STAFFING

4/20/15

CE-4-15-20786 00025 TREFOIL Drive VEECOCommercial Electrical 270,000.00 WIRING FOR 720 ROOFTOP SOLAR 
PANELS

UI# 190212

4/20/15

CE-4-15-20807 05065 MAIN Street County Electric ConstructionCommercial Electrical 16,800.00 INSTALL LIGHTING & POWER PER 
PLANS . REUSE EXISTING SERVICE.
NO ALARM @ JOURNEYS

4/21/15

CE-4-15-20846 05218 MAIN Street Branco Electric, LLCCommercial Electrical 500.00 TEMP SERVICE UI# 1899784/22/15
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CE-4-15-20849 00117 MONROE Turnpike Liberty Electric Co. Inc.Commercial Electrical 2,000.00 DISCONNECT 3 DISPENSERS AT 
SHELL

4/22/15

CE-4-15-20865 00030 NUTMEG Drive TEDMAR ELECTRIC INCCommercial Electrical 800.00 ADD EXIT- EMERGENCY COMBO & 
ONE OUTLET FOR JPO

4/23/15

CE-4-15-20873 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 21,000.00 WIRING OF OFFICE SPACE FOR 
HEALTHPLAN ONE

4/24/15

CE-4-15-20874 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 18,000.00 WIRING OF OFFICE SPACE FOR 
MONROE STAFFING

4/24/15

CE-4-15-20876 00025 OAKVIEW Drive All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Commercial Electrical 13,001.00 INSTALL NEW PANEL & OUTLETS PER 
PLANS & SPECS

4/24/15

CE-4-15-20886 06528 MAIN Street Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsCommercial Electrical 300.00 TEMP SERVICE UI#1898144/27/15

CE-4-15-20899 00112 QUARRY Road EDP Wiring Systems, LLCCommercial Electrical 3,200.00 INSTALL OUTLETS & SWITCHES PER 
PLANS FOR NEMG

4/28/15

CE-4-15-20915 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Electrical 1,600.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE ACCESS 
CONTROL KEYPAD & ELECTRIC DOOR 
STRIKE FOR MONROE STAFFING

4/28/15

CE-4-15-20928 00035 NUTMEG Drive MARTIN COATESCommercial Electrical 30,000.00 VOICE & DATA FOR HEALTHPLAN ONE4/30/15

CE-5-15-20963 04244 MADISON Avenue AN GIACCO, LLCCommercial Electrical 0.00 WIRING OF NEW GIFT SHOP PER 
PLANS PURE POETRY

5/1/15

CE-5-15-20964 04244 MADISON AVENUE AN GIACCO, LLCCommercial Electrical 0.00 WIRING OF NEW PACKAGE STORE 
PER PLANS 99 BOTTLES

5/1/15

CE-5-15-20967 04244 MADISON Avenue Anthony RentaCommercial Electrical 0.00 WIRING FOR SECURITY SYSTEM & 
CAMERAS FOR PURE POETRY

5/4/15

CE-5-15-20976 05893 MAIN Street JOHN DEBIASECommercial Electrical 8,000.00 WIRING FOR CLP TENANT FIT UP 
OUTLETS, EMERGENCY LIGHTING

5/5/15

CE-5-15-20979 00055 CORPORATE Drive NORTHEASTERN 
COMMUNICATIONS & 
ELECTRICAL LLC

Commercial Electrical 0.00 OUTLETS IN OFFICE,KITCHEN
HANDICAP BATHRMS & RELOCATE 
EXISTING 2 & 4 FIXTURES@ ENTHONE

5/5/15

CE-5-15-20981 05065 MAIN Street Chirstopher LaBaiveCommercial Electrical 1,500.00 7 voice 7 data locations @ 
Journeys @ Westfield

5/5/15
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CE-5-15-20995 05663 MAIN Street MARCUS  BETHELCommercial Electrical 1,500.00 INSTALL WIRING TO HOOD, MEAT 
CUTTER & SIGN LIGHTS

5/7/15

CE-5-15-21005 00112 QUARRY Road NETWORK INSTALLATION 
SERVICES INC

Commercial Electrical 5,900.00 MEDICAL OFFICES 33 DATA CABLES 
FOR PHONE /COMPUTER @ NEMG
CARE DR DOROSORIO.

5/8/15

CE-5-15-21016 00035 NUTMEG Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsCommercial Electrical 5,959.00 LOW VOLTAGE ACCESS CONTROL 
PANEL FOR HEALTHPLAN ONE

5/11/15

CE-5-15-21030 00030 NUTMEG Drive TEDMAR ELECTRIC INCCommercial Electrical 500.00 INSTALL 1 EXIT & 1 EMERGENCY 
LIGHT FOR CORE BUILDING

5/13/15

CE-5-15-21031 00025 TREFOIL Drive John LongoCommercial Electrical 1,500.00 WIRE NEW OFFICE,WASH DRY 
CIRCUIT, RELOCATE HC ALARMS @
ROCKIN JUMP

5/13/15

CE-5-15-21036 06528 MAIN Street Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsCommercial Electrical 0.00 WIRING OF RETAIL CENTER SHELL 
ONLY, NEW 1,000 WATT SERVICE UI# 
189751, OUTLETS, OUTSIDE LIGHTING 
NO LOW VOLTAGE

5/14/15

CE-5-15-21043 00030 NUTMEG Drive TEDMAR ELECTRIC INCCommercial Electrical 700.00 INSTALL 1- EXIT LIGHT & 1 COMBO 
EXIT / EMERGENCY LIGHT FOR 
JACK'S  DEAD STORAGE

5/14/15

CE-5-15-21054 05065 MAIN Street EC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORCommercial Electrical 7,500.00 REMOVAL OF TELECOMMUNICATION 
EQUIPMENT & ASSOCIATED WIRING ( 
FORMER METROPCS EQUIPMENT)

1/6/16 PER CHRIS WORK COMPLETED

5/15/15

CE-5-15-21055 02225 RESERVOIR Avenue EC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORCommercial Electrical 7,500.00 REMOVAL OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
EQUIPMENT & ASSOCIATED WIRING ( 
FORMER METRO PCS EQUIPMENT)

5/15/15

CE-5-15-21057 05065 MAIN Street BARABY CORPCommercial Electrical 3,000.00 RUN DC CIRCUITS TO INVERTERS & 
INSTALL 3 NEW RADIO HEADS ON 
EXISTING TOWER FOR ATT

5/15/15

CE-5-15-21067 00060 Quality Street ADTCommercial Electrical 900.00 INSTALL 3 COLOR BULLET CAMERAS , 
CABLE & POWER SUPPLY FOR OLD 
TOWNE RESTAURANT

5/18/15
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CE-5-15-21093 00030 NUTMEG DRIVE Dwight JamesCommercial Electrical 65,000.00 WIRE FIXTURES AND OUTLETS FOR 
YELLOW BOX  NO SERVICE SEE 
NOTES ON PERMIT

5/20/15

CE-5-15-21135 05065 MAIN Street County Electric ConstructionCommercial Electrical 69,000.00 WIRING PER PLANS & SPECS , TEL & 
DATA WIRING INCLUDED FOR DENALI

5/26/15

CE-5-15-21154 05065 MAIN Street County Electric ConstructionCommercial Electrical 1,000.00 DISCONNECT POWER TO EXISTING 
KIOSK & PROVIDE CONNECTION TO 
NEW KIOSK FOR PIERCING PAGODA

5/27/15

CE-5-15-21161 00055 CORPORATE Drive Lewin ElectricCommercial Electrical 8,500.00 INSTALL 1- 70 AMP 208V POWER TO A 
U P S SYSTEM POWER A PANEL & 
OUTLETS

5/27/15

CE-6-15-21194 00132 MONROE Turnpike Colicci Electric LLCCommercial Electrical 900.00 RELOCATE LIGHTING & ADD OUTLETS 
FOR 2 NEW OFFICES  NATUROPATHIC 
MEDICINE

6/1/15

CE-6-15-21200 00010 BROADWAY Fitzpatrick Electric LLCCommercial Electrical 750.00 INSTALL 100 AMP OH TEMP SERVICE   
UI# 190637

6/2/15

CE-6-15-21201 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 6,000.00 WIRING OF OFFICE SPACE FOR 
SOCIAL CIRCLE

6/2/15

CE-6-15-21210 00100 HAWLEY Lane Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 700.00 RELOCATE REGISTRY DECK TO NEW 
AREA INSTALL OUTLET DROP FROM 
CEILING  *****PER OFFICE  6/15/15 
WORK NOT DONE WILL SEND US A 
LETTER TO CONFIRM

6/2/15

CE-6-15-21211 00090 MONROE Turnpike Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 1,100.00 INSTALL 6- LED FIXTURES TO NAIL 
GUN DISPLAY IN HARDWARE FOR 
HOME DEPOT

6/2/15

CE-6-15-21254 06025 MAIN Street DAVID TEIXEIRAElectrical 2,400.00 3 BATHROOMS,RECESS LTS KITCHEN
HALLWAY,FINISH BSMNT PLUGS 
LITES
SMOKES & CO2 ALARM.

6/8/15

CE-6-15-21277 00090 MONROE Turnpike Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 950.00 DISCONNECT & REMOVE ELECTRICAL 
FROM BRANDED BAYS IN SEASONAL 
DEPT

6/10/15

CE-6-15-21279 00109 MONROE Turnpike Liberty Electric Co. Inc.Commercial Electrical 4,000.00 REPLACE & UPDATE EXITING WIRING 
FOR CAR WASH CONTROLS& LIGHTS

6/10/15

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 30 of 227



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

CE-6-15-21284 00035 CORPORATE Drive SARRACCO MECHANICALCommercial Electrical 0.00 RELOCATE LIGHTS 7 SWITCHES FOR 
CATCHIN RAYS

6/11/15

CE-6-15-21286 00055 CORPORATE Drive SARRACCO MECHANICALCommercial Electrical 0.00 INSTALL LIGHT FIXTURES, OUTLETS & 
SWITCHES FOR TENANT VARRONE & 
VARRONE

6/11/15

CE-6-15-21292 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 48,200.00 elec for 2nd fl tenant as per plans
professional media group

6/12/15

CE-6-15-21348 00126 MONROE Turnpike NORTHEASTERN 
COMMUNICATIONS & 
ELECTRICAL LLC

Commercial Electrical 0.00 install outlets & reinstall lights & exits
& emergency lights for Firelight Media

6/18/15

CE-6-15-21395 00101 MERRITT Boulevard Positively ElectricCommercial Electrical 0.00 POWER OUTLETS, LIGHTING, 
SWITCHES & LOW VOLTAGE NO 
ALARM FOR VERIFY INC

6/23/15

CE-6-15-21403 00040 LINDEMAN Drive ALL ELECTRIC CONST. & 
COMM LLC

Commercial Electrical 59,000.00 INSTALLATION OF NEW PARKING LOT 
LIGHTING AT CES

6/24/15

CE-6-15-21412 00100 SHELTON Road KFO ASSOCIATES LLCCommercial Electrical 5,000.00 ADD 100 AMP SUBPANEL TO 400 AMP
EXISTING SERVICE

6/25/15

CE-7-15-21460 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 24,000.00 WIRING OFFICE SPACE ON 3RD 
FLOOR GZA

7/2/15

CE-7-15-21476 00040 LINDEMAN Drive ALL ELECTRIC CONST. & 
COMM LLC

Commercial Electrical 59,000.00 ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION TO 
FRONT LOBBY AT CES

7/2/15

CE-7-15-21501 00060 COMMERCE Drive EASTERN 
COMMUNIATIONS,INC

Commercial Electrical 0.00 WIRING SERVICE, FIBER OPTICS & 
GROUNDING AND WIRING FOR 
VERIZON ANTENNA UI#189275

7/7/15

CE-7-15-21504 05065 MAIN Street National Sign CorporationCommercial Electrical 0.00 elec for illuminated  blade sign @
T-Mobile @ Westfield.

7/7/15

CE-7-15-21507 00100 HAWLEY Lane Family Electric Inc.Commercial Electrical 1,000.00 CLEAN UP CEILING,TIE UP LIGHT
FIXTURES,PATCH HOLES AND ITEMS
FROM BLD INSP LIST@ FANEDOS

7/8/15

CE-7-15-21513 00055 CORPORATE Drive Stuart L White CompanyCommercial Electrical 2,000.00 LOW VOLTAGE FIRE CONTROL 
WIRING FOR FM-200 SYSTEM

7/8/15

CE-7-15-21514 00035 CORPORATE Drive CHRIS MONTANAROCommercial Electrical 0.00 ELEC FOR WHITE BOX @ PuRest7/8/15
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CE-7-15-21520 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 14,800.00 WIRING OF PHYSICALLY FIT SPACE7/8/15

CE-7-15-21562 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 18,500.00 WIRING OF TENANT  SPACE 
PROGRESSIVE DIAGNOSTIC 3RD 
FLOOR

7/10/15

CE-7-15-21612 05218 MAIN Street Branco Electric, LLCCommercial Electrical 10,000.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR NEW HOUSE 
EXIT SIGNS & EMERGENCY LIGHTING 
ONLY NO SMOKES OR ALARMS ALSO 
200 AMP SERVICE UI#191352 CBYD# 
2015-3200175

7/15/15

CE-7-15-21626 05065 Main Street Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 4,500.00 INSTALL POWER @ NEW SELF
CHECK OUT REGISTERS @ TARGET
WESTFIELD MALL.

7/17/15

CE-7-15-21653 00100 HAWLEY Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Commercial Electrical 3,000.00 WIRE NEW AC COMPRESSOR ON 
ROOF, AIR HANDLER IN CEILING

7/22/15

CE-7-15-21668 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road DiBiagio Electrical Construction 
LLC

Electrical 650.00 INSTALL 100 AMP TEMP SERVICE
TO WIRE BUILDING
ui# 191515

7/23/15

CE-7-15-21723 00060 COMMERCE Drive EASTERN COMMUNICATIONSCommercial Electrical 25,000.00 INSTALL ANTENNAS PER PLANS FOR 
VERIZON

7/29/15

CE-7-15-21737 00036 LINDEMAN Drive PERRY LORENZCommercial Electrical 20,000.00 INSTALL NEW PANEL, LED LIGHTING 
& GROUND GRID AT NEW OPEN EXT 
BUILDING PHASE 1

7/30/15

CE-8-15-21773 04244 MADISON Avenue AN GIACCO, LLCCommercial Electrical 24,000.00 WIRING OF SITTING DUCK TAVERN
PER PLANS . NO ALARM.

8/5/15

CE-8-15-21782 00035 NUTMEG Drive DATA-LINK CORPORATIONCommercial Electrical 21,573.00 LOW VOLTAGE  VOICE /DATA 
NETWORK - FIBER BACKBONE FOR 
GZA

8/5/15

CE-8-15-21808 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road JOSEPH TAVELLACommercial Electrical 0.00 WIRE BUILDING PER PLANS & SPECS 
SUBMITTED FOR BR BPT BOR

8/7/15

CE-8-15-21819 00116 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 32,400.00 WIRING OF EXECUTIVE AREA8/10/15

CE-8-15-21827 00060 COMMERCE Drive EASTERN 
COMMUNIATIONS,INC

Commercial Electrical 1,500.00 WIRE GENERATOR TO SHELTER PER 
PLANS

8/10/15
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CE-8-15-21886 00090 MONROE Turnpike Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 250.00 INSTALL 1 RECEPTACLE ON EXISTING
CIRCUIT IN APPLIANCE DEPT.

8/18/15

CE-8-15-21900 00126 MONROE Turnpike SARRACCO MECHANICALCommercial Electrical 0.00 3 OUTLETS,4 SWITCHES,1 EXIT.
1 EMERG LIGHT. 2  2X4 + WIRE IN
HVAC DAMPER@ LJH ENTERPRISES

8/19/15

CE-8-15-21927 00009 TREFOIL Drive LUCIBELLO ELECTRIC CO INCCommercial Electrical 5,000.00 WIRING FURNITURE PARTITIONS FOR 
NEW TENANT SCS DIRECT

8/20/15

CE-8-15-21932 00095 MERRITT Boulevard PASQUARIELLO ELECTRIC COCommercial Electrical 144,492.00 CHANGE ALL EXISTING INDOOR & 
EXTERIOR (PARKING LOT) LIGHTING 
TO LED PER APPROVED SPECS

8/21/15

CE-8-15-21944 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Silverstone ElectricCommercial Electrical 10,000.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR 2 DUAL CAR 
CHARGING STATIONS

8/24/15

CE-8-15-21960 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road JOSEPH TAVELLACommercial Electrical 0.00 ELECTRIC SERVICE  & DATA 
COMMUNICATIONS FOR GR BPT BOR 
UI# 192182

8/25/15

CE-8-15-21996 00010 BROADWAY Fitzpatrick Electric LLCCommercial Electrical 100,000.00 ELECTRICAL FOR 8 APARTMENTS, 
COMMON AREAS, BATHROOMS, A/C, 
EXIT LIGHTS & POLE LIGHTS
UI# 191889

8/27/15

CE-8-15-22000 00132 MONROE Turnpike NLM ElectricCommercial Electrical 3,500.00 INSTALL 4 - 120 VOLT OUTLETS, 
LIGHTS & SWITCHES FOR 
THERAPEUTIC RESOURCES

8/28/15

CE-8-15-22002 05065 MAIN Street MJM Electric LLCCommercial Electrical 12,450.00 WIRING PER PLANS FOR MICHAELS 
JEWELERS

8/28/15

CE-9-15-22036 00575 WHITE PLAINS Road Corica Electric LLCCommercial Electrical 600.00 RELOCATE OUTSIDE COACH LIGHT, 
ADD GFI, RELOCATE HORN STROBE, 
EMERG LED LIGHTS

9/2/15

CE-9-15-22060 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 12,000.00 WIRING OF GYM ON 1ST FLOOR9/4/15

CE-9-15-22061 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 14,615.00 WIRING OF OFFICE FOR EBM ON 2ND 
FLOOR

9/4/15

CE-9-15-22062 00112 QUARRY Road EDP Wiring Systems, LLCCommercial Electrical 17,375.00 WIRING FOR PSYCH GROUP LIGHTS, 
OUTLETS & SWITCHES

9/4/15
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CE-9-15-22063 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road Lighthouse CommunicationsCommercial Electrical 1,800.00 INSTALLATION OF SECURITY SYSTEM 
(NO FIRE)

9/4/15

CE-9-15-22089 00406 WHITE PLAINS Road Express ElectricalCommercial Electrical 200.00 RELOCATE EXISTING 40A 
DISHWASHER  CIRCUIT

9/9/15

CE-9-15-22091 05065 MAIN Street County Electric ConstructionCommercial Electrical 2,100.00 INSTALL 8' TRACK LIGHTS,POWER TO
SECURITY PED & CASHWRAP.
NO FIRE@ TRACK 23 WESTFIELD

9/9/15

CE-9-15-22101 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Silverstone ElectricCommercial Electrical 16,900.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR 5 NEW OFFICES 
&

9/10/15

CE-9-15-22117 00055 ROSEMAN Terrace DiBiagio Electrical Construction 
LLC

Electrical 1,000.00 REWIRE 3 BOILERS
REWIRE 3 CIRCULATOR PUMPS

9/11/15

CE-9-15-22122 00055 CORPORATE Drive SARRACCO MECHANICALCommercial Electrical 41,500.00 INSTALL 40KW BACK UP GENERATOR 
FOR DATA RACKS AT ENTHONE

9/11/15

CE-9-15-22137 05065 MAIN Street Gary Fisher Electrical ContractorsCommercial Electrical 300.00 WIRE SIGN FOR GREEK HEAVEN FC-99/14/15

CE-9-15-22173 00101 MERRITT Boulevard Positively ElectricCommercial Electrical 0.00 REFIT OF TENANT SPACE LIGHTING
OUTLETS,SWITCHES,LOW VOLT.
@ VERIFY INC

9/16/15

CE-9-15-22175 00035 NUTMEG Drive FUTURE COM LLCCommercial Electrical 4,000.00 LOW VOLTAGE VOICE & DATA WIRING 
FOR EBM

9/16/15

CE-9-15-22186 00101 MERRITT Boulevard MARK RUSSOCommercial Electrical 1,500.00 TELEPHONE & DATA LINES @
VERIFY INC.

9/17/15

CE-9-15-22205 00016 HICKORY Street ALL ELECTRIC CONST. & 
COMM LLC

Commercial Electrical 15,000.00 ELECTRICAL WORK FOR 30KW ROOF 
MOUNTED SOLAR SYSTEM

9/18/15

CE-9-15-22210 00055 MERRITT Boulevard Silverstone ElectricCommercial Electrical 2,000.00 REPLACE 2500 AMP MAIN CIRCUIT 
BREAKER UI# 192649

9/18/15

CE-9-15-22229 05065 MAIN Street CAMBRIDGE ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical 20,000.00 ELECTRICAL FOR TENANT FIT UP 
SPRINT STORE LIGHTING, OUTLETS, 
SIGN POWER, FLOOR BOX

9/21/15
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CE-9-15-22232 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsCommercial Electrical 6,000.00 WIRE SPACE FOR FUTURE TENANT 
INCLUDES 24 2X4 FLOWS, 
EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHTING & 10 
DUPLEX RECEPTACLES 
**frank from nuzzo. job is ok for elec
final insp.9/29/15. still needs hvac 
permit.**

9/21/15

CE-9-15-22254 00090 MONROE Turnpike Rogers ElectricCommercial Electrical 1,070.00 DISCO/ RECONNECT DISPLAY IN
LIGHTING DEPT. EXISTING CIRCUITS

9/23/15

CE-9-15-22319 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 46,000.00 WIRING OF OFFICE SPACE 1ST 
FLOOR  C.T.S.

9/30/15

CE-9-15-22320 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial Electrical 4,200.00 WIRING OF IN TOUCH MASSAGE 
SPACE

9/30/15

CE-9-15-22324 00100 HAWLEY Lane APPLE VALLEY ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical 1,300.00 OVERHEAD LIGHTING & RELOCATION 
OF EXISTING OUTLET FOR HAWLEY 
LANE NAILS

9/30/15

CE-9-15-22327 05065 MAIN Street MJM Electric LLCCommercial Electrical 30,000.00 WIRE TENANT FIT UP LIGHTING, 
CIRCUITS FOR DISPLAY COUNTERS , 
NEW PANELS FOR PANDORA

9/30/15

CHL-10-15-22407 00075 CLEMENS Avenue Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 2 
APPLIANCES

10/7/15

CHL-10-15-22408 00007 ETHEL Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 850.00 INSTALL CHIMNEY LINER FOR SINGLE 
OIL FIRED BOILER

10/7/15

CHL-10-15-22432 00337 EDISON Road Rich & John Complete ChimneyChimney Liner 1,820.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT CHIMNEY 
LINER  6" SS FOR OIL FURNACE

10/9/15

CHL-10-15-22524 00275 LAWRENCE Road Pauls Chimney Cleaning & 
Restoration

Chimney Liner 2,500.00 INSTALL 6" SS LINER SWEEP & CLEAN 
CHIMNEY BEFORE INSTALLING

10/20/15

CHL-10-15-22565 00100 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue Murace Plumbing Co, IncChimney Liner 1,000.00 INSTALL 9" SS LINER W/ CAP FOR 
GAS   CONVERTED BOILER

10/22/15

CHL-10-15-22622 00085 TEETER ROCK Road Cavoto Plumbing & HeatingChimney Liner 500.00 INSTALL 2 FLEX FLEXIBLE LINER 
STAINLESS.

10/27/15

CHL-11-15-22812 00155 PINEWOOD Trail Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
SINGLE APPLIANCE 5"  ALUMINUM

11/13/15
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CHL-11-15-22813 00124 PINEWOOD TRAIL Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS LINER KIT FOR 2 GAS 
FIRED APPLIANCES 6"

11/13/15

CHL-11-15-22844 00649 FAIRCHILD Road GIORDANO'SChimney Liner 600.00 INSTALL 3" LINER FOR WTR HTR 
ONLY

11/17/15

CHL-11-15-22870 00465 WHITNEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner 350.00 INSTALL 5" STAINLESS FLEX  
CHIMNEY LINE NEED CHIMNEY 
CLEANED & INSPECTED

11/20/15

CHL-1-15-20153 00020 VAZZANO Place Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 600.00 SWEEP FLUE,INSTALL GAS CHL, FOR 
2 GAS FIRED APPLIANCES.

1/5/15

CHL-1-15-20169 00063 PONDVIEW Avenue Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 600.00 SWEEP FLUE. INSTALL GAS CHL KIT
FOR 2 GAS FIRED APPLIANCES

1/6/15

CHL-12-15-23077 00003 MALLETT Drive FOUR SEASONS CHIMNEY & 
ROOFING

Chimney Liner 750.00 INSTALL 4" LINER FOR 3" 40K BTU
HOT WATER HEATER.

12/15/15

CHL-12-15-23103 00224 PUTTING GREEN Road CONNECTICUT CHIMNEY & 
VENT, LLC

Chimney Liner 2,560.00 5" CHIMNEY LINER TO SERVE OIL 
FIRED BOILER. INSULATE & 
REINSTALL S/S CAP

12/16/15

CHL-12-15-23153 00008 THOMAS Street CONNECTICUT CHIMNEY & 
VENT, LLC

Chimney Liner 3,120.00 6" CHL IN HEATING FLUE TO SERVE
BOILER.INSULATE LINER.S/S CAP.

12/22/15

CHL-2-15-20392 01734 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Max the Chimney SweepChimney Liner 4,700.00 LINE FURNACE FLUE,CAP,2/11/15

CHL-2-15-20453 00007 WOODCREST Avenue Rich & John Complete ChimneyChimney Liner 2,900.00 INSTALL SS LINER KIT FOR WOOD 
STOVE INSERT

2/24/15

CHL-3-15-20664 00084 PARK Lane Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 1,275.00 INSTALL SS  LINER FOR CONVERSION3/31/15

CHL-4-15-20693 00031 OLD GREEN Road FLUE TECH INCChimney Liner 1,900.00 INSTALL 25' 2 PLY SMOOTHWALL 
LINER WHICH HOLDS APPRX 
175K BTU

4/6/15

CHL-4-15-20714 00051 KOGER Road Max the Chimney SweepChimney Liner 2,400.00 reline chimney flue for venting oil to gas 
conv.boiler w/home saver chimney
relie system

4/8/15

CHL-4-15-20825 00033 SALLYANN Drive CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Chimney Liner 1,200.00 INSTALL NEW CHIMNEY LINER KIT 
FOR NEW BOILER.

4/21/15
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CHL-4-15-20905 00023 TWITCHGRASS ROAD DAVE C STEELEChimney Liner 1,000.00 INSTALL NEW LINER FOR WTR HTR4/28/15

CHL-5-15-21012 00065 CHESTNUT HILL Road FIREGUARD CHIMNEYChimney Liner 1,900.00 reline 8x12 masonry gas flue with 3"x
30' preinsul. s/s chl & connect to
existing water heater in bsmnt.

5/11/15

CHL-5-15-21110 00011 ARGUS Lane ANTONIO VERDERAMEChimney Liner 500.00 6" 20' LINER TO TOP WITH CAGED 
CAP.

5/21/15

CHL-5-15-21113 02514 HUNTINGTON Turnpike ANTONIO VERDERAMEChimney Liner 500.00 7" LINER FROM BREACH TO TOP
WITH CAGED CAP.

5/21/15

CHL-6-15-21416 03291 HUNTINGTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner 1,200.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR HOT WTR HTR 
ONLY

6/26/15

CHL-7-15-21642 00108 PLYMOUTH Avenue Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 1,150.00 SWEEP FLUE,INSTALL ALL FUEL 
LINER
FOR OIL  FIRED APPLIANCE. LINER 
ONLY.

7/21/15

CHL-7-15-21643 05758 MAIN Street Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 SWEEP FLUE, INSTALL GAS LINER KIT 
FOR SINGLE APPLIANCE.

7/21/15

CHL-7-15-21743 05279 MADISON Avenue Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 sweep flue.install chimey liner for 2 
appliances max btu 160,000

7/31/15

CHL-7-15-21745 00013 ELAINE Street Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 450.00 SWEEP FLUE.INSTALL CHL FOR 
SINGLE APPLIANCE MAX BTU 80,000

7/31/15

CHL-8-15-21788 00037 BEARDSLEY Parkway Rich & John Complete ChimneyChimney Liner 1,500.00 INSTALL A REPLACEMENT SS  LINER 
5.5

8/6/15

CHL-8-15-21835 00087 PARKWAY Drive Max the Chimney SweepChimney Liner 2,200.00 RELINE CHIMNEY FLUE FOR OIL 
FURNACE

8/11/15

CHL-8-15-21988 00064 BERKSHIRE Avenue TONY'S PLUMBING & HTG LLCChimney Liner 1,000.00 INSTALL 4" AUMINUM CHL.8/27/15

CHL-8-15-22003 00127 KILLIAN Avenue Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 600.00 INSTALL CHL FOR A SINGLE GAS 
APPLIANCE,

8/28/15

CHL-8-15-22004 00039 STROBEL Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 600.00 INSTALL LINER FOR SINGLE FAN
ASSISTED GAS BOILER MAX BTU
200,000

8/28/15
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CHL-9-15-22176 00003 CRESCENT Lane CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Chimney Liner 800.00 DROP LINER FOR WATER HEATER.9/16/15

CHL-9-15-22204 00300 BEACON HILL Road TOTAL CHIMNEY CARE LLCChimney Liner 1,575.00 INSTALL  NEW CHIMNEY LINER9/18/15

CHL-9-15-22223 00263 DANIELS FARM Road CHRISTOPHER BASKAYChimney Liner 800.00 INSTALL 5" ALUMINUM CHIMNEY 
LINER

9/18/15

CHVA-10-15-2259 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road EDGERTON INCCommercial HVAC 6,800.00 DEMO OLD DUCTWORK & INSTALL 
NEW SAME PATTERN DUCTWORK, 
REGISTERS & SEAL JOINTS FOR 
FUTURE TENANT

10/23/15

CHVA-10-15-2259 00035 NUTMEG Drive NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC 4,200.00 ADDING DUCTWORK FOR 
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR TSIB 
TURNER SURETY

10/26/15

CHVA-10-15-2260 00035 NUTMEG Drive NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC 4,950.00 ADD EXHAUST REGISTERS & TIE INTO
EXISTING EXHAUST FAN. REPLACE
VAV BOX.

10/27/15

CHVA-10-15-2263 00010 BROADWAY NEW ENGLAND HOOD 
SYSTEMS LLC

Commercial HVAC 6,980.00 HOOD SYSTEM FAN RELOCATION W/ 
2 WELDED EXHAUST DUCTS & 1 
MAKE UP AIR FOR FRANCO GIANNI'S

10/29/15

CHVA-10-15-2264 00002 Daniels Farm Road Carl LarracuenteCommercial HVAC 5,750.00 REMOVE & REPLACE DUCTWORK 
INSTALL 10 SUPPLY LAY-INS & 2 
RETURNS SPACE NN14

10/29/15

CHVA-10-15-2264 00002 Daniels Farm Road Carl LarracuenteCommercial HVAC 4,600.00 REMOVE & REPLACE DUCTWORK 
INSTALL 8 SUPPLY LAY INS & 1 
RETURN  *** NEED PERMIT FOR 
WHITE BOX B4 INSP PER BOB

10/29/15

CHVA-11-15-2272 00126 MONROE Turnpike SARRALLO MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Commercial HVAC 0.00 DUCTWORK ONLY. RTU PROVIDED
UNDER SEP PERMIT.

11/5/15

CHVA-11-15-2272 05520 PARK Avenue ALLIANCE HEATING & ACCommercial HVAC 50,000.00 existing equipment to remain. new
duct work distributions , bathroom
venting suite 201 Gladstein

11/5/15

CHVA-11-15-2273 00126 MONROE Turnpike SARRALLO MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Commercial HVAC 10,120.00 FURNISH & INSTALL 1- 6 TON RTU 
FOR TRADESMAN INT

11/6/15
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CHVA-11-15-2279 05170 MADISON Avenue H Hulse IncCommercial HVAC 8,200.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION DIRECT 
VENT BOILER FOR OFFICE AREA 
ONLY

11/12/15

CHVA-11-15-2292 00040 LINDEMAN Drive ROBERT BROWNCommercial HVAC 13,000.00 INSTALL 2 ELECRIC HEATERS FOR 
LOBBY RENOVATIONS ( EXISTING)

11/25/15

CHVA-1-15-20258 00116 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 100,000.00 HVAC FOR COMMAND CENTER 
INCLUDING 1 NEW ROOFTOP UNIT

1/20/15

CHVA-1-15-20281 05520 PARK AVE R&R MECHANICAL SERVICES 
LLC

HVAC 29,500.00 HVAC DUCTWORK FOR PET PER 
PLANS

1/23/15

CHVA-1-15-20282 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial HVAC 21,000.00 CHILLED WATER FOR PAYLESS 
TENANT FIT UP

1/23/15

CHVA-1-15-20292 05065 MAIN Street ADJ of Stamford, Inc.Commercial HVAC 15,000.00 FURNISH & INSTALLAS PER PLANS 
AIR HANDLER, GRILLES, REGISTERS 
& DIFFUSER FOR PAYLESS SHOE 
SOURCE

1/23/15

CHVA-1-15-20309 00945 WHITE PLAINS Road 24 7 MECHANICAL SERVICE 
LLC

Commercial HVAC 8,000.00 INSTALL DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP, 3 
TON INSTALL STORAGE WALK IN 
COOLER/ FREEZER INSTALL NEW 
FLEX DUCT & VENT FOR EXISTING 
RTU FOR DUNKIN DONUTS

1/28/15

CHVA-1-15-20318 00105 Technology Drive WAYNE WHITEHEADCommercial HVAC 0.00 relocate diffusers & thermostats.
check operation of hvac equipment.

1/30/15

CHVA-12-15-2298 00035 NUTMEG Drive NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC 28,600.00 INSTALL NEW AHU/CU SPLIT SYSTEM, 
VAV BOX'S, LOW PRESSURE DUCT 
AIR OUTLETS FOR VERMILLION

12/4/15

CHVA-12-15-2298 00035 NUTMEG Drive NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC 67,340.00 NEW VAV BOX'S , LOW PRESSURE 
DUCT, AIR OUTLETS DUCTLESS SPLIT 
FOR SAXE DOERNBERGER

12/4/15

CHVA-12-15-2307 00050 CORPORATE Drive NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC 518,000.00 INSTALL 4 UNITS  FOR OFFICE USING 
BYPASS VAV SYSTEM 4 CONSTANT 
VOLUME UNITS FOR WAREHOUSE  
INFRARED HEATERS FOR OVERHEAD 
DOORS CONDENSATE PIPING AT 
ROOFTOP UNITS

12/14/15
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CHVA-2-15-20340 00999 SILVER LANE ROBERTS AIRCommercial HVAC 8,000.00 REWORK DUCTWORK FOR NEW 
DENTAL OFFICE, RELOCATE T-STATS 
DR GARCIA'S OFFICE

2/4/15

CHVA-2-15-20402 05065 MAIN Street ADJ of Stamford, Inc.Commercial HVAC 48,001.00  FURNISH & INSTALL 2- AIR 
HANDLERS, DUCT, GRDS, AIR 
BALANCE REPORT FOR FOOTACTION

2/13/15

CHVA-2-15-20449 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial HVAC 30,000.00 CHILLED WATER PIPING TO OWNER 
EQUIPMENT FOR FOOTACTION

2/23/15

CHVA-2-15-20477 00888 WHITE PLAINS Road New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 300.00 RELOCATE1- SUPPLY GRILLE ADD 1- 
NEW RETURN GRILLE FOR ALLSTATE

2/27/15

CHVA-3-15-20549 00100 TECHNOLOGY Drive Main Enterprises Inc.Commercial HVAC 13,000.00 INSTALL 2 ROOFTOP UNITS, 4 
EXHAUST FANS DEMO OUT EXISTING 
UNITS FOR INTEGRA MED

3/13/15

CHVA-3-15-20594 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial HVAC 52,500.00 NEW AHU & DUCTWORK LANDLORD 
WORK FOR FUTURE DENALI

3/19/15

CHVA-3-15-20595 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial HVAC 8,000.00 ADD DUCTWORK TO EXISTING SPACE 
FOR  EBLEN'S

3/19/15

CHVA-3-15-20617 00938 WHITE  PLAINS Road Carl LarracuenteCommercial HVAC 1,000.00 REUSE EXISTING CENTER,NEW 
CEILING GRID,NEW EXHAUST DUCT 
FOR BATH FAN @ MATHNASIUM

3/24/15

CHVA-3-15-20643 00295 DANIELS FARM Road M&R Heating, Cooling & RefrdgrtnCommercial HVAC 3,500.00 INSTALLATION HYDRO AIR HEAT & 
A/C NEEDS ELECTRICIAN TO WIRE

3/27/15

CHVA-4-15-20667 04244 MADISON AVENUE AIR CARE SPECIALISTCommercial HVAC 69,260.00 INSTALL 9 ROOF TOP UNITS ON 
CURBS & RUN DUCT COMBO UNITS 
W/ A/C

4/1/15

CHVA-4-15-20739 02415 RESERVOIR Avenue Flavio Imperioli ElectCommercial HVAC 129,001.00 INSTALL DDC CONTROLS FOR HVAC4/10/15

CHVA-4-15-20774 00035 NUTMEG Drive New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 72,000.00 NEW VAV BOXES, DIFFUSERS & DUCT 
RENOVATIONS FOR NEW TENANT 
LAYOUT FOR GARTNER

4/20/15

CHVA-4-15-20789 00100 HAWLEY Lane CAPSTONE MECHANICAL LLCCommercial HVAC 75,000.00 REPLACE 8 20 TON RTU'S AND 2 10
TON ROOF TOP UNITS.UNITS SHALL 
NOT BE LIFTED OVER OCCUPIED BLD

4/20/15
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CHVA-4-15-20797 05065 MAIN Street Vincent ChiocchioCommercial HVAC 25,165.00 INSTALL A/C UNIT & DUCTWORK 
ONLY NO PIPING FOR JOURNEY'S

4/21/15

CHVA-4-15-20850 00035 NUTMEG Drive New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 66,000.00 NEW TENANT LAYOUT NEW 
BOXES,DUCT, RGD PER DRAWINGS 
FOR HEALTHPLAN ONE

4/22/15

CHVA-4-15-20851 00035 NUTMEG Drive New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 64,000.00 NEW TENANT LAYOUT FOR MONROE 
STAFFING NEW BOXES, DUCT, RDG 
PER DRAWINGS

4/22/15

CHVA-4-15-20894 00008 QUALITY Street SOUND REFRIGERATION & A/C 
INC

Commercial HVAC 40,000.00 REPLACE ROOFTOP UNIT  OVER 
CHASE BANK

4/27/15

CHVA-4-15-20921 00112 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 2,800.00 NEW DUCTWORK, DIFFUSERS, ONE 
NEW COOLING ONLY BOX FOR NEMG

4/29/15

CHVA-5-15-20971 04244 MADISON Avenue Carl LarracuenteCommercial HVAC 6,200.00 DUCTWORK INSTALLATION FOR 
TENANT SPACE BAY 8 PURE POETRY

5/4/15

CHVA-5-15-20983 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial HVAC 18,000.00 CHILLER WATER PIPING FOR 
JOURNEY'S

5/5/15

CHVA-5-15-21045 04244 MADISON AVENUE Carl LarracuenteCommercial HVAC 7,500.00 DUCT TO RUN FRONT TO REAR OF 
BLD. DUCT SYSTEM IS EXPOSED @
99 BOTTLES

5/14/15

CHVA-5-15-21089 05520 PARK AVE R&R MECHANICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Commercial HVAC 5,000.00 INSTALL REGISTERS INTO NEW 
CEILING OF EXISTING DUCTWORK 
ADD NEW DRYER VENT UP THROUGH 
ROOF

5/20/15

CHVA-5-15-21133 05520 PARK Avenue MODERN MECHANICAL 
SYSTEMS INC

Commercial HVAC 11,172,200 HVAC & PIPING FOR ENTIRE 
BUILDING PER PLANS & SPECS

5/26/15

CHVA-6-15-21199 00030 NUTMEG Drive Main Enterprises Inc.Commercial HVAC 48,850.00 ADDING 3 YORK GAS /ELECTRIC  
ROOFTOP UNITS ONLY

6/2/15

CHVA-6-15-21214 00035 NUTMEG Drive New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 21,000.00 HVAC PER PLANS FOR NEW TENANT 
SOCIAL CIRCLE

6/3/15

CHVA-6-15-21219 06025 MAIN Street Air Dynamics LLCCommercial HVAC 16,000.00 INSTALL HYDRO AIR/ A/C & 
DUCTWORK (USE EXISTING BOILER) 
ELECTRICAL BY OTHERS

6/3/15
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CHVA-6-15-21309 00035 NUTMEG Drive New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 40,590.00 3 new heating vav's,5 new cooling 
vav, new ductwork, rgd, hw piping
controls.2nd lfl profess. media

6/15/15

CHVA-7-15-21496 00035 NUTMEG Drive New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 16,755.00 NEW VAV BOXES, DUCTWORK & RGD 
FOR TENANT FIT UP GZA

7/7/15

CHVA-7-15-21518 00035 NUTMEG Drive New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 24,000.00 2 NEW HEATING7/8/15

CHVA-7-15-21541 00055 CORPORATE Drive KING AIR CONDITIONING LLCCommercial HVAC 0.00 RELOCATE RGD'S FOR NEW TENANT
PROVIDE & INSTALL FLEX,DUCTS,
FITTINGS @ VARRONE 1ST.FL.

7/9/15

CHVA-7-15-21563 00035 NUTMEG Drive New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 38,500.00 NEW RGD, VAV BOXES, SPLIT UNIT, 
ZONE DAMPER & DUCTWORK PER 
DRAWINGS FOR PROGRESSIVE 
DIAGNOSTIC

7/10/15

CHVA-7-15-21577 05218 MAIN Street Air Dynamics LLCCommercial HVAC 10,500.00 NEW HVAC & HEAT . GAS PIPING AND
ELECTRICAL TO BE DONE BY OTHERS

7/13/15

CHVA-7-15-21599 00100 SHELTON Road AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCCommercial HVAC 1,500.00 add 20 of baseheat (water) for the kit
run a new gas line on outside wall for 
the kitchen stove.

7/14/15

CHVA-7-15-21603 00030 NUTMEG Drive GEORGE BROWERCommercial HVAC 31,250.00 INSTALL HIGH EFFICIENCY BOILER 
FOR SPACE 2 JACKS STORAGE

7/14/15

CHVA-7-15-21604 00030 NUTMEG Drive GEORGE BROWERCommercial HVAC 31,250.00 INSTALL HIGH EFFICIENCY BOILER 
FOR SPACE 1 JPO

7/14/15

CHVA-7-15-21605 00030 NUTMEG Drive GEORGE BROWERCommercial HVAC 31,250.00 INSTALL HIGH EFFICIENCY BOILER IN 
SPACE 3 HARDKORE FITNESS

7/14/15

CHVA-7-15-21606 00030 NUTMEG Drive GEORGE BROWERCommercial HVAC 31,250.00 INSTALL NEW HIGH EFFICIENCY 
BOILER FOR SPACE 4 CURVES

7/14/15

CHVA-7-15-21629 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Environmental Engineering IncCommercial HVAC 16,236.00 RELOCATE STAT & DIFFUSERS - AIR 
BALANCE FOR AGILE REMODEL

7/17/15

CHVA-7-15-21652 00100 HAWLEY Lane HELLAS AIR TEMP INCCommercial HVAC 7,250.00 REPLACE AC SYSTEM CHANGE FROM 
WATER COOL TO AIR COOL COND.
BLD WILL EMPTY WHILE INSTALLING

7/22/15
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CHVA-7-15-21676 00055 ROSEMAN Terrace John MoffettCommercial HVAC 105,000.00 INSTALL NEW BOILERS 
1  1,000,000 IN GYM
2   85O,OOO IN SCHOOL. NEED TO
HAVE PLAN FOR EXISTING HWH.

7/24/15

CHVA-7-15-21720 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial HVAC 35,000.00 REPLACE 7.5 TON UNIT CHILLED 
WATER PIPING SHEET METAL TIE IN 
FOR T-MOBILE

7/29/15

CHVA-8-15-21749 00860 WHITE PLAINS Road  EARTH CORE ENERGYCommercial HVAC 98,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 2 RTU'S, 
BOILER  & WTR HTR ALL DIRECT 
VENT

8/3/15

CHVA-8-15-21820 00116 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

Commercial HVAC 15,400.00 NEW DUCT, RGD, CONTROL WIRING 
VAV BOXES PER TENANT LAYOUT 
FOR EXECUTIVE OFFICES

8/10/15

CHVA-8-15-21821 06528 MAIN Street Encon Heating & A/CCommercial HVAC 0.00 FURNISH & INSTALL 7 TRANE SPLIT 
FURNACE UNITS W/ A/C ,  7 BTHRM 
EXHAUST FANS, SHEETMETAL 
DUCTWORK, REGISTERS, GRILLS & 
DIFFUSERS

8/10/15

CHVA-8-15-21887 04244 MADISON Avenue M&R Heating, Cooling & RefrdgrtnCommercial HVAC 12,200.00 RUN ALL NEW SPIRAL DUCTWORK 
OFF EXISTING RTU'S W/ FEEDS  FOR 
SITTING DUCK RESTAURANT NO 
HOOD

8/18/15

CHVA-8-15-21901 00126 MONROE Turnpike SARRACCO MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Commercial HVAC 0.00 HVAC SYSTEM EXISTS. ADD 
DIFFUSER & RETURN FOR NEW 
OFFICE @
LJH ENTERPRISES

8/19/15

CHVA-9-15-22041 00035 NUTMEG Drive NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC 16,500.00 1 NEW HEATING BOX,NEW 
DUCTWORK,RGD,E.F.

9/2/15

CHVA-9-15-22050 00112 QUARRY Road NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC 18,000.00 TWO NEW HEATING VAVS NEW & 
RELOCATED DUCT & RGD PER PLANS 
FOR PSYCH GROUP

9/2/15

CHVA-9-15-22075 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road TOTH MECHANICAL LLCCommercial HVAC 0.00 INSTALLING 2- NEW HIGH EFFICIENCY 
NAT GAS FURNACES W/ A/C  1- 
BSMNT FOR 14ST FLR, 1- 2ND FLR 
SYSTEM

9/8/15

CHVA-9-15-22118 00035 NUTMEG Drive NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC 21,000.00 3 NEW VAV BOXES, NEW DUCT & RGP 
FOR EBM

9/11/15
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CHVA-9-15-22183 00030 NUTMEG Drive LUCIANO PROCACCINICommercial HVAC 40,000.00 INSTALLING 2 MODCON BOILERS 
MODEL 1700 GAS PIPING BY OTHERS 
FOR YELLOW BOX SPACE

9/17/15

CHVA-9-15-22192 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial HVAC 37,818.00 INSTALL CHILLED WATER PIPING & 
AHU FOR PANDORA

9/17/15

CHVA-9-15-22194 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial HVAC 39,301.00 INSTALL CHILLED WATER PIPING & 
AHU FOR SPRINT

9/17/15

CHVA-9-15-22199 05065 MAIN Street KING AIR CONDITIONING LLCCommercial HVAC 13,087.00 INSTALL 2 FIE DAMPERS, 9 
REGISTERS & DIFFUSERS, 
DUCTWORK & PIPING FOR MICHAELS

9/18/15

CHVA-9-15-22220 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial HVAC 36,000.00 CHILLED WATER PIPING & NEW AHU 
FOR FUTURE TENANT (TRUMBULL 
FURNITURE) SPACE 1098

9/18/15

CHVA-9-15-22273 00036 LINDEMAN Drive DAVID BERARDINELLICommercial HVAC 142,001.00 INSTALL 6- GAS FURNACES, 6- 
CONDENSATE UNITS, 1- EXHAUST 
FAN, 1- ENERGY RECOVERY UNIT & 2- 
MINI SPLIT SYSTEMS FOR UI 
TRAINING CENTER

9/24/15

CHVA-9-15-22299 00035 NUTMEG Drive NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC 75,600.00 2 NEW HEATING VAVS 9 NEW 
COOLING VAVS, NEW DUCTWORK, 
RGD, NEW COMPUTER ROOM UNIT  
FOR CTS

9/29/15

CHVA-9-15-22301 00035 NUTMEG Drive NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALCommercial HVAC 8,900.00 RELOCATE 1 HEATING BOX, NEW 
DUCTWORK & RGD FOR IN TOUCH 
MASSAGE

9/29/15

CO-10-15-22339 00126 MONROE Turnpike SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 49,000.00 TENANT  FIT UP FOR TRADESMAN 
INTERNATIONAL

10/1/15

CO-10-15-22380 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 42,000.00 REMODEL EATING AREA. RPELACE 
LIGHTS IN SERVERY & CONFIRM 
LEASED PREMESIS IS DEMISED FOR 
TASTE OF GARDEN

10/5/15

CO-10-15-22446 05065 MAIN Street TRANSCEND WIRELESSCommercial 15,000.00 SWITCHING OUT 3 ANTENNAS FOR 
T-MOBILE

10/13/15
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CO-10-15-22460 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 3,500.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR TRUMBULL 
FURNITURE SPACE 1098 3YR LEASE

10/14/15

CO-10-15-22473 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 38,000.00 EXPANSION OF EXISTING OFFICE 
SPACE FOR TURNER SURETY

10/14/15

CO-10-15-22501 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 18,000.00 GUT & REDO MEN'S & LADIES BATHS 
1ST FLOOR ONLY ( BEHIND 
ELEVATOR)

10/19/15

CO-10-15-22543 06528 MAIN Street CERRETA BUILDERSCommercial 169,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR TRUMBULL PIZZA 
COMPANY

10/20/15

CO-10-15-22544 06528 MAIN Street HOODTECH INCCommercial 18,000.00 INSTALL TYPE 1 & 2 HOODS, FAN & 
DUCTWORK FOR TRUMBULL PIZZA 
CO

10/20/15

CO-10-15-22546 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 2,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR CARACAS GRILL 
FC 7

10/21/15

CO-10-15-22547 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 15,000.00 TENANT OWNER KIOSK FOR 
MACAROONS & COOKIES BY WOOPS

10/21/15

CO-10-15-22557 05065 Main Street Zeiss Construction IncCommercial 33,048.00 INTERIOR RENOVATION TO INCLUDE 
RELOCATING SUNGLASS HUT

10/22/15

CO-10-15-22592 00025 LINDEMAN DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 3,500.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR TECHNIQUE 
TIGERS BASEBALL ACADEMY

10/26/15

CO-10-15-22605 00035 NUTMEG Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICCommercial 710,000.00 INSTALL 2 1000KW STANDBY 
GENERATORS FOR BUILDING

10/26/15

CO-10-15-22609 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road TOMAS BROTHERSCommercial 10,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR RINGS END10/27/15

CO-10-15-22633 06316 MAIN STREET Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 3,000.00 RENOVATIONS ( WHITE BOX)  TO 
EXISTING SPACE FOR FUTURE 
BEAUTY SALON TENANT

10/28/15

CO-11-15-22667 00126 MONROE Turnpike CSB CONSTRUCTION INCCommercial 0.00 ADD STEEL FRAME FOR ROOF 
SUPPORT FOR NEW HVAC UNIT  
INSTALL ROOF CURB

11/2/15

CO-11-15-22683 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,200.00 WOODEN CRAFTS RETAIL KIOSK- 
STANDS KERASUS GROUP LLC

11/3/15
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CO-11-15-22689 00095 MERRITT Boulevard HENRY & GERETY INC 
BUILDERS

Commercial 50,000.00 INTERIOR RENOVATIONS FOR 
CLASSROOMS- INSTALL HANDICAP 
TOILET, FLOORING &  PAINTING

11/3/15

CO-11-15-22722 06528 MAIN Street CERRETA BUILDERSCommercial 40,000.00 TENANT FIT UP MEX ON MAIN UNIT 111/5/15

CO-11-15-22724 05520 PARK Avenue Bismark ConstructionCommercial 173,800.00 interior select demo/ interior tenant
fit up for suite 201, Gladstein
not pre-paid

11/5/15

CO-11-15-22766 00010 BROADWAY Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 100,000.00 SHELL FOR BUILDING 2 RETAIL11/9/15

CO-11-15-22811 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 500.00 HBO LATINO EXPLOSION - 2 DAY 
EVENT NOVEMBER 15-16

11/13/15

CO-11-15-22872 00100 HAWLEY Lane CT MASONRY & 
WATERPROOFING

Commercial 5,480.00 BRICK VENEER STABILIZATION 
-HOME GOODS EAST WALL

11/20/15

CO-1-15-20193 05065 MAIN Street McPhee Electric LTD LLCCommercial 25,001.00 UPGRADE & REPLACEMENT OF 
EQUIPMENT ON EXISTING 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS FACILITY 
FOR SPRINT

1/9/15

CO-1-15-20204 05065 MAIN Street DIAMOND CONTRACTORS INCCommercial 141,973.00 TENANT CHANGE TO ACCOMMODATE 
SMALLER SPACE FOR PAYLESS SHOE 
SOURCE SPACE 190

1/12/15

CO-1-15-20205 00060 COMMERCE Drive EASTERN COMMUNICATIONS 
CORPORATION

Commercial 225,000.00 install wireless  telecom facility incl 80'
cell tower  **

1/12/15

CO-1-15-20219 05065 MAIN Street ALLSTATE CONSTRUCTIONCommercial 9,126.00 SEPARATE UTILITIES FROM EXISTING 
SPACE 190 TO NEW SPACE 188 & DUE 
REPAIRS TO SOFFIT  permit expired per 
G 2/9/2016

1/13/15

CO-1-15-20221 00116 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 88,000.00 CONSTRUCT COMMAND CENTER1/13/15

CO-1-15-20223 07176 MAIN STREET PRESTIGE BUILDERS, LLCCommercial 20,000.00 frame out  2 closets & FP openings for
showroom. tile floor ,sheetrock, trim,
& paint showroom @ rural gas.

1/14/15

CO-1-15-20255 00105 Technology Drive STEEVES OFFICE SYSTEMS 
INC

Commercial 95,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING SH ROCK,WALLS 
&
STEEL STUDS.REWORK ELEC.NEW 
WALLS@ GOLDMAN GRUDER WOODS

1/20/15
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CO-1-15-20260 05065 MAIN Street MP ConstructionCommercial 180,017.00 DEMO OF SPACES 263,264,265 & 
MALL STORAGE AREA FOR FUTURE 
TENANT (DENALI)

1/20/15

CO-1-15-20307 00945 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 55,000.00 TENANT FIT-UP FOR DUNKIN DONUTS
**

1/26/15

CO-1-15-20308 05065 MAIN Street MP ConstructionCommercial 0.00 WHITE BOX WORK FOR FUTURE 
TENANT

1/26/15

CO-1-15-20312 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 2,100,000.0 TAKE DOWN TWO COLUMN BAYS OF 
EXISTING SPACE SEPARATING 2 
BUILDINGS ADD GLASS WALL

1/29/15

CO-1-15-20320 05065 MAIN Street J&J Akoury Construction IncCommercial 2,500.00 TEMPORARY SPACE FOR 
FOOTACTION (SPACE 156 OLD WET 
SEAL)

1/30/15

CO-12-15-22940 06528 MAIN Street NEW ENGLAND HOOD 
SYSTEMS LLC

Commercial 11,640.00 INSTALL 12 FT TYPE 1 HOOD SYSTEM 
FOR MEX ON MAIN

12/1/15

CO-12-15-22960 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 213,620.00 COMPLETELY NEW TENANT FIT UP 
FOR VERMILLION - 2ND FLOOR

12/3/15

CO-12-15-22983 00025 LINDEMAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 2,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR OFFICE SPACE 
NOVUS LLC

12/4/15

CO-12-15-22984 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 269,000.00 COMPLETELY NEW TENANT FIT UP 
FOR LAW OFFICE SAXE 
DOERNBERGER

12/4/15

CO-12-15-23063 00888 WHITE PLAINS Road Mediterranean Construction CoCommercial 23,943.00 RELOCATE WALLS IN SUITE 105 
(OSM)

12/11/15

CO-12-15-23107 00120 HAWLEY Lane Schimenti Construction Co, IncCommercial 166,757.00 RENOVATIONS TO:  ELECTRIC 
DEPARTMENT FIXTURES- WALL 
GRAPHICS, FLOOR FINISH, SELF 
CHECKOUTS AREA- UPDATE 
FIXTURES, REPAIR FLOORING, 
STARBUCKS- FIXTURES, PAINT & 
WALL FINISHES, MINOR 
DEMO/REPAIR

12/16/15
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CO-12-15-23108 05065 Main Street Schimenti Construction Co, IncCommercial 120,200.00 RENOVATIONS TO ELECTRONICS 
DEPT - FIXTURES, UPDATE WALL 
GRAPHICS & FLOOR FINISH

12/16/15

CO-12-15-23118 06316 MAIN STREET Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR HAIR SALON12/18/15

CO-2-15-20347 05065 MAIN Street M D COLLINSCommercial 191,260.00 REMODEL OF EXISTING FOOTACTION 
STORE .

2/4/15

CO-2-15-20359 05065 Main Street ENVISIONS RETAIL SERVICESCommercial 17,500.00 REMODEL  THE RALPH LAUREN MENS 
POLO SHOP NEW FLOORING & 
CABINETS

2/5/15

CO-2-15-20361 05065 Main Street Zeiss Construction IncCommercial 95,000.00 NEW MAC COSMETIC SHOP FOR 
MACY'S (EXISTING WORK)

2/5/15

CO-2-15-20418 00295 DANIELS FARM Road Primrose ConstructionCommercial 18,000.00 CONVERT GARAGE TO OFFICE & 
FULL BATHROOM

2/18/15

CO-2-15-20419 05065 Main Street Zeiss Construction IncCommercial 6,100.00 install showcases, back island, in mens
& womens fragrances. includes nec.
elec. & telephone

2/18/15

CO-2-15-20420 05520 PARK AVE Bismark ConstructionCommercial 3,000.00 NEW 1- HR DEMISING WALL 
BETWEEN JD EVENTS AND 
AESTHETIC ARTS

2/18/15

CO-2-15-20430 00160 HAWLEY Lane Jarvis ConstructionCommercial 20,000.00 ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING SPACE 
FOR OPHTHALMIC ASSOCIATES 
SUITE 107

2/19/15

CO-2-15-20454 00888 WHITE PLAINS Road RD SCINTOCommercial 1,365.00 BUILD 1- NEW OFFICE & 1 DIVIDING 
WALL WITHIN THE ALLSTATE 
OFFICES

2/24/15

CO-2-15-20460 00039 LINDEMAN Drive TITAN ELECTRIC LLCCommercial 60,000.00 100 KW 3 PHASE GENERATOR 
INSTALL W/ 400 AMP ATS W/ 400 AMP 
EMERGENCY PANEL

2/24/15

CO-2-15-20469 05065 MAIN Street HBH CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 6,500.00 REMEDIATION & RECONSTRUCTION 
OF BULKHEAD FOR FOOTACTION

2/25/15

CO-2-15-20470 00945 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 8,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR MARKETING 
OFFICE FOR BRIDGES MEMORY CARE 
FACILITY TEMP 1YR LEASE

2/26/15
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CO-3-15-20494 00938 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 2,500.00 WHITE BOX FOR FUTURE TENANT 
MATHNASIAN LEARNING CENTER 
HANDICAP BATHROOM & OFFICE ANY 
SIGNAGE REQUIRES P&Z APPROVAL
*

3/3/15

CO-3-15-20507 05065 MAIN Street LUCIBELLO ELECTRIC CO INCCommercial 110,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR EBLENS STORE 
SPACE 1099

3/4/15

CO-3-15-20541 00030 NUTMEG Drive STEEVES OFFICE SYSTEMS 
INC

Commercial 2,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR CURVES ADDED 
2 KNEE WALLS ( EXISTING) needs 
permit for outdoor sign- p&z must signoff

3/12/15

CO-3-15-20558 06448 MAIN Street TRANSCEND WIRELESSCommercial 15,000.00 UPGRADE & REPLACEMENT  
SWAP 3 ANTENNAS

3/13/15

CO-3-15-20578 05065 Main Street WARRIOR INSTALLATIONS 
GROUP

Commercial 17,000.00 RELOCATE NAUTICA DISPLAYS TO 
NEW SPACE , ADD 1 DOORWAY 
ENTRY, CAP 7 SPRINKLERS

3/17/15

CO-3-15-20637 00030 NUTMEG Drive Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 10,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR JPO 
ABSORBENTS STORE & SHIP 
ABSORBENT PRODUCTS

3/26/15

CO-3-15-20642 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMP TENANT FIT UP BAG IT 
BOUTIQUE SPACE 1098 (FORMER 
RADIO SHACK) 1 YR LEASE

3/27/15

CO-3-15-20647 05520 PARK AVE Bismark ConstructionCommercial 70,900.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR DR JANDALI 
PLASTIC SURGERY SUITE 305

3/27/15

CO-3-15-20663 00030 NUTMEG Drive Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 3,500.00 CONVERT TWO EXISTING BATHRMS 
TO ADA BRING DIVIDING WALL UP TO 
DECK INSTALL SEPARATION WALL TO 
BACK SPACE FOR HARDKORE 
FITNESS

3/31/15

CO-4-15-20691 05663 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 3,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR CROWN PIZZA 
RESTAURANT (FORMER GUACAMOLE 
GRILL)

4/6/15
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CO-4-15-20710 00036 LINDEMAN Drive A/Z CORPORATIONCommercial 303,500.00 CONSTRUCTION OF NEW COVERED 
TRAINING SHELTER & STORM WATER 
STRUCTURES & PIPING  FOR UI

**NEEDS CO S/O SHEET***12/29/15
SECURITY PEOPLE NEED FM 
APPROVAL

4/8/15

CO-4-15-20712 00100 HAWLEY Lane REGIONAL CONSTRUCTIONCommercial 35,650.00 REMODEL EXISTING MEN'S 
BATHROOM (ACROSS FROM LADIES 
RM 1ST FLOOR)

4/8/15

CO-4-15-20718 00055 CORPORATE Drive SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 95,000.00 TENANT BUILD OUT FOR ENTHONE 
WALLS NEW CARPET & PAINT

4/8/15

CO-4-15-20748 05065 MAIN Street ELDER JONES INCCommercial 135,245.00 INTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING
SPACE IN BUILDING SPACE 127
JOURNEYS. NOT PRE PAID.

4/13/15

CO-4-15-20749 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT SPACE 1119
FROM 4/15/15-4/15/16
@ WESTFIELD

4/13/15

CO-4-15-20772 00035 NUTMEG Drive RDS CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 220,000.00 ADD PRIVATE OFFICES/CONF ROOMS 
IN FOUR PHASES RECLAIM 
MECHANICAL AREAS FOR GARTNER

4/20/15

CO-4-15-20777 00112 QUARRY Road RDS CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 58,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR NEMG CARE (DR 
DOROSORIO)

4/20/15

CO-4-15-20779 00035 NUTMEG Drive RDS CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 152,000.00 TENANT FIT UP ON 2ND FLOOR FOR 
HEALTHPLAN ONE

4/20/15

CO-4-15-20780 00035 NUTMEG Drive RDS CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 139,920.00 TENANT FIT UP ON 2ND FLOOR FOR 
MONROE STAFFING

4/20/15

CO-4-15-20783 05893 MAIN Street Jarvis ConstructionCommercial 25,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR CLINICAL LAB 
PARTNERS

4/20/15

CO-4-15-20785 00025 TREFOIL Drive VEECOCommercial 300,000.00 INSTALL 720 ROOF TOP SOLAR 
PANELS

4/20/15

CO-4-15-20787 05218 MAIN Street Dasilva Design & Construction, 
LLC

Commercial 82,500.00 BUILD A NEW STRUCTURE ON 
EXISTING FOUNDATION TO BE USED 
AS OFFICE & RESIDENCE FOR ATTY 
MARIA LABAREDOS

4/20/15
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CO-4-15-20801 02415 RESERVOIR Avenue EAST COAST FIRE & 
VENTILATION

Commercial 1,945.00 INSTALL EXHAUST HOOD ONLY 
DUCTWORK BY OTHERS

4/21/15

CO-4-15-20822 00800 BOOTH HILL Road BELL ATLANTIC INCCommercial 15,000.00 REPLACING ANTENNA PANELS ON 
EXISTING CELL TOWER

4/21/15

CO-4-15-20875 00025 OAKVIEW Drive HAYNES CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Commercial 51,060.00 RENOVATION TO AN EXISTING 
WARMING KITCHEN AT CES

4/24/15

CO-4-15-20911 05663 MAIN Street PARK CITY HEATING & 
COOLING LLC

Commercial 2,000.00 HOOD NO 2 PIZZA 7X9 & DUCTWORK 
FOR CROWN PIZZA

4/28/15

CO-4-15-20929 00006 Video Lane GOFF COMMUNICATIONS INCCommercial 129,422.00 REINFORCEMENT OF EXISTING CELL 
TOWER

4/30/15

CO-4-15-20949 04244 MADISON Avenue SIGNATURE CONTRACTING 
GROUP LLC

Commercial 48,600.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR PURE POETRY4/30/15

CO-4-15-20950 04244 MADISON AVENUE SIGNATURE CONTRACTING 
GROUP LLC

Commercial 33,742.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR 99 BOTTLES4/30/15

CO-5-15-21001 00100 SHELTON Road MUDDY RIVER BUILDING COCommercial 30,000.00 KITCHEN DORMER, REMODEL 
EXISTING KICHEN, 2 BTHRMS -  
1-FULL 1 -1/2  FOR NICHOLS FIRE 
HOUSE

5/8/15

CO-5-15-21002 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 40,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR SOCIAL CIRCLE  
CARDS

5/8/15

CO-5-15-21007 05065 MAIN Street MP ConstructionCommercial 35,200.00 INSTALL NEW KIOSK FOR PIERCING 
PAGODA  IN SAME LOCATION 9201

5/8/15

CO-5-15-21019 00030 NUTMEG Drive STANDARD DEMOLITION 
SERVICES

Commercial 45,000.00 CORE WALL, PARKING & LOADING 
AREA ONLY FOR BUILDING

5/12/15

CO-5-15-21020 00075 MERRITT Boulevard Huntington Power EquipmentCommercial 48,350.00 INSTALL STANDBY GENERATOR 27 
KW
@ UNILEVER.

5/12/15

CO-5-15-21021 00025 TREFOIL Drive RED OAK CONTRACTORS LLCCommercial 12,000.00 TWO SMALL STORAGE CLOSETS & 1 
SMALL OFFICE ROOM FOR ROCKIN 
JUMP

5/12/15

CO-5-15-21035 06528 MAIN Street CERRETA BUILDERSCommercial 910,000.00 SHELL ONLY FOR STRIP MALL 
LONGHILL MARKETPLACE

5/14/15
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CO-5-15-21039 00030 NUTMEG DRIVE STANDARD DEMOLITION 
SERVICES

Commercial 30,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR YELLOW BOX   
**** NEEDS  SERVICE PERMIT

5/14/15

CO-5-15-21042 00030 NUTMEG Drive STANDARD DEMOLITION 
SERVICES

Commercial 5,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR JACK'S DEAD 
STORAGE

5/14/15

CO-5-15-21060 00050 CORPORATE Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 2,417,400.0 NEW 80,580 SQ FT BUILDING PART 
STORAGE/PART OFFICE SPACE FOR 
COOPER SURGICAL  (SHELL)

5/15/15

CO-5-15-21071 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road RAM Building Group LLCCommercial 0.00 CONSTRUCTION OF NEW 
COMMERCIAL BLD FOR GREATER
BPT BOARD OF REALTORS.

5/18/15

CO-5-15-21079 05065 MAIN Street CORNERSTONE DESIGN/BUILD 
SERVICE INC

Commercial 159,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT OF EXISTING SPACE 
263 FOR DENALI

5/19/15

CO-5-15-21180 00938 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 500.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR MATHNASIUM 
NEEDS PERMIT FOR SIGN

5/29/15

CO-6-15-21193 00132 MONROE Turnpike Colicci Electric LLCCommercial 8,000.00 ADD & RELOCATE WALLS FOR 
OFFICE EXAM ROOMS FOR NEW 
TENANT NATUROPATHIC & FAMILY 
MEDICINE

6/1/15

CO-6-15-21197 00035 CORPORATE Drive SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 45,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT  CATCHIN RAYS USA 
SOLAR 2ND FLOOR

6/2/15

CO-6-15-21198 00126 MONROE Turnpike SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 41,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT FIRELIGHT MEDIA 
1ST FLOOR

6/2/15

CO-6-15-21228 00055 CORPORATE Drive SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 76,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR VARRONE & 
VARRONE LAW FIRM

6/3/15

CO-6-15-21255 00101 MERRITT Boulevard Prime Development Group LLCCommercial 29,300.00 TENANT FIT UP - RELOCATION WITHIN 
THE BUILDING FOR VERIFY INC

6/8/15

CO-6-15-21256 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 112,770.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR PROFESSIONAL 
MEDIA GROUP

6/8/15

CO-6-15-21258 00025 OAKVIEW Drive ROBERT BROWNHood System 45,000.00 NEW KITCHEN HOOD,EXHAUST  AND 
MAKE UP AIR FOR CES.

6/9/15
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CO-6-15-21269 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 100.00 TEMP TENANT FIT UP FOR HAND BY 
HAND CLOTHING STORE 1 YR LEASE 
NO INTERIOR RENOVATIONS

6/10/15

CO-6-15-21291 00000 MERRIMAC Drive D&A CONSTRUCTION 
MANAGEMENT INC

Commercial 15,000.00 UPGRADE & REPLACE EXIST 
TELECOM
EQUIP FOR T MOBILE

6/12/15

CO-6-15-21366 00035 CORPORATE Drive RELATIONS CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Commercial 42,000.00 WHITE BOX FOR FUTURE TENANT 
PUREST FLOAT SPA PENDING STATE 
HD SIGNOFF

6/19/15

CO-6-15-21382 00999 SILVER Lane Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 120,000.00 NEW PARKING LOT - 1 LOT OVER 
FROM BUILDING  HANDICAP SPACING 
TO CODE/ SIGNAGE

6/22/15

CO-6-15-21405 00040 LINDEMAN Drive HAYNES CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Commercial 211,685.00 LOBBY UPGRADES FOR CES6/25/15

CO-7-15-21449 00035 NUTMEG Drive RDS CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 90,000.00 NEW TENANT FIT UP FOR GZA 
GEOENVIRONMENTAL

7/1/15

CO-7-15-21491 00101 MERRITT Boulevard Prime Development Group LLCCommercial 11,650.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR MEDIA 
VENTURES INC

7/7/15

CO-7-15-21497 05065 MAIN Street HBH CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 8,000.00 BULKHEAD REPAIR TO SPACE 156 
(FORMER WET SEAL)

7/7/15

CO-7-15-21516 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 27,000.00 NEW TENANT FIT UP FOR 
PHYSICALLY FIT 1ST FLOOR

7/8/15

CO-7-15-21558 00040 MERRITT Boulevard John L Simpson Const. Inc.Commercial 102,827.00 INTERIOR RENOVATION WALLS, 
CEILING, FLOORING 2ND FLOOR 
AGILE

7/10/15

CO-7-15-21560 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 62,000.00 NEW LAB SPACE PROGRESSIVE 
DIAGNOSTIC

7/10/15

CO-7-15-21564 00100 HAWLEY Lane BAREFOOT PAINTERS LLCCommercial 500.00 TIE UP CEILING FANS & TRACK 
LIGHTING AT HAWLEY LANE 
OPTICIANS- SEE 6312D FOR TENANT 
FIT UP

7/10/15

CO-7-15-21574 00002 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR HANKO RYU 
MARTIAL ARTS (EXISTING)

7/13/15
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CO-7-15-21586 00025 TREFOIL Drive RED OAK CONTRACTORS LLCCommercial 10,000.00 BUILD ARENA IN EXISTING SPACE 18 
X 18

7/14/15

CO-7-15-21628 04244 MADISON Avenue SIGNATURE CONTRACTING 
GROUP LLC

Commercial 117,045.00 CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW 
RESTAURANT SITTING DUCK TAVERN

7/17/15

CO-7-15-21680 00035 CORPORATE Drive RELATIONS CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Commercial 60,000.00 TENANT FIT UP PUREST FLOAT CNTR
6 FLOAT RMS,4 FLOAT TANKS 2 
FUTURE  TANKS.

7/27/15

CO-7-15-21696 00010 BROADWAY BROADWAY TRUMBULL LLCCommercial 300,000.00 SHELL FOR RETAIL & APARTMENTS 
PER PLANS

7/29/15

CO-7-15-21707 00016 HICKORY Street CATCHIN RAYS  LLCCommercial 50,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
30KW 109 PANELS ROOFTOP

7/29/15

CO-7-15-21740 00036 LINDEMAN Drive A/Z CORPORATIONCommercial 1,933,000.0 CONSTRUCT NEW  UITRAINING 
FACILITY  PHAZE 2

7/30/15

CO-8-15-21765 05065 MAIN Street MP ConstructionCommercial 17,627.00 BULKHEAD REPAIR FOR SPACE 1098 
(OLD RADIO SHACK)

8/4/15

CO-8-15-21803 00575 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 7,000.00 ADD NEW 6'0 X 6' 8" DOOR TO MAIN 
BUILDING IN CAFE AREA

8/7/15

CO-8-15-21811 00116 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 162,001.00 REVISED EXECUTIVE & FMOC AREA 
FOR HSI

8/7/15

CO-8-15-21832 05065 MAIN Street ACG NORTH AMERICA INCCommercial 65,000.00 REMODEL EXISTING PANDORA 
STORE  SPACE 208

8/11/15

CO-8-15-21833 05065 MAIN Street ACG NORTH AMERICA INCCommercial 105,000.00 SUB DIVIDE EXISTING TENANT SPACE 
& REMODEL MICHAELS JEWELERS

8/11/15

CO-8-15-21836 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 80,000.00 TENANT FIT UP SPACE FC9  FOR 
GREEK HEAVEN

8/11/15

CO-8-15-21843 00132 MONROE Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP AYNI HEALING ARTS   
( EXISTING) OUTSIDE PATH OF 
EGRESS IS REQUIRED BEFORE ISSUE 
CO (SIDEWALK)

8/12/15

CO-8-15-21845 02320 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,500.00 CONSTRUCT 2 STORAGE CLOSETS 
ADJACENT TO EXITING WALLS IN 
FIELD HOUSE   *** PER STEVE FM 
ONLY DID 1 CLOSET

8/12/15
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CO-8-15-21862 00126 MONROE Turnpike SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 63,000.00 TENANT FIT UP 2ND FLOOR FOR LJH 
ENTERPRISES LLC

8/14/15

CO-8-15-21926 00009 TREFOIL Drive MILESTONE CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES

Commercial 38,000.00 TENANT FIT UP ON 2ND FLOOR FOR 
SCS DIRECT INC

8/20/15

CO-8-15-21931 00132 MONROE Turnpike TIMBERLINE CARPENTRY LLCCommercial 5,650.00 INTERIOR WALLS TO DIVIDE A SPACE 
FOR TENANT FIT UP THERAPEUTIC 
RESOURCES COMPANY LLC 3RD 
FLOOR

8/21/15

CO-8-15-22007 05065 MAIN Street HBH CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 40,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR SPRINT STORE 
INTO SPACE 126

8/28/15

CO-9-15-22038 02440 RESERVOIR Avenue Trumbull Landscape & ExcavatingCommercial 60,000.00 STORAGE BLDG FOR KENNEDY CNTR. 
BLDG USE IS STORAGE ONLY. NO 
OCCUPANCY 2ND OR 3RD FLOOR.

9/2/15

CO-9-15-22039 00035 NUTMEG Drive Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 39,040.00 COMPLETELY NEW GYM 1ST.FLOOR9/2/15

CO-9-15-22042 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 500.00 TEMP TENANT 3 YRS  @  SPACE 157
FOR TRACK 23. PAINTING & MOVE IN
RACKS AND TABLES ONLY.

9/2/15

CO-9-15-22043 00035 NUTMEG Drive RDS CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 58,460.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR RBM 2ND FLOOR9/2/15

CO-9-15-22046 00112 QUARRY Road RDS CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 49,920.00 NEW TENANT FIT UP FOR PSYCH 
GROUP

9/2/15

CO-9-15-22047 05065 MAIN Street MP ConstructionCommercial 39,842.00 SPACE 106 CONCORD MENS @ WEST
FIELD.STOREFRONT RENOVATION
STORE FACELIFT.

9/2/15

CO-9-15-22113 00101 MERRITT Boulevard Prime Development Group LLCCommercial 4,800.00 AMEND TO PERMIT 21255. MOVING
PL & EL TO ADJ WALL. ADD DW& HWH
S SUITE 106

9/11/15

CO-9-15-22116 00180 HAWLEY LANE Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 8,000.00 INSTALLATION OF AUTOMATIC OIL 
RECOVERY SYSTEM

9/11/15

CO-9-15-22121 00055 CORPORATE Drive SARRACCO MECHANICALCommercial 13,500.00 INSTALL 40KW BACK UP GENERATOR 
ROOF MOUNTED

9/11/15
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CO-9-15-22124 00055 CORPORATE Drive CSB CONSTRUCTION INCCommercial 2,200.00 STRUCTURAL FRAMING FOR 
ROOFTOP GENERATOR ONLY AT 
ENTHONE

9/11/15

CO-9-15-22164 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 0.00 CONVERT SPACE 317A TO POLICE 
SUB STATION

9/15/15

CO-9-15-22166 00158 EDISON ROAD LANDMARK SERVICES LLCCommercial 120,000.00 INSTALL A 130' MONOPOLE TOWER 
AT POLICE STATION W/ ANTENNAS & 
BASE EQUIPMENT FOR TOT & 
T-MOBILE ( CELL TOWER ONLY)

9/16/15

CO-9-15-22172 00100 HAWLEY Lane Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 19,500.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR HAWLEY LANE 
NAILS LLC

9/16/15

CO-9-15-22184 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMPORARY KIOSK FROM OCTOBER 
TO JANUARY FOR GO CALENDAR

9/17/15

CO-9-15-22206 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 48,500.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR IN TOUCH 
MASSAGE

9/18/15

CO-9-15-22208 00126 MONROE Turnpike SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 42,000.00 NEW DOUBLE DOOR & 2 BTHRMS  
FOR BUILDING 2ND FLOOR

9/18/15

CO-9-15-22209 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 4,000.00 WHITE BOX FOR FUTURE TENANT 
(RINGS END) BUILDING 3

9/18/15

CO-9-15-22231 04244 MADISON Avenue NEW ENGLAND HOOD 
SYSTEMS LLC

Commercial 19,680.00 INSTALL 18FT TYPE 1 COMMERCIAL 
KITCHEN HOOD W/ HOOD, DUCT & 
FANS ANSUL SYSTEM BY OTHER FOR 
SITTING DUCK RESTAURANT

9/21/15

CO-9-15-22235 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 267,500.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR CTS9/22/15

CO-9-15-22243 00406 WHITE PLAINS Road MARIANO FLORESCommercial 3,900.00 REPAIR WATER DAMAGE IN EXISTING 
CHURCH KITCHEN HOLY TRINITY 
CHURCH

9/22/15

CO-9-15-22277 00132 MONROE Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP EMM FINANCIAL 
(EXISTING) LICENSED MORTGAGE 
BANK

9/25/15

CO-9-15-22288 06949 MAIN Street RUBICON BUILDERS LLCCommercial 238,575.00 CONVERT WING OF EXITING 
CONVALESCENT HOME TO MEMORY 
CARE UNIT AT SPRING MEADOW

9/28/15
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CO-9-15-22313 05700 MAIN STREET DIFONZO'S RESTORATION LLCCommercial 65,000.00 STRIP & REROOF LOW SLOPE 
ROOFING AREA ONLY.

9/29/15

CO-9-15-22331 00002 CORPORATE Drive TOTAL LINES CONSTRUCTIONCommercial 10,000.00 TENANT FIT UP KUMON LEARNING 
CENTER ( FORMER HEALTH DEPT)

9/30/15

CP-10-15-22397 00295 DANIELS FARM Road Hocon GasCommercial Plumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 2-120 GAL LP TANKS & HOOK 
UP TO STUB

10/6/15

CP-10-15-22474 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL KITCHEN SINK FOR TURNER 
SURETY

10/14/15

CP-10-15-22495 04244 MADISON Avenue Sentry Fire Protection, IncCommercial Plumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL ANSUL R102 FIRE SYSTEM 
INSTALLED IN KITCHEN HOOD FOR 
SITTING DUCK RESTAURANT

10/16/15

CP-10-15-22502 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 10,000.00 REMODEL MEN'S & LADIES 
BATHROOMS 1ST FLOOR

10/19/15

CP-10-15-22632 00055 CORPORATE Drive SARRACCO MECHANICALCommercial Plumbing 2,500.00 INSTALL NEW GAS LINE ON ROOF 
FOR EMERGENCY GENERATOR

10/28/15

CP-10-15-22640 00498 WHITE PLAINS Road FRANK FERRIGNOCommercial Plumbing 0.00 INSTALL ELECTRIC WTR HTR & 
SMALL SANISWIFT EJECTOR PUMP & 
UTILITY SINK

10/29/15

CP-10-15-22645 06316 MAIN STREET Michael PickeringCommercial Plumbing 1,600.00 RELOCATE TWO HAIRWASH SINKS 
TO THE ADJACENT WALL

10/29/15

CP-11-15-22740 00126 MONROE Turnpike SARRALLO MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Commercial Plumbing 1,293.00 PROVIDE GAS LINE TO 6 TON RTU & 
TEST

11/6/15

CP-11-15-22764 00050 CORPORATE Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 10,000.00 UNDER GROUND PLUMBING FOR 
OFFICE BLDGS

11/9/15

CP-11-15-22768 00126 MONROE Turnpike Stephen SmithCommercial Plumbing 2,400.00 ROUGH IN & INSTALL 1 ADA TOILET & 
SINK & 1 KITCHEN SINK IN 
TRADESMAN INT.2ND.FL.

11/10/15

CP-11-15-22774 06528 MAIN Street AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCCommercial Plumbing 4,600.00 RUNNING GAS LINES INTO STORE/ 
REST SPACES & TEST

11/12/15
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CP-11-15-22787 05520 PARK Avenue STRATFORD PIPE & 
ENGINEERING

Commercial Plumbing 30,000.00 INSTALL 2 HANDICAP TOILET RMS, 8 
EXAM SINKS, 1 LOUNGE SINK, 
ELECTRIC WTR HTR FOR GLADSTEIN 
FIT UP

11/12/15

CP-11-15-22790 00012 COLUMBINE Drive Falco Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 500.00 EXTEND GAS PIPE TO NEW STOVE
LOCATION.INSTALL COUNTERSTRIKE
GAS PIPING.

11/12/15

CP-11-15-22793 05170 MADISON Avenue H Hulse IncCommercial Plumbing 600.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FROM METER BAR 
TO BOILER & TEST

11/12/15

CP-11-15-22867 05065 MAIN Street Brian NisbetCommercial Plumbing 900.00 REHOOK UP GREASE & FAUCET
MOP SINK @ CARACUS GRILL

11/20/15

CP-11-15-22877 02440 RESERVOIR Avenue PLATINUM MECHANICAL LLCCommercial Plumbing 3,500.00 INSTALL FINISH & ROUGH PLUMBING 
FOR 1- LAV SINK, 1 WTR CLOSET & 
RUN GAS LINE FOR FUTURE  HEAT 
ON 1ST & 2ND FLOOR

11/20/15

CP-1-15-20181 00115 TECHNOLOGY DR Taddunis Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Commercial Plumbing 250.00 REMOVE TOILET & LAV CAP WATER & 
WASTE LINES  PHYSICIANS FOR 
WOMENS HEALTH

1/8/15

CP-1-15-20220 05065 MAIN Street ALL STATE CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Commercial Plumbing 2,190.00 RUN SANITARY & WATER LINE FROM 
SPACE 190 TO SPACE 188

1/13/15

CP-1-15-20249 05065 MAIN Street Carl Tonucci Jr.Commercial Plumbing 8,250.00 INSTALL NEW RESTROOM, 
WTRCOOLER,&  WTR HTR TO 
EXISTING WATER, WASTE & VENT 
CONNECTIONS FOR PAYLESS

1/20/15

CP-1-15-20262 00999 SILVER LANE GENO BOLOGNA PLUMBING 
INC

Commercial Plumbing 30,000.00 PLUMBING FOR TENANT FIT UP 2 
BATHRMS, 1 +- 30 GAL ELECTRIC WTR 
HTR FOR DR GARCIA DENTIST 
OFFICE

1/21/15

CP-1-15-20302 00105 Technology Drive John Comer Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 0.00 ROUGH & SET FIXTURES FOR 
KITCHEN SINK FOR LOUNGE

1/26/15

CP-12-15-22986 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 6,800.00 INSTALL 2 SINKS AT SAXE 
DOERNBERGER LAW

12/4/15

CP-12-15-22987 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 4,500.00 INSTALL 1 SINK FOR TENANT FIT UP 
VERMILLION

12/4/15
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CP-12-15-23029 00095 MERRITT Boulevard KARL GASPARRINICommercial Plumbing 12,900.00 ADD TOILET & SINK TO NEW 
BATHROOM. REPLACE TOILET & SINK 
IN EXISTING BATHROOM

12/9/15

CP-12-15-23167 02440 RESERVOIR Avenue Rural Gas Co.Commercial Plumbing 200.00 install 2-100 gallon tanks back of building 
for heat

12/28/15

CP-2-15-20337 00945 WHITE PLAINS Road ROBERT VISCOUNTCommercial Plumbing 15,000.00 ROUGH PLUMBINGFOR 1/2 BATH,5- 
SINKS, 5 FLOOR DRAINS, ELECTRIC 
WTR HTR, 1- MOP SINK FOR DUNKIN 
DONUTS

2/4/15

CP-2-15-20448 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial Plumbing 8,950.00 ROUGH PLUMBING ADD NEW 
WC,LAV,FOUNTAIN & 20 GAL ELEC 
HWH  FOR FOOTACTION

2/23/15

CP-2-15-20464 00295 DANIELS FARM Road Jack Goncalves, LLCCommercial Plumbing 4,000.00 INSTALL NEW BATHRM ON 1ST 
FLOOR W/ WASHING MACHINE BOX 
AT KENNEDY CENTER

2/25/15

CP-3-15-20499 00160 HAWLEY Lane STRATFORD PIPE & 
ENGINEERING

Commercial Plumbing 0.00 DEMO EXISTING DENTAL CHAIRS 
REPLACE EXISTING SINKS FOR 
OPHTHALMIC ASSOC

3/3/15

CP-3-15-20504 00938 WHITE  PLAINS Road Your Plumber, LLCCommercial Plumbing 1,000.00 RELOCATE ROUGH PLUMBING FOR 
HANDICAP BATHRM INSTALL NEW 
TOILET & SINK

3/4/15

CP-3-15-20513 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 5,000.00 RELOCATE WATER MAIN IN FLOOR 
BETWEEN BUILDINGS

3/6/15

CP-3-15-20610 00100 TECHNOLOGY Drive Absolute Pl & Htg LLCCommercial Plumbing 0.00 ROUGH & INSTALL 3 W.C. .  12 SINK 
2 ELEC W/ HEATER @ INTEGRA MED
SUITE 203

3/24/15

CP-3-15-20630 05065 Main Street JOSEPH ISADORECommercial Plumbing 3,000.00 ROOF TOP GAS LINE LEAKS . IRON TO 
ROOF TOP UNITS . CUT, THREAD, 
REPLACE @ TARGET

3/26/15

CP-3-15-20633 05065 MAIN Street STEVEN LAKINCommercial Plumbing 1,800.00 repipe relocate discharge piping from
sewage ejector in LIDDS store.new
piping thru sec office to 4" main drain.
drain & vent all above ground.

3/26/15

CP-3-15-20648 05520 PARK AVE STRATFORD PIPE & 
ENGINEERING

Commercial Plumbing 18,000.00 REDO SPACE FOR NEW TENANT DR 
JANDALI SUITE 305

3/27/15
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CP-4-15-20793 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL KITCHEN SINK UNIT FOR 
NEMG 2ND FLOOR

4/21/15

CP-4-15-20794 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL KITCHEN SINK UNIT FOR 
MONROE STAFFING

4/21/15

CP-4-15-20795 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL KITCHEN SINK FOR 
HEALTHPLAN ONE

4/21/15

CP-4-15-20796 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 12,000.00 INSTALL NEW HANDICAP BATHRM, 
KITCHEN SINK & NEW WATER 
COOLER

4/21/15

CP-4-15-20832 00100 HAWLEY Lane Ronald ProtoCommercial Plumbing 0.00 install 1 toilet 2 lavs 1 utility sink and
a 10 gal elec w.htr. @ mens restrm

4/21/15

CP-4-15-20848 00117 MONROE Turnpike LIBERTY AUTO & ELECTRIC 
CO. INC.

Commercial Plumbing 7,000.00 REPLACE UNDERGROUND DIESEL 
LINE AT SHELL STATION

4/22/15

CP-4-15-20871 00100 TECHNOLOGY Drive ENVIRONMENTAL 
TECHNOLOGIES ASSOC

Commercial Plumbing 22,075.00 CARBON DIOXIDE & NITROGEN GAS 
SYSTEMS FOR INTEGRA MED LAB 
NEED ELECTRIC PERMIT FOR WIRING 
OF ALARM & CONTROL

4/24/15

CP-4-15-20897 02440 RESERVOIR Avenue Tarzia Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL GAS LINE IN TRENCH FOR 
GENERATOR & TEST

4/28/15

CP-5-15-20958 00055 CORPORATE Drive Stephen SmithCommercial Plumbing 0.00 ROUGH IN & INSTALL TWO ADA 
BATHRMS & 1 KITCHEN SINK FOR 
ETHONE

5/1/15

CP-5-15-20972 05065 MAIN Street DOMINIC COCCHIACommercial Plumbing 7,600.00 ROUGH IN BTHRM, LAV SINK, MOP 
SINK, FLR DRAIN & 1 6 GAL WTR HTR

5/4/15

CP-5-15-20973 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 10,000.00 RUN DRAINS FOR 3 MECHANICALS 
ON 1ST FLR RUN GAS LINES FOR 
BOILERS & WTR HTRS

5/5/15

CP-5-15-20977 05893 MAIN Street STRATFORD PIPE & 
ENGINEERING

Commercial Plumbing 4,000.00 PLUMBING FOR CLP HCAP TOILET, 2 
EXAM SINKS, 1 LOUNGE SINK

5/5/15

CP-5-15-20988 05663 MAIN Street Precision Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 1,000.00 new gas pipe from main to pizza oven.
piping in bsmnt to be csst to flange on
floor above.quick disco flex @ applianc

5/7/15
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CP-5-15-21022 00075 MERRITT Boulevard JOE TASSITANO PLUMBING & 
HEATING CO

Commercial Plumbing 8,000.00 GAS PIPE TO NEW GENERATOR.
INSIDE WORK THEN RUN APPRX 15'
THEN APPRX 12' UG TO GENERATOR.

5/12/15

CP-5-15-21026 00025 TREFOIL Drive AL VinciCommercial Plumbing 1,000.00 RELOCATE WATER COOLER & ADD
WASHING MACHINE @ ROCKIN JUMP

5/13/15

CP-5-15-21046 04244 MADISON AVENUE RUSSELL FRENCHCommercial Plumbing 0.00 INSTALL  SINK & TOILET FOR 99 
BOTTLES

5/14/15

CP-5-15-21047 04244 MADISON Avenue RUSSELL FRENCHCommercial Plumbing 810.00 INSTALL SINK & TOILET FOR PURE 
POETRY

5/14/15

CP-5-15-21052 00030 NUTMEG DRIVE GEORGE BROWERCommercial Plumbing 4,500.00 NEW HANDI - CAP BTHRM ALSO 
CONVERT EXISTING BTHRM TO 
HANDICAP ACCESSABLE FOR 
YELLOW BOX

5/15/15

CP-5-15-21056 00100 SHELTON Road AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCCommercial Plumbing 2,600.00 add a shower and a sink to the 2nd.fl
bathrm, reset the kit sink.

5/15/15

CP-5-15-21058 06528 MAIN Street AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCCommercial Plumbing 0.00 INSTALL WASTE,VENT AND WATER
LINES FOR 7 WATER CLOSETS &
7 SINKS.

5/15/15

CP-5-15-21118 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL KITCHEN SINK UNIT IN 
TENANT SPACE  SOCIAL CIRCLE

5/22/15

CP-5-15-21162 05065 MAIN Street David LacavaCommercial Plumbing 600.00 ADD ONE 3" FLOOR DRAIN IN 
KITCHEN & TIE INTO EXISTING PVC 
DRAIN IN FLOOR FOR POPEYES FC 10

5/27/15

CP-6-15-21285 00055 CORPORATE Drive SARRACCO MECHANICALCommercial Plumbing 0.00 INSTALL PANTRY SINK & TIE INTO 
EXISTING DRAINAGE ADD H&C 
WATER LINES

6/11/15

CP-6-15-21293 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 4,500.00 INSTALL KITCHEN SINK UNIT 2ND.FL.
PRO MEDIA

6/12/15

CP-6-15-21321 00101 MERRITT Boulevard PROLINE MECHANICAL 
CONTRACTORS LLC

Commercial Plumbing 0.00 ADD SINK TO OFFICE KITCHEN FOR 
VERIFY INC

6/16/15

CP-6-15-21400 00025 OAKVIEW Drive VOKA MECHANICAL CORPCommercial Plumbing 14,700.00 kitchen renovation @ CES 
no gas.

6/23/15
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CP-6-15-21419 00039 LINDEMAN Drive Tarzia Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 3,000.00 GAS PIPING STRAPPED TO 
CONCRETE WALL APPRX 160 ' FROM 
GENERATOR

6/26/15

CP-7-15-21458 05218 MAIN Street Jack Goncalves, LLCCommercial Plumbing 10,000.00  PL FOR 1.5 BATHS & KITCHEN AND
FUTURE LINE TO 2ND.FL: GAS TO 
FURNACE & WH.

7/2/15

CP-7-15-21461 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 2,800.00 INSTALL KITCHEN SINK UNIT FOR GZA7/2/15

CP-7-15-21488 00035 CORPORATE Drive Jack Goncalves, LLCCommercial Plumbing 0.00 PLUMBING FOR BATHROOM & 6 
SHOWERS ONLY FOR WHITE BOX

7/7/15

CP-7-15-21519 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 1,800.00 INSTALL LAUNDRY SINK UNIT FOR 
PHYSICALLY FIT

7/8/15

CP-7-15-21571 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 8,000.00 INSTALL 5 SINKS IN TENANT SPACE 
PROGRESSIVE DIAGNOSTIC

7/13/15

CP-7-15-21600 00100 SHELTON Road AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCCommercial Plumbing 900.00 run a gas line for a stove in the
kitchen.

7/14/15

CP-7-15-21607 00030 NUTMEG Drive GEORGE BROWERCommercial Plumbing 25,000.00 SEPARATE EXISTING GAS FROM 
CURRENT 1- METER TO 8 SEPARATE 
METERS INCLUDING 5 NEW BOILERS 
& 2 NEW HVAC RTU

7/14/15

CP-7-15-21615 00100 SHELTON Road Rural Gas Co.Commercial Plumbing 300.00 INSTALL 47 GAL LP TANK FOR 
COOKING ( LINE BY OTHERS)

7/15/15

CP-7-15-21617 00010 BROADWAY CORDOVA PL. & HEATING LLCCommercial Plumbing 1,000.00 REROUTING GAS LINE FOR PIZZA 
SHOP OUTSIDE NEW METER 
LOCATION

7/15/15

CP-7-15-21732 00010 BROADWAY CORDOVA PL. & HEATING LLCCommercial Plumbing 100,000.00 ROUGHED PLUMBING & ALL 
HOOKUPS, FIXTURES, RUN GAS 
LINES TO ROOFTOP UNITS & 
FURNACES IN APARTMENTS

7/30/15

CP-7-15-21744 04244 MADISON Avenue RUSSELL FRENCHCommercial Plumbing 32,950.00 INSTALL PLUMBING FOR 
RESTAURANT INCLUDING 2 WTR 
HTRS, GAS PIPING, 2 BTHRMS, BAR 
SINKS, DWASHER, PREP SINKS & 3 
BAY SINK FOR SITTING DUCK

7/31/15

CP-8-15-21750 00860 WHITE PLAINS Road  EARTH CORE ENERGYCommercial Plumbing 0.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER8/3/15
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CP-8-15-21818 00116 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 12,000.00 PLUMBING FOR  2 HANDICAPPED 
BTHS, 1 KITCHEN IN EXECUTIVE AREA

8/10/15

CP-9-15-22040 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL WATER COOLER.9/2/15

CP-9-15-22045 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 2,000.00 I KITCHEN UNIT FOR EBM9/2/15

CP-9-15-22048 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 3,200.00 RELOCATE BATHRM /KITCHEN SINKS9/2/15

CP-9-15-22068 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road Absolute Pl & Htg LLCCommercial Plumbing 0.00 PLUMBING FOR WHOLE BUILDING 
ROUGH IN 1ST & 2ND BTHRMS, 
WASTE,WATER, VENT & 1 DRINKING 
FOUNTAIN

9/4/15

CP-9-15-22157 00101 MERRITT Boulevard PROLINE MECHANICAL 
CONTRACTORS LLC

Commercial Plumbing 0.00 ADD WTR HTR & DISHWASHER9/15/15

CP-9-15-22174 00100 HAWLEY Lane ROTO ROOTERCommercial Plumbing 3,300.00 ROUGH PLUMBING FOR 5 PEDICURE 
STATIONS & ONE LAV

9/16/15

CP-9-15-22239 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL SINK FOR CTS9/22/15

CP-9-15-22240 00035 NUTMEG Drive D&R Plumbing & HeatingCommercial Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL SINK FOR IN TOUCH 
MASSAGE

9/22/15

CP-9-15-22274 00036 LINDEMAN Drive DAVID BERARDINELLICommercial Plumbing 100,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 2 BTHRMS AT UI 
TRAINING CENTER

9/24/15

CP-9-15-22278 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road Absolute Pl & Htg LLCCommercial Plumbing 1,500.00 RUNNING GAS PIPE FROM METER TO
BASEMENT W/H TO BASEMENT
FURNACE TO 2ND.FL. FURNACE

9/25/15

CS-10-15-22377 00012 COLUMBINE Drive Hannibal Construction Co., LLCChurch / Schools 24,500.00 PARTIAL KITCHEN & BATH REMODEL
INSTALL 3 NEW BDRM WINDOWS
TO MEET EGRESS. NO STRUCTURAL

10/5/15

CS-3-15-20614 00406 WHITE PLAINS Road MARIANO FLORESChurch / Schools 5,500.00 REPAIRS TO WALLS DAMAGED BY 
LEAK (PIPE FROZE) SEE ATTACHED 
LIST OF AREAS AFFECTED

3/24/15
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CS-5-15-21152 06025 MAIN Street FERNANDO LOBOChurch / Schools 38,000.00 RENOVATE 3 BATHS, FINISH 
BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM- NOT TO 
BE USED AS A BEDRM-, OPEN UP 
KITCHEN INTO DINRM, OPEN DOOR 
TO GARAGE IN THE RECTORY

5/27/15

CS-8-15-21873 00575 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitChurch / Schools 6,000.00 REPLACE RAMP W/ COVERED PORCH 
FOR RM 127 BUILD DECK 16 X 28

8/14/15

CS-9-15-22241 00498 WHITE PLAINS Road RELATIONS CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Church / Schools 29,626.00 EXPANDED LOBBY SEATING FOR 
CALVARY CHURCH

9/22/15

CSPK-10-15-2238 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 2,800.00 FIRE SPRINKLER TO ACCOMMODATE 
IN TOUCH MASSAGE FIT UP 1ST FLR

10/6/15

CSPK-10-15-2251 04244 MADISON Avenue RUSSELL FRENCHCommercial Sprinkler 3,800.00 RELOCATING HEADS IN CEILING & 
INSTALLING 2 DRY HEADS FOR 
COOLERS AT SITTING DUCK 
RESTAURANT

10/19/15

CSPK-10-15-2251 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 2,800.00 FIRE SPRINKLER TO ACCOMMODATE 
TSIB EXPANSION FIT UP 3RD FLOOR

10/20/15

CSPK-10-15-2252 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 24,500.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS TO 
ACCOMMODATE CTS FIT UP 1ST 
FLOOR

10/20/15

CSPK-10-15-2255 00498 WHITE PLAINS Road Brake Fire Protection, Inc.Commercial Sprinkler 900.00 REWORK APPROX SEVEN PENDANT 
SPRINKLERS TO UPRIGHT 
SPRINKLERS IN LOBBY EXPANSION 
AT CALVARY CHURCH

10/22/15

CSPK-10-15-2256 00036 LINDEMAN Drive Mack Fire Protection LLCCommercial Sprinkler 38,000.00 INSTALL FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM10/22/15

CSPK-10-15-2261 04154 MADISON Avenue HR CANDEE CONST CO INCCommercial Sprinkler 10,000.00 NEW 6" DUCTILE FIRE LINE FOR
FUTURE FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM UG

10/27/15

CSPK-10-15-2262 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 1,200.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS TO 
ACCOMMODATE 1ST FLOOR BATHRM 
PROJECT

10/27/15

CSPK-11-15-2271 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 2,000.00 RELOCATE 5 SPRINKLER HEADS TO 
CENTER OF PAD IN NEW CEILINGS

11/5/15
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CSPK-11-15-2271 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 3,200.00 SPRINKLER UPGRADES TO 
ACCOMMODATE CAFE REFURB 
REPLACE OLD HEADS W/ NEW & 
CHANGE PENDANTS TO UPRIGHTS IN 
EXPOSED AREA

11/5/15

CSPK-11-15-2273 05065 MAIN Street Allstate Fire EquipmentCommercial Sprinkler 900.00 REALIGNMENT OVER APPLIANCES 
UNDER THE HOOD ON BOTH ANSUL
SYSTEMS @ CARACAS

11/6/15

CSPK-11-15-2285 00126 MONROE Turnpike American Piping of CT, Inc.Commercial Sprinkler 0.00 SPRINKLER CHANGE UPRIGHTS TO 
PENDANTS @ TRADESMAN INT.

11/19/15

CSPK-11-15-2286 00040 LINDEMAN Drive ALLSTATE FIRE SYSTEMSCommercial Sprinkler 1,850.00 INSTALLATION OF FIRE PROTECTION 
& SPRINKLER FOR LOBBY 
RENOVATIONS

11/19/15

CSPK-11-15-2289 05520 PARK Avenue FIRE TECHNOLOGY INC.Commercial Sprinkler 13,000.00 RELOCATION OF EXISTING 
SPRINKLERS FOR GLADSTEIN 
TENANT FIT UP

11/24/15

CSPK-1-15-20207 05520 PARK AVE FIRE TECHNOLOGY INC.Commercial Sprinkler 7,560.00 RELOCATION ON THE SPRINKLER 
HEADS FOR PET /CT RENOVATION

1/13/15

CSPK-1-15-20227 00116 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 20,000.00 fire sprinkler system to accommodate 
control /command center

1/14/15

CSPK-1-15-20228 00056 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 10,000.00 fire sprinkler modifications to accom.
strong start early learning . fit up.

1/14/15

CSPK-1-15-20242 02415 RESERVOIR Avenue PLATINUM FIRE PROTECTION 
SVC LLC

Commercial Sprinkler 107,000.00 INSTALL SPRINKLER SYSTEM PER 
CODE AND NFPA 13 @ BRIDGES.

1/16/15

CSPK-1-15-20283 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial Sprinkler 11,000.00 NEW HEADS OFF OF EXISTING 
SPRINKLER MAINS FOR PAYLESS

1/23/15

CSPK-1-15-20314 05065 MAIN Street RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITL 
LLC

Commercial Sprinkler 6,500.00 DISCONNECT SPRINKLER FROM 
PAYLESS AND RECONNECT NEW 
RISER IN SPACE 188

1/29/15

CSPK-1-15-20315 00105 Technology Drive RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITL 
LLC

Commercial Sprinkler 0.00 RELOCATE SPRINKLER HEADS @
GOLDMAN, GRUDER & WOODS.

1/29/15

CSPK-12-15-2297 00010 BROADWAY HARTFORD SPRINKLER COCommercial Sprinkler 85,000.00 INSTALL NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN 
RETAIL SPACE & RESIDENTIAL SPACE 
& ATTIC

12/3/15
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CSPK-12-15-2301 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 27,000.00 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO 
ACCOMMODATE TENANT FIT UP 1ST 
FLR SAXE DOERNBERGER LAW

12/9/15

CSPK-12-15-2306 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 15,400.00 SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO 
ACCOMMODATE TENANT FIT UP FOR 
VERMILLION 2ND FLR

12/11/15

CSPK-2-15-20372 00100 TECHNOLOGY Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 0.00 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 
MODIFICATIONS TO ACCOMMODATE 
INTEGRA MED FIT UP

2/6/15

CSPK-2-15-20447 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial Sprinkler 19,000.00 RELOCATION OF SPRINKLER HEADS 
OFF EXISTING MAINS SUPPLY & 
INSTALL NEW HEADS THROUGHOUT

2/23/15

CSPK-3-15-20506 00888 WHITE PLAINS Road Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 880.00 SPRINKLER RELOCATIONS (2) TO 
ACCOMMODATE TENANT 
IMPROVEMENTS FOR ALLSTATE-1ST 
FLOOR

3/4/15

CSPK-3-15-20529 00999 SILVER LANE JEFFREY STROMCommercial Sprinkler 4,200.00 RELOCATE HEADS FOR TENANT FIT 
UP DR GARCIA

3/11/15

CSPK-3-15-20548 05065 Main Street KINGSBURY PLUMBING & 
HEATING INC

Commercial Sprinkler 500.00 RELOCATE 1 SPRINKLER HEAD TO 
CONFORM TO NFPA13 AT MACY'S 
POLO SECTION

3/13/15

CSPK-3-15-20596 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial Sprinkler 7,200.00 TIE IN TWO EXISTING SYSTEMS FOR 
EBLEN'S

3/19/15

CSPK-3-15-20597 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial Sprinkler 8,000.00 TIE 3 SYSTEMS TOGETHER 
LANDLORD WORK FOR FUTURE 
TENANT DENALI

3/19/15

CSPK-4-15-20820 05065 Main Street KINGSBURY PLUMBING & 
HEATING INC

Commercial Sprinkler 0.00 SPRINKLER WORK FOR NAUTICA 
REMODEL

4/21/15

CSPK-4-15-20866 00295 DANIELS FARM Road Accurate Fire SprinklerCommercial Sprinkler 2,000.00 INSTALL 6 SPRINKLER HEADS FOR 
GARAGE CONVERSION

4/23/15

CSPK-4-15-20868 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 14,000.00 FIRE SPRINKLER TO ACCOMMODATE 
MONROE STAFFING FIT  UP

4/23/15
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CSPK-4-15-20869 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 14,800.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS TO 
ACCOMMODATE HEALTHPLAN ONE 
FIT UP

4/23/15

CSPK-4-15-20870 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 25,000.00 FIRE SPRINKLER MODIFICATIONS TO 
ACCOMMODATE  GARTNER OFFICE 
RENOVATIONS

4/23/15

CSPK-4-15-20898 00100 HAWLEY Lane Brake Fire Protection, Inc.Commercial Sprinkler 1,990.00 ADD ONE NEW SPRINKLER HEAD IN 
MEN'S ROOM CLOSET

4/28/15

CSPK-4-15-20926 04244 MADISON Avenue RUSSELL FRENCHCommercial Sprinkler 68,000.00 INSTALLATION OF SPRINKLER 
SYSTEM PER PLANS FOR MADISON 
VILLAGE

4/29/15

CSPK-5-15-20966 00025 OAKVIEW Drive ALLSTATE FIRE SYSTEMSCommercial Sprinkler 2,550.00 RELOCATE SPRINKLER HEAD FOR 
CES

5/4/15

CSPK-5-15-20982 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial Sprinkler 10,300.00 SPRINKLER HEAD REPLACEMENT 
JOURNEY'S

5/5/15

CSPK-5-15-21003 05520 PARK AVE FIRE TECHNOLOGY INC.Commercial Sprinkler 8,855.00 RELOCATION OF EXISTING 
SPRINKLERS FOR TENANT FIT UP DR 
JANDALI

5/8/15

CSPK-5-15-21004 00055 CORPORATE Drive American Piping of CT, Inc.Commercial Sprinkler 2,200.00 RELOCATE SPRINKLER HEADS FOR 
ENTHONE

5/8/15

CSPK-5-15-21006 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 2,100.00 FIRE SPRINKLER EXPANSION TO 
ACCOMMODATE NEMG EXPANSION

5/8/15

CSPK-5-15-21117 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial Sprinkler 20,000.00 RELOCATE NEW HEADS OFF 
EXISTING SYSTEM FOR DENALI

5/22/15

CSPK-6-15-21195 00132 MONROE Turnpike Brake Fire Protection, Inc.Commercial Sprinkler 1,200.00 REWORK 3 EXISTING FIRE 
SPRINKLERS FOR NEW TENANT 
WALL & CEILING LAYOUT  
NATUROPATHIC MEDICINE

6/1/15

CSPK-6-15-21225 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 3,500.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS TO 
ACCOMMODATE SOCIAL CIRCLE 
CARD 2ND FLOOR

6/3/15

CSPK-6-15-21310 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 14,280.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS SYSTEM TO 
ACCOMMODATE PROFESSIONAL 
MEDIA GROUP

6/15/15
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CSPK-6-15-21328 00035 CORPORATE Drive American Piping of CT, Inc.Commercial Sprinkler 0.00 RELOCATE HEADS AS REQUIRED FOR 
CATCHIN RAYS

6/16/15

CSPK-6-15-21329 00055 CORPORATE Drive American Piping of CT, Inc.Commercial Sprinkler 0.00 RELOCATE HEADS AS REQUIRED FOR 
VARRONE & VARRONE

6/16/15

CSPK-6-15-21330 00126 MONROE Turnpike American Piping of CT, Inc.Commercial Sprinkler 0.00 RELOCATE HEADS AS REQUIRED FOR 
FIRELIGHT MEDIA

6/16/15

CSPK-6-15-21415 00101 MERRITT Boulevard Mack Fire Protection LLCCommercial Sprinkler 2,200.00 ALTER EXISTING COVERAGE TO 
ACCOMMODATE NEW TENANT SPACE  
VERIFY INC

6/26/15

CSPK-6-15-21420 00025 OAKVIEW Drive ALLSTATE FIRE EQUIP INCCommercial Sprinkler 1,800.00 HOOK UP ANSUL FIRE SUPPRESSION
FOR KITCHEN @ CES

6/26/15

CSPK-7-15-21512 00055 CORPORATE Drive Stuart L White CompanyCommercial Sprinkler 3,500.00 15' MECHANICAL PIPING FOR FM-200 
FIRE SYSTEM SCHEDULE 40 BLACK 
IRON

7/8/15

CSPK-7-15-21565 04244 MADISON AVENUE RUSSELL FRENCHCommercial Sprinkler 700.00 INSTALL 3 SPRINKLER HEADS IN 
COOLER FOR 99 BOTTLES

7/10/15

CSPK-7-15-21566 04244 MADISON Avenue RUSSELL FRENCHCommercial Sprinkler 175.00 INSTALL 1 SPRINKLER HEAD IN 
CEILING ABOVE FRONT COUNTER 
FOR PURE POETRY

7/10/15

CSPK-7-15-21583 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 4,900.00 SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO 
ACCOMMODATE TENANT FIT UP 
PROGRESSIVE DIAGNOSTIC

7/13/15

CSPK-7-15-21584 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 10,800.00 SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO 
ACCOMMODATE NEW TENANT FIT UP 
GZA

7/13/15

CSPK-7-15-21585 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 9,800.00 SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO 
ACCOMMODATE NEW TENANT FIT UP 
PHYSICALLY FIT ( EXISTING)

7/13/15

CSPK-8-15-21849 00035 CORPORATE Drive Fairfield County Sprinkler Co, IncCommercial Sprinkler 7,000.00 RELOCATE & ADD FIRE SPRINKLERS 
TO ACCOMMODATE NEW PARTITIONS 
FOR PUREST FLOAT SPA

8/12/15

CSPK-8-15-21997 00116 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 14,000.00 SPRINKLERS FOR EXECUTIVE AREA & 
FMOC

8/28/15
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CSPK-8-15-22023 00126 MONROE Turnpike American Piping of CT, Inc.Commercial Sprinkler 0.00 CHANGE ONE HEAD FROM UPRIGHT 
TO PENDANT FOR LJH ENTERPRISES

8/24/15

CSPK-9-15-22094 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 3,950.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS TO 
ACCOMMODATE NEW FITNESS 
CENTER FIT UP

9/9/15

CSPK-9-15-22095 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 5,296.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS TO 
ACCOMMODATE PSYCH GROUP FIT 
UP 1ST FLOOR

9/9/15

CSPK-9-15-22147 00035 NUTMEG Drive Haas Contracting CoCommercial Sprinkler 5,846.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS TO 
ACCOMMODATE EBM FIT UP ON THE 
2ND FLOOR

9/15/15

CSPK-9-15-22191 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial Sprinkler 6,514.00 REPLACE EXISTING HEADS W/ 
CONCEALED HEADS ADD NEW 
CONTROL VALVE & FLOW SWITCH 
FOR PANDORA

9/17/15

CSPK-9-15-22193 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial Sprinkler 8,295.00 RELOCATING EXISTING HEADS OFF 
OF THE EXISTING MAIN FOR SPRINT

9/17/15

CSPK-9-15-22195 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncCommercial Sprinkler 7,950.00 REPLACE EXISTING HEADS W/ 
CONCEALED HEADS FOR MICHAELS 
JEWELERS

9/17/15

D-11-15-22893 00607 BOOTH HILL Road TICE BROS BLD. & DEV. LLCDemolition 5,000.00 DEMO 1 STORY SINGLE FAMILY 
RESIDENCE  1200 SQ FT

11/24/15

D-12-15-22997 06374 MAIN STREET Fer-Nap IncDemolition 2,000.00 INTERIOR DEMO OF FORMER 
CORNER DELI  FOR NEW OWNER 
ITALIAN CORNER DELI PROPERTY 
LLC

12/7/15

D-3-15-20665 05218 MAIN STREET Dasilva Design & Construction, 
LLC

Demolition 5,000.00 DEMO SINGLE STORY 1602 SQ FT  
RESIDENCE/ COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTY

3/31/15

D-4-15-20700 00030 NUTMEG Drive STANDARD DEMOLITION 
SERVICES

Demolition 30,000.00 INTERIOR DEMOLITION OF OLD 
BARGAIN NEWS SPACE FOR FUTURE 
TENANT YELLOW BOX

4/7/15

D-5-15-21155 00032 OLD VILLAGE Lane ALL STAR CONTRACTORS LLCDemolition 4,000.00 DEMO ONE CAR GARAGE5/27/15
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D-5-15-21164 00010 BROADWAY Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition 2,500.00 DEMO WALL5/28/15

D-7-15-21664 00014 MOHAWK Drive Giacobbe ConstructionDemolition 2,000.00 DEMO 2 CAR GARAGE7/23/15

D-9-15-22224 01342 HUNTINGTON Turnpike MALLICO PAVINGDemolition 20,000.00 DEMO OF SINGLE FAMILY 1248 SQ FT 
RESIDENCE (FIRE DAMAGE)

9/21/15

D-9-15-22306 00003 SHADOWOOD Lane MONACO EXCAVATINGDemolition 1,500.00 DEMO OF INGROUND POOL9/29/15

E-10-15-22340 00058 WISTERIA Drive Matthews ContractingElectrical 4,500.00 WIRE KITCHEN & LAUNDRY REMODEL10/1/15

E-10-15-22341 00038 YORKTOWN Circle C&E Enterprises LLCElectrical 1,800.00 CHANGE ELECTRIC PANEL, ADD 11 
RECESSED LIGHTS ON MAIN FLOOR

10/1/15

E-10-15-22344 00012 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 4,200.00 RENOV OF 1ST.FL. KITCHEN, IN LAW
APT AND GARAGE.

10/1/15

E-10-15-22353 00018 CEDAR Street DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 11,976.00 INSTALL 7.28 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 28 PANELS. ui# 193299

10/1/15

E-10-15-22355 00024 INDIAN Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 6,539.00 INSTALL 3.975KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 15 PANELS

10/1/15

E-10-15-22358 00086 WENDY Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 7,847.00 INSTALL 4.77KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 18 PANELS

10/1/15

E-10-15-22359 00022 ALLAN Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 2,616.00 install 6 roof mounted solar panels10/1/15

E-10-15-22361 00018 OLD HOLLOW Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 8,554.00 INSTALL 5.2 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 20 PANELS

10/1/15

E-10-15-22362 00231 NORTH Street A W ToppinElectrical 500.00 INSTALL 5 RECESSED LIGHTS ON 
PORCH

10/2/15

E-10-15-22364 00162 KILLIAN Avenue Chester Electric & SonsElectrical 2,000.00 FOR KITCHEN,2 BATHS & CLOSET10/2/15

E-10-15-22367 00009 OLD SAWMILL Road John GiblinElectrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200AMP UI# 19231110/2/15

E-10-15-22385 00439 PITKIN  HOLLOW BENJAMIN VARGAS JRElectrical 1,000.00 finish basement w/bath10/6/15
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E-10-15-22386 00038 YORKTOWN Circle Pappas ElectricElectrical 5,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, PORCH, AND
2ND.FL. HALL BATH ONLY

10/6/15

E-10-15-22388 00051 PURITAN Road DAVID DUNNElectrical 3,850.00 INSTALL 22KW GENERATOR10/6/15

E-10-15-22403 00017 REXVIEW Circle JOHN NEUMANElectrical 52,416.00 INSTALL 10.92 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 42 PANELS   UI 193116

10/6/15

E-10-15-22405 00009 ECHO HILL Road JOHN NEUMANElectrical 41,184.00 INSTALL 8.58 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 33 PANELS
UI# 193031

10/6/15

E-10-15-22409 00041 ARROWHEAD Road Dave Verrilli Electric LLCElectrical 700.00 CHANGE CIRCUIT BKR PANEL 100A10/7/15

E-10-15-22412 00020 ANITA Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN ,BATHS AND 
LAUNDRY

10/7/15

E-10-15-22415 00128 ELLIOTT Road Champion ElectricElectrical 4,000.00 wire 20 kw generator10/7/15

E-10-15-22423 00042 LOBSTERBACK Road GERARD SKURJAElectrical 600.00 WIRE LAUNDRY REMODEL10/8/15

E-10-15-22427 00015 RUTH Street TERRANCE TCHIRElectrical 5,000.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE & WIRE 
2ND FLR DORMER NO UI# YET

10/9/15

E-10-15-22430 00026 SPINNING WHEEL Road Scarnuley Electric, LLCElectrical 2,500.00 WIRE KITCHEN10/9/15

E-10-15-22434 00029 COBBLERS HILL Road TITAN ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 3,000.00 200AMP SERVICE UPGRADE & 
WIRING FOR NEW GENERATOR  UI# 
192539.

10/9/15

E-10-15-22437 00060 COVENTRY Lane Kevin O'DonnellElectrical 2,200.00 WIRE 18KW GENERATOR10/9/15

E-10-15-22441 00026 BEAR PAW Road RALPH R RIZZO JRElectrical 750.00 2nd.floor bathroom upgrade10/13/15

E-10-15-22443 00076 GREENBRIER Road E&E Electric, LLCElectrical 600.00 WIRE HOT TUB AND 
FAMILY ROOM

10/13/15

E-10-15-22444 00025 SPRUCE Street Branco Electric, LLCElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR REMODEL OF
BATHROOM, KITCHEN, AND
BASEMENT(EXISTING)

10/13/15
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E-10-15-22450 00295 PUTTING GREEN Road PETER SOTERElectrical 27,910.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 32 PANELS UI# 199473

10/13/15

E-10-15-22454 00023 EAST LAKE Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,500.00 WIRE KITCHEN OPEN TO FAMRM & 
ADD TOE KICK HEATER

10/14/15

E-10-15-22459 00699 BOOTH HILL Road KTR ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 1,600.00 MAKE SURE EXISTING RECPTS. AND
SWITCHES ARE WIRE TO CODE.
DONE BEFORE PERMIT

10/14/15

E-10-15-22466 00006 MOHAWK Drive JJM Electric, LLCElectrical 500.00 TEMP SERVICE FOR NEW RESIDENCE 
UI# 193150

10/14/15

E-10-15-22469 00034 LAKE Avenue All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 1,500.00 INSTALL 12KW NAT GAS GENERATOR10/14/15

E-10-15-22472 00008 LIMERICK Road MJ Oross Elec. ConstructionElectrical 7,500.00 install 4kw solar system 14 panels ui# 
193067

10/14/15

E-10-15-22476 00031 GIBSON Avenue Ronald KryzanskiElectrical 5,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE UI# 193115.
WIRE RENOVATION WORK  KITCHEN.

10/15/15

E-10-15-22477 05338 MAIN Street PETER SOTERElectrical 1,800.00 changing the service for meter/ main
combo to separate enclosures.

10/15/15

E-10-15-22481 00037 PALISADE Avenue Champion ElectricElectrical 2,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP
UI# 193168

10/15/15

E-10-15-22483 00029 WILDWOOD Drive GROUND UP CO ELEC& CONST 
LLC

Electrical 3,000.00 WIRE BASEMENT TO  CODE W/ 7- 
RECESSED, 5- FANS 5-SMOKES

10/15/15

E-10-15-22492 00110 FRESH MEADOW Drive THE WESTVIEW CO. LLCElectrical 954.00 WIRE  KITCHEN UPGRADE10/16/15

E-10-15-22499 04803 MADISON Avenue Tidewater Electronics, IncElectrical 2,400.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200AMPS
 UI# 193268

10/16/15

E-10-15-22504 00095 WILLIAMS Road SKYLINE SOLAR LLCElectrical 15,000.00 22 ROOF PANELS 5.5 KW10/19/15

E-10-15-22532 00909 PLATTSVILLE Road Monroe Electric LLCElectrical 800.00 WIRE STAND BY GENERATOR  
**********WORK NOT 
DONE*****************

10/20/15

E-10-15-22560 00586 OLD TOWN Road JOHN NEUMANElectrical 22,500.00 pv roof mounted system. 
18 solar panels         ui# 193631

10/22/15
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E-10-15-22567 00020 GERALDINE Circle DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 5,133.00 WIRE12  ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 3.12 KW
UI# 193737

10/22/15

E-10-15-22569 00032 BOOTH HILL Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 9,409.00 22 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS 
UI# 193662

10/22/15

E-10-15-22571 00035 REGINA Street PETER SOTERElectrical 23,420.00 INSTALL 28 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 7.7 KW

10/22/15

E-10-15-22573 00021 OLD SAWMILL Road TRINITY SOLARElectrical 34,890.00 39 roof mounted solar panels10/22/15

E-10-15-22582 00101 BASSICK Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,200.00 KITCHEN REMODEL10/23/15

E-10-15-22583 00101 WOOLSLEY Avenue Branco Electric, LLCElectrical 800.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR GARAGE.10/23/15

E-10-15-22589 00076 STURBRIDGE Lane JUNGA ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,000.00 ROOM OVER GARAGE (OFFICE) & 
LAUNDRY BUMP OUT EXISTING

10/23/15

E-10-15-22595 00017 GREENWOOD Drive Chester Electric & SonsElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE ADDITION NEW BATH, BEDRM, 
GARAGE MOVE SERVICE UI# 193415

10/26/15

E-10-15-22604 00005 PORTERS RIDGE Road SEAN LAPAKElectrical 29,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 40 
PANELS 10.8 KW

10/26/15

E-10-15-22613 04232 MADISON Avenue Richard KryzanskiElectrical 500.00 WIRE 2 SWITCHES FOR 2 FAN LIGHTS 
& SMOKE

10/27/15

E-10-15-22625 00665 BOOTH HILL Road RCR ELECTRICElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE IG POOL ,HEATER, BONDING,
3 LED LIGHTS, PUMP, SUB PANEL
IN SHED

10/28/15

E-10-15-22629 00020 STONELEIGH Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 3,000.00 install 22 kw generator10/28/15

E-10-15-22635 00023 MAYFLOWER Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 EXTEND OUTLETS UN ATTIC TO 
NEW SET UP WALLS

10/29/15

E-10-15-22642 00053 LOUNSBURY Road TRINITY SOLARElectrical 33,005.00 SOLAR PV ROOF MOUNT 39 MODULES
10-14  KW

10/29/15

E-10-15-22647 00072 TASHUA Lane VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCElectrical 23,494.00 install 36 panels roof mounted10/29/15
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E-10-15-22649 00092 RICHFIELD Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 1,000.00 REPLACE METER PAN AND
SERVICE WIRES

10/30/15

E-10-15-22652 00021 DEERFIELD Drive ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,500.00 CHECK EXISTING ELECTRIC FOR
FINISHED BASEMENT AND AG POOL.

10/30/15

E-11-15-22661 00078 ARDEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,800.00 WIRE KITCHEN. BRING OLD 
ELECTRICAL UP TO CODE.

11/2/15

E-11-15-22664 00032 INDIAN Road Valluzzo Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP O/H.
UI# 193424

11/2/15

E-11-15-22666 00027 WENDOVER Road MAC AIR SYSTEMS LLCElectrical 200.00 3 LIGHTS & 2  RECPTS IN YARD11/2/15

E-11-15-22669 00100 WILLIAMS Road Treadwell Electric Company, IncElectrical 5,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE , REPLACE UG
OUTLETS THRU OUT. REPLACE GFI'S
AND ELEC UPGRADES UI# 193390

11/2/15

E-11-15-22682 00051 CRANBURY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 100.00 EXTEND EXISTING LIGHTS & OUTLET
CIRCUITS TO COVER NEW ADDITION

11/3/15

E-11-15-22692 00024 PRIMROSE Drive  ARIES ELECTRICElectrical 1,800.00 INSTALL 9.75 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR UI# 189193

11/3/15

E-11-15-22700 00028 RICHARDS Place GREG K RICHTERElectrical 21,800.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM UI# 193740

11/3/15

E-11-15-22707 00056 MCGUIRE Road KT Electric LLCElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE GARAGE W/ MUD ROOM SEE 
PERMIT 6668E

11/4/15

E-11-15-22708 02447 HUNTINGTON Road MERKLE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,500.00 WIRING NEW GAS  11KW 
GENERATOR ADD PANEL

11/4/15

E-11-15-22735 00047 VALLEY VIEW Road LONGO ELECTRICElectrical 1,000.00 WIRING 2ND FLOOR11/6/15

E-11-15-22742 00047 SCENIC HILL Road Mahoney Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR IGPOOL11/6/15

E-11-15-22743 00036 SHELTER ROCK Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 1,280.00 MOVE BATH SCONCE, WIRE 1 VAN 
STRIP. BATH REMODEL.

11/6/15

E-11-15-22746 00011 WARD Place DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 14,385.00 INSTALL 33 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 8.745  UI#193546

11/6/15
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E-11-15-22748 00393 EDISON Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 5,988.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 14 
PANELS

11/6/15

E-11-15-22750 00132 MERRIMAC Drive DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 44,481.00 INSTALL 104 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 27.04 KW

11/6/15

E-11-15-22755 00019 CHESTNUT Street Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 1,950.00 SERVICE REVAMP 200 AMP UI# 
193657

11/9/15

E-11-15-22775 00405 SHELTON Road Damico Electrical ServicesElectrical 600.00 RE INSTALL METER & RISER - TREE 
FELL ON THE METER UI# 193696

11/12/15

E-11-15-22777 00137 OLD DIKE Road Colicci Electric LLCElectrical 1,550.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL11/12/15

E-11-15-22782 00079 HAVERHILL Road Chagnon Electrical ServicesElectrical 750.00 ADD BATH EXHAUST FAN, GFI 
RECEPTACLES ALL LIGHTING 
SWITCHES TO REMAIN

11/12/15

E-11-15-22798 00005 SPRINGWOOD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 WIRE 5 PLUGS & SPLIT SYSTEM11/13/15

E-11-15-22818 00025 CARRIAGE Drive Superior Electric & SecurityElectrical 1,900.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP O/H.
UI# 193814

11/16/15

E-11-15-22828 00002 BROOKVIEW Drive LANTERN  ENERGY LLCElectrical 3,000.00 INSTALL 7.848 KW 24 PANELS ROOF 
MOUNTED SOLAR UI# 192491

11/17/15

E-11-15-22833 00055 RANGELY Drive AD ElectricElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL 11KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR  REPLACE FUSE BOX W/ 
100 AMP CIR   NEEDS UI#

11/17/15

E-11-15-22835 00010 ENDEAVOR Street JOHN NEUMANElectrical 18,273.0011/17/15

E-11-15-22842 00071 AUTUMN RIDGE Road NEXTWAVE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 3,800.00 SERVICE UPGRADE TO 200 AMP  UI# 
193755 ALSO WIRE FINISH BASEMENT

11/17/15

E-11-15-22847 00005 LAURIE Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,250.00 WIRING FOR KIT, MST BATH & 
CLOSET RENOVATION ADD SUB 
PANEL TO SHED

11/17/15

E-11-15-22851 00085 PINEWOOD Trail Coupland Electric IncElectrical 1,900.00 WIRE SEPTIC PUMP , RE FEED 
GAZEBO

11/18/15

E-11-15-22861 00029 WILDWOOD Drive GROUND UP CO ELEC& CONST 
LLC

Electrical 2,200.00 NEW SERVICE 100 TO 200 AMP 
O/H. UI# 195517

11/19/15
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E-11-15-22863 00012 FINCHWOOD Drive Chester Electric & SonsElectrical 500.00 EXISTING WORK FINISHED 
BASEMENT
POWER CHECK.

11/19/15

E-11-15-22874 00232 BEACON HILL Road EJ Schaffer ElectricElectrical 2,050.00 REVAMP SERVICE TO 200 AMP
UI# 194040.

11/20/15

E-11-15-22887 00511 WHITE PLAINS Road Corica Electric LLCElectrical 6,000.00 RE- WIRE HOUSE & UPGRADE 
SERVICE UI# 194056

11/23/15

E-11-15-22896 00060 RED FOX Lane Chestnut Electric CorporationElectrical 3,500.00 WIRE IG POOL, PUMP,HEATER & 3 
LIGHTS

11/24/15

E-11-15-22898 00035 VIXEN ROAD SALVIOLI ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 1,800.00 WIRE 16 KW GENERATOR11/24/15

E-11-15-22911 02360 HUNTINGTON Turnpike DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 11,975.00 WIRE 28 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 7.28 KW

11/24/15

E-11-15-22913 00003 SAMUEL Street DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 13,258.00 WIRE 31 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 8.06 KW

11/24/15

E-11-15-22915 04146 MADISON Avenue DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 3,849.00 WIRE  9 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 2.34 KW UI#193863

11/24/15

E-11-15-22919 00046 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 WIRE NEW GARAGE- LIGHTS & 
OUTLETS

11/25/15

E-11-15-22921 00017 HERITAGE Drive Pappas ElectricElectrical 2,800.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL11/25/15

E-11-15-22927 00056 LEONARD Place JOHN NEUMANElectrical 33,935.00 INSTALL 13.52 ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR

11/25/15

E-11-15-22929 00036 MELROSE Avenue JOHN NEUMANElectrical 17,620.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 7.02 
KW UI# 194846

11/25/15

E-1-15-20144 00031 LINDBERG Drive LUAN IMETOVSKIElectrical 300.00 CHANGED OLD OUTLETS WITH
NEW GFI ONES.

1/2/15

E-1-15-20152 00040 OWL HILL Trail Dave Verrilli Electric LLCElectrical 1,800.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMP.
UI#188449

1/5/15

E-1-15-20157 00050 OCTOBER Lane GREG K RICHTERElectrical 4,000.00 roof mounted PV solar system,panels,
micro inverters ui188516

1/6/15
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E-1-15-20159 00031 LINDBERG Drive Mahoney Electric LLCElectrical 500.00 ADD 2 OUTLETS FOR CODE IN 
KITCHEN.

1/6/15

E-1-15-20160 00018 CEDAR Road JJM Electric, LLCElectrical 6,500.00 WIRE HOUSE COMPLETE . NEW SVC.
SMOKES,CARBO DET,CABLE,PHONE,
3.5 BTHS.4 BDRMS & BONUS RM.
UI# 188366

1/6/15

E-1-15-20163 00184 STERLING Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 8,789.00 INSTALL SOLAR ARRAY ON ROOF 22 
PANELS
ui# 191000

1/6/15

E-1-15-20164 00065 OLD DIKE Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 16,000.00 new solar array on existing roof. 
ui#189353

1/6/15

E-1-15-20166 00438 EDISON Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 11,985.00 INSTALL 30 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS1/6/15

E-1-15-20168 00015 LAURIE Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 8,800.00 new solar pv array on existing roof. UI 
108616

1/6/15

E-1-15-20179 00019 NORWOOD Terrace IMBROGNO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 2,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE TO 200AMP UI# 
188443

1/8/15

E-1-15-20182 00265 MAYFIELD Drive Sherwood ElectricElectrical 1,500.00 REWIRE 1ST.FL. BATH. ADD FLOOR
MAT HEAT. VENT FAN.

1/8/15

E-1-15-20186 00031 LINDBERG Drive KINSELLA ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 300.00 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS SEE LIST 
ATTACHED

1/9/15

E-1-15-20187 00030 RIVERSIDE Drive Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 3,000.00 INSTALL 11 KW GENERATOR W/ 12 
CIRCUIT TRANSFER SWITCH

1/9/15

E-1-15-20195 00065 MERRIMAC Drive TRINITY SOLARElectrical 38,977.00 INSTALL 40 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS1/9/15

E-1-15-20198 00038 WOODLAWN Drive United IlluminatingElectrical 350.00 WIRE NEW ELECTRIC WTR HTR1/12/15

E-1-15-20206 00063 COVENTRY Lane CV ELECTRICElectrical 4,500.00 WIRE INTERNAL RENOVATIONS BY 
CODE 4 1/2 BTHRMS, OFFICE, 
LAUNDRY, KIT SMOKE BY OTHERS

1/13/15

E-1-15-20215 00026 BEECH Street TRINITY SOLARElectrical 20,400.00 install 5.61 kw roof mounted solar 
system 22 panels.

1/13/15
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E-1-15-20218 04371 MADISON Avenue TRINITY SOLARElectrical 38,276.00 WIRE 37 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS  
UI#188538

1/13/15

E-1-15-20226 00506 EDISON Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 8,800.00 22 solar panels on roof. UI# 1923481/14/15

E-1-15-20230 00078 COLONY Avenue KENNETH CRISCIONE LLCElectrical 2,500.00 16kw generator w/200a ats.1/14/15

E-1-15-20231 00051 TOPAZ Lane Matthews ContractingElectrical 3,500.00 elec for finished cellar rec rm & 
full bath.

1/15/15

E-1-15-20244 00111 BOOTH HILL Road KENNETH J LOMMEElectrical 4,500.00 KITCHEN ADDN/ ENLARGEMENT.
SUBPANEL

1/16/15

E-1-15-20245 00008 SHARON Road Nick Cappuccia Electric & SonsElectrical 2,200.00 upgrade service 200 amp
ui# 188626.

1/16/15

E-1-15-20261 00044 EVELYN Street JEAN LECONTEElectrical 2,000.00 wire 2 bathrooms,,2 bdrms ,
1 kitchen and panel only.

1/20/15

E-1-15-20288 00030 SUZANNE Circle TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 
SOLAR

Electrical 63,000.00 16.83 KW SOLAR  PANELS ON ROOF.1/23/15

E-1-15-20291 00295 DANIELS FARM Road Holzner ElectricElectrical 4,400.00 generator 22kw & 200 amp ats.1/23/15

E-1-15-20294 00569 EDISON Road Holzner ElectricElectrical 4,400.00 wire 22kw generator & 2oo amp ats.1/23/15

E-1-15-20299 00019 PARKWAY Drive Corica Electric LLCElectrical 1,200.00 remodel kitchen,4 rec lights, circuits,
new dish.

1/26/15

E-1-15-20301 00250 BOOTH HILL Road BOSTON SOLAR COMPANYElectrical 9,224.00 WIRE 16 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS 
NEED UI#

1/26/15

E-1-15-20317 00065 HILLTOP Drive SUMMIT ELECTRICAL & 
COMMUNICATIONS

Electrical 6,000.00 revamp service,wire mstr bdrm,bath,
closet,laundry,a/c condensor and
air handler.UI#188821

1/29/15

E-1-15-20319 00018 MEADOW VIEW Drive BLACK ROCK ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 6,700.00 WIRING LR, DR, KIT, 3 BEDRMS, 2 
BTHS, SMOKES, HEAT PUMP, HVAC, 
LAUNDRY RENOVATIONS & SERVICE 
UI # 188861

1/30/15

E-1-15-20330 00026 ROSEBUD Drive Tranmer ElectricElectrical 1,500.00 WIRE BASEMENT,10 RECESSED 
LIGHTS,2-6' HEATERS , SWITCHES &
OUTLETS TO CODE.

1/30/15
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E-12-15-22937 00006 TURNEY Place CAHILL ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 3,000.00 WIRING FOR KITCHEN REMODEL 
AND AC

12/1/15

E-12-15-22938 00032 CLINTON Street All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 2,500.00 REPLACE INVERTER & RE- RELEASE 
JOB FOR INTERCONNECT  UI#195684
SEE PERMIT 19031

12/1/15

E-12-15-22948 00007 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive Karch Electrical ContractorElectrical 3,000.00 FINISH ATTIC INCL, LAUNDRY AND  
HALF BATH

12/2/15

E-12-15-22952 00128 FERNWOOD Road Autuori ElectricElectrical 800.00 BEDROOM & BATHROOM IN OLD
GARAGE SPACE

12/3/15

E-12-15-22965 00058 FIREHOUSE Road SUBURBAN ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,800.00 WIRING NEW ADDITION, & HEATING & 
COOLING SYSTEM

12/3/15

E-12-15-22974 00022 LULLWATER Road TRINITY SOLARElectrical 20,021.00 ELEC FOR  ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
23 PANELS. UI# 194094

12/3/15

E-12-15-22977 00023 ABRIC Drive KENNETH CZAJKAElectrical 18,392.0012/4/15

E-12-15-22979 00011 OLD OAK Road SUNRUN INSTALLATION 
SERVICES INC

Electrical 25,588.00 13.2 KW PV ROOF MOUNT SOLAR
PANELS 48

12/4/15

E-12-15-22991 00034 BARNSWALLOW Drive Huntington Electric Inc.Electrical 450.00 WIRE OUTLETS  FOR WASHER & 
DRYER

12/7/15

E-12-15-22998 00232 BEACON HILL Road EJ Schaffer ElectricElectrical 1,800.00 INSTALL 8KW PORTABLE 
GENERATOR & WIRING  30 AMP 
120/240 V W/ MANUAL INTERLOCK

12/7/15

E-12-15-23001 00009 BRIARCROFT AVENUE ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,500.00 ADD 2 OUTLETS IN EACH FRONT 
BDRM, ARC FAULT PROTECT ADD 
FAN TECH  FAN 2ND FLR BTH

12/7/15

E-12-15-23004 00223 STERLING Road PETER SOTERElectrical 38,000.00 INSTALL 49 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 12.74 KW UI# 199963

12/7/15

E-12-15-23010 00056 WOODMERE Drive CAMSAN INCElectrical 27,000.00 INSTALL 9.38 KW SOLAR 36 PANELS   
UI# 194748

12/8/15

E-12-15-23012 00006 MANOR Drive JOHN NEUMANElectrical 19,219.00 INSTALL 10.92 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 42 PANELS
ui# 194878

12/8/15
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E-12-15-23014 00111 MERRIMAC Drive JOHN NEUMANElectrical 28,828.00 INSTALL 16.38 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR UI 194915

12/8/15

E-12-15-23030 00070 PINEWOOD Trail All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 1,500.00 INSTALL OUTLET & LIGHT IN ATTIC 
INSTALL CIRCUIT FOR INSTA HOT & 
CAT 6 WIRE FOR WIFI & MAINT 
OUTLET IN ATTIC

12/9/15

E-12-15-23033 00117 MERRIMAC Drive SZYMON WOJTECZKOElectrical 1,400.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMPS
UI# 194284

12/9/15

E-12-15-23035 00053 STEMWAY Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 1,500.00 WIRE 11KW GENERATOR nat gas 
fueled

12/9/15

E-12-15-23037 00006 AUTUMN RIDGE Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 500.00 ADD COUNTER GFI IN KITCHEN ADD 
OUTLET GFI IN BATH

12/10/15

E-12-15-23043 00009 MACDONALD Road AD ElectricElectrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP
 UI# 193253. INSTALL GENERATOR
OUTLET & PANEL INTERLOCK

12/10/15

E-12-15-23050 00026 PRISCILLA Place PAGLIAROS POWER SOURCEElectrical 1,800.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP O/H
UI# 193462

12/11/15

E-12-15-23051 00015 LAKE Avenue Mahoney Electric LLCElectrical 500.00 PUT BOXING IN FOR OUTDOOR WALL 
SCONCES

12/11/15

E-12-15-23053 00027 BAILEY Street KENNETH CZAJKAElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL 14.575 KW SOLAR SYSTEM12/11/15

E-12-15-23056 00026 RUTLEE Drive KENNETH CZAJKAElectrical 14,945.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
7.150 KW UI# 195299

12/11/15

E-12-15-23058 00026 LONGVIEW Road MJ Oross Elec. ConstructionElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL 16KW GENERATOR12/11/15

E-12-15-23059 00814 WHITE PLAINS Road Candel Electrical Contracting LLCElectrical 2,500.00 RELOCATE EXISTING OVERHEAD 
SERVICE TO UNDERGROUND NEED 
UI#

12/11/15

E-12-15-23064 00011 BARRY Place Thomas Connolly ElectricalElectrical 1,800.00 NEW 200 AMP SERVICE. 
UI# 193403

12/14/15

E-12-15-23070 00045 BASSICK Road Tidewater Electronics, IncElectrical 4,600.00 REVAMP SERVICE TO 200 AMP UI# 
194394 AND WIRE A/C & FURNACE

12/14/15

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 80 of 227



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

E-12-15-23074 00053 LEFFERT Road Labozzo Electric CorpElectrical 3,500.00 WIRE IGPOOL TO CODE12/15/15

E-12-15-23099 00023 BAYBERRY Lane IMBROGNO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 1,500.00 WIRING FOR STANDBY GENERATOR 
10KW W/ CRT PANEL

12/16/15

E-12-15-23116 00028 ELAINE Street JOHN NEUMANElectrical 15,100.00 INSTALL 8.58 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
33 PANELS  ui# 194916

12/17/15

E-12-15-23126 00003 BEAR DEN Road A&T Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP UI# 
194441

12/21/15

E-12-15-23127 00139 KILLIAN Avenue JJM Electric, LLCElectrical 6,000.00 WIRE OLD HOUSE COMPLETE.
SERVICE-HVAC/BOILER
UI# 194550

12/21/15

E-12-15-23129 00249 PINEWOOD Trail C&M ELECTRICElectrical 0.00 WIRING KIT, 2 BTH & BSMNT REC 
ROOM RENOVATIONS
see 23180

12/21/15

E-12-15-23132 00044 ALDEN Avenue KENNETH CZAJKAElectrical 8,047.00 INSTALL 14 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 3.85KW  MICRO INVERTERS 
ui# 195621

12/21/15

E-12-15-23137 00010 PRESTON Road ROSS SOLAR GROUPElectrical 2,000.00 TIE IN OF ROOFTOP SOLAR TO
UTILITY SERVICE ui 194162

12/21/15

E-12-15-23140 00124 CANOE BROOK Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,500.00 WIRING FOR GARAGE PANEL, RUN 
POWER TO SHED ADD POOL PANEL 
(SEE PERMITS 2718E 3680E

12/21/15

E-12-15-23146 00037 KILLIAN Avenue Rega Builders G.C.Electrical 750.00 WIRE ADDITION & GARAGE12/22/15

E-12-15-23164 00008 FOREST VIEW Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,100.00 complete elec for new bsment office ,
bathroom & sump pump.add 1 20 circuit 
sub panel for additional loads.

12/28/15

E-12-15-23166 00059 BROOKSIDE Drive CHRISTOPHER MUNOZElectrical 2,500.00 wire new IG Pool with pool grounding,
light w/switch,sub panel,heater cover,
conveience outlet

12/28/15

E-12-15-23172 00012 BURTON Avenue United IlluminatingElectrical 350.00 GAS TO ELEC W.G. 80 GAL.12/29/15

E-12-15-23180 00249 PINEWOOD Trail C&M ELECTRICElectrical 5,925.00 RENOVATION & FINISH BASEMENT.
REPLACE PANEL ONLY.

12/30/15
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E-12-15-23182 00018 WALLER Road GLOBE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,000.00 BASEMENT 5 LIGHTS & 8 RECPTS.
REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP.
UI# 194616

12/31/15

E-12-15-23188 00099 BLACKSTONE Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 300.00 ADD SHOWER LIGHT AND SWITCH 
TO NEW SHOWER IN EXISTING BATH

12/31/15

E-12-15-23189 00014 HAMPTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,500.00 WIRE BASEMENT ADD ELECTRIC
HEAT.

12/31/15

E-2-15-20335 00033 WOODCREST Avenue United IlluminatingElectrical 400.00 oil heat. hot water boiler to elec 80 gal 
w.h.

2/3/15

E-2-15-20339 00226 PINTO Court JAMES CANNONElectrical 2,000.00 finished bsmnt. wire basement.2/4/15

E-2-15-20342 00006 RED FOX Lane Coupland Electric IncElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE 2ND FLOOR HALL BATH2/4/15

E-2-15-20343 00007 GARLAND Circle Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 wire 3 season porch. outlets and
lights.

2/4/15

E-2-15-20344 00011 WALKER Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 3,700.00 WIRE BASEMENT REMODEL2/4/15

E-2-15-20346 00011 SHARON Road KEVIN SAMPSONElectrical 2,200.00 WIRING NEW KITCHEN LIGHTS AND 
NEW OUTLETS ETC & BATHROOM 
1ST.FLOOR.

2/4/15

E-2-15-20353 00020 SAYBROOK Road Labozzo Electric CorpElectrical 5,000.00 MECHANICAL WORK TO
 FINISHED BASEMENT.

2/5/15

E-2-15-20364 00040 GRISWOLD Avenue KEITH JAMIESONElectrical 5,000.00 INSTALL 21 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS

2/5/15

E-2-15-20366 00050 SKATING POND Road KEITH JAMIESONElectrical 5,000.00 INSTALL 12 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS

2/5/15

E-2-15-20370 00295 SHELTON Road JOSEPH PELAGGIElectrical 6,500.00 revamp service,  ui#.188941
wire house to code & smokes & co det.
and interior remodel work

2/6/15

E-2-15-20381 00021 TURKEY MEADOW Road JJM Electric, LLCElectrical 1,300.00 SERVICE REVAMP 200 AMP UI# 
188411

2/10/15
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E-2-15-20383 00024 RENNISON Road Breakwater ElectricElectrical 9,500.00 WIRE HOUSE, NEW SERVICE , HEAT, 
A/C, SMOKES NO UI# YET

2/10/15

E-2-15-20387 00071 INWOOD Road IMBROGNO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 2,500.00 REWIRE MASTER & HALL BATHRMS2/11/15

E-2-15-20388 00011 CLIFFORD Street Pappas ElectricElectrical 1,800.00 WIRE FAMILY RM ADDITION2/11/15

E-2-15-20390 00046 GRAYROCK Road Advanced Electrical Services, IncElectrical 300.00 INSTALL NEW EXHAUST FAN ONLY  
CONTRACTOR CANCELED PERMIT 
SAME DAY AS ISSUE NOT DOING JOB 
RETURNED CHECK 6584 TO HIM

2/11/15

E-2-15-20394 00009 PINEHURST Street Superior Electric & SecurityElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL PLUGS TO 
CODE, 9 RECESSED, 2 SURFACE, 
APPLIANCE

2/12/15

E-2-15-20397 00116 HURD Road PAUN MIHAIElectrical 800.00 INSTALL 2- 20AMP CIRCUITS FOR 
MICROWAVE & BATHRM 
GFI(UPGRADES)

2/12/15

E-2-15-20404 00008 GARLAND Circle Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 5,500.00 elec for 1st & 2nd.fl. renovations and
new dormer& garage.

2/13/15

E-2-15-20408 02126 OLD TOWN Road Partyka ElectricElectrical 3,800.00 upgrade service 200 amp. ui# 188992
also for kitchen & bath remodel.

2/13/15

E-2-15-20410 00032 JACKSON Drive East Coast ElectricElectrical 700.00 wire storage room above new garage2/13/15

E-2-15-20414 00044 JEROME Avenue ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 4,000.00 WIRE KITCHEN PER CODE & INSTALL 
NEW SERVICE  UI#189827

2/17/15

E-2-15-20415 00057 OCHSNER Place DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 8,900.00 new solar array in existing roof.2/17/15

E-2-15-20424 00016 MARIGOLD Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,000.00 CHECK EXISTING ELEC IN 2 
BASEMENT ROOMS- RMS  EXISTING.

2/19/15

E-2-15-20426 00008 FOREST VIEW Street AWP SERVICESElectrical 2,100.00 200 AMP O/H SERVICE 
UI# 189043

2/19/15

E-2-15-20433 00089 BRIAN Drive PR ELECTRICAL CORPElectrical 9,500.00 ROUGH WIRE & FINISH 3 BEDROOM 
HOUSE W/UPGRADED SERVICE.
UI# 188969. 200 AMP.

2/19/15

E-2-15-20452 00014 VALLEY Road Prusasky ElectricElectrical 20,000.00 install 24 panel solar array2/24/15
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E-2-15-20455 00042 KINGSBURY Drive Pappas ElectricElectrical 600.00 HALF BATH AND OUTSIDE SCONCE 
LIGHTS IN BASEMENT.

2/24/15

E-2-15-20459 00007 RIDGEBURY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 200.00 ELEC EXISTED RAN ELEC FOR 2 NEW 
BDRMS,CENTER WALL EXIST SPACE,
SWITCH,OUTLETS,SMOKE,CO.

2/24/15

E-2-15-20463 00016 MARIGOLD Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE EXISTING 200AMP 
PANEL CHECK WIRING INSTALL NEW 
200 AMP METER RISER UI#189087

2/25/15

E-2-15-20471 00073 SHERMAN Avenue Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsElectrical 1,200.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP O/H.
UI# 189021.

2/26/15

E-2-15-20472 00085 TEETER ROCK Road Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 1,900.00 KITCHEN REMODEL,ISLAND & LIGHTS
ABOVE,AND COUNTER PLUGS.

2/26/15

E-2-15-20478 02685 RESERVOIR Avenue Manson Contracting Co.Electrical 500.00 replace master bath fan-
 water damage

2/27/15

E-2-15-20481 00044 HEDGEHOG Road CLARK ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 6,200.00 ADDITION WIRING, SUB PANEL, 
BASEMENT & ADDITION

2/27/15

E-2-15-20482 00015 MACDONALD Road Monroe Electric LLCElectrical 1,950.00 REPLACE 100AMP SINGLE PHASE 
SERVICE W/ 200 AMP  UI#189088

2/27/15

E-3-15-20488 00020 RENNISON Road MC ELECTRIC COMPANYElectrical 2,950.00 WIRE UPSTAIRS, REWIRE KITCHEN, 
LIVRM, BTHRMS

3/2/15

E-3-15-20491 00043 CORAL Drive KEITH JAMIESONElectrical 500.00  ELEC FOR SOLAR FOR 2 ADDL 
PANELS UI# 189747

3/2/15

E-3-15-20492 00059 HERITAGE Drive KEITH JAMIESONElectrical 800.00 WIRE 3 ADDITIONAL ROOFTOP SOLAR 
PANELS NEED UI#

3/2/15

E-3-15-20501 00014 FAIRLANE Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,000.00 for bsmnt home theater,bar area,and
office, no cooking appliances to be 
installed.

3/3/15

E-3-15-20503 00063 PURITAN Road Charles J MarroneElectrical 4,500.00 elec for remodel bath3/4/15

E-3-15-20505 00009 ROUND HILL Road Repko ElectricElectrical 450.00 WIRE ELECTRIC HWH3/4/15
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E-3-15-20508 00055 WINSLOW Road STEVEN MOREIRAElectrical 6,000.00 update kitchen&baths,remodel parts of 
house& hardwire smokes. change out 
devices in finish.

3/5/15

E-3-15-20516 00073 SHERMAN Avenue Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE RENOVATION SEE LIST ON 
PERMIT

3/6/15

E-3-15-20519 00076 DANIELS FARM Road JUNGA ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 3,000.00 MAKE CORRECTIONS IN WIRING 
PER INSPECTION REPORT.

3/9/15

E-3-15-20520 00065 CHESTNUT HILL Road RL Simansky & Son Electric CoElectrical 2,800.00 WIRING FOR KITCHEN & BASEMENT 
REMODEL

3/9/15

E-3-15-20523 00005 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 200.00 MAKING KITCHEN TO CODE3/9/15

E-3-15-20526 00065 CHESTNUT HILL Road MODERN SECURITYElectrical 150.00 ADD 2 SMOKES TO EXISTING ALARM 
SYSTEM

3/10/15

E-3-15-20533 00010 WENDOVER Road PETER SOTERElectrical 32,344.00 INSTALLING 39 PV ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR PANELS & MICRO INVERTERS

3/11/15

E-3-15-20539 00373 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 400.00 5 OUTLETS IN KITCHEN & 2 LIGHTS.3/12/15

E-3-15-20545 00017 WOOLSLEY Avenue Anthony CavalliElectrical 2,500.00 WIRE IN LAW,MOVE W/ D . ADD C/O
& SMOKE DET. ADD ARC FAULT CIR.
BREAKERS WHERE NEEDED.

3/12/15

E-3-15-20560 00078 KINGSBURY Pappas ElectricElectrical 200.00 check work done on existing bathroom3/13/15

E-3-15-20561 00085 COLONY Avenue ELECTRICAL UNLIMITED LLCElectrical 2,000.00 upgrade service 200 amp 
ui#189266

3/13/15

E-3-15-20563 00032 FOSTER Avenue WOODMERE ELECTRIC & 
COMM.

Electrical 800.00 WIRING SUN PORCH TO CODE 
(EXISTING)

3/16/15

E-3-15-20573 00005 PORTERS RIDGE Road Micheal J. ForeseElectrical 500.00 WIRING FOR 3 SEASON RM3/17/15

E-3-15-20574 00005 PORTERS RIDGE Road Micheal J. ForeseElectrical 600.00 WIRING FOR BASEMENT PLAYRM3/17/15

E-3-15-20577 00106 OAKRIDGE Road Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsElectrical 300.00 INSTALL CORD & PLUG ON STOVE 
INSTALL GFI ON COUNTER

3/17/15
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E-3-15-20582 00005 VESPER Hill TRINITY SOLARElectrical 28,830.00 WIRING FOR ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS NEED UI#
new contractor see 20758

3/18/15

E-3-15-20584 00016 VELVET Street TRINITY SOLARElectrical 33,700.00 install solar pv system roof mount 867 kw 
34 panels

3/18/15

E-3-15-20588 00046 GLENARDEN Road Pappas ElectricElectrical 800.00 KITCHEN UPGRADE TO CODE.3/19/15

E-3-15-20591 00027 CLARK Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,000.00 2ND.FL. BATHROOM3/19/15

E-3-15-20593 00063 COVENTRY Lane CV ELECTRICElectrical 5,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING UG 200 AMP 
SERVICE CHANGE TO 400AMP UG 
FEEDERS & METER BOX UI# 188845

3/19/15

E-3-15-20606 00006 KOGER Road CLARK ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 800.00 WIRE EXISTING ADDN 15 X 24 PRIOR 
TO PERMIT.

3/23/15

E-3-15-20609 06385 MAIN STREET ANTONIO TARTAGLIAElectrical 1,200.00 REPLACE SERVICE CABLE & METER
PANEL CAUSE FAULT. UI# 189313

3/24/15

E-3-15-20613 00020 HEATHERFIELD Drive PETER SOTERElectrical 26,500.00 install 29 pv roof mounted solar panels3/24/15

E-3-15-20620 00009 ELLIOTT Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 INSTALL 2 LIGHTS, 1 GFI AND FAN IN 
BATHRM RENOVATION

3/24/15

E-3-15-20622 00211 PUTTING GREEN Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 15,300.00 NEW 9.75 KW SOLAR PV ARRAY ON 
EXISTING ROOF.

3/24/15

E-3-15-20628 00601 WHITE PLAINS Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 3,500.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL3/25/15

E-3-15-20631 00013 HILLSTON Road AT KUHAR & SONS INCElectrical 4,000.00 NEW WIRING 2ND.FL. BEDRMS ,BATH
LIVING ROOMS,KITCHEN 1ST.FL.

3/26/15

E-3-15-20632 00017 IRON GATE Road Scarnuley Electric, LLCElectrical 800.00 WIRE 2 TON -3 TON AC SYSTEMS TO 
EXISTING 200 AMP SERVICE

3/26/15

E-3-15-20636 00073 KILLIAN Avenue GREG K RICHTERElectrical 16,800.00  18 roof mounted PV solar system panels3/26/15

E-3-15-20641 00029 HIGH RIDGE Road SEAN LAPAKElectrical 30,000.00 INSTALLATION OF 41 ROOF TOP 
SOLAR PANELS UI# 189663

3/27/15
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E-3-15-20656 00026 TASHUA Parkway MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Electrical 2,500.00 SERVICE REVAMP 200 AMP UI#1894243/31/15

E-3-15-20660 00122 HILLTOP Drive Coupland Electric IncElectrical 1,200.00 MOVE VANITY LIGHT & GFI OUTLET IN 
BATH, RUN NEW CIRCUIT FOR W/D

3/31/15

E-3-15-20662 00100 HAVERHILL Road Ken Burns Electrical Contractors.Electrical 2,500.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMP . 
REWORK BATH W 20 AMP GFI @ SINK
UI# 189444

3/31/15

E-4-15-20671 00054 LAUREL Street Tranmer ElectricElectrical 1,000.00 WIRE FINISHED BASEMENT4/1/15

E-4-15-20674 00033 PRESTON Road FS Electric Co, IncElectrical 1,000.00 REPLACE PANEL 100A DUE TO MAIN 
BURN OUT UI# 189507

4/2/15

E-4-15-20681 00008 SUNBEAM Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 15,700.00 40 panels on existing roof.
UI# 190055

4/2/15

E-4-15-20688 02910 NICHOLS Avenue Oliveira ElectricElectrical 2,500.00 WIRE BASEMENT PER CODE 
INCLUDES  BATHROOM.

4/6/15

E-4-15-20697 00221 NORTH Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 convert screen porch into office 
space.

4/6/15

E-4-15-20703 00038 MACARTHUR Road WILLS ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP
UI# 189418

4/7/15

E-4-15-20705 00047 PURITAN Road Westville ElectricElectrical 1,500.00 WIRING FOR NEW BSMNT BATHRM
AND OFFICE.

4/7/15

E-4-15-20711 00033 RUTH Street DANIEL LACROIXElectrical 2,700.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP
UI# 189531

4/8/15

E-4-15-20716 00031 CARDINAL Circle Coupland Electric IncElectrical 2,300.00 BATH REMODEL. 4 RESS IN BDRM4/8/15

E-4-15-20721 00026 COTTAGE Place Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 600.00 WIRING FOR BATHRM REMODEL ADD 
20 AMP BRAKER, LIGHT, FAN 
ELECTRIC HEAT

4/8/15

E-4-15-20724 00490 BOOTH HILL Road SPHINX ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE NEW KITCHEN TO CODE4/8/15

E-4-15-20746 00016 ARLISS Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 450.00 WIRING FOR HOT TUB OUTSIDE 
240/50 AMP

4/10/15
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E-4-15-20758 00005 VESPER Hill CENTURION SOLAR ENERGYElectrical 0.00 install solar system pv roof mount 24 
panels. (orig permit # 20582). name of 
contr.changed. no pmnt received for this 
permit. 4/13/2015
UI# 191570

4/13/15

E-4-15-20760 00560 EDISON Road CARRIAGE LIGHT ELECTRIC 
LLC

Electrical 1,000.00 WIRE BASEMENT BATHRM4/20/15

E-4-15-20763 00068 TOPAZ Lane Mahoney Electric LLCElectrical 2,900.00 WIRE NEW POOL & LV LANDSCAPE 
LIGHTS IN WALL

4/20/15

E-4-15-20770 00020 SEELEY Road Dave Verrilli Electric LLCElectrical 1,600.00 RE WIRE GARAGE TO CODE4/20/15

E-4-15-20771 00111 HORSE TAVERN Road KEVIN PREUSSEElectrical 2,300.00 BOND & WIRE POOL W/2 LIGHTS & 
MOTORS.1 GFI OUTLET FOR POOL
 & 1 GFI FOR POOL LIGHTS

4/20/15

E-4-15-20776 00015 MORRIS Avenue Chester Electric & SonsElectrical 1,200.00 REVAMP SERVICE O/H 200 AMP
UI# 189600

4/20/15

E-4-15-20800 00067 LIMERICK Road Michael SantoianniElectrical 2,800.00 WIRE A NEW POOL W/ A 100AMP SUB 
PANEL

4/21/15

E-4-15-20806 00038 MACARTHUR Road MARC TRAUSSIElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE BASEMENT REC ROOM, 
BATHRM

4/21/15

E-4-15-20809 00053 STEMWAY Road Welburn Electric, LLCElectrical 650.00 WIRE AC CONDENSER
 & AIR HANDLER

4/21/15

E-4-15-20811 00042 SARENEE Circle TRINITY SOLARElectrical 32,414.00 INSTALL SOLAR SYSTEM ON ROOF 
9.1KW 35 PANELS .
changed elec to Boston Solar. got a 
new elec permit.

4/21/15

E-4-15-20814 00031 KENWOOD Lane DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 12,925.00 INSTALL 9.25 KW SOLAR ARRAY 
ROOF MOUNTED 33 PANELS  
UI#192916

4/21/15

E-4-15-20817 00030 KOGER Road United IlluminatingElectrical 350.00 OIL TO ELEC 80 GAL WTR HTR4/21/15

E-4-15-20819 01970 HUNTINGTON Turnpike STRATHMOOR ELECTRIC INCElectrical 1,800.004/21/15
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E-4-15-20833 00012 WEST MISCHA Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL ELECTRIC HYDRONIC 
BASEBOARD HEATERS/ WIRE 
ADDITION

4/21/15

E-4-15-20834 00032 KITCHER Court Dave Verrilli Electric LLCElectrical 2,500.00 wiring for finished basement work done 
prior to permit.

4/21/15

E-4-15-20835 00024 HERITAGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 3 recessed loghts & 2 outlets on covered 
porch.

4/21/15

E-4-15-20837 00018 RANGELY Drive ANTHONY ZERVOSElectrical 1,900.00 WIRE POOL TO CODE4/21/15

E-4-15-20838 00026 BEECH Street JEAN LECONTEElectrical 100.00 REPAIR TO SERVICE FOUND ON 
SOLAR INSPECTION REPLACE WIRE 
FROM METER TO PANEL UI# 189838

4/22/15

E-4-15-20840 00011 MEADOW WOOD Road MAZZUCCO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 600.00 TEMP SERVICE FOR NEW RESIDENCE 
UI#189610

4/22/15

E-4-15-20843 00090 NORTH Street BENNETT ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,800.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100 TO 200AMP 
UI#189754

4/22/15

E-4-15-20858 00092 RICHFIELD Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 3,133.00 INSTALL 4 KW SOLAR ARRAY 
UI#190328

4/22/15

E-4-15-20860 00180 EDISON ROAD DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 11,750.00 INSTALL 7.5 KW SOLAR ARRAY UI# 
190891

4/22/15

E-4-15-20862 00094 GROVE Street DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 10,998.00 INSTALL 7.02 KW SOLAR ARRAY4/22/15

E-4-15-20863 00010 PEQUONNOCK Road Pell Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 WIRING OF KITCHEN REMODEL4/22/15

E-4-15-20878 00023 WINDY RIDGE All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 2,800.00 INSTALL 20 KW LP GENERATOR4/24/15

E-4-15-20885 00010 BARNSWALLOW Drive RL Simansky & Son Electric CoElectrical 1,800.00 POOL WIRING TO CODE4/27/15

E-4-15-20887 00031 BULLFROG Lane Lawrence Electric LLCElectrical 1,500.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200AMP UI# 
189856

4/27/15

E-4-15-20888 00065 QUAIL Trail WJ ELECTRICElectrical 3,750.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE & WIRE 
NEW A/C UNIT UI#189914

4/27/15
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E-4-15-20891 00022 GARNET Road United IlluminatingElectrical 350.00 WIRE OIL TO ELEC WTR HTR4/27/15

E-4-15-20902 00131 FERN Circle Giangrasso Electric, IncElectrical 375.00 WIRED IN CIRCUIT FOR 3 TON COND 
VOLT

4/28/15

E-4-15-20908 00030 WINSLOW ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 600.00 WIRING FOR NEW BATHRM4/28/15

E-4-15-20920 00100 WEDGEWOOD Road Mocarski ElectricElectrical 1,500.00 POOL ELECTRICAL BOND PUMP/SALT 
GENERATOR/ HEATER

4/29/15

E-4-15-20922 00101 BOOTH HILL Road Breakwater ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 WIRING FOR BEDRM, BATH/LAUNDRY 
RENOVATION

4/29/15

E-4-15-20930 00023 TWITCHGRASS Road JEAN LECONTEElectrical 1,500.00 CHANGE LIGHT SWITCHES & PLUGS, 
SMOKES. WIRE FURNACE

4/30/15

E-4-15-20934 00011 CARROUSEL Drive WILLARD R SMITHElectrical 24,000.00 WIRING FOR 39 ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR PANELS

4/30/15

E-4-15-20942 00075 FAIRVIEW Avenue KEITH JAMIESONElectrical 4,516.00 WIRE 8 ADDITIONAL PANELS  UI# 
190802

4/30/15

E-4-15-20944 00065 RIDGEVIEW Avenue DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 6,924.00 WIRE NEW 4.42 KW SOLAR ARRAY 
UI# 190139

4/30/15

E-4-15-20946 00071 TWITCHGRASS Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 11,750.00 WIRE NEW 7.5 KW SOLAR PANEL  UI# 
190099

4/30/15

E-4-15-20948 00019 CLINTON Street DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 14,257.00 WIRE NEW SOLAR ARRAY  UI #1900714/30/15

E-5-15-20956 00870 DANIELS FARM Road Autuori ElectricElectrical 4,000.00 WIRE ROOM ABOVE THE GARAGE 
PER PLAN ADD NEW SUB PANEL

5/1/15

E-5-15-20959 00043 PURITAN Road Westville ElectricElectrical 2,800.00 WIRING FOR NEW KIT RENOVATION5/1/15

E-5-15-20960 00015 BLACKBERRY Road Corica Electric LLCElectrical 1,000.00 REWORK KIT, ADD 2 REC , REPLACE 
APPLIANCES

5/1/15

E-5-15-20962 00002 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive FISNIK DOVOLANIElectrical 250.00 WIRE GAS FIREPLACE5/1/15

E-5-15-20969 00022 CHATHAM Drive Karch Electrical ContractorElectrical 5,000.00 KITCHEN & LAUNDRY ADDITION5/4/15
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E-5-15-20980 00724 FAIRCHILD Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 WIRE AGPOOL TO CODE5/5/15

E-5-15-20990 00018 CEDAR Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 wire basement5/7/15

E-5-15-20992 00009 STOWE Place A W ToppinElectrical 4,000.00  UG WIRING FOR POOL HOUSE ONLY.5/7/15

E-5-15-21010 00025 BARRY Place Robert PintoElectrical 2,500.00 upgrade service 200 amp
ui#
add outlets & recessed lits in bsmnt

5/11/15

E-5-15-21014 00040 TAIT Road Giglio ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 wiring of new kitchen area.5/11/15

E-5-15-21023 00115 PINEWOOD Trail Lawrence Electric LLCElectrical 1,500.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMP &
GROUND. UI# 190124

5/12/15

E-5-15-21025 00042 SARENEE Circle BOSTON SOLAR COMPANYElectrical 21,840.00 elec for solar panels install 35 roof 
mounted.

5/13/15

E-5-15-21029 00085 CEIL Road FERNANDO MICHACAElectrical 100.00 OUTDOOR OUTLET FOR AG POOL.5/13/15

E-5-15-21038 00026 TASHUA Parkway MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Electrical 800.00 30 amp 240 volt central AC wiring5/14/15

E-5-15-21040 00058 FIELDCREST Drive DAT Electrical, LLCElectrical 1,000.00 REPLACE EXTERIOR OF SERVICE 
DUE 
TO DAMAGE.100 AMP SERVICE.
UI# 190186

5/14/15

E-5-15-21051 06391 MAIN Street Tranmer ElectricElectrical 1,900.00 WIRE BASEMENT REC RM ,BATHRM,
WET BAR, RECESSED LIGHTS AND
SUB PANEL.

5/14/15

E-5-15-21053 00091 STONEHOUSE Road MJV ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,500.00 REPAIR OVERHEAD SERVICE (STORM 
DAMAGE) UI# 186714

5/15/15

E-5-15-21068 00151 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue Wicks ElectricElectrical 1,600.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100 TO 200 AMPS 
UI# 190238

5/18/15

E-5-15-21073 00026 OLD HOLLOW Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 22,403.00 WIRE NEW SOLAR ARRAY ROOF 
MOUNTED . UI#192278

5/18/15

E-5-15-21078 00017 TAHOE Circle Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 2,200.00 WIRE STAND BY GENERATOR.5/19/15
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E-5-15-21082 00065 POMONA Road Advantage Electrical LLCElectrical 2,200.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP 
UI# 189721. AND CONNECT STANDBY
GENERATOR 20 KW.

5/19/15

E-5-15-21085 00023 SCATTERGOOD Circle SOLVIT INCElectrical 1,000.00 wire 16 kw generator5/19/15

E-5-15-21091 00066 FRESH MEADOW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 5,000.00 REPLACE SWITCHES & OUTLETS 
WITH NEW

5/20/15

E-5-15-21095 00058 FIREHOUSE Road PETER SOTERElectrical 10,599.00 INSTALL 14 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS UI# 187744

5/20/15

E-5-15-21106 00014 CEDAR Street BOSTON SOLARElectrical 24,000.005/21/15

E-5-15-21107 00050 MACARTHUR Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 200.00 outdoor GFI ,twist lock recpt for pool 
filter for AG 24' round pool.

5/21/15

E-5-15-21114 00029 SURREY Lane CHRISTOPHER MUNOZElectrical 1,650.00 WIRE 22KW STANDBY GENERATOR
WITH 200 AMP TRANSFER SWITCH.

5/22/15

E-5-15-21123 00015 DORIS Street DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 15,886.00 WIRE NEW ROOFTOP SOLAR ARRAY 
39 PANELS

5/22/15

E-5-15-21132 00039 BONITA Avenue DUFFY ELECTRICAL 
SERVICE,LLC

Electrical 300.00 INSTALL RECESSED LIGHT, FAN /LT & 
1 GFI (20AMP)

5/22/15

E-5-15-21136 00015 WINTERGREEN Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 2,000.00 WIRING FOR FINBSMNT REC RM W/ 
FULL BATH (EXISTING)

5/26/15

E-5-15-21142 01060 DANIELS FARM Road LIPPOLIS ELECTRIC INCElectrical 7,000.00 NEW KITCHEN WIRING & 1 
REPLACEMENT SUB PANEL IN ATTIC

5/26/15

E-5-15-21147 00084 FIELDCREST Drive OJ Mann Electrical Service, IncElectrical 1,750.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR W/100A
SERVICE RATED ATS PROVIDED 
BY HOMEOWNER

5/26/15

E-5-15-21151 00009 ANN Street Colicci Electric LLCElectrical 1,800.00 ELEC FOR KITCHEN REMODEL & 
BATH 
AND NEW APPLIANCE CIRCUITS.

5/27/15

E-5-15-21156 00036 CORNFIELD Road Westville ElectricElectrical 1,500.00 WIRING TO CONVERT SCREEN 
PORCH 
TO FAMILY ROOM 15 X 15.

5/27/15
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E-5-15-21165 04404 MADISON Avenue Edward Robert AndrewsElectrical 2,500.00 WIRING FOR BARN & RENOVATION 
(EXISTING) LIGHTS, SWITCHES, 
RECEPTACLES

5/28/15

E-5-15-21167 00003 SOUNDVIEW Avenue ROGER GIORIElectrical 2,500.00 WIRE PLUG FOR AG SP SUB PANEL IN
GARAGE.

5/28/15

E-5-15-21169 00043 CORAL Drive MAC ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 6,500.00 WIRING OF POOLHOUSE,WORKSHOP
IN BACKYARD.
SEWAGE EJECTOR PUMP PER PLANS

5/28/15

E-5-15-21183 00071 LEONARD Place Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 2,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100 TO 200 AMP 
UI#190589

5/29/15

E-5-15-21184 00055 LARKSPUR Drive Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 2,500.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100 TO 200 AMP 
UI#190575

5/29/15

E-5-15-21185 00018 PERT Street Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 1,850.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100 TO 200AMP 
UI#190576

5/29/15

E-6-15-21187 00526 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 200.00 run an outlet GFI to swimming pool pump 
wire pool to code,

6/1/15

E-6-15-21191 00044 HEDGEHOG Road CLARK ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 2,300.00 MOVE SERVICE UNDERGROUND - 
EXISTING 200AMP UI# 189756

6/1/15

E-6-15-21202 00006 TURNEY Place Eric StadlerElectrical 2,000.00 REVAMP SERVICE 100 TO 200 AMP 
UI# 190641

6/2/15

E-6-15-21204 00028 LILLIAN Drive Mahoney Electric LLCElectrical 4,800.00 MISC REMOD & REWORK ADD BED &
BATH BSMNT WIRING.REPLACE 
PANEL ADD INTERLOCK KIT FOR GEN 
EXISTS

6/2/15

E-6-15-21213 00120 WEST LAKE Road Charles LozadaElectrical 600.00 check outlets & switches for correct
polarity & wiring in basement area.

6/2/15

E-6-15-21217 00003 CRESCENT Lane Anthony CavalliElectrical 1,500.00 FINISHED BASEMENT & BATHROOM ( 
EXISTING) LIGHTS, OUTLETS, 
SWITCHES, RECEPT, SMOKE 
DETECTOR

6/3/15

E-6-15-21220 00065 WOOLSLEY Avenue Monroe Electric LLCElectrical 700.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR 2 MINI SPLIT 
A/C UNITS

6/3/15
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E-6-15-21221 01880 OLD TOWN Road JAMES CANNONElectrical 2,000.00 INSPECT EXISTING ELEC WORK.
EXISTING SPLICES . EXISTING BSMNT

6/3/15

E-6-15-21222 00115 ARDEN Road Monroe Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 REPLACE MAIN ELECTRIC PANEL & 
BREAKERS DAMAGED IN FIRE
UI# 190735

6/3/15

E-6-15-21230 04391 MADISON Avenue KEITH JAMIESONElectrical 30,500.00 WIRE ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS  
 UI#191619

6/3/15

E-6-15-21238 00011 LYNNBROOK Road DAVID DUNNElectrical 800.00 INSTALL OUTLETS FOR A WASHER 
AND DRYER.

6/4/15

E-6-15-21239 00019 NORWOOD Terrace IMBROGNO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 2,000.00 INSPECT FINISH BASEMENT WIRING.6/5/15

E-6-15-21242 00077 PALISADE Avenue Casey ElectricElectrical 2,200.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP
UI# 190473.

6/5/15

E-6-15-21244 05338 MAIN STREET Street PETER SOTERElectrical 19,620.00 ELEC FOR 25PV ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR PANELS UI#190980

6/5/15

E-6-15-21245 00081 CHATFIELD Drive Scarnuley Electric, LLCElectrical 800.00 WIRE 3 TON A/C SYSTEM6/8/15

E-6-15-21253 00073 PONDVIEW Avenue Albino ElectricElectrical 2,600.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR & 
INSTALL  WIRING TO ACCOMMODATE 
POOL REPAIR

6/8/15

E-6-15-21261 00014 NORWOOD Terrace JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 35,000.00 DC PV ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 28 PANELS. ui# 192167

6/9/15

E-6-15-21264 00137 OLD DIKE Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 3,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS6/9/15

E-6-15-21265 00018 PERT Street Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 1,000.00 WIRE 3 TON A/C COMPRESSOR IN 
ATTIC

6/9/15

E-6-15-21266 00290 LAWRENCE Road Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 1,800.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100AMP TO 
200AMP   UI#190744

6/9/15

E-6-15-21275 00036 WINSLOW Road JOE ORSINI ELEC. 
CONTRACTOR

Electrical 6,400.00 WIRING FOR BASEMENT FINISHING6/10/15

E-6-15-21290 00172 TELLER Road MARK RAMIREZElectrical 220.00 TEST OUTLETS & LIGHTS FIX 2 GFCI
IN EXISTING FINISHED BASEMENT

6/11/15
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E-6-15-21295 00064 BERKSHIRE Avenue DANIEL FONTESElectrical 3,500.00 REWIRE KITCHEN,2.5 BATHS,HARD
WIRE SMOKES,G DOOR OUTLETS,

6/12/15

E-6-15-21303 00080 LORMA AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE BASEMENT,  BASEMENT BATH 
KIT & BATH REMODEL

6/12/15

E-6-15-21305 00091 OAKRIDGE Road BRUNSON ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 500.00 SERVICE RISER ONLY TREE LOMB 
PULLED DOWN TRIPLEX UI# 190134

6/15/15

E-6-15-21307 00011 MEADOW WOOD Road JJM Electric, LLCElectrical 7,000.00 WIRE WHOLE HOUSE/ SERVICE/A/C/ 
PHONE UI#189641

6/15/15

E-6-15-21315 00042 KENT Lane COMMON VISION INCElectrical 800.00 RELOCATE SWITCHES & OUTLETS IN 
WALLS BEING REMOVED IN DINING +
KITCHEN AREA. NO NEW CIRCUITS.

6/16/15

E-6-15-21318 00011 SPRINGWOOD Drive Chestnut Electric CorporationElectrical 700.00 16 kw whole house generator.6/16/15

E-6-15-21322 00009 STOWE Place MANNYS LIGHTING & 
ELECTRICAL CORP

Electrical 2,500.00 WIRE POOL/  BOND6/16/15

E-6-15-21327 00067 LIMERICK Road Michael SantoianniElectrical 1,800.00 INSTALL NEW MAIN 60 CIRCUIT 
PANEL IN BASEMENT

6/16/15

E-6-15-21335 00052 LINLEY Road Breakwater ElectricElectrical 5,000.00 SERVICE REVAMP 200AMP  & WIRE 
KITCHEN RENOVATION, NEW 
LIGHTING THROUGHOUT HOUSE UI 
189945

6/17/15

E-6-15-21338 00016 OLD SAWMILL Road Mocarski ElectricElectrical 8,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE  NO UI#  , WIRE 
ALL NEW RENOVATIONS- KIT, BTHS- & 
NEW A/C

6/17/15

E-6-15-21341 00049 CALHOUN Avenue A&R Electric, Inc.Electrical 5,500.00 INSTALL NEW SERVICE. UI# 191106
AND ELEC FOR KITCHEN & BATH
RENOVATION

6/17/15

E-6-15-21342 00043 SKATING POND Road INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 10,500.00 WIRING FOR HOME ALTERATIONS TO
KITCHEN & LR. REPLACE SERVICE
RISERS. UI# 191195

6/17/15

E-6-15-21345 00009 ARAGON Drive Joseph LobuonoElectrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP
UI# 190875

6/18/15
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E-6-15-21353 00070 SKYVIEW Drive JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 38,688.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 31 
MODULES

6/18/15

E-6-15-21355 00029 PINEWOOD Trail BROADWAY ELECTRIC INCElectrical 2,500.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 100 AMP 
(SERVICE ONLY) UI# 190900

6/18/15

E-6-15-21358 00057 CALHOUN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 3,200.00 REWIRE KITCHEN & BATHROOM AS
NEEDED

6/18/15

E-6-15-21365 00010 PORTERS HILL Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 2,500.00 WIRE IGPOOL TO CODE (PERMIT 
8400B)

6/19/15

E-6-15-21373 00023 MEADOW RIDGE Drive IMBROGNO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 1,800.00 WIRING 22KW WHOLE HOUSE 
GENERATOR

6/22/15

E-6-15-21389 00063 LAUDERDALE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,200.00 elec work for in law kitchenette & 
pre existing bath.

6/22/15

E-6-15-21390 00063 LAUDERDALE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 3,000.00 elec for mstr bdrm,rewire converted
garg to liv space,rewire bsmnt.

6/22/15

E-6-15-21392 00010 FOXWOOD Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 4,500.00 WIRE KIT/ DINRM RENOVATION6/23/15

E-6-15-21401 00042 KENT Lane Branco Electric, LLCElectrical 300.00 WIRING FOR KITCHEN WALL6/24/15

E-6-15-21406 00103 CANOE BROOK Road Matthews ContractingElectrical 4,200.00 REWIRE KITCHEN REVAMP6/25/15

E-6-15-21410 00064 BERKSHIRE Avenue DANIEL FONTESElectrical 2,500.00 elec for heat & central AC, refeed sub 
panel,rewire basement, elec heat
5 pieces.

6/25/15

E-6-15-21411 00043 SKATING POND Road MCI AUDIO & VIDEO SECURITYElectrical 500.00 UPGRADE ALARM SYSTEM TO 
INCLUDE CO DETECTION & SMOKES

6/25/15

E-6-15-21414 00029 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,500.00 WIRING OUTLETS, FIXTURES TO 
CODE/ HVAC

6/26/15

E-6-15-21422 00007 BLACKHOUSE Road MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Electrical 2,000.00 WIRING FOR BATHRM REMODEL, 2 
PLUGS, GFI & SHOWER LIGHT FAN 
LIGHT HTD TOWEL BAR

6/29/15

E-6-15-21429 00082 EVELYN Street Scarnuley Electric, LLCElectrical 1,500.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP
UI# 191042

6/30/15
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E-6-15-21431 00057 HICKORY Street ALFRED CONEYElectrical 1,100.00 MOVE SERVICE TO ANOTHER WALL.
 UI#191166

6/30/15

E-6-15-21432 00220 HILLTOP Circle FRANK RIZZOElectrical 800.00 wire  new ac condenser unit6/30/15

E-6-15-21434 00620 EDISON Road NEWTOWN ELECTRICElectrical 2,000.00 RELOCATE SERVICE UI#191101 & 
PROVIDE WIRING FOR IN LAW 
ADDITION

6/30/15

E-7-15-21457 00010 WESTFIELD Drive GREG K RICHTERElectrical 23,794.00 INSTALL 28 ROOF TOP SOLAR 
PANELS  UI # 191742

7/1/15

E-7-15-21470 00036 WINSLOW Road JOE ORSINI ELEC. 
CONTRACTOR

Electrical 600.00 CHANGE PANEL TO LARGER 100AMP 
UI TO UNLOCK/RELOCK METER NO 
UI# NEEDED

7/2/15

E-7-15-21473 00006 GREENBRIER Road JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 41,184.00 INSTALL 8.58 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR

7/2/15

E-7-15-21475 00043 DOGWOOD Lane JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 31,200.00 6.5 KW DC PV ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM

7/2/15

E-7-15-21478 00020 HARVESTER Road GREG K RICHTERElectrical 35,996.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 42 PANELS ui#191266

7/2/15

E-7-15-21492 00015 OWL HILL Trail Modern Electric & Lighting DesignElectrical 3,000.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE ONLY.
UI# 191097

7/7/15

E-7-15-21493 00038 KILLIAN Avenue Brian RegaElectrical 3,500.00 WIRE ADDN, SUB PANEL,
 AC+ FURNACE,  COMPLETE.

7/7/15

E-7-15-21503 00135 NORTH Street JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 36,192.00 INSTALL 7.54 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM

7/7/15

E-7-15-21508 06316 MAIN Street Michael MossElectrical 600.00 ADD 4 KITCHEN OUTLETS, I GARBAGE 
DISPOSAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL

7/8/15

E-7-15-21509 00046 OLD HOLLOW Road HOLINKO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL OUTLETS, SWITCHES, 
LIGHTING FOR PLAYRM ABOVE THE 
GARAGE

7/8/15

E-7-15-21510 00006 HILL Circle ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,500.00 check 4 season porch wiring.disco 2
outlets over elec heat. add outlets
as needed.

7/8/15

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 97 of 227



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

E-7-15-21517 00019 GWENDOLYN Drive Mocarski ElectricElectrical 500.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR 2 SPLIT AC 
UNITS. REMOVE WIRING BETWEEN
BEDROOM WALLS.

7/8/15

E-7-15-21523 00037 REINER Drive DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 7,888.00 WIRE NEW ROOF TOP SOLAR 
PANELS  UI# 191170

7/8/15

E-7-15-21525 00230 PINEWOOD Trail DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 19,928.00 WIRE ROOFTOP SOLAR ARRAY7/8/15

E-7-15-21527 00086 GERALDINE Circle DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 7,790.00 WIRE 5.1 KW ROOF TOP SOLAR 
PANEL ui# 190095

7/8/15

E-7-15-21529 00136 LAKE Avenue DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 19,552.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR ARRAY 
48 PANELS UI# 192513

7/8/15

E-7-15-21532 00076 BUNKER HILL Drive DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 22,004.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 53 PANELS

7/8/15

E-7-15-21533 00027 TWIN CIRCLE Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 16,701.00 new solar pv array on existing roof7/8/15

E-7-15-21535 00072 RIDGEVIEW Avenue DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 8,719.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 21 PANELS

7/8/15

E-7-15-21537 00095 WILLIAMS Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 7,473.00 elec for 18 solar panels on exist roof.7/8/15

E-7-15-21538 00029 WINSLOW Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 9,548.00 new solar array on existing roof.
ui# 191863

7/8/15

E-7-15-21557 00019 MACHALOWSKI Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,000.00 wire basement playroom & bath.
electric heat.

7/10/15

E-7-15-21561 02484 HUNTINGTON Turnpike LIVE WIRE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP.
UI# 191121

7/10/15

E-7-15-21568 00005 COUNTRY Lane JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 13,728.00 INSTALL 2.86 KW SOLAR SYSTEM7/10/15

E-7-15-21573 00029 VALLEY VIEW Road Michael MossElectrical 2,000.00 kitchen wiring & light MC Cable. bath fan 
light & switches.

7/13/15

E-7-15-21590 05334 MAIN Street GREG K RICHTERElectrical 36,487.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 48 PANELS

7/14/15
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E-7-15-21593 00008 WOODCREST Avenue KTR ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 1,750.00 service upgrade to 200 amp.
revamp service . ui# 191433

7/14/15

E-7-15-21595 00054 WOOD Avenue KTR ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 1,000.00 bathroom rough wiring, switches, fan
light,GFI office rough wiring.

7/14/15

E-7-15-21596 00003 BEAR DEN Road RUSSELL ELECTRICElectrical 900.00 REPLACE DISCONNECT W/ MAIN 
BREAKER & REPLACING NEEDS UI#

7/14/15

E-7-15-21598 00095 OAKLAND Drive CLARK ELECTRICAL SERVICESElectrical 5,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200AMP UI# 
191340 ALSO WIRE BEDRM /BTH 2ND 
FLR WIRE A/C COND & AH

7/14/15

E-7-15-21602 00025 BEVERLY Road TRINITY SOLARElectrical 22,801.00 WIRE ROOFTOP SOLAR SYSTEM 6.76 
KW

7/14/15

E-7-15-21610 00057 HICKORY Street Charles J MarroneElectrical 600.00 wire central AC7/15/15

E-7-15-21611 00100 STONEHOUSE Road CENTURION SOLAR ENERGYElectrical 250.00 DISCONNECT POWER TO STOVE & 
MICROWAVE IN BASEMENT  
REMOVING KITCHEN

7/15/15

E-7-15-21620 00100 BEARDSLEY Parkway Colicci Electric LLCElectrical 1,230.00 WIRE AGPOOL SEE PERMIT 4086E   
****NEEDS PERMIT FOR DECK 
AROUND POOL *****

7/16/15

E-7-15-21623 00056 SUNRISE Avenue CHRISTOPHER MUNOZElectrical 250.00 mudroom/greenway check existing wiring 
& terminations done b4 by
another electrician

7/16/15

E-7-15-21625 00300 BEACON HILL Road JJM Electric, LLCElectrical 500.00 CHECK WIRING IN BASEMENT. WORK 
WAS DONE PRIOR TO PERMIT.

7/17/15

E-7-15-21632 00353 PUTTING GREEN Road PETER SOTERElectrical 35,810.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS UI 192174

7/17/15

E-7-15-21633 00066 OLD SAWMILL Road DUFFY ELECTRICAL 
SERVICE,LLC

Electrical 250.00 REPLACE EXISTING ELECTRIC DUE
TO WATER DAMAGE.

7/17/15

E-7-15-21641 00023 SHAWNEE Road Anthony CavalliElectrical 1,800.00 8 KW GENERATOR W/SUB PANEL7/21/15

E-7-15-21655 00039 BARNSWALLOW Drive Autuori ElectricElectrical 500.00 BOND AG POOL, INSTALL TWIST 
LOCK OUTLET & IN USE COVER

7/22/15
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E-7-15-21656 00072 GRAYROCK Road EAST LAKE CONTRACTING LLCElectrical 1,500.00 NEW MUDROOM ,LAUNDRY AND
HALF BATH.

7/22/15

E-7-15-21658 00196 MERRIMAC Drive Priority Electric IncElectrical 1,000.00 install elec for IG Pool w/heater.7/23/15

E-7-15-21661 00373 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 ELEC FOR KITCHEN RENOVATION7/23/15

E-7-15-21667 00050 HILLTOP Drive A W ToppinElectrical 15,000.00 wire AC ,new mechanicals,renovations
to mstr bdrm,kitchen, famrm.and garg
addn renovations.

7/23/15

E-7-15-21682 00023 ANTHONY Place HOLINKO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 1,600.00 INSTALL SWITCHES,OUTLETS 
LIGHTING IN BSMNT PLAYROOM/BATH
LAUNDRY.

7/27/15

E-7-15-21684 05204 MADISON Avenue SZYMON WOJTECZKOElectrical 2,000.00 400 amp service UG 
UI# 191308

7/27/15

E-7-15-21687 00025 REGENCY Circle Keeler ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 bath remodel7/27/15

E-7-15-21689 00340 STONEHOUSE Road CLIFFORD JAMESElectrical 1,000.00 BASEMENT RENOVATION  BATH/
ENTRYWAY FROM GARAGE.

7/28/15

E-7-15-21694 00014 MOHAWK Drive JJM Electric, LLCElectrical 2,000.00 MOVING SERVICE UI# 1912697/29/15

E-7-15-21699 00005 HARVESTER Road ROBERT SIMONEElectrical 1,800.00 SERVICE 200AMP UI# 1915237/29/15

E-7-15-21704 05196 MADISON Avenue BOSTON SOLAR COMPANYElectrical 25,200.00 WIRE ROOFTOP SOLAR ARRAY 10.4 
KW

7/29/15

E-7-15-21705 00275 WHITE PLAINS Road Adler ElectricElectrical 1,000.00 BATH REMODEL,SHOWER LIGHT,
HEAT VENT,DOWN LITES

7/29/15

E-7-15-21709 00027 FRANCIS Street JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 44,928.00 INSTALL 9.36 KW SOLAR SYSTEM 36 
PANELS  NEED UI #

7/29/15

E-7-15-21711 00044 TAIT Road PETER SOTERElectrical 35,800.00 install 43 pv roof mounted solar panels  
UI# 195885

7/29/15

E-7-15-21713 00029 HORSESHOE Drive DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 6,517.00 INSTALL 4.16 KW SOLAR ARRAY 16 
PANLES 191215

7/29/15
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E-7-15-21715 00224 TANGLEWOOD Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 28,921.00 INSTALL NEW 18.46 KW SOLAR 
ARRAY ROOF MOUNTED 71 PANELS

7/29/15

E-7-15-21717 00103 TASHUA Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 14,664.00 INSTALL NEW SOLAR ARRAY 36 
PANELS  UI 191997

7/29/15

E-7-15-21719 00008 FOREST VIEW Street DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 12,283.00 INSTALL 7.84 SOLAR ARRAY ROOF 
MOUNTED 28 PANELS

7/29/15

E-7-15-21724 00056 LEONARD Place SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 9,988.00 25 SOLAR ROOF PANELS  PV ARRAY7/29/15

E-7-15-21728 00020 JEROME Avenue BOSTON SOLAR COMPANYElectrical 9,000.00 ROOF TOP SOLAR ARRAY 15 PANELS  
UI# 192833

7/30/15

E-7-15-21730 00026 LONGVIEW Road MJ Oross Elec. ConstructionElectrical 15,000.00 install solar panels on roof & connection 
to panel. UI# 191303

7/30/15

E-7-15-21731 00020 HARVESTER Road Johns Electrical Service, IncElectrical 2,500.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMPS
 UI# 191713

7/30/15

E-7-15-21742 00068 TASHUA Lane ELECTRICAL SERVICES CTElectrical 3,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200AMP UI# 
191227

7/31/15

E-7-15-21746 00361 UNITY Road Ray Brown & Son Elec. Contr.Electrical 2,300.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200AMP UI#1916417/31/15

E-8-15-21751 00220 HILLTOP Circle Matthews ContractingElectrical 8,000.00 WIRING FOR 2 BTHRMS ALSO 
KITCHEN AND LAUNDRY

8/3/15

E-8-15-21754 00055 TANGLEWOOD Road RANGER ELECTRIC SERVICEElectrical 8,200.00 WIRING FOR RENOVATIONS 2 
BEDRMS, 1- BTH AND NEW SERVICE 
UI# 191649

8/3/15

E-8-15-21766 00311 LAWRENCE Road PETER SOTERElectrical 25,143.00 INSTALL 30PV ROOF MOUNTED
SOLAR PANELS UI# 194183

8/4/15

E-8-15-21767 00018 COUNTRY Lane JAKIELA ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 12,000.00 WIRE NEW HOUSE, ALL APPLIANCES, 
A/C NEW SERVICE UI# 191600

8/4/15

E-8-15-21769 02910 NICHOLS Avenue ACORN ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,200.00 LANDSCAPE LIGHTING, POWER TO 
SHED (EXISTING)

8/4/15

E-8-15-21776 00038 GIBSON Avenue SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 8,961.00 NEW SOLAR PV ARRAY ON EXISTING 
ROOF 22 PANELS.

8/5/15
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E-8-15-21777 00020 MOORLAND Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 14,257.00 SOLAR PV ARRAY ON EXISTING ROOF 
35 PANELS.UI# 192292

8/5/15

E-8-15-21781 00033 LOCUST Street Frederick J CampElectrical 500.00 WIRE CENTRAL A/C8/5/15

E-8-15-21783 00015 BURTON Avenue TIMOTHY POPPEElectrical 1,900.00 REVAMP SERVICE.UPGRADE METER
& PANEL FROM 60 TO 200 AMP.
UI# 191615

8/5/15

E-8-15-21787 00146 BEECHWOOD Avenue GK ELECTRIC COElectrical 500.00 RE WIRING PLAY RM ( EXISTING)8/6/15

E-8-15-21789 00109 RIDGEVIEW Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 WIRE PADDLE FAN W/ LIGHT
ON SCREENED PORCH

8/6/15

E-8-15-21793 00685 ORCHARD Street Marcinczyk Electric LLCElectrical 500.00 INSTQALL 100AMP TEMP SERVICE UI# 
191746

8/6/15

E-8-15-21794 00685 ORCHARD Street Marcinczyk Electric LLCElectrical 11,000.00 NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE, WIRE 
NEW RESIDENCE TO CODE UI# 
191760

8/6/15

E-8-15-21795 00080 COTTAGE Street Marcinczyk Electric LLCElectrical 3,000.00 WIRING FOR 2ND FLR DORMER NEW 
RECESS LIGHTING, POWER & 
LIGHTING IN KITCHEN

8/6/15

E-8-15-21814 00049 FREDERICK Street Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Electrical 5,000.00 roof mount install 34  panels  UI# 1934228/7/15

E-8-15-21815 00136 CANOE BROOK Road RAY BROWN ELECTRICElectrical 300.00 WIRING & GROUNDING FOR GAZEBO( 
EXISTING) SEE PERMIT 8426C

8/10/15

E-8-15-21829 00004 PLUMB CREEK Road GENOVA ELECTRICAL 
SERVICE

Electrical 2,800.00 WIRING POOL TO CODE8/11/15

E-8-15-21831 00024 VIXEN Road BRIAN HOWARDElectrical 650.00 WIRING BASEMENT PLAYRM  TO 
CODE ( EXISTING)

8/11/15

E-8-15-21839 05059 MADISON Avenue TRINITY SOLARElectrical 33,296.00 WIRE SOLAR ARRAY 8.84 KW 34 
PANELS

8/11/15

E-8-15-21841 00040 KOGER Road JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 33,696.00 WIRE ROOFTOP SOLAR SYSTEM UI# 
191689

8/11/15

E-8-15-21875 00015 WALKER Road JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 14,976.00 WIRE 3.12 KW SOLAR SYSTEM 12 
PANELS ui# 192076

8/14/15

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 102 of 227



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

E-8-15-21878 00100 SUNNYDALE Road Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 1,800.00 WIRE SMOKING RM, W/ EXHAUST FAN 
& WIRE LAUNDRY

8/17/15

E-8-15-21884 00015 ESSEX Lane THOMAS HARRINGTONElectrical 4,000.00 INSTALLATION OF 20KW GENERATOR8/18/15

E-8-15-21892 00033 REXVIEW Circle GREG K RICHTERElectrical 26,116.00 WIRE 8.32 KW SOLAR SYSTEM 32 
PANELS

8/18/15

E-8-15-21897 00023 OLDFIELD Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 3,500.00 WIRING FOR KITCHEN REMODEL8/18/15

E-8-15-21899 00040 SAXONY Drive BRUNSON ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 5,000.00 NEW WIRING FOR ADDITION. 
OUTLETS TO CODE, LIGHTS, 3 NEW
CIRCUITS.

8/19/15

E-8-15-21906 00015 PLACID Street Holzner ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE GENERATOR GE 20 KW W/ 
100AMP ATS

8/19/15

E-8-15-21910 00116 CHESTNUT HILL Road VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCElectrical 14,976.00 12 solar roof mounted panels
ui# 192251

8/19/15

E-8-15-21924 00016 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 6,400.00 WIRE 2 STORY ADDITION W/ SUB 
PANEL

8/20/15

E-8-15-21938 00083 JOHNSON Street ADK ElectricElectrical 1,800.00 FINISH BASEMENT PRIOR TO
PERMIT

8/21/15

E-8-15-21945 00165 LAKE Avenue BRIAN HOWARDElectrical 2,300.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMPS
WIRE NEW AC,UI# 192018

8/24/15

E-8-15-21963 00052 LAFAYETTE Drive Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 16 KW GENERATOR8/25/15

E-8-15-21965 00014 CEDAR Street JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 42,437.00 INSTALL 8.84 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 34 PANELS

8/25/15

E-8-15-21971 00528 BOOTH HILL Road TRINITY SOLARElectrical 26,114.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 7.02 KW 27 PANELS

8/25/15

E-8-15-21973 00081 TELLER Road TRINITY SOLARElectrical 37,014.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 8.84 
KW 34 PANELS

8/25/15

E-8-15-21975 00101 OAKLAND Drive TRINITY SOLARElectrical 26,984.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 7.28 KW 28 PANELS 
ui# 191111

8/25/15
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E-8-15-21978 00060 CRAIG Lane KULKA SERVICES LLCElectrical 2,200.00 ELECTRICAL SERVICE 200 AMP 
UI#192127

8/26/15

E-8-15-21982 00079 OAKRIDGE Road Swan Electrical LLCElectrical 3,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN - INSTALL NEW 
LIGHTS, PLUGS & RELOCATE 
WASHER/DRYER

8/26/15

E-8-15-21983 00027 GLENWOOD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 KITCHEN REMODEL , LIGHTS, RECPT,
SWITCHES.

8/26/15

E-8-15-21989 00012 GARLAND Circle THOMAS HARRINGTONElectrical 500.00 REPLACE MAST ONLY REPAIR UI# 
192284

8/27/15

E-8-15-21991 00010 GREAT NECK Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 4,000.00 RUN ELECTRICAL FOR 2ND FLR 
ADDITION W/ SUB PANEL

8/27/15

E-8-15-21995 00033 LEFFERT Road MATTHEW VERNOTZYElectrical 1,500.00  WIRE STAND BY GENERATOR W/ATS 
 FOR GROUP HOME

8/27/15

E-8-15-22006 00021 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Richard KryzanskiElectrical 1,000.00 KITCHEN OUTLETS & LIGHTS8/28/15

E-8-15-22009 00007 BLACKHOUSE Road PETER SOTERElectrical 15,226.00 UI# 186584 18 PV ROOF MOUNTED
SOLAR PANELS

8/28/15

E-8-15-22011 00136 OLD DIKE Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 14,116.00 WIRE ROOFTOP SOLAR ARRAY8/28/15

E-8-15-22013 00097 FAIRVIEW Avenue SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 6,925.00 new solar PV array on existing roof. 
 UI#192519

8/28/15

E-8-15-22015 00088 SCENIC HILL Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 14,116.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
ARRAY 34 PANELS   UI# 193131

8/28/15

E-8-15-22018 00045 EVELYN Street SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 24,495.00 new solar PV array on existing roof 
59 panels ui# 192890

8/28/15

E-8-15-22019 00033 MERWIN Street DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 19,097.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
ARRAY 46 PANELS
ui# 194996

8/28/15

E-8-15-22021 00022 KENWOOD Lane DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 10,590.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
ARRAY 26 PANELS
ui# 192551

8/28/15
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E-8-15-22022 00105 HURD Road DMC ELECTRICAL SERVICESElectrical 2,265.00 WIRE 1ST.FL. LIV SPACE ,BED,LIV,
BTH RMS. & KITCHEN

8/31/15

E-9-15-22027 00022 LITTLE PLAIN Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE FRONT PORCH9/1/15

E-9-15-22028 00042 LOBSTERBACK Road THOMAS GLEASON ELECTRICElectrical 3,500.00 WIRING FOR BTHRM REMODEL & 
BDRM CEILING FIXTURES

9/1/15

E-9-15-22030 00017 WOODLAWN Drive JAMES G CRETELLAElectrical 10,000.00  NEW 200 AMP SERVICE. UI# 191481 
WIRE NEW HOUSE TO 
CODE,SMOKES,
AND MECHANICALS.

9/1/15

E-9-15-22032 00010 PRESTON Road A W ToppinElectrical 1,800.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP
UI# 192155

9/2/15

E-9-15-22035 00018 RICHARDS Place Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 WIRE AC ADD ON , AIR HANDLER,
CONDENSER.

9/2/15

E-9-15-22066 00040 OLD GREEN Road JT ELECTRICElectrical 2,200.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMP 
UI# 191765

9/4/15

E-9-15-22073 00016 VISTA Place DEREK ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,000.00 connect hot tub9/4/15

E-9-15-22076 00498 BOOTH HILL Road Charles LozadaElectrical 3,000.00 INSTALL OUTLETS & SWITCHES 
ALSO LIGHTING TO CODE

9/8/15

E-9-15-22077 00029 WILDWOOD Drive GROUND UP CO ELEC& CONST 
LLC

Electrical 12,000.00 ELEC FOR RENOVATION . 
NO SERVICE.

9/8/15

E-9-15-22080 00665 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRE BASEMENT KITCHEN & STOVE9/8/15

E-9-15-22082 00047 ROSE Terrace JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 41,184.00 INSTALL 8.58 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 33 PANELS UI# 192075

9/8/15

E-9-15-22084 00053 HIGH RIDGE Road JOSEPH STRIANOElectrical 43,680.00 INSTALL 9.1 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 35 PANELS

9/8/15

E-9-15-22106 00028 RICHARDS Place DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 0.00 WIRING OF 3.9 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 15 PANELS

PERMITS CANCELED BY 
CONTRACTOR  BEFORE CHECK 
PROCESSED

9/10/15
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E-9-15-22108 00045 LYNWOOD Drive DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 13,949.00 WIRING 8.48 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 32 PANELS

9/10/15

E-9-15-22110 00038 FINCHWOOD Drive DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 11,334.00 WIRNG OF 6.89 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 26 PANELS

9/10/15

E-9-15-22112 00010 PRESTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 rewire house & install smokes. new 
service to be installed by others.

9/10/15

E-9-15-22120 00020 HILLANDALE Terrace BLACK ROCK ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,500.00 BASEMENT REMODEL. PRIOR TO 
PERMIT. DANCE AREA & LAUNDRY

9/11/15

E-9-15-22125 00026 BEAR PAW Road CARL BENSON JRElectrical 750.00 ELEC FOR 2ND. FLOOR BATHROOM
UPGRADE.

9/11/15

E-9-15-22132 00144 KILLIAN Avenue TRINITY SOLARElectrical 11,897.00 roof mount 19 panels9/11/15

E-9-15-22133 00009 PILGRIM Lane Superior Electric & SecurityElectrical 1,800.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP. O/H.
UI# 192591

9/14/15

E-9-15-22144 00053 ELBERTA AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE GARAGE ( EXISTING)9/14/15

E-9-15-22162 00010 CLIFF VIEW Drive TRINITY SOLARElectrical 16,442.00 INSTALL 7.02 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 27 PANELS  UI#193006

9/15/15

E-9-15-22177 00091 RUSS Road Edward R. Fontaine Electical 
Services

Electrical 800.00 WIRE BASEMENT TO CODE                   
( EXISTING)

9/16/15

E-9-15-22185 05940 MAIN Street APPLE VALLEY ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,600.00 REVAMP SERVICE 60 TO 200 AMP O/H. 
UI# 192304

9/17/15

E-9-15-22187 00002 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive KEVIN PREUSSEElectrical 2,250.00 WIRE & BOND IG POOL, AUTO COVER 
& HEATER

9/17/15

E-9-15-22188 00018 PACHAUG Road A W ToppinElectrical 11,000.00 WIRING FOR ADDITION- KIT/ 2 
BTHRMS

9/17/15

E-9-15-22198 00040 OLD GREEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 5,600.00 WIRE NEW ADDITION & REWORK 
EXISTING SECTIONS OF HOUSE
AFFECTED BY CONST.

9/18/15

E-9-15-22207 00021 HEMLOCK Trail Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,000.00 FOR 2ND.FL. ADDN  5 OUTLETS,O/H
LIGHT,LIGHT SWITCH IN NEW ADDN

9/18/15
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E-9-15-22215 00659 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRE KITCHEN BASEMENT & STOVE 
FOR KITCHEN (EXISTING)

9/18/15

E-9-15-22226 00099 LYCETT Street TOWN ELECTRIC OF DARIEN 
INC

Electrical 500.00 WALK IN CLOSET & OFFICE ON
2ND.FLOOR.

9/21/15

E-9-15-22227 00099 LYCETT Street TOWN ELECTRIC OF DARIEN 
INC

Electrical 1,000.00 FOR DEN CONVERSION FROM 
GARAGE TO LIVING SPACE.

9/21/15

E-9-15-22230 00130 MEADOW VIEW Drive DGJ Electrical & Home 
Improvements LLC

Electrical 4,100.00 WIRE BASEMENT9/21/15

E-9-15-22245 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricCommercial Electrical 10,000.00 INSTALL SERVICE FEEDER CONDUIT
& WIRE TO SPACE 208 PANDORA
UI# 192691

9/22/15

E-9-15-22255 00054 BLUE RIDGE Drive NEXTWAVE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 4,290.00 INSTALL OF PLUGS SWITCHES & 
LIGHTING FOR ADDITION

9/23/15

E-9-15-22260 00048 ARDEN Road SEAN LAPAKElectrical 19,000.00 INSTALL 7 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 28 PANELS UI# 194119

9/24/15

E-9-15-22263 00015 VALLEY Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 1,000.00 INSTALL 16 KW GENERATOR W/ 100 
AMP ATS

9/24/15

E-9-15-22264 00016 CARROUSEL Drive KLK ElectricElectrical 4,500.00 WIRING OF NEW ADDITION LIGHTS, 
RECEPTACLES, SWITCHES

9/24/15

E-9-15-22275 00051 WOODLAWN Drive RCR ELECTRICElectrical 1,000.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP O/H
UI#192844

9/25/15

E-9-15-22289 00090 HAVILAND Drive MARTIN STAHLElectrical 800.00 WIRE AC SYSTEM9/28/15

E-9-15-22291 00031 GEORGE Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,500.00 IST FL MSTR BDRM & BATH . WIRE TO
CODE & 1 CARBON

9/28/15

E-9-15-22300 04803 MADISON Avenue Valluzzo Electric LLCElectrical 1,500.00 EXISTING IN GROUND POOL.
GROUNDING.

9/29/15
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E-9-15-22303 00040 Tashua Knolls Lane KOSTAS PROSKINITOPOULOSElectrical 3,400.00 INSTALL NEW PORTABLE 
GENERATOR 
OUTLET AND PANEL *** THE 
CONTRACTOR NEEDS TO REQUEST A 
REFUND IN WRITING FOR THIS 
PERMIT- APPARENTLY THIS IS A 
TOWN JOB NOT FOR RESTAURANT 
HE WILL GET ALL BUT STATE TAX FEE  
PER BOB

9/29/15

E-9-15-22304 01374 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Adler ElectricElectrical 2,001.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200AMP UI# 
192261

9/29/15

E-9-15-22315 00414 STONEHOUSE Road JOE ORSINI ELEC. 
CONTRACTOR

Electrical 2,800.00 WIRE FINISHED BASEMENT REC RM9/30/15

E-9-15-22325 00025 BULLFROG Lane KENDALL ELECTRIC COElectrical 1,200.00 ADD OUTLETS,LIGHTS KITCHEN
ALTERATIONS.

9/30/15

E-9-15-22333 00498 BOOTH HILL Road Charles LozadaElectrical 1,000.00 INSTALLING BASEBOARD ELECTRIC 
HEAT

9/30/15

FE-11-15-22850 00002 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive CAPTIVATING DESIGNS INCFences 6,200.00 install 54" aluminum fence11/18/15

FE-6-15-21226 00011 PORTERS RIDGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitFences 4,500.00 FENCE AROUND IGPOOL6/3/15

FE-6-15-21252 00068 LOBSTERBACK Road AGM LANDSCAPINGFences 8,800.00 Aluminum Fence 54" H 6' Wide
around the pool. 48" barrier fence
3 gates.

6/8/15

FO-10-15-22345 00017 GREENWOOD Drive Hannibal Construction Co., LLCFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 24X 
24  2 CAR GARAGE & 18X 34 ADDITION 
FOR MST SUITE - 2 AREAS

10/1/15

FO-10-15-22393 00058 PRIMROSE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 600.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 
PORTICO/ POSSIBLE ROOF - TEMP 
STAIRS FOR MAIN EGRESS

10/6/15

FO-10-15-22456 01342 HUNTINGTON Turnpike CYPRESS CONSTRUCTION LLCFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR NEW 
RESIDENCE IN ORIGINAL FOOTPRINT

10/14/15

FO-10-15-22464 00099 GARWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 8,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 2 
STORY ADDITION

10/14/15
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FO-10-15-22562 00037 KILLIAN Avenue Rega Builders G.C.Foundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY. FOR FUTURE 
FAMILY RM & GARAGE OPEN 
BREEZE WAY IN BETWEEN

10/22/15

FO-11-15-22709 00003 BEAR DEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE
MSTR BDRM ADDN WITH FULL BSMNT

11/4/15

FO-11-15-22826 00192 STERLING Road RIDGETOP CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Foundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FUTURE GARG
EXPANSION,2ND.FL ADDN.

11/16/15

FO-11-15-22848 00004 PLUMB CREEK Road TYLER SWAIN CARPENTRY 
LLC

Foundations 12,500.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 
POOL HOUSE  16 X18 W/ 1/2 BATH

11/17/15

FO-11-15-22876 00675 GARDEN Street HOLKO RENOVATIONS LLCFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY 18 X 40 FOR
SINGLE FLOOR ADDN @ REAR OF 
HSE

11/20/15

FO-11-15-22905 00026 BEECH Street Dasilva Design & Construction, 
LLC

Foundations 5,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 1 
STORY ADDiTION

11/24/15

FO-1-15-20238 00843 WHITE PLAINS Road RAM Building Group LLCFoundations 564,000.00 CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW 
COMMERCIAL BUILDING W/ SITE 
DEVELOPMENT FOR GREATER BPT 
BOARD OF REALTORS

1/16/15

FO-1-15-20266 06528 MAIN Street CERRETA BUILDERSFoundations 100,000.00 FOUNDATION  ONLY FOR STRIP 
CENTER FOR LONGHILL 
MARKETPLACE

1/21/15

FO-1-15-20277 00038 KILLIAN Avenue Rega Builders G.C.Foundations 20,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE IN 
LAW

1/22/15

FO-12-15-22951 00038 CEIL Road JOHN J WILLIAMS CARPENTRYFoundations 8,500.00 FOUNDATION ONLY 4 X 7 FOR 
FUTURE  KITCHEN BUMP OUT

12/3/15

FO-3-15-20608 00011 MEADOW WOOD Road GIACOBBE CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Foundations 20,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY - AS BUILT FOR
FUTURE 4 BEDROOM 2 CAR GARAGE 
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

3/23/15

FO-4-15-20708 00017 WOODLAWN Drive KINGS PAINTING & CLEANINGFoundations 20,000.00 NEW RESIDENCE FOUNDATION 
ONLY******TAX COLLECTOR NEEDS 
TO SIGNOFF BEFORE CO OWES BACK 
TAXES********8

4/8/15

FO-4-15-20757 00018 COUNTRY Lane CORE PROPERTIES LLCFoundations 10,000.00 foundation only for 2 story single fam.
res. 4 bedrm,2.5 bths,2 car attch garg

4/13/15
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FO4-15-20836 00009 STOWE Place J&M Construction & Son, LLCFoundations 20,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR POOL 
HOUSE W/ FULL BATH,LAUNDRY & 
WET BAR NEEDS SEPARATE PERMIT 
FOR ADDITION AND SIGNOFFS 
(PREPD ON THIS PERMIT)

4/21/15

FO-5-15-20993 00012 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE
EXPAND EXIST MSTRBDRM & ADD
2ND.FL MSTRBTH.

5/7/15

FO-5-15-21037 00010 BROADWAY Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR VILLAGE AT 
LONGHILL GREEN ( BEHIND EXISTING 
BUILDING)

5/14/15

FO-5-15-21102 00620 EDISON Road DiCamillo Remodeling LLCFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR 2 SPACES
20.9 X 14.4 AND 20 X19.6

5/21/15

FO-6-15-21280 00155 NORTH Street Hannibal Construction Co., LLCFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR DETACHED
22 X 22 GARAGE

6/11/15

FO-6-15-21308 02440 RESERVOIR Avenue Trumbull Landscape & ExcavatingFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR STORAGE
FACILITY @ KENNEDY CENTER.

6/15/15

FO-6-15-21363 00054 BLUE RIDGE Drive Coursen Building & RemodelingFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 
LOWER GARAGE W/ FAMRM ABOVE & 
DECK 552 SQFT NEEDS ASBUILT FOR 
CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

6/19/15

FO-6-15-21418 00031 GEORGE Street CT DECK PROS LLCFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 
ADDITION - MASTER SUITE BEDRM/ 
BTH SINGLE STORY

6/26/15

FO-7-15-21515 00685 ORCHARD Street Diversified Builders LLCFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 
RESIDENCE 30X34 W/ BILCO 6X6

7/8/15

FO-8-15-21830 00053 SHAWNEE Road Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY 15'8" X 15' FOR 2 
STORY ADDITION

8/11/15

FO-8-15-21834 00086 POPLAR Street Diversified Builders LLCFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY 33 X44 FOR 
FUTURE RESIDENCE( NO CO ISSUED 
UNTIL 186 CHURCH HILL RD IS 
DEMOLISHED )

8/11/15

FO-8-15-22025 00101 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 7,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 
ADDITION

8/31/15

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 110 of 227



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

FO-9-15-22026 00010 BROADWAY Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 20,000.00 FOUNDATION FOR PHASE 2 VILLAGE 
A LONGHILL GREEN

9/1/15

FO-9-15-22051 00023 PARLOR ROCK Road Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE
IN LAW APT.

9/3/15

FO-9-15-22058 00040 OLD GREEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 2,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR COVERED 
ENTRY WAY W/STAIRS TO
FRONT OF HOUSE

9/3/15

FO-9-15-22093 00058 PRIMROSE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 200.00 POUR CONCRETE SLAB FOR PATIO 
W/ FOOTINGS FOR POSSIBLE 
FUTURE ROOF ABOVE

9/9/15

FO-9-15-22140 00046 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 
GARAGE 24 X 24

9/14/15

FO-9-15-22228 00009 DALECOT Drive Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR 10X15 
ENTRYWAY

9/21/15

FO-9-15-22321 00006 MOHAWK Drive Giacobbe ConstructionFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 
RESIDENCE  4BEDRMS 2 1/2 BTH 2 
CAR GARAGE

9/30/15

FO-9-15-22329 00087 MERRIMAC Drive DEVINE CONSTRUCTION CORPFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR FUTURE 
PORCH W/ ROOF OVER 16'5" X 45' X 8'

9/30/15

GA-10-15-22612 00046 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitGarages 13,040.00 BUILD DETACHED GARAGE  24 X 2410/27/15

GA-5-15-21034 00050 HILLTOP Drive CMH Construction, LLCGarages 51,800.00 remove old garage,build new 25x24
garg attached by breezeway. also
144' shed.

5/13/15

GA-6-15-21383 00155 NORTH Street Hannibal Construction Co., LLCGarages 28,770.00 CONSTRUCT 22 X 22 DETACHED 
GARAGE

6/22/15

GA-9-15-22143 00053 ELBERTA Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitGarages 19,360.00 NEW 2 CAR GARAGE 22X22 
(EXISTING)

9/14/15

GA-9-15-22233 00101 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitGarages 33,000.00 GARAGE 24'  X 26' 5"9/21/15

H-10-15-22365 00030 ACADEMY Road TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 8,800.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE & A/C GAS 
TO GAS DIRECT VENT

10/2/15
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H-10-15-22370 00027 FRENCHTOWN Road KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 15,668.00 NEW DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP SPLIT 
SYSTEM NEEDS ELECTRICAL PERMIT

10/2/15

H-10-15-22372 00038 YORKTOWN Circle LEWIS WIRTHHVAC 6,000.00 NEW A/C SYSTEM 2 CONDENSERS 2 
AIR HANDLERS  NEED ELECTRIC 
PERMIT TO WIRE

10/2/15

H-10-15-22375 00594 DANIELS FARM Road MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 7,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ DV  AND
45 GAL  INDIRECT WH.

10/5/15

H-10-15-22389 00050 PRISCILLA Place Pack-Timco, Inc.HVAC 4,260.00 INSTAL A HE DUCTLESS SPLIT 
SYSTEM
HEAT PUMP FOR MSTR BDRM. 
NEEDS ELEC PERMIT

10/6/15

H-10-15-22390 00044 JOG HILL Road Pack-Timco, Inc.HVAC 4,045.00 INSTALL HE DUCTLESS SPLIT 
SYSTEM
FOR LR/DR/& KITCHEN AREA. 
NEEDS ELEC PERMIT

10/6/15

H-10-15-22406 00057 COUNTRY CLUB Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 6,985.00 REMOVE EXIST GAS BOILER & WH
INSTALL  GAS DV BOILER 91+ & 40 
GAL INDIRECT WH. GAS TO GAS.

10/7/15

H-10-15-22425 00100 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue MVP PLUMBING & HEATING 
LLC

HVAC 3,001.00 OIL TO GAS. REPLACE SMOKE
PIPE. LINER BY OTHERS

10/8/15

H-10-15-22428 00021 HEMLOCK Trail Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 800.00 14' B/B PIPING TO BE INSTALLED
BEDROOM EXTERIOR.

10/9/15

H-10-15-22438 00039 CROCUS Lane CHARLES BUSSERHVAC 800.00 ADD BASEBOARD HEAT TO SUNROOM 
(EXISTING)

10/13/15

H-10-15-22448 00024 BIRDSALL Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 7,975.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER INSTALL DV GAS
BOILER 91%. REUSE EXISTING 
INDIRECT WH

10/13/15

H-10-15-22451 00097 BOTSFORD Place RICKS PLUMBING SERVICEHVAC 12,000.00 INSTALL NEW NAVIEN COMBI BOILER 
DIRECT VENT

10/13/15

H-10-15-22490 00019 PACHAUG Drive Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 5,500.00 OIL TO OIL BOILER  HOT WTR HTR TO 
REMAIN

10/16/15

H-10-15-22497 00014 GISELLA Road DAVE C STEELEHVAC 4,500.00 INSTALL NAVIEN 90+ COMBO10/16/15
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H-10-15-22507 00277 LAWRENCE Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 7,400.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO OIL  IN 
BASEMENT HOT WATER TO REMAIN

10/19/15

H-10-15-22513 00289 LAWRENCE Road PETER ANACLERIOHVAC 11,500.00 INSTALL GAS BOILER NAVIEN COMBI
BOILER.

10/19/15

H-10-15-22514 00176 PINEWOOD Trail M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 8,950.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER, INSTALL 
DIRECT VENT GAS BOILER 90+ W/ 40 
GAL INDIRECT WTR HTR

10/19/15

H-10-15-22516 00018 TASHUA Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 8,875.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BOILER 90+ 
W/ 40 GAL INDIRECT

10/19/15

H-10-15-22530 04232 MADISON Avenue WILLIAM WALLACEHVAC 3,400.00 INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM . INSTALL 
5000 BTU HEAT PUMP.KEEP HW B/B
NEED ELEC PERMIT

10/20/15

H-10-15-22549 00015 RUTH Street EDGERTON INCHVAC 27,400.00 replace existing system 90+. electric hwh 
remains.install forced air furnace
AC , 2 zones.

10/21/15

H-10-15-22552 00012 VAZZANO Place SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 13,250.00 REPLACE EXISTING NAT GAS BOILER
GAS TO GAS.NO TEST NEEDED.

10/21/15

H-10-15-22576 00030 LAURIE Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 4,000.00 INSTALL GAS FIRED 
WATER BOILER 90+

10/23/15

H-10-15-22578 00021 PIONEER Trail ACP Htg & Cooling LLCHVAC 5,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION. INSTALL 
NEW DV 90+ CONDENSING
 GAS BOILER

10/23/15

H-10-15-22597 00016 RUSS Road VIGLIONE HEATING AND 
COOLING INC

HVAC 5,600.00 REPLACE BOILER GAS TO GAS  W/ 
NEW MODULATING GAS DIRECT VENT 
BOILER  COMBO UNIT

10/26/15

H-10-15-22599 00224 PUTTING GREEN Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 9,300.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO OIL W/ NEW 
INDIRECT WTR HTR

10/26/15

H-10-15-22601 00121 TWITCHGRASS Road Custom AirHVAC 5,400.00 OIL TO GAS NAVIEN COMBI BOILER10/26/15

H-10-15-22616 00015 GAYLORD Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 7,500.00 INSTALL NEW NATURAL GAS 
HEATING SYSTEM 90+ COMBO UNIT

10/27/15
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H-10-15-22621 00085 TEETER ROCK Road Cavoto Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,000.00 GAS TO GAS. CHIMNEY VENT. 
HOT WATER TO REMAIN . FAN IN A 
CAN FOR COMBUSTION AIR.

10/27/15

H-10-15-22626 00028 ISINGLASS Terrace IOAN BALOGHVAC 5,800.00 GAS TO GAS COMBINATION UNIT
BOILER ONLY

10/28/15

H-10-15-22637 00012 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 14,500.00 INSTALL 95% LP GAS FURNACE W/AC
COIL & CONDENSING UNIT WITH
SUPPLY & RETURN DUCTWORK

10/29/15

H-10-15-22650 00076 STURBRIDGE Lane All Phase HeatingHVAC 3,500.00 INSTALLING 9000 BTU DUCTLESS 
HEAT PUMP FOR ROOM ABOVE (CAP 
EXISTING FEEDS) GARAGE & ADD 
VENT IN LAUNDRY  SPLIT SYSTEM

10/30/15

H-10-15-22654 00049 GREAT NECK Road THOMAS J HAJEK JRHVAC 4,500.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ INDIRECT 
WTR HTR

10/30/15

H-11-15-22685 00021 DEERFIELD Drive Dorans Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 4,000.00 INSTALL POOL HEATER ( 
EXISTING)SEE 9772D SP PERMIT

11/3/15

H-11-15-22687 00023 BREWSTER Place James Toigo HVAC & 
Plumbing,LLC

HVAC 3,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING UNIT DV COMBI 
UNIT 90+ NAVIEN

11/3/15

H-11-15-22693 00011 ALICE Place Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 8,200.00 OIL TO GAS DIRECT VENT BOILER 
-ELECTRIC HWH TO REMAIN

11/3/15

H-11-15-22695 00117 PINEWOOD Trail Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 7,600.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION DIRECT 
VENT FURNACE W/ ON DEMAND HWH

11/3/15

H-11-15-22697 00017 GREENWOOD Drive Stratford Plumbing & Heating, IncHVAC 6,000.00 INSTALL A ZONE OF BASEBOARD FOR 
ADDITION & TIE INTO EXISTING 
BOILER, EXTEND DUCTWORK

11/3/15

H-11-15-22710 00041 JOHNSON Street Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCHVAC 11,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BOILER 90+ 
W/ INDIRECT WTR HTR

11/4/15

H-11-15-22716 00085 PINEWOOD Trail M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 8,925.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER & INSTALL DV 
GAS BOILER 94% REUSE INDIRECT 
WH

11/5/15

H-11-15-22718 00081 PINEWOOD Trail M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 6,950.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER INSTALL GAS DV 
BOILER 91% AND 40 GAL INDIRECT
WH..

11/5/15
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H-11-15-22726 00162 PINEWOOD Trail Kupchick Heating & Cooling IncHVAC 8,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION  DV
COMBI UNIT 90+

11/5/15

H-11-15-22733 00047 VALLEY VIEW Road Falco Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 1,800.00 BASEBOARD HEAT FOR 2ND FLOOR11/6/15

H-11-15-22741 00038 YORKTOWN Circle Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 1,000.00 HEAT LOOP FOR FAMILY ROOM11/6/15

H-11-15-22744 00058 FIREHOUSE Road Custom AirHVAC 24,000.00 2 HIGH EFFICIENCY GAS FURNACES 
W/ CENTRAL A/C (GAS LINES BY 
OTHER) NEED SEPARATE 
ELECTRICAL PERMIT

11/6/15

H-11-15-22751 00016 PROSPECT Avenue Balanced Properties, LLCHVAC 7,400.00 OIL TO GAS 90+ WITH INDIRECT
WATER HEATER

11/6/15

H-11-15-22756 00155 PINEWOOD Trail Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER NEEDS LINER11/9/15

H-11-15-22758 00061 GATEHOUSE Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 7,250.00 GAS TO GAS BOILER 90+ REUSE HWH11/9/15

H-11-15-22760 00065 PINEWOOD Trail SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 9,900.00 REPLACE OIL FURNACE W. NAT GAS 
HWH BY OTHER 90+

11/9/15

H-11-15-22763 00266 PINEWOOD Trail SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 10,300.00 OIL TO OIL BOILER11/9/15

H-11-15-22767 00021 DEERFIELD Drive Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCHVAC 2,000.00 NEW BASEMENT BASEBOARD ZONE 
( EXISTING)

11/10/15

H-11-15-22785 00036 GRANDVIEW Drive CARLOS MEDEIROSHVAC 4,000.00 INSTALL DV COMBI NAVIEN
PROPANE UNIT

11/12/15

H-11-15-22795 00047 CHERRYGATE Lane Pack-Timco, Inc.HVAC 8,640.00 DIRECT REPLACEMENT OF GAS 
FURNACE & COOLING EQUIPMENT 
GAS TO GAS

11/12/15

H-11-15-22797 00005 SPRINGWOOD Drive Whitney Mechanical Services, IncHVAC 2,000.00 INSTALL 9000 BTU MINI SPLIT WALL 
MOUNTED

11/13/15

H-11-15-22804 00224 STROBEL Road Britt-Air LLCHVAC 10,200.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ W/ INDIRECT 
WTR HTR

11/13/15

H-11-15-22807 00170 BLACKHOUSE Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 6,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BOILER 
COMBO UNIT 90+

11/13/15
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H-11-15-22809 00040 OLD GREEN Road Temp Air Co, IncHVAC 15,000.00 GAS TO GAS FURNACE 90+  & NEW 
A/C  WTR HTR BY OTHER NEED TO 
WIRE A/C

11/13/15

H-11-15-22810 00124 PINEWOOD TRAIL Trail Bruce E Stevenson Pl. & Htg.HVAC 4,800.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION & 40 GAL
GAS WATER HEATER.

11/13/15

H-11-15-22819 00046 UNDER CLIFF Road Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 4,000.00 REPLACE HYDRO AIR HANDLER 
(GARAGE) DV EXISTING HWH

11/16/15

H-11-15-22822 00123 PINEWOOD TRAIL Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 8,000.00 OIL TO GAS 90+ DV GAS BOILER. 
INDIRECT HWH

11/16/15

H-11-15-22824 00127 PINEWOOD TRAIL Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 8,000.00 OIL TO GAS 90+ DV GAS BOILER .
INDIRECT HWH.

11/16/15

H-11-15-22830 00300 STONEHOUSE Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 6,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER DIRECT VENT W/ 
INDIRECT WTR HTR

11/17/15

H-11-15-22843 00649 FAIRCHILD Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION FURNACE11/17/15

H-11-15-22852 00028 IRONWOOD Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 6,435.00 INSTALL WARM AIR FURNACE 
OIL TO OIL

11/18/15

H-11-15-22853 01699 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 4,600.00 INSTALL WARM AIR FURNACE
OIL TO OIL

11/18/15

H-11-15-22854 00045 LEFFERT Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 4,200.00 INSTALL WARM AIR FURNACE
 OIL TO OIL

11/18/15

H-11-15-22855 00145 PINEWOOD Trail Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 10,985.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ DV 
WITH INDIRECT WH.

11/18/15

H-11-15-22857 00005 LAURIE Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 975.00 EXTEND B/B HEAT LOOPS & AC
DUCTS INTO NEW ADDITION

11/19/15

H-11-15-22865 00047 SHERMAN Avenue L&L MECHANICAL.LLCHVAC 7,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING NAT GAS BOILER
DV. INDIRECT HWH.

11/19/15

H-11-15-22869 00465 WHITNEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 3,000.00 STANDARD EFFICIENCY BOILER W/ 
INDIRECT WTR HTR

11/20/15

H-11-15-22873 00011 BARRY Place MARCELO ASSISHVAC 3,500.00 NAVIEN COMBI WALL HUNG DIRECT 
VENT OIL TO GAS CONVERSION

11/20/15
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H-11-15-22878 00193 STERLING Road Santa EnergyHVAC 7,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+
COMBO NAVIEN DV

11/20/15

H-11-15-22881 00213 STERLING Road Santa EnergyHVAC 9,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ DV 
COMBO

11/20/15

H-11-15-22885 00050 WOODMERE Drive Now Mechanical LLCHVAC 8,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION COMBO 
BOILER DIRECT VENT

11/20/15

H-11-15-22888 00054 NATALIE Road TEK GAS SERVICES LLCHVAC 6,800.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO OIL11/23/15

H-11-15-22889 00056 PINEWOOD Trail ALICKI ENTERPRISE LLCHVAC 3,800.00 OIL TO GAS FURNACE 90+  DIRECT 
VENT INDIRECT WTR HTR

11/23/15

H-11-15-22899 00017 TAIT Road MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ 
FURNACE

11/24/15

H-11-15-22901 00128 FERNWOOD Road Forger-Kunkel Pl. & HeatingHVAC 2,000.00 ADD COPPER BASEBOARD HEATING 
FOR NEW ROOM

11/24/15

H-11-15-22906 00060 TWITCHGRASS Road Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 10,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ (ELECTRIC 
HWH)

11/24/15

H-11-15-22916 00035 CHATHAM Drive EDGERTON INCHVAC 11,400.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION DIRECT 
VENT FURNACE , REPLACE A/C ,  
INDIRECT WTR HTR

11/25/15

H-11-15-22924 00019 FRANKLIN Street TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 9,600.00 INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM HEAT A/C 
UNIT NEEDS ELECTRICAL PERMIT

11/25/15

H-11-15-22930 04791 MADISON Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 6,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ COMBO UNIT 
DIRECT VENT

11/30/15

H-11-15-22933 00163 BLACKHOUSE Road H Hulse IncHVAC 6,500.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ DIRECT VENT 
W/ INDIRECT WTR HTR

11/30/15

H-1-15-20147 00020 VAZZANO Place Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,500.00 REPLACE EXISTING BOILER OIL TO 
GAS LINE IN PLACE INDIRECT WTR 
HTR LINER BY OTHER

1/5/15

H-1-15-20148 00063 PONDVIEW Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,700.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO GAS W/ 
INDIRECT WTR HTR LINER BY 
OTHERS

1/5/15
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H-1-15-20172 00133 ELLIOTT Road T.C 'S PLUMBING & HEATINGHVAC 3,300.00 OIL TO GAS COMBI UNIT NAVIAN1/7/15

H-1-15-20174 00015 KOGER Road GREG STURGESHVAC 7,000.00 INSTALLING  FURNACE GAS TO GAS  
IN BASEMENT & DUCTWORK D/VENT 
LINER BY OTHERS FOR WTR HTR

1/7/15

H-1-15-20177 00020 GROVE Street FLORIANO'S PLUMBING INCHVAC 9,000.00 INSTALL NAVIEN COMBO BOILER OIL 
TO GAS

1/7/15

H-1-15-20183 00046 SEELEY Road TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 17,000.00 INSTALL 2- REPLACEMENT A/C 
SYSTEMS

1/8/15

H-1-15-20201 00036 DELL Circle GIORDANO'SHVAC 8,000.00 CHANGING OIL TO GAS. COMBO UNIT
DIRECT VENT.

1/12/15

H-1-15-20211 00081 PUTTING GREEN Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 11,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER REPLACEMENT 
90+. INDIRECT WH. ADAPT PIPING TO 
NEW BOILER INDIRECT.

1/13/15

H-1-15-20232 00044 EVELYN Street PROTECH HEAT & A/CHVAC 9,000.00 INSTALL NEW GAS FURNACE 90+ AND
36,000 BTU AC CONDENSER. NEED
TO ADDRESS HWH.

1/15/15

H-1-15-20237 00018 CEDAR Road MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 10,000.00 INSTALL GAS FURNACE, A/C & 2 ZONE 
INSULATED DUCTWORK PLUMBER 
RUNNING GAS LINE

1/16/15

H-1-15-20241 00063 COVENTRY Lane OSA Heating & CoolingHVAC 2,600.00 RELOCATE EXISTING SUPPLY VENTS.1/16/15

H-1-15-20265 00051 TOPAZ Lane Total Comfort Inc.HVAC 800.00 INSTALL VENTS TO FINISH BASEMENT
AREA.

1/21/15

H-1-15-20269 00018 MEADOW VIEW Drive PROTECH HEAT & A/CHVAC 6,000.00 oil to electric .install new heat pump.
remove old oil boiler..  elec hwh by
others

1/21/15

H-1-15-20279 00065 HILLTOP Drive H Hulse IncHVAC 8,000.00 install air handler w/ heating coil &
ductwork, no condenser for addn.

1/22/15

H-1-15-20284 00050 IRON GATE Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 4,900.00 OIL TO OIL ADAPT PLENUM AND
DUCTWORK TO NEW FURNACE.

1/23/15

H-1-15-20289 00139 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL Way ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 2,500.00 REPLACE EXISTING GAS FURNACE 
SAME SIZE. GAS HWH TO REMAIN

1/23/15
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H-1-15-20323 00123 ASPEN Lane Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 8,800.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+.
INDIRECT HWH TO BE REUSED

1/30/15

H-12-15-22946 00003 CORNWALL Lane SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 8,500.00 OIL TO GAS 90+REPLACE EXISTING
WTR HTR, BOTH DV. ADAPT BOILER 
TO 3 ZONE HOT WATER SYSTEM

12/2/15

H-12-15-22959 00035 SPRINGWOOD Drive KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 9,700.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED BOILER & 
BURNER  W/ HT WTR COIL INSTALL 
FAN IN CAN

12/3/15

H-12-15-22968 00015 LAURIE Road Ed LiskiewiczHVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BOILER 
DIRECT VENT COMBO UNIT

12/3/15

H-12-15-22970 00011 LAURIE Road Ed LiskiewiczHVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER DIRECT VENT 
COMBO UNIT

12/3/15

H-12-15-22994 00006 THREE TREES Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 8,900.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ BOILER 
W/ 40 GAL INDIRECT WTR HTR

12/7/15

H-12-15-22996 00122 FERN Circle SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 9,575.00 OIL TO OIL REPLACEMENT BOILER HT 
WTR TO REMAIN

12/7/15

H-12-15-23015 00138 PINEWOOD Trail AIRE SERV HTGHVAC 7,900.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ BOILER 
W/ INDIRECT WTR HTR

12/8/15

H-12-15-23017 00140 PINEWOOD Trail AIRE SERV HTGHVAC 7,900.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ BOILER 
W/ INDIRECT WTR HTR

12/8/15

H-12-15-23020 00012 DREW Circle Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 6,001.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION DIRECT 
VENT BOILER W/ INDIRECT WTR HTR

12/9/15

H-12-15-23022 00195 MERRIMAC Drive Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 6,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION DIRECT 
VENT BOILER w INDIRECT WTR HTR

12/9/15

H-12-15-23025 00511 WHITE PLAINS Road RICHARD PUCCIHVAC 11,000.00 INSTALL NEW DIRECT VENT GAS 
BOILER 90+ &  A/C SYSTEMS

12/9/15

H-12-15-23028 01980 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Cavoto Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 8,000.00 REPLACE GAS STEAM BOILER , GAS 
TO GAS, CHIMNEY EXHAUST

12/9/15

H-12-15-23039 00070 PINEWOOD Trail GIORDANO'SHVAC 9,700.00 INSTALL NEW GAS FURNACE IN ATTIC
USE EXIST. DUCT WORK FROM 
CENTRAL AIR

12/10/15
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H-12-15-23044 00045 BASSICK Road MAC AIR SYSTEMS LLCHVAC 7,500.00 INSTALL 95% GAS FURNACE WITH 
DUCT WORK & 2.5 TONS OF AC.
.PIPING BY OTHERS

12/10/15

H-12-15-23045 00027 WENDOVER Road MAC AIR SYSTEMS LLCHVAC 1,000.00 INSTALL 95% GAS FURNACE FOR 
GARAGE DV

12/10/15

H-12-15-23047 00087 MERRIMAC Drive Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

HVAC 21,000.00 INSTALL HEATING/ COOLING SYSTEM 
FOR ADDITION & EXISTING SUNRM

12/11/15

H-12-15-23049 00139 KILLIAN Avenue RICHARD W GANINOHVAC 9,875.00 NEW DIRECT VENT 90+ FURNACE  & 
A/C  GAS LINE BY OTHER

12/11/15

H-12-15-23060 00143 PINEWOOD Trail ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 2,800.00 OIL TO GAS BURNER CONVERSION12/11/15

H-12-15-23065 00054 DRIFTWOOD Lane H Hulse IncHVAC 9,750.00 GAS TO GAS BOILER DIRECT VENT  
EXISTING WTR HTR TO REMAIN

12/14/15

H-12-15-23069 00085 CALHOUN Avenue SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 5,650.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED FURNACE.
HW TO REMAIN.

12/14/15

H-12-15-23073 00160 TELLER Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 7,600.00 GAS TO GAS . ADAPT PIPING TO NEW
PEERLESS BOILER.HWH TO REMAIN
EXISTING INDIRECT.

12/14/15

H-12-15-23091 00064 PINEWOOD Trail James Onze Pl & HtgHVAC 10,000.00 OIL TO GAS 90+ NAVIEN COMBI12/15/15

H-12-15-23093 00009 ARLISS Drive James Onze Pl & HtgHVAC 10,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ DV 
ADD PRIMARY/SECONDARY LOOP @ 
BOILER

12/15/15

H-12-15-23098 00020 ANITA Avenue THOMASTON COMFORT 
CONTROL

HVAC 7,415.00 OIL TO GAS COMBI BOILER12/16/15

H-12-15-23110 00131 PINEWOOD Trail M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 7,900.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 91% DV.REUSE
EXISTING WH.

12/17/15

H-12-15-23123 00249 PINEWOOD Trail JOHN SLATTERYHVAC 6,500.00 OIL TO GAS 90+HOT AIR PROPANE
& AC. DV

12/18/15

H-12-15-23150 00080 TWITCHGRASS Road Ronald ProtoHVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE GAS TO GAS NEW H.E.
BOILER 90+ ON DEMAND W/H DV.

12/22/15
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H-12-15-23151 05678 MAIN Street CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

HVAC 6,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+  DV 
AND INDIRECT WATER TANK

12/22/15

H-12-15-23157 00037 KILLIAN Avenue William Szymansky Heating & 
A/C

HVAC 500.00 ADD 2 SUPPLYS TO ADDITION FROM 
EXISTING FURNACE. EXTEND 
EXISTING DUCTWORK

12/23/15

H-12-15-23159 00063 MOOSE HILL Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 12,450.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER DIRECT VENT 90+ 
W/ INDIRECT HT WTR

12/23/15

H-12-15-23169 00007 ROCKY RIDGE Drive BRENTON ARTZHVAC 13,000.00 INSTALL 2 AIR HANDLERS AC ONLY
W/HOT WATER COIL. NEED ELEC
 & PLUMBING PERMIT

12/29/15

H-12-15-23170 00024 OAKLAND Drive SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 6,800.00 REPLACE BOILER IN BSMNT OIL TO 
OIL NOT DV.  HWH TO REMAIN

12/29/15

H-12-15-23175 00115 PINEWOOD Trail MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 7,200.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+  DV. 
 40 GAL DHW INDIRECT. RECONNECT 
RADIATORS

12/30/15

H-12-15-23177 00128 PINEWOOD Trail MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 6,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION. NEW 
BOILER DV. RECONNECT EXISTING 
DHW INDIRECT.

12/30/15

H-2-15-20341 00011 CLIFFORD Street Stratford Plumbing & Heating, IncHVAC 2,700.00 ADD 2- SUPPLY & I- RETURN TO 
EXISTING FURNACE FOR ADDITION ( 
NEW DUCTWORK ONLY)

2/4/15

H-2-15-20356 00024 RENNISON Road ALBERT BREDA JRHVAC 11,500.00 90+ gas dv furnace + AC. one unit in the 
basement. gas pipe to be done 
by plumber.

2/5/15

H-2-15-20357 00025 GARLAND Circle Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

HVAC 9,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ BOILER 
EXISTING INDIRECT WTR HTR

2/5/15

H-2-15-20384 00011 WALKER Road TEMP AIR, IncHVAC 900.00 BASEMENT REMODEL EXTEND 
DUCTWORK. ADD 2 SUPPLIES & ONE
RETURN AIR.

2/10/15

H-2-15-20396 00323 BOOTH HILL Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 7,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING STEAM BOILER 
W/
BURNHAM MEGASTEAM

2/12/15

H-2-15-20399 00011 PORTERS RIDGE Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 11,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 95+.
INDIRECT HWH 53 GALLON

2/12/15
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H-2-15-20412 00345 WHITE PLAINS Road EDGERTON INCHVAC 12,100.00 DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP WILL BE 
SECONDARY HEAT & AC FOR BSMT &
FAMRM. NEEDS ELEC PERMIT.

2/17/15

H-2-15-20434 00115 DEERFIELD Drive BRIDGEWORKS HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 6,000.00 INSTALL 2 ZONE AC SYSTEM FOR 
WHOLE HOUSE. NEEDS ELEC 
PERMIT.

2/20/15

H-2-15-20446 00020 RENNISON Road RICHARD W GANINOHVAC 8,300.00 install 2 zone 96% gas fired hvac system 
w/dv furnace,new ducts,grills 
zoning system & 2 program. thermos.

2/23/15

H-2-15-20467 00038 FLINT Street Santa EnergyHVAC 5,700.00 OIL TO OIL REPLACE EXISTING 
BOILER . NOT 90+. INDIRECT HWH.

2/25/15

H-3-15-20485 00203 EDISON Road Santa EnergyHVAC 7,900.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED STEAM BOILER.
OIL TO OIL. EXISTING HWH TO 
REMAIN.

3/2/15

H-3-15-20496 00022 KENWOOD Lane SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 4,200.00 OIL TO OIL FURNACE IS NOT 90+
HOT WATER TO REMAIN.TIE INTO
EXIST ELEC,.OIL LINES & DUCT WORK

3/3/15

H-3-15-20518 00295 SHELTON Road PHS MECHANICAL LLCHVAC 7,000.00 INSTALL ALL NEW DUCTS FROM 
EXISTING OIL FIRED FURNACE ADD 
INDOOR COIL & CONDENSER ( WORK 
DONE BY OTHER W/O PERMIT)

3/9/15

H-3-15-20525 00089 BRIAN Drive ROMANO HEATING & COOLING 
LLC

HVAC 3,000.00 INSTALL NEW HYDRO AIR SYSTEM W/ 
DUCTWORK  & CONDENSER

3/10/15

H-3-15-20535 00049 ROBINWOOD Road PLATT TECHHVAC 8,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING OIL FIRED BOILER 
W/ NEW GAS BOILER DIRECT VENT 
WATER HTR 90+

3/11/15

H-3-15-20547 00017 WOOLSLEY Avenue Brian Himpel Plumbing ServicesHVAC 800.00 EXTEND HOT WATER LOOP3/12/15

H-3-15-20551 00044 HEDGEHOG Road Main Enterprises Inc.HVAC 22,046.00 NEW FURNACE W/ A/C 2 ZONES3/13/15

H-3-15-20553 00055 WINSLOW Road DANIEL SEEHVAC 5,500.00 NEW DUCTWORK & CENTRAL A/C 
ONLY

3/13/15

H-3-15-20571 00310 EDISON Road Douglas DupuisHVAC 7,000.00 GAS TO GAS BOILER REPLACEMENT 
ELECTRIC WTR HTR TO REMAIN

3/17/15
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H-3-15-20575 00015 WINTERGREEN Lane Connecticut Air Systems, IncHVAC 750.00 RELOCATE 1- SUPPLY, ADD 2 
SUPPLIES TO FAMRM HEATING 3 
SEASON RM ON PERMIT 7375D

3/17/15

H-3-15-20576 00017 IRON GATE Road Connecticut Air Systems, IncHVAC 18,000.00 INSTALL 2 TON & 3TON  BRYANT 
CENTRAL AIR SYSTEMS 1 - ATTIC 1 
BASEMENT

3/17/15

H-3-15-20579 00176 LAWRENCE Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 7,000.00 OIL TO OIL BOILER REPLACEMENT 
NOT 90+. RECONNECT TO EXISTING
INDIRECT WATER HEATER.

3/18/15

H-3-15-20600 00111 BOOTH HILL Road TOTH MECHANICAL LLCHVAC 5,000.00 HYDRO AIR UNIT HEAT & COOLING3/20/15

H-3-15-20602 00063 PURITAN Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 7,352.00 REPLACE A/C SYSTEM ONLY W/ 
EXISTING ELECTRIC

3/23/15

H-3-15-20603 00026 TASHUA Parkway SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 10,900.00 OIL TO OIL FURNACE AND NEW A/C3/23/15

H-3-15-20604 00030 HEARTWOOD Lane Richards Heating & Cooling LLCHVAC 3,800.00 INSTALL A HOT AIR PROPANE 
FURNACE SEE 18655 FOR PLUMBING 
LINE

3/23/15

H-3-15-20657 00015 WINTERGREEN Lane Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCHVAC 2,400.00 NEW FURNACE NAT GAS & GAS PIPE
EXISTING BASEMENT

3/31/15

H-4-15-20675 00008 SCENIC HILL Road Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCHVAC 6,500.00 NEW COMBO BOILER HOT 
COMBINATION UNIT

4/2/15

H-4-15-20678 00065 QUAIL Trail NEIL JOHNSTONEHVAC 8,200.00 A/C SYSTEM ONLY W/ ATTIC AIR 
HANDLER & DUCTWORK 3.5 TON

4/2/15

H-4-15-20680 00026 CANOE BROOK Road AIR INCHVAC 10,230.00 OIL TO NAT GAS CONVERSION 
DIRECT VENT w' indirect wtr htr

4/2/15

H-4-15-20695 00013 HILLSTON Road RICHARD CORRADOHVAC 13,500.00 INSTALLING TWO COMPLETE HOT AIR 
& A/C SYSTEMS W/ ALL DUCTWORK ( 
HOT WTR BY OTHERS) OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSIONS 90+

4/6/15

H-4-15-20706 00051 KOGER Road ANTHONY POSSIDENTOHVAC 3,000.00 gas burner on existing boiler. indirect
hot water. chl to be done by others

4/7/15
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H-4-15-20727 00016 THORBURN Avenue SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 12,500.00 INSTALL NEW DIRECT VENT BOILER 
OIL TO OIL W/ INDIRECT WTR HTR

4/8/15

H-4-15-20738 00036 CRAIG Lane KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 4,169.00 REPLACE SPLIT AC SYSTEM . NEEDS 
ELECTRIC PERMIT.

4/10/15

H-4-15-20742 00090 MIDLAND Road TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 5,100.00 INSTALL NEW A/C ONLY NEEDS 
ELECTRICAL PERMIT

4/10/15

H-4-15-20743 00045 SUNNYCREST Road TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 8,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BOILER 90+ 
WTR HTR TO REMAIN NEEDS LINER

4/10/15

H-4-15-20747 00008 GARLAND Circle Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 2,000.00 ADDING DUCTWORK ONLY NEED 
SEPARATE PERMIT FOR NEW 
FURNACE & A/C

4/10/15

H-4-15-20755 00015 MAYMONT Lane SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 9,900.00 replace boiler oil to gas 96% dv .
indirect hwh.

4/13/15

H-4-15-20799 00059 CIDER MILL Lane EDGERTON INCHVAC 11,139.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT GAS TO 
GAS. REPLACE AC.

4/21/15

H-4-15-20812 00090 HAVILAND Drive CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

HVAC 12,500.00 AC INSTALL 1 OUTDOOR &2 INDOOR 
WALL 1 DUCTED MINI SPLIT.FUJI
DUCTLESS HEATPUMP.

4/21/15

H-4-15-20823 00033 SALLYANN Drive CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

HVAC 9,000.00 REMOVE OIL INSTALL NEW GAS
BOILER. INDIRECT HOT WATER.
OIL TO GAS CONVERSION.

4/21/15

H-4-15-20826 00007 PARKWAY Drive CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

HVAC 9,000.00 remove oil boiler install combi w/dv4/21/15

H-4-15-20829 00084 PARK Lane ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 1,800.00 INSTALL CARLIN EZ GAS 
CONVERSION BURNER ON EXISTING 
OIL FIRED BOILER LINER BY OTHERS

4/21/15

H-4-15-20864 00086 JERUSALEM HILL Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 7,300.00 OIL TO OIL BOILER RE USING 
EXISTING INDIRECT HTR HTR

4/23/15

H-4-15-20872 00075 FAIRVIEW Avenue Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 8,500.00 GAS TO GAS COMBO UNIT 90+ 
DIRECT VENT

4/24/15

H-4-15-20895 00048 CANTERBURY Lane ADVANCED ROOTER 
PLUMBING

HVAC 7,000.00 INSTALL OIL TO GAS CONVERSION W/ 
INDIRECT WTR HTR 90+

4/27/15
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H-4-15-20901 00180 STROBEL Road Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 7,177.00 REPLACE A/C CONDENSER  A/C ONLY4/28/15

H-4-15-20903 00023 TWITCHGRASS Road DAVE C STEELEHVAC 4,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ W/ AIR 
& CONDENSER

4/28/15

H-4-15-20935 00101 BOOTH HILL Road JOSEPH MARSALA IIIHVAC 600.00 RELOCATING DUCTS - FAMRM TO 
BEDRM

4/30/15

H-4-15-20936 00029 PINEWOOD Trail ALBERT BREDA JRHVAC 6,200.00 INSTALL GAS FURNACE W/ COIL FOR 
FUTURE A/C NO CONDENSER DIRECT 
VENT

4/30/15

H-5-15-20951 00132 MERRIMAC Drive BDM MECHANICALHVAC 10,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+  W/ INDIRECT 
WTR HTR

5/1/15

H-5-15-20953 00014 WARD Place Standard OilHVAC 4,790.00 A/C REPLACEMENT NO ELECTRIC5/1/15

H-5-15-20954 00056 FERN Circle Encon Heating & A/CHVAC 9,800.00 OIL TO GAS DIRECT VENT FURNACE & 
WTR HTR INSTALL NEW OUTDOOR 
CONDENSER A/C

5/1/15

H-5-15-20968 00040 TAIT Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCHVAC 1,500.00 REMOVE 10' BASEBOARD HEAT & 
INSTALL A KICKTOE HEATER

5/4/15

H-5-15-20985 00065 CHESTNUT HILL Road BRENTON ARTZHVAC 3,900.00 replace exist 100,000 btu furnace w/
new direct vent. done before permit.

5/6/15

H-5-15-21008 00021 ROCKY RIDGE Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 11,600.00 INSTALL AC SYSTEM . NEEDS 
ELECTRIC PERMIT.

5/8/15

H-5-15-21064 00031 NORTH GREEN ACRES Lane TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 13,000.00 REPLACE BOILER W/GAS . DV HWH5/15/15

H-5-15-21069 00023 SCATTERGOOD Circle SOLVIT INCHVAC 15,145.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ BOILER 
RECONNECT EXISTING INDIRECT 
WTR HTR

5/18/15

H-5-15-21103 00065 WOOLSLEY Avenue Chickos Energy ServicesHVAC 11,900.00 2 split system ac only. main floor AC in 
attic. basement mini split unit.

5/21/15

H-5-15-21108 00011 ARGUS Lane ANTONIO VERDERAMEHVAC 4,600.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION NOT 90+
40 GALLON INDIRECT.

5/21/15

H-5-15-21111 02514 HUNTINGTON Turnpike ANTONIO VERDERAMEHVAC 4,400.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION. NOT 90+
STAND ALONE 40 GALLON

5/21/15
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H-5-15-21119 00645 BOOTH HILL Road Santa EnergyHVAC 5,575.00 REPLACE EXISTING AC ONLY5/22/15

H-5-15-21120 00081 CHATFIELD Drive Connecticut Air Systems, IncHVAC 8,000.00 INSTALL 3 TON BRYANT CENTRAL
 AC SYSTEM

5/22/15

H-5-15-21141 00054 WOOD Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,500.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO GAS 90+5/26/15

H-5-15-21172 01145 DANIELS FARM Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,985.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER W/ DV 90+ GAS 
BOILER. REUSE EXISTING INDIRECT 
WATER HEATER.

5/28/15

H-6-15-21192 00080 PINEWOOD TRAIL SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 6,300.00 REPLACE ATTIC A/C SYSTEM USING 
EXISTING DUCTWORK & ELECTRICAL

6/1/15

H-6-15-21205 00525 EDISON Road Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 6,500.00 REPLACE EXISTING AC ONLY6/2/15

H-6-15-21208 00046 WALLER Road Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 10,100.00 INSTALL NEW AC. NEEDS SEP ELEC
PERMIT.

6/2/15

H-6-15-21209 00220 HILLTOP Circle RALPH MANN & SONSHVAC 22,800.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT GAS TO 
GAS  ADDING A/C  & 90+ HT WTR 
HTR(TANKLESS)

6/2/15

H-6-15-21212 00033 PONDVIEW Avenue SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 8,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING FURNACE & HWH
& INSTALL NEW. DV HWH. OIL TO 
GAS. GAS BY OTHERS.

6/2/15

H-6-15-21240 00018 PERT Street John PuzzioHVAC 6,500.00 INSTALL AHU IN ATTIC 3 TON SPLIT 
A/C

6/5/15

H-6-15-21249 04404 MADISON Avenue KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 5,600.00 REPLACE GAS FIRED FURNACE
INSTALL SPLIT AC SYSTEM

6/8/15

H-6-15-21250 00068 LOBSTERBACK Road CAROLYN POOLS INCHVAC 3,200.00 INSTALL POOL HEATER FOR IGPOOL 
GAS LINE BY OTHERS

6/8/15

H-6-15-21262 00011 PIONEER Trail Standard OilHVAC 7,071.00 OIL TO OIL  BOILER REPLACEMENT6/9/15

H-6-15-21299 00061 BOOTH HILL Road TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 7,800.00 REPLACE AC CONDENSER6/12/15
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H-6-15-21304 00111 PAUGUSETT Circle Air Specialities A/C & HeatingHVAC 1,500.00 REPLACE GAS FURNACE ONLY GAS 
TO GAS

6/15/15

H-6-15-21313 00011 MEADOW WOOD Road MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 15,000.00 INSTALL 2 HYDRO AIR UNITS 1- ATTIC 
1- BASEMENT INSTALL DIRECT VENT 
BOILER  W/ INDIRECT WTR HTR GAS 
LINE BY PLUMBER

6/16/15

H-6-15-21323 00050 WOODRIDGE Circle TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 6,400.00 INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM 1- 
CONDENSER 1 AIR HANDLER NEEDS 
ELECTRICAL PERMIT

6/16/15

H-6-15-21324 00018 WHITE TAIL Lane TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 7,500.00 REPLACEMENT A/C6/16/15

H-6-15-21325 00022 WILSON Avenue TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 8,300.00 REPLACEMENT OIL FURNACE W/ 
ADDED A/C NEEDS ELECTRICAL 
PERMIT

6/16/15

H-6-15-21333 00005 LANSING Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 6,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ OFF
COMBI BOILER.

6/16/15

H-6-15-21340 00022 MAPLE Street SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 8,900.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO OIL. INSTALL 
INDIRECT HWH.

6/17/15

H-6-15-21351 00023 TEETER ROCK Road KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 12,200.00 OIL TO GAS FURNACE. INSTALL DV
HWH .

6/18/15

H-6-15-21364 00057 HICKORY Street TOIGO HVAC LLCHVAC 12,100.00 REPLACE OIL FURNACE  INSTALL 
NEW A/C ) OIL TO OIL

6/19/15

H-6-15-21369 00058 SABINA Road Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 10,000.00 INSTALL FIRECT VENT BOILR OIL TO 
GAS 90+ W/ INDIRECT WTR HTR

6/19/15

H-6-15-21371 00128 WOOLSLEY Avenue GIORDANO'SHVAC 7,463.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION NEW 90+ 
GAS BOILER W/ 50 GAL INDIRECT 
WTR HTR

6/19/15

H-6-15-21375 00233 TELLER Road Santa EnergyHVAC 8,000.00 REPLACE AC,AIRHANDLER,COIL6/22/15

H-6-15-21378 00026 LORMA Avenue Standard OilHVAC 11,000.00 REPLACE OIL TO OIL FIRED FURNACE
AND AC SYSTEM. HOT WATER TO 
REMAIN.

6/22/15

H-6-15-21379 00014 SCATTERGOOD Circle Santa EnergyHVAC 6,000.00 REPLACE AC ONLY6/22/15

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 127 of 227



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

H-6-15-21385 00043 SKATING POND Road Comfortable Environments, LLCHVAC 900.00 RE ROUTE EXITING DUCTWORK FOR 
DINRM, & KIT RENOVATION INSTALL 
NEW DUCT AS NEEDED

6/22/15

H-6-15-21394 00870 DANIELS FARM Road TOTH MECHANICAL LLCHVAC 3,000.00 INSTALL A DUCTLESS SPLIT H.E. 
HEAT PUMP IN THE ROOM ABOVE 
THE GARAGE.HEAT & AC.
wiring incl.on elec permit

6/23/15

H-6-15-21398 00064 BERKSHIRE Avenue TONY'S PLUMBING & HTG LLCHVAC 5,000.00 INSTALL HOT AIR FURNACE (GAS TO 
GAS) W/ A/C

6/23/15

H-6-15-21407 00011 SOUTH EDGEWOOD Avenue KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 5,794.00 REPLACING EXISTING A/C SYSTEM6/25/15

H-6-15-21423 00005 FLINT Street MAC AIR SYSTEMS LLCHVAC 4,600.00 REMOVE AIR HANDLER IN ATTIC &
REPLACE W/ DV FURNACE. GAS LINE
BY OTHERS.

6/29/15

H-6-15-21430 00019 NORWOOD Terrace SEVERINO HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 3,800.00 INSTALL A/C SYSTEM IN BASEMENT 
(EXISTING)

6/30/15

H-6-15-21435 00057 CALHOUN Avenue Charles KoreiwoHVAC 4,200.00 REPLACE OIL FURNACE6/30/15

H-6-15-21440 00082 UNDER CLIFF ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 5,850.00 REPLACE EXISTING R 2 SYSTEM A/C 
ONLY

6/30/15

H-6-15-21441 00090 WILSON Avenue SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 11,750.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ BOILER 
COMBO UNIT

6/30/15

H-6-15-21443 00071 CRANBURY Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 15,000.00 REPLACE A/C .CONDENSERS +
AIR HANDLER.

6/30/15

H-6-15-21444 00008 FRENCHTOWN Road TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 6,700.00 REPLACE CONDENSER & AIR 
HANDLER

6/30/15

H-6-15-21445 00020 GREEN ACRES Lane TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 9,000.00 INSTALL NAT GAS FURNACE NOT 90+
AND AC. HWH IS ON INTERNAL
CHIMNEY

6/30/15

H-7-15-21448 00008 LOCUST Street Angelo FormatoHVAC 5,000.00 REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING AC.
NO ELECTRICIAN  NEEDED.

7/1/15

H-7-15-21452 00257 MAYFIELD Drive Renz Heating & ACHVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE HOT AIR FURNACE & AC 
W /NEW FURNACE & AC

7/1/15

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 128 of 227



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

H-7-15-21462 00095 OAKLAND Drive JOHN CHASEHVAC 12,000.00 INSTALL AC . NEEDS ELECTRICAL
PERMIT.

7/2/15

H-7-15-21464 00075 WENDY Road STANDARD OILHVAC 8,500.00 REPLACE EXISTING AC UNIT AC ONLY
MAIN HOUSE.

7/2/15

H-7-15-21482 00027 CANDLEWOOD ROAD Wesley Hubler Pl. & HeatingHVAC 7,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION NAVIEN 
COMBO UNIT 90+

7/6/15

H-7-15-21485 00060 BEARDSLEY Parkway Bob HofmillerHVAC 9,000.00 INSTALL NEW 3 TON A/C SYSTEM IN 
ATTIC NEEDS ELECTRICAL PERMIT 
TO WIRE

7/6/15

H-7-15-21486 00016 CIVKIN Drive Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 5,800.00 REPLACE A/C SYSTEM7/6/15

H-7-15-21489 00023 KINGSBURY Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 6,400.00 INSTALL NEW CONDENSER , AIR 
HANDLER & LINE SET RE-USE ATTIC 
DUCTWORK & ELECTRICAL (A/C)

7/7/15

H-7-15-21498 00022 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Santa EnergyHVAC 7,965.00 OIL TO OIL REPLACEMENT BOILER 
WTR HTR TO REMAIN

7/7/15

H-7-15-21542 00054 OAKLAND Drive GJ GIACCOHVAC 10,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING  A/C  SYSTEM7/9/15

H-7-15-21544 05758 MAIN Street M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 6,800.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER & INSTALL GAS 
CHIMNEY VENTED BOILER LINER BY 
OTHERS

7/9/15

H-7-15-21552 00296 DANIELS FARM Road Kozloski Plumbing LLCHVAC 8,000.00 REPLACE BOILER & REPIPE 3 ZONE 
HOT WTR STORAGE OIL TO GAS 90+

7/10/15

H-7-15-21569 00054 TAIT ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 12,000.00 OIL TO OIL BOILER W/ INDIRECT WTR 
HTR

7/13/15

H-7-15-21576 00043 GRANDVIEW Drive Aquila Heating & CoolingHVAC 6,000.00 INSTALL A 1 ZONE CENTRAL A/C 
SYSTEM W/ DUCTS ELECTRIC BY 
OTHER

7/13/15

H-7-15-21581 00036 ZEPHYR Road Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 7,200.00 BOILER CHANGE OUT GAS TO GAS, 
NEW GAS WATER HEATER. LINER 
EXISTING . NOT 90+

7/13/15

H-7-15-21592 00050 HILLTOP Drive Kupchick Heating & Cooling IncHVAC 23,000.00 HEAT FOR THE ADDITION & NEW A/C 
FOR ENTIRE HOUSE NEED 
ELECTRICAL PERMIT TO WIRE

7/14/15
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H-7-15-21597 00038 KILLIAN Avenue BP HEATING & COOLING LLCHVAC 6,000.00 HEAT & COOL ADDITION ONLY GAS 
LINE BY OTHERS

7/14/15

H-7-15-21609 00029 VALLEY VIEW Road JAMES USIAKHVAC 1,000.00 moving heat in kitchen & bath. cast
iron b/b will be repositioned. no add'l
heat will be added.

7/15/15

H-7-15-21638 00300 BEACON HILL Road NICHOLAS DIPRONIOHVAC 1,200.00 BASE BOARD HEAT TO BASEMENT7/20/15

H-7-15-21639 00052 LINLEY Road ALBERT BREDA JRHVAC 6,000.00 INSTALL CENTRAL AC. 
NEEDS ELECTRICAL PERMIT.

7/20/15

H-7-15-21646 00047 CHATFIELD Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 7,400.00 REPLACE DIRECT VENT GAS 
FURNACE & AC. NO ELEC PERMIT
NEEDED

7/21/15

H-7-15-21647 00174 FERNWOOD Road Standard OilHVAC 5,319.00 REPLACE FURNACE OIL TO OIL
INSTALL FAN IN A CAN. HOT WATER
TO REMAIN

7/21/15

H-7-15-21654 00046 OLD HOLLOW Road ALLEN NATHANHVAC 3,500.00 EXISTING WORK EXTEND LOOP FOR
ADDITION GARAGE SPACE.

7/22/15

H-7-15-21671 00165 LAKE Avenue OSA Heating & CoolingHVAC 6,000.00 AC ONLY REPLACE EXISTING7/24/15

H-7-15-21675 00023 HEAVENLY Lane Standard OilHVAC 7,700.00 REPLACE DUCTLESS AC SYSTEM7/24/15

H-7-15-21690 00620 EDISON Road John PuzzioHVAC 3,500.00 HYDRO AIR SYSTEM OFF ORIG 
BOILER & NEW AC SYSTEM.

7/28/15

H-7-15-21695 00032 CORNFIELD Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 10,800.00 OIL TO GAS FURNACE 96% DV.  
ELECTRIC HOT WATER.

7/29/15

H-7-15-21701 00026 WEST LAKE Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 6,500.00 INSTALL BOILER OIL TO OIL
ELECTRIC HWH.

7/29/15

H-7-15-21703 00111 STONES THROW SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 6,325.00 INSTALL AC . NEEDS ELECTRIC 
PERMIT

7/29/15

H-7-15-21721 00005 SPRINGWOOD Drive Whitney Mechanical Services, IncHVAC 3,000.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER WITH GAS 
NAVIEN

7/29/15
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H-7-15-21733 00013 ELAINE Street MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 5,000.00 INSTALL NEW GAS FURNACE,RECON.
TO EXIST AC & DUCTWORK.DV THRU
SIDE OF HSE.HWH LINER BY OTHERS

7/30/15

H-7-15-21738 05279 MADISON Avenue MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 4,000.00 REPLACE GAS FURNACE 
RECONNECT
TO EXISTING AC & DUCTWORK.

7/30/15

H-8-15-21757 00021 RIVER BEND Road Santa EnergyHVAC 9,920.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED BOILER OIL TO 
OIL HT WTR TO REMAIN

8/3/15

H-8-15-21759 00003 LANE Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 6,000.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO GAS 90+
EXISTING DV COMBI UNIT

8/3/15

H-8-15-21774 00347 CHURCH HILL Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 4,200.00 OIL TO OIL NEW  FURNACE .USE
EXIST. ELEC & DUCTWORK. ADAPT
DUCTWORK & PLENUM TO FURNACE

8/5/15

H-8-15-21779 05677 MAIN Street Douglas DupuisHVAC 10,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING A/C AIR HANDLER 
& CONDENSER

8/5/15

H-8-15-21780 00033 LOCUST Street Douglas DupuisHVAC 10,000.00 INSTALL 3 TON CENTRAL A/C AIR 
HANDLER IN ATTIC

8/5/15

H-8-15-21784 00139 CANOE BROOK Road CARL PASSAROHVAC 2,500.00 REPLACE DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP8/5/15

H-8-15-21785 00042 LINDEN Avenue SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 11,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 95+
DV INSTALL 40 GAL INDIRECT HWH.

8/5/15

H-8-15-21790 00101 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL Way TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 5,100.00 REPLACEMENT A/C CONDENSER & 
COIL

8/6/15

H-8-15-21791 00005 ROLLING WOOD Drive GIORDANO'SHVAC 10,000.00 INSTALL NEW GAS FURNACE 95% 
AND REPLACE EXISTING AC

8/6/15

H-8-15-21804 00056 SUNRISE Avenue Jacozzi Plumbing, Heating, & 
Cooling

HVAC 800.00 RUN BASEBOARD HEAT TO 
MUDROOM

8/7/15

H-8-15-21812 00016 OLD SAWMILL Road PAUL TADDUNIHVAC 6,000.00 AIR HANDLER IS 2.5 TON DRIVE 
COOLING ONLY

8/7/15

H-8-15-21822 00018 COUNTRY Lane JIMS HEATING & AC COHVAC 14,500.00 INSTALL 2 SEPARATE SINGLE ZONE 
HEATING & COOLING SYSTEMS 90+ 
FURNACES  ATTIC & BASEMENT 
ELECT/ GAS LINE BY OTHERS

8/10/15
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H-8-15-21824 00064 LOUNSBURY ROAD Bob HofmillerHVAC 7,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ BOILER 
W/ 40 GAL INDIRECT WTR HTR

8/10/15

H-8-15-21847 00015 POST GATE Road ACCUTEMP LLCHVAC 3,000.00 REPLACEMENT HOT WTR BOILER 
GAS TO GAS

8/12/15

H-8-15-21850 00014 WOODCREST Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 9,400.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ DIRECT 
VENT BOILER W/ INDIRECT WTR HTR

8/13/15

H-8-15-21852 04772 MADISON Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 7,400.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ DIRECT 
VENT BOILER W/ EXISTING INDIRECT 
WTR HTR

8/13/15

H-8-15-21860 00209 CHESTNUT HILL Road JOSEPH SALERNOHVAC 4,500.00  OIL TO GAS CONVERSION INSTALL 
90% FURNACE W/ 2.5 TON 
CONDENSER OIL TO GAS

8/13/15

H-8-15-21879 00022 BEAR DEN Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 8,000.00 NEW PROPANE GAS BOILER
 NAVIAN 95+

8/17/15

H-8-15-21888 00025 NORWOOD Terrace MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 7,000.00 INSTALL HE GAS BOILER W/40 GAL 
INDIRECT FIRED WH. RECONNECT TO
EXISTING RADIATORS

8/18/15

H-8-15-21902 00016 STAG Lane Continental Fuel CompanyHVAC 5,500.00 REPLACE GAS BOILER,USE SAME
CHIMNEY & HWH

8/19/15

H-8-15-21925 00016 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 3,800.00 BASEBOARD FOR 2 STORY ADDITION8/20/15

H-8-15-21929 00008 GARLAND Circle Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 7,000.00 DIRECT VENT 90+ FURNACE & WTR 
HTR

8/20/15

H-8-15-21934 00010 GREAT NECK Road Superior Comfort Htg & AC LLCHVAC 18,000.00 INSTALL NEW HEATING & A/C SYSTEM 
OIL TO OIL FOR ADDITION  & REDUCT 
EXISTING SYSTEM IN BASEMENT ADD 
HOT WATER COILS & CONVERT TO 
HYDRO AIR OFF EXISTING BOILER

8/21/15

H-8-15-21935 00080 COTTAGE Street Superior Comfort Htg & AC LLCHVAC 8,800.00 NEW A/C UNIT IN ATTIC - NEEDS 
ELECTRIC PERMIT

8/21/15

H-8-15-21939 00045 CANTERBURY Lane JOSEPH BERNARDO JRHVAC 4,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONDENSING  BOILER 
90+ COMBO. FRESH AIR & EXHAUST 
WILL  BE PLUMBED OUTSIDE

8/21/15
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H-8-15-21950 00082 WOOLSLEY Avenue JOSEPH WALSHHVAC 1,100.00 GAS TO GAS BOILER INCL H/W
CONVERSION BURNER

8/24/15

H-8-15-21953 00011 LEWIS Road KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 11,196.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION  90+ 
DIRECT VENT COMBO UNIT

8/24/15

H-8-15-21955 00300 BEACON HILL Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 8,900.00 BOILER ONLY. REUSE EXISTING 
INDIRECT HWH

8/24/15

H-8-15-21956 00007 DOE HOLLOW Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 11,900.00 OIL TO OIL NEW  BOILER ADAPT TO
SYSTEM PIPING. INSTALL 50 GAL 
INDIR WH

8/24/15

H-8-15-21959 00150 STONEHOUSE Road PROTECH HEAT & A/CHVAC 9,000.00 GAS TO GAS DIRECT VENT 90+ 
FURNACE & A/C  HT WTR HTR  LINER 
BY OTHER NEED ELECTRIC FOR NEW 
A/C

8/25/15

H-8-15-21961 00055 TANGLEWOOD Road Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCHVAC 16,600.00 NEW A/C & DUCTWORK NEEDS ELEC 
TO WIRE

8/25/15

H-8-15-21967 02635 RESERVOIR Avenue TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 8,000.00 REPLACEMENT GAS TO GAS 
FURNACE 90+ COMBI BOILER W/ NEW 
A/C (NEEDS ELECT)

8/25/15

H-8-15-21968 00062 GREAT NECK Road TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 13,500.00 INSTALL OIL TO LP GAS COMBI 
BOILER 90+

8/25/15

H-8-15-21976 00685 ORCHARD Street Salerno Heating & A/C LLCHVAC 9,000.00 FORCED HOT AIR 2 ZONES 90+ 
FURNACE & NEW A/C

8/26/15

H-8-15-21979 00012 WOODCREST Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 6,000.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER, INSTALL 
DV GAS BOILER 91.2%.
ELECTRIC WH.

8/26/15

H-8-15-21993 00047 CHERRYGATE Lane KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 3,000.00 REPLACE SPLIT A/C CONDENSOR, 
LINE SET & COIL (EXISTING GAS)

8/27/15

H-8-15-21998 00127 KILLIAN Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,500.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO GAS W/ 
ELECTRIC WTR HTR LINER BY 
OTHERS

8/28/15

H-9-15-22029 00085 LORMA Avenue Thomas G GauthierHVAC 4,000.00 install gas fired furnace replaces oil 
fired furnace. reuse duct work add
vents to fin.bsmnt.Elec HW.

9/1/15
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H-9-15-22034 00018 RICHARDS Place Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 3,000.00 INSTALL AC. AIR HANDLER,DUCT
WORK.

9/2/15

H-9-15-22055 00052 SHERMAN Avenue SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 12,850.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION DIRECT 
VENT BOILER 90+  W/ DIRECT VENT 
WTR HTR

9/3/15

H-9-15-22064 00035 LAKE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 4,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION NAVIEN 
BOILER COMBO 90+

9/4/15

H-9-15-22069 00026 ROBINWOOD Road TOMAX HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 4,490.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ 
FURNACE

9/4/15

H-9-15-22071 00123 STROBEL Road BUILT RITE HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS  BUEDERUS 90+9/4/15

H-9-15-22086 01961 HUNTINGTON Turnpike TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 13,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION DIRECT 
VENT BOILER

9/8/15

H-9-15-22098 00029 WILDWOOD Drive ABSOLUTE MECHANICAL 
SYSTEMS LLC

HVAC 4,900.00 A/C EQUIPMENT & DUCT SYSTEM 
ONLY NO HEAT

9/10/15

H-9-15-22114 00359 CHURCH HILL Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 8,900.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER INSTALL DV 91%
GAS BOILER & 40 GAL INDIRECT WH

9/11/15

H-9-15-22127 00029 WILDWOOD Drive TOTAL MECHANICAL SYSTEMHVAC 11,000.00 GAS TO GAS  COMBINATION FOR
HOT WATER.

9/11/15

H-9-15-22129 00003 CRESCENT Lane CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

HVAC 18,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION DIRECT 
VENT 2 FURNACES/ 2 A/C' SYSTEMS 
(WTR HTR TO REMAIN - NEEDS SS 
LINER)

9/11/15

H-9-15-22148 00215 ROCKY HILL Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.HVAC 1,500.00 GAS HOT AIR FURNACE REPLACE
EXISTING. ELECTRIC HWH.

9/15/15

H-9-15-22156 00083 JOHNSON Street Santos Heating & Cooling, IncHVAC 1,200.00 BASEBOARD HEAT IN BASEMENT 35'9/15/15

H-9-15-22167 00020 HILLANDALE Terrace Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 800.00 HEAT LOOP FOR BASEMENT .
HOT WATER B/B.

9/16/15

H-9-15-22168 00091 RUSS Road Davis Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 800.00 RUN HEAT LOOP FOR BASEMENT
 ( EXISTING)

9/16/15
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H-9-15-22181 00040 SAXONY Drive INNOVATIVE HEATING & 
COOLING LLC

HVAC 8,000.00 INSTALLING NEW DUCTWORK, 
FURNACE & A/C INTO NEW ADDITION 
TO HOME

9/16/15

H-9-15-22212 04487 MADISON Avenue Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 5,800.00 DV NAT GAS BOILER REPLACE 90+ 
EXISTING HWH INDIRECT

9/18/15

H-9-15-22216 04146 MADISON Avenue Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 3,200.00 DV GAS FURNACE GAS FURNACE 90+
ELEC HW TO REMAIN.

9/18/15

H-9-15-22221 00263 DANIELS FARM Road CHRISTOPHER BASKAYHVAC 4,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERION NEW GAS 
BOILER  NEEDS LINER ( ELECTRIC 
WTR HTR)

9/18/15

H-9-15-22247 00075 SUZANNE Circle Santa EnergyHVAC 11,000.00 DV GAS NAVIEN 90+ COMBI UNIT.
NO LINER NEEDED.OIL TO GAS 
BOILER REPLACEMENT.

9/22/15

H-9-15-22250 00039 STROBEL Road THOMAS J HAJEK JRHVAC 5,600.00 INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER REMOVE
OLD OIL FIRED BOILER.

9/23/15

H-9-15-22270 00054 BLUE RIDGE Drive JOHN MICHAUDHVAC 5,000.00 INSTALLING  HEAT PUMP IN ADDITION9/24/15

H-9-15-22282 00224 TANGLEWOOD Road RICHARD CORRADOHVAC 4,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ DV +
HWH. INSTALL AC. AC NEEDS ELEC
PERMIT.

9/25/15

H-9-15-22286 00025 SPRUCE Street Air Dynamics LLCHVAC 9,500.00 install hydro air system in attic. use
existing boiler, replace old b/b in 
bsmnt. add AC & ductwork.

9/28/15

H-9-15-22290 00076 GREENBRIER Road ROY J JORDONHVAC 2,800.00 REPLACE GAS FURNACE GAS TO GAS
RECONNECT TO EXISTING. HOT WTR
 TO REMAIN,USE FLUE, NOT 90+

9/28/15

H-9-15-22293 00031 GEORGE Street Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 500.00 DUCT WORK ONLY. ADD TO
EXISTING DUCTWORK UP TO CODE.

9/28/15

H-9-15-22298 00006 TURNEY Place MPC Heating & CoolingHVAC 7,200.00 install air handler in attic AC only with
ductwork. install condensing unit.

9/28/15

H-9-15-22326 00017 WOODLAWN Drive PARK CITY HEATING & 
COOLING LLC

HVAC 10,000.00 INSTALL 2 FURNACES W/AC 90+ DV
NO HOT WATER INCLUDED

9/30/15
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H-9-15-22332 00029 INDIAN ROAD AL'S PLUMBING & HEATING LLCHVAC 5,900.00 OIL TO OIL REPLACE EXISTING 
ELECTRIC HWH

9/30/15

H-9-15-22335 00022 GAYLORD Road Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCHVAC 5,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ 
FURNACE W/  D/V WTR HTR

9/30/15

MI-10-15-22347 00231 ALGONQUIN Trail Weatherlite SystemsMiscellaneous 4,185.00 STRIP 1 LAYER & REROOF 
CERTAINTEED LANDMARK SHINGLES 
11 SQ

10/1/15

MI-10-15-22348 00235 ALGONQUIN TRAIL Weatherlite SystemsMiscellaneous 4,185.00 STRIP 1- LAYER & REROOF  
CERTAINTEED LANDMARK SHINGLES 
11 SW

10/1/15

MI-10-15-22350 00233 ALGONQUIN Trail Weatherlite SystemsMiscellaneous 4,185.00 STRIP 1- LAYER & RE ROOF  
CERTAINTEED LANDMARK SHINGLE 
11 SQ

10/1/15

MI-10-15-22351 00237 ALGONQUIN Trail Weatherlite SystemsMiscellaneous 4,185.00 STRIP 1 -LAYER & REROOF 
CERTAINTEED LANDMARK SHINGLES 
11SQ

10/1/15

MI-10-15-22371 00058 WISTERIA Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 24,000.00 REPLACE 29 WINDOWS. BEDROOM
WINDOWS MEET EGRESS

10/2/15

MI-10-15-22379 00051 PURITAN Road DAVID DUNNMiscellaneous 5,900.00 INSTALL A STANDBY GENERATOR10/5/15

MI-10-15-22414 00128 ELLIOTT Road Champion ElectricMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR LPG.

10/7/15

MI-10-15-22426 00005 MAGNOLIA Road NICK & NICK'S ROOFING 
SIDING WINDOWS INC

Miscellaneous 10,000.00 STRIP 2 LAYERS & RE ROOF 
SHINGLE- MATE PROSTART

10/9/15

MI-10-15-22433 00029 COBBLERS HILL Road TITAN ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Miscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALLATION OF A 14KW KOHLER 
GENERATOR

10/9/15

MI-10-15-22436 00060 COVENTRY Lane Kevin O'DonnellMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 18KW AUTOMATIC 
GENERATOR

10/9/15

MI-10-15-22447 00080 TWITCHGRASS Road LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous 11,000.00 REMOVE & REPLACE SIDING10/13/15

MI-10-15-22458 00008 BAILEY Street STEPHEN GIDLEY INCMiscellaneous 13,000.00 STRIP & RE ROOF REPAIR WOOD ROT
**contractor called job is done 
***10/21/2015

10/14/15
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MI-10-15-22468 00034 LAKE Avenue All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 3,500.00 INSTALL 12 KW GENERATOR W/ DUAL 
TRANSFER SWITCHES *** NEEDS 
PERMIT FOR GAS LINE ALSO PUT IN 
NEW HTG SYSTEM NOT PERMITTED

10/14/15

MI-10-15-22487 00024 LIMERICK Road PRIZIO ROOFING & SIDING CO 
INC

Miscellaneous 11,450.00 STRIP &  RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

10/16/15

MI-10-15-22505 00600 SHELTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,682.00 EXTERIOR DOOR & SIDING  
INSTALLATION

10/19/15

MI-10-15-22506 00037 PRIMROSE Drive BYRON HOME IMPROVEMENT 
LLC

Miscellaneous 12,880.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF.10/19/15

MI-10-15-22508 00030 KENWOOD Lane L&L CONTRACTING LLCMiscellaneous 7,000.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF NO
STRUCTURAL WORK

10/19/15

MI-10-15-22521 00909 PLATTSVILLE Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,200.00 INSTALL 12 KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR   
******************GENERATOR NEVER 
INSTALLED *********

10/20/15

MI-10-15-22536 00009 MACDONALD Road Fairfield County Exteriors, LLCMiscellaneous 26,500.00 NEW 1/2" FOAM/ VINYL SIDING , NEW 
FRONT ENTRY , NEW WINDOWS - 
BEDRMS TO MEET EGRESS

10/20/15

MI-10-15-22542 06448 MAIN Street MACRI ROOFING INCMiscellaneous 35,000.00 STRIP & RE ROOF UNITS 1-5 CONDO 
CARMEL RIDGE ESTATES

10/20/15

MI-10-15-22545 00031 MOHAWK Drive LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous 9,200.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF10/21/15

MI-10-15-22563 00062 ROLLING WOOD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 8,300.00 STRIP ALL LAYERS & REROOF NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

10/22/15

MI-10-15-22598 00044 BUNKER HILL Drive DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 18,650.00 TEAR OFF 1- LAYER & REROOF 41 
SQUARES NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

10/26/15

MI-10-15-22611 00051 ELLIOTT Road A&G DEVELOPMENT LLCMiscellaneous 7,250.00 STRIP 2 LAYERS AND RE ROOF10/27/15

MI-10-15-22627 00044 PLUMTREE Lane BERKELEY EXTERIORSMiscellaneous 13,600.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF . 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

10/28/15

MI-10-15-22628 00020 STONELEIGH Road Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 3,200.00 INSTALL 22 KW GENERATOR10/28/15
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MI-11-15-22672 00023 TAHOE Circle THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 22,800.00 INSTALL 27 SQ VINYL SIDING HOUSE 
ONLY NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

11/2/15

MI-11-15-22673 00034 SMITH Place THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 2,214.00 INSTALL 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

11/2/15

MI-11-15-22674 00035 KOGER Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 19,325.00 STRIP & REROOF ASPHALT SHINGLES 
& R-19 INSULATION NO  STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

11/2/15

MI-11-15-22675 00131 MAYFIELD Drive SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 5,633.00 INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
- 2 DINRM /2 HALL- NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

11/2/15

MI-11-15-22676 00102 CRABAPPLE Road SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 4,757.00 INSTALL GLIDING REPLACEMENT 
PATIO DOOR NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

11/2/15

MI-11-15-22677 00078 SHAWNEE Road SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 1,999.00 INSTALL 1- DOUBLE HUNG 
REPLACEMENT  WINDOW IN LIVING 
RM

11/2/15

MI-11-15-22678 00010 HORSESHOE Drive SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 4,124.00 INSTALL 3 DOUBLE HUNG 
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS BEDRMS 
TO MEET EGRESS NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

11/2/15

MI-11-15-22679 00008 REBECCA Street SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 7,849.00 INSTALL 5 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
BEDRMS TO MEET EGRESS NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

11/2/15

MI-11-15-22690 00033 VALLEY VIEW Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,000.00 RE SHINGLING ROOF & FRONT 
PORCH 21' X 8'

11/3/15

MI-11-15-22704 00010 VIXEN Road KREUTZER ENTERPRISES INCMiscellaneous 5,000.00 STRIP AND REROOF 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

11/4/15

MI-11-15-22780 00049 BIRCH Street POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 13,874.00 REPLACE 15 WINDOWS NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES  BEDRMS TO 
MEET REGRESS

11/12/15

MI-11-15-22789 00097 CEIL Road BETOR ROOFING & 
CARPENTRY

Miscellaneous 13,200.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

11/12/15

MI-11-15-22799 00047 PALISADE Avenue THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 4,236.00 INSTALL R-38 BLOWN IN ATTIC 
INSULATION

11/13/15
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MI-11-15-22800 00033 LAUREL Street THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 4,439.00 INSTALL 4.5 SQ VINYL SIDING NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

11/13/15

MI-11-15-22801 00145 DRIFTWOOD Lane THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 3,038.00 INSTALL R-38 BLOWN IN ATTIC 
INSULATION

11/13/15

MI-11-15-22802 00080 ROOSEVELT Drive SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 5,442.00 INSTALL 4 DOUBLE HUNG 
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES BEDROOMS 
TO MEET EGRESS

11/13/15

MI-11-15-22803 00211 PONDWAY Lane SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 5,200.00 INSTALL 1  REPLACEMENT PATIO 
DOOR & GLIDING WINDOW IN 
KITCHEN NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

11/13/15

MI-11-15-22832 00055 RANGELY Drive AD ElectricMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL GENERATOR 11 KW11/17/15

MI-11-15-22880 00235 PUTTING GREEN Road Valley Roofing & Siding Inc.Miscellaneous 13,450.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

11/20/15

MI-11-15-22897 00035 VIXEN ROAD SALVIOLI ELECTRIC, LLCMiscellaneous 2,700.00 INSTALL 16 KW GENERATOR W/ 100 
AMP ATS

11/24/15

MI-11-15-22903 00004 HARWOOD Terrace ARMOR SHIELD EXTERIORS 
LLC

Miscellaneous 7,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

11/24/15

MI-1-15-20170 00030 RIVERSIDE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL GENERATOR. RURAL GAS 
WILL PERMIT PROPANE TANK

1/6/15

MI-1-15-20188 00123 CHURCH HILL Road SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 2,974.00 INSTALL 1 REPLACEMENT GLIDING 
PATIO DOOR NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

1/9/15

MI-1-15-20189 00035 KOGER Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 700.00 INSTALL 1 REPLACEMENT WINDOW 
IN LIVRM NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

1/9/15

MI-1-15-20229 00078 COLONY Avenue KENNETH CRISCIONE LLCMiscellaneous 4,600.00 install 16KW generator w/200 amp ATS1/14/15

MI-1-15-20239 00007 GLEN SPRING Drive SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 4,100.00 INSTALL 1 REPLACEMENT WINDOW 
IN
LIVING RM. NO STRUCTURAL.

1/16/15

MI-1-15-20240 00041 VALLEY VIEW Road SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 1 REPLACEMENT PATIO 
DOOR . NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

1/16/15
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MI-1-15-20263 00095 CRANBURY Drive BURR ROOFING, SIDING, & 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 44,000.00 remove wood siding & trim,wrap house
w /housewrap. install fiber cement lap
siding & trim.   6/22/15   WORK 
COMPLETE 6/12/15 PER TRACY

1/21/15

MI-1-15-20264 00011 OLD BARN Road BURR ROOFING, SIDING, & 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 32,000.00 STRIP CEDAR ROOF ONLY.INSTALL
UNDERLAYMENT & 1" CEDAR 
PERFECTIONS,RIDGE BD,CHIMNEY&
WALL FLASHINGS
6/22/15 WORK COMPLETE PER TRACY

1/21/15

MI-1-15-20290 00295 DANIELS FARM Road Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous 4,400.00 INSTALL 22KW GENERATOR W/200 
AMP ATS @ REAR OF PROPERTY.

1/23/15

MI-1-15-20293 00569 EDISON Road Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous 4,400.00 install 22kw generator w/200 amp
ats @  kennedy center.

1/23/15

MI-12-15-22939 00060 CLOVER HILL Road DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 21,000.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF . 32 SQUARES
 NO STRUCTURAL

12/1/15

MI-12-15-22950 00044 ROCKY RIDGE Drive THOR ROOFINGMiscellaneous 8,500.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF, NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES.
**JOB IS COMPLETE 12/15/15 PER
**H/O****

12/2/15

MI-12-15-22954 00174 BLUEBERRY Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 1,857.00 INSTALL 2 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
(BASEMENT HOPPER & CASEMENT IN 
KIT ) NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

12/3/15

MI-12-15-22956 00026 WENDY Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 1,940.00 INSTALL 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

12/3/15

MI-12-15-23027 00019 EAST LAKE Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 9,400.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANCES

12/9/15

MI-12-15-23034 00053 STEMWAY Road Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 11 KW GENERATOR12/9/15

MI-12-15-23057 00026 LONGVIEW Road MATTHEW MCMELLONMiscellaneous 2,000.00 INSTALL 16KW GENERATOR W/ ATS12/11/15

MI-12-15-23066 00042 HERITAGE Drive CASEY RESIDENTIAL ROOFING 
LLC

Miscellaneous 9,500.00 STRIP AND REROOF.12/14/15

MI-12-15-23095 00023 BAYBERRY Lane IMBROGNO ELECTRIC, LLCMiscellaneous 2,200.00 INSTALL 11 KW GENERATOR12/16/15
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MI-12-15-23117 00077 DOGWOOD SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 6,300.00 INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
BEDRM WINDOWS TO MEET EGRESS

12/18/15

MI-12-15-23119 00042 RIDGEVIEW Avenue SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 6,436.00 INSTALL 5 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.
BEDRM WINDOWS TO MEET EGRESS

12/18/15

MI-12-15-23120 00007 DOE HOLLOW Drive SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 11,341.00 INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS
IN FAMILY RM & KITCHEN. 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

12/18/15

MI-12-15-23139 00001 ALLAN Drive Valley Roofing & Siding Inc.Miscellaneous 7,800.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF NO CHANGES- 
STRUCTURAL . INSTALL 1  D..H .
MULLED UNIT WINDOW
**mailed permit to h/o****12/22/15

12/21/15

MI-12-15-23142 00226 LAKE Avenue Valley Roofing & Siding Inc.Miscellaneous 8,800.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

12/21/15

MI-12-15-23143 00035 SHELTON Valley Roofing & Siding Inc.Miscellaneous 9,750.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF NO 
STRUCTURAL

12/21/15

MI-12-15-23147 00147 MERRIMAC Drive DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 37,970.00 strip and re roof. no structural changes12/22/15

MI-12-15-23173 00052 STERLING Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,500.00 INSTALL 11KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR
W/SUB PANEL

12/30/15

MI-2-15-20379 00008 FAIRVIEW Avenue POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 9,600.00 12 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES. WINDOWS
TO MEET EGRESS REQUIREMENTS.

2/10/15

MI-2-15-20438 00102 COLUMBINE Drive SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 4,600.00 INSTALL 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS
WINDOWS TO MEET EGRESS

2/20/15

MI-2-15-20439 00117 PINEWOOD Trail SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 5,100.00 INSTALL 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.
WINDOWS TO MEET EGRESS

2/20/15

MI-2-15-20440 00042 HILLSTON Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 5,500.00 install blown in attic insulation.
no structural changes.

2/20/15

MI-2-15-20441 00025 GARLAND Circle THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 7,800.00 INSTALL 14  REPLACEMENT 
WINDOWS -  TO MEET EGRESS. 
 NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

2/20/15
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MI-3-15-20639 00055 PURITAN Road RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 4,100.00 ADD 2ND LAYER TO ROOF- TOTAL OF 
2 LAYERS NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

3/27/15

MI-3-15-20646 00010 PORTERS HILL Road PEOPLE'S PRODUCTS INCMiscellaneous 22,700.00 19 VINYL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES NO 
BEDRMS NO TEMPERED

3/27/15

MI-4-15-20668 00030 ROLLING WOOD Drive PRO QUALITY HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Miscellaneous 8,900.00 REMOVE 2 LAYERS OF SHINGLES 
AND
INSTALL NEW ROOF . NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

4/1/15

MI-4-15-20684 00123 HORSE TAVERN Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 3,119.00 INSTALL  R-19 BLOWN IN ATTIC 
INSULATION  NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

4/6/15

MI-4-15-20685 00045 RED FOX LANE THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 3,368.00 INSTALL R 30 ATTIC INSULATION NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

4/6/15

MI-4-15-20686 00140 HURD Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 2,599.00 INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES BEDRMS 
TO MEET EGRESS

4/6/15

MI-4-15-20692 00008 WINTTER Circle DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 19,515.00 TEAR OFF 1 LAER, RE ROOF 27 3/4 
SQUARE CERTAINTEED LANDMARK 
PRO SHINGLES NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

4/6/15

MI-4-15-20698 00056 LORMA Avenue SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 4,293.00 install 2 double  hung replacement 
windows, no structural. to meet
egress.

4/6/15

MI-4-15-20699 00012 TAMARACK Circle SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 4,314.00 install 1 replacement gliding patio door
no structural changes.

4/6/15

MI-4-15-20715 00215 BEACON HILL Road KERIGANS ROOFING INCMiscellaneous 6,700.00 strip & reroof4/8/15

MI-4-15-20717 00003 MARSHALL Avenue O&C ROOFING LLCMiscellaneous 12,500.00 STRIP & REROOF 27 SQ4/8/15

MI-4-15-20791 00026 JOHNSON Street Richard Lengel RoofingMiscellaneous 10,000.00 VINYL SIDING4/21/15
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MI-4-15-20831 00039 FIREHOUSE Road White Home ProductsMiscellaneous 10,000.00 STRIP AND REROOF APPLY NEW 
ASPHALT SHINGLES NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

4/21/15

MI-4-15-20839 00078 SHAWNEE Road SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 5,627.00 INSTALL 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
2 CASEMENT 1 PICTURE. NO BDRM.
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

4/22/15

MI-4-15-20841 00053 WOODHAVEN Drive SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 7,603.00 INSTALL 1 CASEMENT PICTURE 
WINDOW. NO BDRM WINDOWS.
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

4/22/15

MI-4-15-20855 02944 NICHOLS Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 500.00 RE -ROOF BARN ASPHALT OVER 1 
LAYER OF WOOD (HORSE FEATHERS)

4/22/15

MI-4-15-20877 00023 WINDY RIDGE All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 20KW LP GENERATOR *** LP 
TANKS NEED SCREENING B4 CO

4/24/15

MI-4-15-20879 00080 SHELTON Road RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 6,850.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

4/24/15

MI-4-15-20880 00072 CRICKET Lane LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous 11,000.00 STRIP @ REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

4/24/15

MI-4-15-20889 00026 BUNKER HILL Drive DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 23,800.00 STRIP OFF 2 LAYERS & RE ROOF NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

4/27/15

MI-4-15-20919 00008 WINTTER Circle DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 19,515.00 STRIP 1 LAYER & RE -ROOF NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

4/29/15

MI-4-15-20932 00172 TASHUA Road Stepney Bldg & RmdlngMiscellaneous 900.00 REPLACE WINDOW IN KITCHEN NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

4/30/15

MI-4-15-20940 00046 HIGH RIDGE Road KERIGANS ROOFING INCMiscellaneous 9,500.00 NEW ROOF 50 YR SHINGLE NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

4/30/15

MI-5-15-20999 00111 OAKLAND Drive VINYLUME INCMiscellaneous 19,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

5/8/15

MI-5-15-21018 00070 RANGELY Drive TWIN RIDGE HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Miscellaneous 15,350.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL
NEW FIBERGLASS SHINGLES.

5/12/15

MI-5-15-21032 00125 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue STANNAH STAIRLIFTSMiscellaneous 11,150.00 INSTALLATION OF BATTERY 
OPERATED STAIRLIFT FROM 1ST TO 
2ND FLOOR

5/13/15
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MI-5-15-21077 00017 TAHOE Circle Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 2,200.00 INSTALL STAND BY GENERATOR5/19/15

MI-5-15-21081 00065 POMONA Road Advantage Electrical LLCMiscellaneous 700.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR5/19/15

MI-5-15-21084 00023 SCATTERGOOD Circle SOLVIT INCMiscellaneous 1,800.00 install 16 kw generator5/19/15

MI-5-15-21088 00029 SURREY Lane Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,288.00 INSTALL A 22 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 
AMP TRANSFER SWITCH

5/20/15

MI-5-15-21096 00039 SUNRISE Avenue GREAT OAK REMODELING LLCMiscellaneous 6,750.00 REMOVE EXISTING VINYL SIDING AND 
INSTALL NEW VINYL SIDING

5/20/15

MI-5-15-21122 00023 MOUNT PLEASANT Drive THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 7,233.00 11 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. ANY 
BEDRM WINDOWS WINDOWS TO
MEET EGRESS & TILT OUT SASHES.

5/22/15

MI-5-15-21124 05296 MADISON Avenue RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 9,975.00 Strip  +  Re roof 
contr.called job is complete.

5/22/15

MI-5-15-21125 00037 COTTAGE Street Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,000.00 STRIP & RE ROOF  SHINGLES FOR 
DETACHED GARAGE ONLY

5/22/15

MI-5-15-21126 00084 GOLDEN Hill SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 5,300.00 INSTALL 1- DOUBLE HUNG 
REPLACEMENT WINDOW & PATIO 
DOOR NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

5/22/15

MI-5-15-21127 00065 QUAIL TRAIL SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 26,998.00 INSTALL 10 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES 
BEDROOMS TO MEET EGRESS

5/22/15

MI-5-15-21128 00155 PINEWOOD Trail SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 3,998.00 INSTALL 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES  TO BE 
TILT /TAKE OUT SASHES

5/22/15

MI-5-15-21129 00051 OLD SAWMILL Road SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 11,100.00 INSTALL 2 PATIO DOORS REPLACE 
BOTH HEADERS

5/22/15

MI-5-15-21130 00007 BROCK Street SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 4,193.00 INSTALL 1 REPLACEMENT WINDOW- 
(ANY BEDRM MUST MEET EGRESS) 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

5/22/15

MI-5-15-21131 00005 TUDOR Lane SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 18,582.00 INSTALL 9 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES ( NO 
BEDRMS ON SCHEDULE)

5/22/15
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MI-5-15-21139 00032 JOHNSON Street CRYSTAL'S ROOFING LLCMiscellaneous 5,000.00 STRIP & REROOF5/26/15

MI-5-15-21140 00056 WOODHAVEN Drive VINYLUME INCMiscellaneous 20,000.00 INSTALL VINYL SIDING ON ENTIRE
HOUSE. NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

5/26/15

MI-5-15-21146 00084 FIELDCREST Drive OJ Mann Electrical Service, IncMiscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR
26 X 50

5/26/15

MI-5-15-21168 00033 WILLIAMS Road POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 14,200.00 STRIP & REROOF. 19 SQUARES.5/28/15

MI-5-15-21178 00054 PALISADE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 16,400.00 STRIP & RE ROOF, SIDING, 4 
WINDOWS (BEDRMS TO MEET 
EGRESS) & FRONT DOOR NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES ( EXISTING)

5/29/15

MI-6-15-21216 00009 ROCK SPRING Road JM ROOFING & SIDING LLCMiscellaneous 7,650.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF. NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

6/3/15

MI-6-15-21241 00073 PONDVIEW Avenue Albino ElectricMiscellaneous 6,000.00 INSTALL 16KW NAT GAS GENERATOR6/5/15

MI-6-15-21259 00460 EDISON Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,100.00 NEW SIDING ( EXISTING) 
MIKE WILL GO TO LOOK AT SIDING
WHEN COMPLETE IF CALLED

6/9/15

MI-6-15-21263 00137 OLD DIKE Road Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 4,000.00 20 KW GENERAC AUTOMATIC 
GENERATOR

6/9/15

MI-6-15-21267 00026 STONELEIGH Road LAMANNA & SONSMiscellaneous 12,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL6/9/15

MI-6-15-21270 00084 COVENTRY Lane Ricks Roofing & SidingMiscellaneous 19,300.00 STRIP & REROOF - ICE SHIELD, 
DECKARMOR,RIDGEVENT COPPER 
FLASH CHIMNEY NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

6/10/15

MI-6-15-21272 00033 KITCHER Court WESSON ENERGYMiscellaneous 18,000.00 REPLACE 26 WINDOWS - BEDROOMS 
TO MEET EGRESS

6/10/15

MI-6-15-21282 00066 LORMA Avenue POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 11,000.00 INSTALL 9 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS.
NO BEDROOM.  LIST ATTACHED.

6/11/15

MI-6-15-21283 00196 MERRIMAC Drive BarnyardMiscellaneous 22,300.00 12 X 24 PRE BUILT STORAGE SHED
WITH CABANA

6/11/15
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MI-6-15-21296 00012 WOOD Avenue DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 14,161.00 STRIP OFF 2 LAYERS & RE ROOF NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

6/12/15

MI-6-15-21356 00023 MEADOW RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,800.00 INSTALL 22 KW NAT GAS 
GENERATOR.

6/18/15

MI-6-15-21360 00009 VINTAGE Road RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 13,975.00 VINYL SIDING OVER EXISTING  NO 
WINDOWS/ DOORS
**contr called job is complete 8/5/15*

6/19/15

MI-6-15-21361 00113 COTTAGE Street RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 8,200.00 VINYL SIDING OVER EXISTING NO 
WINDOWS/ DOORS
**CONTR CALLED JOB IS DONE
 7/16/15*****

6/19/15

MI-6-15-21362 00034 BARNSWALLOW Drive RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 16,995.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES. contractor called job is done 
7/15/2015.

6/19/15

MI-6-15-21424 00033 WILLIAMS Road POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 7,600.00 REPLACE 7 WINDOWS. NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES. BDRM 
WINDOWS TO MEET EGRESS.

6/29/15

MI-7-15-21453 00120 LEWIS Road INTERLOCK INDUSTRIES INCMiscellaneous 28,115.00 RE ROOF- ADD 1 LAYER FOR 2 TOTAL 
LAYERS***job is complete 8/24/15***
contractor called

7/1/15

MI-7-15-21466 00098 EVELYN Street THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 3,601.00 INSTALL R30 BLOWN -IN ATTIC 
INSULATION NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

7/2/15

MI-7-15-21467 00009 SHADOWOOD Lane PRO QUALITY HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Miscellaneous 14,800.00 STRIP & REROOF.7/2/15

MI-7-15-21468 00035 EASTWOOD Road SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 3,808.00 INSTALL 1 REPLACEMENT PATIO 
DOOR NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

7/2/15

MI-7-15-21469 00026 LORMA Avenue SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 11,498.00 INSTALL 5 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES  NO 
BEDRMS

7/2/15

MI-7-15-21505 00400 EDISON Road Ricks Roofing & SidingMiscellaneous 4,900.00 STRIP & RE ROOF HOUSE ONLY 
COPPER FLASH CHIMNEY- RIDGE 
VENT ICE SHIELD

7/8/15
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MI-7-15-21540 00067 MOOSE HILL Road MICHAEL VODOLAMiscellaneous 11,400.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL
CHANGES

7/9/15

MI-7-15-21551 00008 RANDALL Drive LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous 31,000.00 STRIP & RE ROOF AND ADD SIDING  
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

7/9/15

MI-7-15-21578 00039 READING Road BUILT RIGHT HOME 
SOLUTIONS LLC

Miscellaneous 3,915.00 STRIP & REROOF SHINGLES  NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

7/13/15

MI-7-15-21618 00021 GREEN Street ADN ROOFING LLCMiscellaneous 4,700.00 strip & re-roof. no structural changes.7/15/15

MI-7-15-21630 00046 WOODLAWN Drive VINYLUME INCMiscellaneous 18,500.00 INSTALL NEW VINYL SIDING TO 
ENTIRE HOUSE. job complete per bob at 
vinylume 9/2015

7/17/15

MI-7-15-21640 00023 SHAWNEE Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 2,200.00 8KW GENERATOR W SUB PANEL7/21/15

MI-7-15-21665 00033 LEFFERT Road GENERATORS ON DEMANDMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL STANDBY GENERATOR
SYSTEM WHOLE LIFE GROUP HOME

**this work wasnt done graham said 
they just need a new elec permit
this is a group home**** 4/25/16

7/23/15

MI-7-15-21672 00086 OLD HOLLOW Road Kenneth NixonMiscellaneous 8,900.00 STRIP & REROOF7/24/15

MI-7-15-21673 00010 CANDLEWOOD Road POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 7,000.00 INSTALL VINYL SIDING ON FRONT
OF HOUSE ONLY

7/24/15

MI-7-15-21674 00113 WOOLSLEY Avenue POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 11,450.00 REPLACE 9 WINDOWS . NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES. WINDOWS 
TO MEET EGRESS.

7/24/15

MI-7-15-21681 00081 OLD DIKE Road JD BUILDING & REMODELINGMiscellaneous 9,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL7/27/15

MI-7-15-21734 00005 FLINT Street Rural Gas Co.Miscellaneous 2,500.00 INSTALL RAY PAK 2500 BTU POOL 
HEATER

7/30/15

MI-8-15-21796 04232 MADISON Avenue JAMES WOOTTONMiscellaneous 11,000.00 STRIP & RE ROOF EXISTING HOUSE8/6/15

MI-8-15-21798 00029 WESTFIELD Drive Valley Roofing & Siding Inc.Miscellaneous 9,800.00 TEAR OFF AND REROOF8/6/15
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MI-8-15-21799 00027 JEROME Avenue DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 11,983.00 STRIP AND REROOF 24 SQUARES 
SHINGLES

8/6/15

MI-8-15-21806 00248 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,000.00 VINYL SIDING . 
CALL FOR INSPECTION.

8/7/15

MI-8-15-21856 00018 OLD VILLAGE Lane RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 12,850.00 STRIP & RE ROOF TIMBERLINE 
SHINGLES 8/18/15 PER YURI STRIP & 
REROOF COMPLETE

8/13/15

MI-8-15-21858 00010 SHERMAN Avenue DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 12,000.00 STRIP & REROOF 10 1/2 SQUARES8/13/15

MI-8-15-21859 00030 FRANKLIN Street POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 11,895.00 STRIP & RE ROOF 12 SQUARES8/13/15

MI-8-15-21863 00117 PAUGUSETT Circle THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 10,024.00 INSTALL 13 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES 
BEDROOMS TO MEET EGRESS

8/14/15

MI-8-15-21864 00107 BROADWAY THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 15,609.00 STRIP & REROOF  NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

8/14/15

MI-8-15-21865 00091 RUSS Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 4,067.00 INSTALL R-30 BATT INSULATION IN 
CRAWL NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

8/14/15

MI-8-15-21866 00007 WOOLSLEY Avenue THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 1,998.00 INSTALL 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
IN GARAGE NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

8/14/15

MI-8-15-21868 00311 UNITY Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 14,000.00 RESIDING HOUSE - VINYL SIDING8/14/15

MI-8-15-21871 04391 MADISON Avenue RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 19,000.00 NEW VINYL SIDING OVER WOOD 
SHINGLES 9/2/15 WORK COMPLETE 
PER CONTRACTOR

8/14/15

MI-8-15-21872 01525 HUNTINGTON Turnpike GTS CONSTRUCTION LLCMiscellaneous 20,980.00 STRIP& REROOF 30 YR SHINGLES NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

8/14/15

MI-8-15-21883 00015 ESSEX Lane THOMAS HARRINGTONMiscellaneous 7,000.00 INSTALL A 20 KW GENERATOR8/18/15

MI-8-15-21885 00021 NATALIE Road LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous 15,000.00 FURNISH & INSTALL NEW VINYL
SIDING

8/18/15

MI-8-15-21896 00074 SAXONY Drive ARIS ROOFING & SIDING LLCMiscellaneous 19,500.00 strip & reroof8/18/15
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MI-8-15-21905 00015 PLACID Street Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR W/ ATS8/19/15

MI-8-15-21912 00012 HUNTERS Lane SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 19,000.00 INSTALL 14 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES. 
WINDOWS TO MEET EGRESS.

8/20/15

MI-8-15-21913 02842 RESERVOIR Avenue SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 9,372.00 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS.
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES 
WINDOWS TO MEET EGRESS

8/20/15

MI-8-15-21914 00016 HAYLOT Road SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 3,966.00 INSTALL 1 REPLACEMENT PATIO 
DOOR. NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

8/20/15

MI-8-15-21915 00037 ENDEAVOR Street SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 7,932.00 INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES. 
WINDOWS TO MEET EGRESS

8/20/15

MI-8-15-21936 00081 TOWERVIEW Drive DEAR JOHNS HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Miscellaneous 11,000.00 strip and reroof.8/21/15

MI-8-15-21941 00016 CARROUSEL Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 8,000.00 STRIP & REROOF HOUSE8/21/15

MI-8-15-21943 00027 ELAINE Street EASTER ISLAND HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Miscellaneous 5,500.00 STRIP AND REROOF.
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
jay vincent said bob looked @ roof 
10/5/15 with 22225

8/24/15

MI-8-15-21946 00020 ANITA Avenue CT MASONRY & 
WATERPROOFING

Miscellaneous 7,200.00 STRIP & REROOF,NO STRUCTURAL
CHANGES.

8/24/15

MI-8-15-21962 00052 LAFAYETTE Drive Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 5,000.00 16 KW GENERATOR & E PANEL 
INSTALLATION

8/25/15

MI-9-15-22074 00026 SPINNING WHEEL Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 600.00 change size of casement window
over kitchen sink.
new size 40.8"h x 48''w

9/8/15

MI-9-15-22092 00026 STONELEIGH Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 15,000.00 SIDING COMPLETE. WINDOWS TO 
MEET EGRESS.

9/9/15

MI-9-15-22096 00093 CHURCH HILL Road SOUND RENOVATION LLCMiscellaneous 14,700.00 strip and reroof.9/10/15

MI-9-15-22102 00015 COVE POINT DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 14,848.00 STRIP AND REROOF. 24.33 SQ.9/10/15
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MI-9-15-22134 04245 MADISON Avenue THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 6,820.00  1 REPLACEMENT BAY WINDOW IN 
LIV RM NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES. 
ADDL BLOWN IN ATTIC INSULATION 
R-19

9/14/15

MI-9-15-22145 00121 WHITNEY Avenue SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 6,100.00 INSTALL  1 REPLACEMENT WINDOW
IN KITCHEN & 1 PATIO DOOR,
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

9/14/15

MI-9-15-22146 00017 CALDRON Drive SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 
WINDOWS

Miscellaneous 3,890.00 INSTALL 1 REPLACEMENT PATIO
DOOR. NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

9/14/15

MI-9-15-22200 00594 DANIELS FARM Road ADN ROOFING LLCMiscellaneous 4,500.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

9/18/15

MI-9-15-22202 00005 SPRINGWOOD Drive POWER HOUSE ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES

Miscellaneous 33,234.00 INSTALL 34 SQUARES VINYL SIDING9/18/15

MI-9-15-22246 00048 CARROUSEL Drive LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous 27,000.00 INSTALL VINYL SIDING OVER 1/2"
INSULATION. INSTALL 1 PATIO DOOR
NEW GUTTERS & LEADERS.

9/22/15

MI-9-15-22262 00015 VALLEY Road Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 5,800.00 INSTALL 16 KW GENERATOR W/ 100 
AMP TRANSFER SWITCH

9/24/15

MI-9-15-22266 00115 ARDEN Road SPATARO CONSTRUCTION LLCMiscellaneous 25,000.00 STRIP & REROOF & REPLACE VINYL 
SIDING 

** joshua complete dec 2015***
1/11/2016

9/24/15

MI-9-15-22269 00050 ELLIOTT Road DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 16,325.00 STRIP & RE REROOF 25 1/2 SQUARES 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

9/24/15

MI-9-15-22280 00020 STONY BROOK Circle Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 10,139.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT ( ANY 
BDRMS TO MEET EGRESS) & 1 PATIO 
DOOR

9/25/15

MI-9-15-22302 00043 LIMERICK Road LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous 9,000.00 STRIP & RE ROOF MAIN HOUSE.9/29/15

MU-10-15-22600 00158 EDISON Road  EARTH CORE ENERGYMunicipal 0.00 ALL HVAC FOR DISPATCH CENTER 
REMODEL ADD 2 DUCTLESS SPLITS 
TO IT ROOM & 1 SKY AIR IN DISPACT 
AREA

10/26/15
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MU-10-15-22656 00401 STONEHOUSE Road INTERGRATED TECHNICAL 
SYSTEM

Municipal 0.00 REPLACEMENT OF MAIN FIRE ALARM 
PANEL AT TASHUA SCHOOL

10/30/15

MU-11-15-22657 00040 Tashua Knolls Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Municipal 0.00 ADD 120 V GFI OUTLET OUTSIDE 
NEAR BULLETIN BOARD @ REAR
OF BUILDING @ GOLF COURSE

11/2/15

MU-11-15-22773 00425 INDIAN LEDGE PARK Road Owner/Tenant PermitMunicipal 0.00 PAVILLION 16 X 16 FREE STANDING
T DOG PAVILLION

11/10/15

MU-1-15-20184 00040 Tashua Knolls Lane Owner/Tenant PermitMunicipal 0.00 MOVE INTERIOR OFFICE WALL 3 FEET  
PER PLANS

1/8/15

MU-1-15-20199 00121 OLD MINE Road JAMES CARUSO PLUMBINGMunicipal 0.00 REMODEL 1/2 BATH, ADD BSMNT SINK
ADD ELECTRIC WATER HTR @ 
COUNSELING CENTER.

1/12/15

MU-1-15-20200 00121 OLD MINE Road PATRICK GARRIQUESMunicipal 18,000.00 WIRE RENOVATION TO COUNSELING 
CENTER  UI# 188881

1/12/15

MU-1-15-20257 00121 OLD MINE Road Now Mechanical LLCMunicipal 0.00 NEW HVAC SYSTEM OIL TO OIL FOR 
COUNSELING CENTER

1/20/15

MU-12-15-23040 00366 CHURCH HILL Road RICHARD SBORDONEMunicipal 0.00 INSTALL 200 KW STAND BY 
GENERATOR AT HIGHWAY 
DEPARTMENT

12/10/15

MU-12-15-23042 00366 CHURCH HILL Road RICHARD SBORDONEMunicipal 0.00 WIRE 200 KW GENERATOR AT 
HIGHWAY DEPT

UI# 193283 FROM RICH 1/29/2016
203-271-2111 BOB CALL IF U NEED 2

12/10/15

MU-2-15-20374  MERRITT Boulevard ACCENT SIGNSMunicipal 0.00 REFACING 2  EXISTING  SIGNS 
TRUMBULL CORPORATE PARK

2/9/15

MU-2-15-20442 00121 OLD MINE Road PATRICK GARRIQUESMunicipal 0.00 INSTALL & WIRE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 
PER PLANS FOR THE COUNSELING 
CENTER

2/23/15

MU-2-15-20474 00158 EDISON Road DOWNES CONSTRUCTION CO 
LLC

Municipal 1,350,361.0 PARTIAL INTERIOR RENOVATIONS TO 
THE TRUMBULL POLICE DEPT 
PRIMARILY IN DISPATCH CENTER 
AREA

2/26/15
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MU-2-15-20475 00158 EDISON Road Semac Electrical ContractorsMunicipal 0.00 ADD TEMP OUTLET & NEW PANEL , 
REWORK EXISTING  DISTRIBUTION 
SYSTEM FEEDERS FOR TRUMBULL 
PD

2/26/15

MU-3-15-20552 00158 EDISON Road J & B MECHANICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Municipal 0.00 DEMO EXISTING PLUMBING & INSTALL
NEW SANITARY WASTE, VENT & 
DOMESTIC WATER FOR PLUMBING 
FIXTURES PER DRAWINGS

3/13/15

MU-4-15-20725 00366 CHURCH HILL Road SCHOLAR PAINTING & 
RESTORATION LLC

Municipal 0.00 REPLACE THE FUEL STATION METAL 
ROOF

4/8/15

MU-4-15-20847 00158 EDISON Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Municipal 0.00 REPLACE INDOOR EXISTING 175 KW 
GENERATOR W/ NEW ONE ATS & 
WIRING TO REMAIN FOR DISPATCH 
AREA

4/22/15

MU-6-15-21316 00335 WHITE PLAINS Road Bismark ConstructionMunicipal 220,000.00 NEW HEALTH DEPT OFFICE FOR THE 
TOWN OF TRUMBULL ( FORMER 
RANGER STATION)

6/16/15

MU-6-15-21319 00335 WHITE PLAINS Road WOODMERE ELECTRIC & 
COMM.

Municipal 30,000.00 WIRE NEW PLUGS & LIGHTING ON 
1ST FLOOR FOR HEALTH DEPT

6/16/15

MU-6-15-21336 00335 WHITE PLAINS Road STRATFORD PIPE & 
ENGINEERING

Municipal 8,500.00 ADD HANDICAP TOILET RM , 2 SINKS 
FOR HEALTH DEPT

6/17/15

MU-6-15-21344 00335 WHITE PLAINS Road Ed LiskiewiczMunicipal 15,000.00 DUCTWORK & EQUIPMENT PER 
PLANS AND SPECS FOR HEALTH 
DEPT

6/18/15

MU-6-15-21376 00158 EDISON Road Semac Electrical ContractorsMunicipal 0.00 RELOCATE SMOKE DETECTORS(3) IN 
EQUIPMENT ROOM FOR DISPATCH 
AREA OF POLICE DEPT

6/22/15

MU-6-15-21397 00040 Tashua Knolls Lane Monroe Electric LLCMunicipal 0.00 REPLACE BURNED UP METER BOX AT  
POOL HOUSE  UI#191062

6/23/15

MU-6-15-21404 00220 Middlebrooks Road Bismark ConstructionMunicipal 1,452,000.0 REPLACEMENT OF THE EXISTING 
WINDOWS AT MIDDLEBROOKS 
SCHOOL PER APPROVED PLANS

6/25/15

MU-7-15-21459 00335 WHITE PLAINS Road WOODMERE ELECTRIC & 
COMM.

Municipal 4,200.00  INSTALLATION OF FIRE ALARM FOR 
HEALTH DEPT

7/2/15
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MU-7-15-21678 00530 DANIELS FARM Road ARTISTIC DESIGNS LLCMunicipal 0.00 FRAME EXTERIOR WALL OF 
BOILER ROOM @ HILLCREST M.S.

7/27/15

MU-7-15-21685 06254 MAIN Street Holzner ElectricMunicipal 0.00 INSTALL 80 KW GENERATOR
400 AMP ATS.DIESEL FUEL @
BOARD OF ED BUILDING

7/27/15

MU-7-15-21686 06254 MAIN Street Holzner ElectricMunicipal 0.00 WIRE 80KW GENERATOR & 
400 AMP ATS W DIESEL FUEL @
BOARD OF ED BUILDING

7/27/15

MU-8-15-21770 00710 DANIELS FARM Road INTERGRATED TECHNICAL 
SYSTEM

Municipal 0.00 REPLACEMENT OF HEAD END FIRE 
ALARM FOR DANIELS FARM SCHOOL

8/4/15

MU-8-15-21771 00710 DANIELS FARM Road MARK WOOLLARDMunicipal 0.00 REPLACE EXISTING HVAC UNITS (2)
ROOF TOP TYPE @ DANIELS FARM
SCHOOL.

8/4/15

MU-8-15-21772 00190 PARK Lane MARK WOOLLARDMunicipal 0.00 REPLACE EXISTING (1) HVAC UNIT 
ROOFTOP TYPE

8/4/15

MU-8-15-21986 00158 EDISON Road JOSEPH KONDORMunicipal 0.00 INSTALL CAMERAS & ACCESS 
CONTROL CAMERAS AT POLICE DEPT

8/26/15

MU-9-15-22085 04630 MADISON Avenue ARTISTIC DESIGNS LLCMunicipal 0.00 STRIP & REROOF STORAGE SHED AT 
MADISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

9/8/15

MU-9-15-22097 04630 MADISON Avenue Century ElectricMunicipal 0.00 INSTALL 15 KVA BUCK/BOOST 
TRANSFORMER IN RM 102

9/10/15

MU-9-15-22135 00530 DANIELS FARM Road THE GEORGE ELLIS CO.Municipal 285,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING DUAL FLEX 
BOILERS W/ NEW GAS ONLY BOILERS 
(3)  AT HILLCREST SCHOOL *** NEED 
ASBESTOS ABATEMENT REPORT*****

9/14/15

NR-11-15-22684 00086 POPLAR Street Diversified Builders LLCNew Residences 233,630.00 NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES 4 BEDRMS
2.5 BATHS, UNFINISHED BSMNT.
DECK 11 X 12. &  2 CAR GARAGE

11/3/15

NR-1-15-20305 00013 SQUIRE Court MTM CLASSIC HOME BUILDERSNew Residences 319,200.00 NEW RES. 4 BDRMS,3.5 BTHS,3 CAR 
ATTACH.GARG W/GAME RM 
ABOVE.KITCHEN,FAMRM,PRE FAB FP.

1/26/15
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NR-12-15-22942 00006 MOHAWK Drive Giacobbe ConstructionNew Residences 248,000.00 NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES 4 BDRMS, 2 
1/2 BTHS, FAMRM, LIVRM, 2 CAR 
ATTACHED GARAGE UNFINISHED 
BSMNT/ ATTIC

12/2/15

NR-12-15-23156 01342 HUNTINGTON Turnpike CYPRESS CONSTRUCTION LLCNew Residences 165,000.00 REBUILD NEW RESIDENCE 2 STORY 3 
BEDRMS, 2 FULL BATHS, LR,KIT,DR 
UNFINISHED BSMNT/ATTIC, FRONT & 
BACK PORCH ( DETACHED GARAGE 
EXISTING)

12/23/15

NR-4-15-20730 00011 MEADOW WOOD Road GIACOBBE CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

New Residences 146,272.00 NEW RESIDENCE 4 BDRMS, 3 1/2 
BTHS, KIT W/ NOOK, LIVRM, 
FMRM,DINRM,MUDRM, 27 X 14 DECK 
INFINISHED BSMNT/ATTIC,& 3 CAR 
GARAGE

4/9/15

NR-5-15-21115 00018 COUNTRY Lane CORE PROPERTIES LLCNew Residences 225,760.00 NEW 2 STORY SINGLE FAMILY RES 4 
BDRMS, 2 1/2 BTHS, GREAT RM, KIT, 
DINRM, DECK IN BACK 16 X 12 , 
UNFINISHED BSMNT/ATTIC & 2 CAR 
ATTACHED GARAGE

5/22/15

NR-6-15-21436 00017 WOODLAWN Drive KINGS PAINTING & CLEANINGNew Residences 256,500.00 NR 4 BDRMS, 3 1/2 BTHS, OFFICE, KIT, 
FAMRM, FDR, LIVRM, 2 CAR 
ATTACHED GARAGE 24 X 26, PATIO 
ON BACK, UNFINISHED BASEMENT & 
ATTIC  SEE 25290 FOR FINISHED 
ATTIC

6/30/15

NR-8-15-21753 00685 ORCHARD Street Diversified Builders LLCNew Residences 150,000.00 NEW SINGLE FAM RESIDENCE 3 
BEDRMS, 2 1/2 BTHS , LIVRM, DINRM, 
LAUNDRY, 1 CAR ATTACHED 
GARAGE, UNFINISHED ATTIC & 
BASEMENT

8/3/15

P-10-15-22346 00012 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 6,000.00 IN LAW APT,KITCHEN,BATH AND
LAUNDRY RM. 1ST.FL.  RELOCATE
KITCHEN SINK,

10/1/15

P-10-15-22368 00026 ROLLING WOOD Drive CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN
BASEMENT

10/2/15

P-10-15-22376 00594 DANIELS FARM Road MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FROM METER
TO BOILER

10/5/15
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P-10-15-22378 00162 KILLIAN Avenue MVP PLUMBING & HEATING 
LLC

Plumbing 2,400.00 NEW FIXTURES 1ST.FL. POWDER RM,
KITCHEN,2ND.FL, BATH & NEW
MASTERBATH

10/5/15

P-10-15-22387 00038 YORKTOWN Circle Stratford Pl & HtgPlumbing 4,500.00 REPLACE KITCHEN SINK.
BATHTUB LAV & WATER CLOSET

10/6/15

P-10-15-22391 00034 HILLCREST Road JR Tobin Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GAL OIL 
TANK IN BASEMENT.

10/6/15

P-10-15-22395 00026 BEAR PAW ROAD TLC Plumbing LLCPlumbing 700.00 REMODEL EXISTING BATHROOM
EVERYTHING STAYS IN SAME PLACE

10/6/15

P-10-15-22413 00020 ANITA Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 7,000.00 REMODEL BATHROOMS , LAUNDRY
AND KITCHEN.

10/7/15

P-10-15-22417 00015 VALLEY Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,800.00 250 GAL AG TANK & RUN OUTSIDE
LINE TO GENERATOR

10/8/15

P-10-15-22418 00058 WISTERIA Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 100.00 INSTALL 47 GAL AG TANK10/8/15

P-10-15-22420 00056 WOODMERE Drive OSA Heating & CoolingPlumbing 2,800.00 REPLACE WTR HTR W/ NEW HIGH 
EFFICIENCY & RUN NEW GAS LINE & 
TEST

10/8/15

P-10-15-22421 00049 MACARTHUR Road McGoldrick Fuel CoPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT & RUN LINE TO BURNER

10/8/15

P-10-15-22424 00100 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue MVP PLUMBING & HEATING 
LLC

Plumbing 2,000.00 NEW GAS WATER HEATER NAVIEN
 RUN GAS INTO BLD FROM NEW
SVC TO GAS BOILER,WH & KIT RANGE

10/8/15

P-10-15-22435 00029 COBBLERS HILL Road BLU ENERGYPlumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

10/9/15

P-10-15-22439 00039 CROCUS Lane THOMAS DELMASTROPlumbing 800.00 GAS FIREPLACE INSERT IN SUNROOM

(EXISTING)

10/13/15

P-10-15-22440 00004 LYNWOOD Drive CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL TANK IN
CRAWL SPACE.

10/13/15

P-10-15-22442 00002 REINER Circle Franks PlumbingPlumbing 2,600.00 INSTALL 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN
BASEMENT

10/13/15
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P-10-15-22452 00024 BIRDSALL Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL STEEL GAS LINE TO
GAS BOILER

10/13/15

P-10-15-22453 00097 BOTSFORD Place RICKS PLUMBING SERVICEPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

10/13/15

P-10-15-22457 00060 COVENTRY Lane FRANK AGVENT PL. HTG. & 
RENOV.

Plumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST  NAT GAS

10/14/15

P-10-15-22462 00031 GIBSON Avenue Edward R. MastreomonacoPlumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL NEW DRAINS, VENTS, & 
WATER SUPPLY FOR 2 FULL BATHS , 
KITCHEN

10/14/15

P-10-15-22465 00023 EAST LAKE Road MVP PLUMBING & HEATING 
LLC

Plumbing 1,000.00 RUN NEW LINE FROM LP TANK TO 
STOVE, ROUGH IN NEW LAUNDRY & 
KIT SINK

10/14/15

P-10-15-22478 00038 GLENWOOD Drive JR Tobin Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,495.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

10/15/15

P-10-15-22484 00029 PINE Street Brian Himpel Plumbing ServicesPlumbing 300.00 INSTALL PROPANE GAS LOG SET10/16/15

P-10-15-22488 00009 OLD SAWMILL Road SUMM MECHANICALPlumbing 900.00 RE-ROUTE SEPTIC LINE INSIDE 
BASEMENT TO NEW SEWER LINE

10/16/15

P-10-15-22489 04404 MADISON Avenue SUMM MECHANICALPlumbing 300.00 RUN AIR TEST ON EXISTING GAS LINE 
TO WARM AIR FURNACE IN COTTAGE

10/16/15

P-10-15-22494 00064 STERLING Road JOHN PERRIPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL 60 GAL LP TANK AND RUN 
LINE TO KITCHEN STOVE

10/16/15

P-10-15-22496 00042 LOBSTERBACK Road A+ Plumbing, LLCPlumbing 3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR LAV & LAUNDRY 
REMODEL

10/16/15

P-10-15-22498 00014 GISELLA Road DAVE C STEELEPlumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST10/16/15

P-10-15-22509 00030 HEARTWOOD Lane Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 100.00 REPLACE 100 GALLON TANK WITH
3-100 GALLON TANKS IN 
SAME SPOT

10/19/15

P-10-15-22511 00025 BULLFROG Lane JAMES CARUSO PLUMBINGPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL NEW KITCHEN SINK, D/W, 
ICEMAKER- SAME LOCATION
RUN NEW GAS FOR STOVE & TEST

10/19/15
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P-10-15-22512 00029 WILDWOOD Drive TOTAL MECHANICAL SYSTEMPlumbing 3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT FULL 
BATH ( EXISTING)

10/19/15

P-10-15-22515 00176 PINEWOOD Trail M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE & TEST10/19/15

P-10-15-22517 00018 TASHUA Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 925.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

10/19/15

P-10-15-22518 00289 LAWRENCE Road TODD COLLINSPlumbing 600.00 INSTALLATION OF GAS PIPING FROM
METER TO BOILER.

10/19/15

P-10-15-22522 00909 PLATTSVILLE Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 300.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM EXISTING LP 
TANK TO GENERATOR  
***************WORK NOT DONE

10/20/15

P-10-15-22523 00051 PURITAN Road JAMES USIAKPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

10/20/15

P-10-15-22528 00025 SPRUCE Street DONALD M STILL JRPlumbing 3,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING FIXTURES. MOVE
LAUNDRY FROM KITCHEN TO 
BASEMENT.NEW WASTE PIPE AS 
NEC.

10/20/15

P-10-15-22529 00248 CHURCH HILL Road DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,300.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GAL OIL TANK 
OUTSIDE ON LENTILS SEE P&Z 
APPROVED LOCATION

10/20/15

P-10-15-22550 00015 RUTH Street EDGERTON INCPlumbing 600.00 run gas line,replaced existing systems
2 zones 90+

10/21/15

P-10-15-22577 00030 LAURIE Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 100.00 BLACK PIPE FROM METER TO THE
BOILER

10/23/15

P-10-15-22579 00021 PIONEER Trail ACP Htg & Cooling LLCPlumbing 675.00 GAS LINE TO NEW COMBI BOILER10/23/15

P-10-15-22581 00101 BASSICK Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 800.00 KITCHEN REMODEL MOVE SINK10/23/15

P-10-15-22585 00021 PIONEER Trail Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 150.00 INSTALL 325 GAL LP TANK  & RUN 
LINE  & TEST

10/23/15

P-10-15-22586 00015 RUTH Street Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 200.00 INSTLL 2- 100 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
LINE & TEST

10/23/15
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P-10-15-22587 00005 MEADOW WOOD Road ALAN VINCIPlumbing 2,500.00 install new gas line for on demand water 
heater. navian hot water only

10/23/15

P-10-15-22588 00076 STURBRIDGE Lane LOUIS ANTONINOPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL 2" WASHING MACHINE LINE10/23/15

P-10-15-22593 06493 MAIN Street Michael PickeringPlumbing 1,600.00 INSTALL NEW 40 GAL GAS WTR HTR & 
GAS LINE

10/26/15

P-10-15-22594 00046 GLENARDEN Road PIONEER GAS & APPLIANCEPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL 1-120 LP TANK & INSTALL 
FIREPLACE LOG SET

10/26/15

P-10-15-22602 00121 TWITCHGRASS Road Carl LarracuentePlumbing 600.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

10/26/15

P-10-15-22617 00015 GAYLORD Road GIORDANO'SPlumbing 725.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW HEATING 
SYSTEM & TEST

10/27/15

P-10-15-22618 00034 ELMSTED Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,875.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT. NEW O/H OIL LINES

10/27/15

P-10-15-22623 00090 HAVILAND Drive Lenahans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 RAISE WASTE LINE UP & RELOCATE 
EXIT TO SEPTIC. INTERIOR DRAIN

10/28/15

P-10-15-22624 00015 BEECH TREE Circle Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,600.00 INSTALL 100 GALLON TANK & RUN 
LINE TO FP LOG SET  AND COOK TOP

10/28/15

P-10-15-22630 00012 MORNINGSIDE Terrace PIONEER GAS & APPLIANCEPlumbing 500.00 install 120 gal tank rear center 
of house.

10/28/15

P-10-15-22638 00012 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL 30' OF COPPER LP GAS LINE
FROM LP TANKS 
UP TO ATTIC FURNACE

10/29/15

P-10-15-22648 00047 CHERRYGATE Lane CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 INSTALL 330 GAL OIL TANK 
IN BASEMENT.

10/30/15

P-10-15-22655 00049 GREAT NECK Road Al BarrosPlumbing 1,200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST10/30/15

P-11-15-22658 00071 COUNTRY CLUB Road TLC Plumbing LLCPlumbing 400.00 INSTALL NEW 1/2" COUNTER STRIKE 
GAS LINE FOR FIREPLACE WITH
AIR TEST ON IT.

11/2/15

P-11-15-22660 00038 FROST HILL Road MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,126.00 INSTALL 40 GAL REPLACEMENT HT 
WTR HTR IN BASEMENT

11/2/15
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P-11-15-22662 00040 POPLAR Street MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,262.00 REPLACE 80 GAL HWH W/ NEW 50 
GAL HWH IN BASEMENT

11/2/15

P-11-15-22663 00197 PALOMINO Pass MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,499.00 REPLACE 40 GAL HWH W/ NEW 40 
GAL IN BASEMENT

11/2/15

P-11-15-22665 01203 WOODLAND HILLS Drive MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,604.00 REPLACE 50 GAL WTR HTR IN 
BASEMENT

11/2/15

P-11-15-22668 00030 FOXWOOD Road PHOENIX PROPANE LLCPlumbing 4,000.00 REMOVE ABOVE GROUND PROPANE 
TANK AND INSTALL UG LP TANK

11/2/15

P-11-15-22686 00021 DEERFIELD Drive Dorans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,000.00 NEW LP GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER11/3/15

P-11-15-22688 00023 BREWSTER Place James Toigo HVAC & 
Plumbing,LLC

Plumbing 1,000.00 NEW GAS MAIN FROM METER TO
NAVIEN COMBI UNIT

11/3/15

P-11-15-22694 00011 ALICE Place Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER, GAS 
RANGE & GRILL & TEST

11/3/15

P-11-15-22696 00117 PINEWOOD Trail Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & 
HWH & TEST

11/3/15

P-11-15-22698 00017 GREENWOOD Drive Stratford Plumbing & Heating, IncPlumbing 5,000.00 ROUGH IN NEW MASTER BATH & 
LAUNDRY IN ADDITION

11/3/15

P-11-15-22701 00562 TASHUA Road DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,300.00 INSTALL 275  GAL OIL TANK IN 
GARAGE

11/3/15

P-11-15-22702 00015 RUTH Street SANTILLI FUELPlumbing 4,800.00 INSTALL NEW BATHROOM ON 
SECOND FLOOR

11/4/15

P-11-15-22703 00211 MAYFIELD Drive WILLIAM KARMASPlumbing 1,200.00 REMOVE TUB & REPLACE W/ 
SHOWER REPLACE 2 FAUCETS & 
TOILET

11/4/15

P-11-15-22706 00036 SHELTER ROCK Road Stratford Plumbing & Heating, IncPlumbing 1,000.00 CHANGE SHOWER VALVE & INSTALL 
NEW SINK W/ VANITY

11/4/15

P-11-15-22711 00041 JOHNSON Street Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCPlumbing 235.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/4/15

P-11-15-22717 00085 PINEWOOD Trail M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL 25' OF STEEL GAS PIPE TO
DV GAS BOILER

11/5/15
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P-11-15-22719 00081 PINEWOOD Trail M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 875.00 INSTALL 20' OF STEEL PIPING TO
DV GAS BOILER

11/5/15

P-11-15-22727 00162 PINEWOOD Trail Kupchick Heating & Cooling IncPlumbing 1,500.00 NEW GAS LINE11/5/15

P-11-15-22731 00015 GRISWOLD Avenue Hocon GasPlumbing 700.00 INSTALL 1- 120 GAL LP TANK & 
FIREPLACE LOG SET TEST LINE

11/6/15

P-11-15-22734 00047 VALLEY VIEW Road Falco Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 2ND FLOOR BATH11/6/15

P-11-15-22736 00022 SABINA Road MARC KUCZOPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL NEW DRAIN LINE & H/C
WATER LINES FOR LAUNDRY HOOK 
UP IN BASEMENT

11/6/15

P-11-15-22752 00016 PROSPECT Avenue Balanced Properties, LLCPlumbing 550.00 GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER11/6/15

P-11-15-22753 00085 PINEWOOD Trail RICHARD CANFIELDPlumbing 800.00 SEWER CONNECTION BETWEEN 
HOUSE & PUMP CHAMBER

11/9/15

P-11-15-22754 00465 WHITNEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 150.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
BOILER & TEST NEED PERMIT FOR 
BOILER & CHL

11/9/15

P-11-15-22757 00155 PINEWOOD Trail Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/9/15

P-11-15-22759 00105 WOOLSLEY Avenue CT TANK REMOVAL INCPlumbing 1,650.00 INSTALL 275 GAL VERTICAL TANK
SAME LOCATION.

11/9/15

P-11-15-22761 00065 PINEWOOD Trail SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO FURNACE & WTR 
HTR & TEST

11/9/15

P-11-15-22765 00017 WOODLAWN Drive PARK CITY HEATING & 
COOLING LLC

Plumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR 2 NEW 
FURNACES & GAS  HWH , ALSO 
INSTALL GAS FIREPLACE INSERT & 
COOKTOP

11/9/15

P-11-15-22772 00040 OLD GREEN Road MBS, CorpPlumbing 11,800.00 FOR ADDN KITCHEN & BATH . GAS 
PIPE FOR NAVIEN WATER HTR,
STOVE.

11/10/15

P-11-15-22776 00372 CHURCH HILL Road Petro OilPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 275 GALLON OIL TANK
IN BASEMENT

11/12/15

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 160 of 227



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

P-11-15-22778 00137 OLD DIKE Road PETEY'S PIPINGPlumbing 1,000.00 REWORK DRAIN & VENT LINE, WATER 
LINES FOR KIT REMODEL PLUMBING 
ONLY

11/12/15

P-11-15-22779 00137 OLD DIKE Road ACCUTEMP LLCPlumbing 500.00 EXTEND GAS LINE TO NEW LOCATION 
FOR STOVE & REPIPE EXHAUST 
HOOD FOR STOVE

11/12/15

P-11-15-22781 00065 PINEWOOD Trail SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,500.00 INSTALL DIRECT VENT NAT GAS WTR 
HTR

11/12/15

P-11-15-22783 00042 FIREHOUSE Road Standard OilPlumbing 2,727.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

11/12/15

P-11-15-22784 00100 WILLIAMS Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,100.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN
BASEMENT

11/12/15

P-11-15-22788 00128 ELLIOTT Road Falco Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL BLACK GAS PIPING TO 20 KW
GENERATOR.

11/12/15

P-11-15-22805 00224 STROBEL Road Britt-Air LLCPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/13/15

P-11-15-22808 00170 BLACKHOUSE Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST11/13/15

P-11-15-22814 00124 PINEWOOD Trail Bruce E Stevenson Pl. & Htg.Plumbing 1,000.00 PIPING, GAS LINE, FOR NEW HEATING 
EQUIPMENT-BOILER & HWH

11/13/15

P-11-15-22815 00027 LAUREL Street Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO STOVE11/13/15

P-11-15-22816 00042 MAGNOLIA Road AIR INCPlumbing 2,674.00 INSTALL GAS LOGSET,PIPING TO 
BURNER 20'.

11/16/15

P-11-15-22820 00046 UNDER CLIFF Road Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN NEW GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
NEW FURNACE 26'

11/16/15

P-11-15-22823 00123 PINEWOOD TRAIL Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS PIPE FROM METER SET TO 
BOILER . GAS RANGE & GRILL

11/16/15

P-11-15-22825 00127 PINEWOOD TRAIL Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER SET TO 
GAS BOILER-RANGE,

11/16/15
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P-11-15-22831 00300 STONEHOUSE Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 450.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO NEW 
BOILER & TEST

11/17/15

P-11-15-22841 00079 HAVERHILL Road FABIAN PLUMBING & HTGPlumbing 2,000.00 REMODEL BATH NEW TUB, SHOWER, 
TOILET & VANITY

11/17/15

P-11-15-22845 00649 FAIRCHILD Road GIORDANO'SPlumbing 1,200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & 
INSTALL NEW 40 GAL WTR HTR

11/17/15

P-11-15-22846 00005 LAURIE Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 360.00 CONVERT BOILER FROM PROPANE 
TO NAT GAS

11/17/15

P-11-15-22856 00145 PINEWOOD Trail Hoffman Fuel CoPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL S/S GAS PIPE FROM METER 
TO NEW BOILER

11/18/15

P-11-15-22864 00078 ARDEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 REMOVE & INSTALL BATH TUB PL. TO
FIX SUB FLOOR .INSTALL NEW TUB,
SINK,TOILET.

11/19/15

P-11-15-22866 00047 SHERMAN Avenue L&L MECHANICAL.LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS LINE FOR BOILER 
REPLACEMENT

11/19/15

P-11-15-22868 00025 STAG Lane DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GAL OIL TANK IN
BASEMENT WITH 2" FILL AND VENT

11/20/15

P-11-15-22871 00078 ARDEN Road NICHOLAS DIPRONIOPlumbing 300.00 GAS LINE FROM PROPOSED 
LOCATION TO STOVE.

11/20/15

P-11-15-22875 00011 BARRY Place MARCELO ASSISPlumbing 750.00 RUNNING NEW GAS LINE FOR BOILER 
& TEST

11/20/15

P-11-15-22879 00193 STERLING Road Santa EnergyPlumbing 300.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER TO NEW
NAVIEN COMBI BOILER

11/20/15

P-11-15-22882 00213 STERLING Road Santa EnergyPlumbing 300.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER TO NEW
CONDENSING BOILER 30'

11/20/15

P-11-15-22886 00050 WOODMERE Drive Now Mechanical LLCPlumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/20/15

P-11-15-22890 00056 PINEWOOD Trail ALICKI ENTERPRISE LLCPlumbing 1,400.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING & TEST FOR GAS 
CONVERSION

11/23/15
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P-11-15-22900 00017 TAIT Road MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL 50 GAL NAT GAS WTR HTR 
VENT TO EXISTING 5" B VENT & RUN 
GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & TEST

11/24/15

P-11-15-22902 00128 FERNWOOD Road Forger-Kunkel Pl. & HeatingPlumbing 6,000.00 INSTALL NEW BATHROOM ON 1ST 
FLOOR

11/24/15

P-11-15-22907 00060 TWITCHGRASS Road Climate Partners, LLCPlumbing 0.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/24/15

P-11-15-22909 02126 OLD TOWN Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 UPDATING SHOWER FIXTURES, 
TOILET & SINK

11/24/15

P-11-15-22917 00035 CHATHAM Drive EDGERTON INCPlumbing 600.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & 
TEST

11/25/15

P-11-15-22918 00034 BARNSWALLOW Drive Curran & Sons, IncPlumbing 1,500.00 PLUMBING FOR WASHER ON 2ND 
FLOOR

11/25/15

P-11-15-22925 00040 LOCUST Street Anroman Plumbing LLCPlumbing 1,550.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK SAME 
LOCATION

11/25/15

P-11-15-22931 04791 MADISON Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/30/15

P-11-15-22932 00004 PLUMB CREEK Road Absolute Pl & Htg LLCPlumbing 3,000.00 ROUGH IN - INGROUND FOR POOL 
HOUSE WTR CLOSET, VANITY & 
OUTSIDE SHOWER

11/30/15

P-11-15-22934 00163 BLACKHOUSE Road H Hulse IncPlumbing 400.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/30/15

P-11-15-22935 00035 VIXEN ROAD Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,300.00 INSTALL 2-100 GALLON TANKS AND 
RUN LINE TO GENERATOR

11/30/15

P-11-15-22936 00015 HARNED Place ROTO ROOTERPlumbing 4,800.00 EMERGENCY REPAIR - 20' SPOT 
REPAIR OF EXTERIOR SEWER LINE

11/30/15

P-1-15-20145 00031 LINDBERG Drive P.C.S. PLUMBING&HEATING 
LLC

Plumbing 100.00 REPLACE KITCHEN FAUCET & SINK1/2/15

P-1-15-20146 00018 CEDAR Road Ken Parkers Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 10,000.00 run gas line for furnace,stove,watrhtr
rough plumbing & install fixtures for 
3.5 baths & laundry.

1/5/15
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P-1-15-20149 00063 PONDVIEW Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST1/5/15

P-1-15-20150 00036 FRANCIS Street SANTILLI FUELPlumbing 600.00 INSTALL FAUCET & GAS LINE TO 
STOVE & TEST  NEED SEPARATE 
PERMIT FOR FLOOD WORK

1/5/15

P-1-15-20151 00265 MAYFIELD Drive Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,000.00 REMODEL EXISTING 1ST.FL. BATHRM
NEW FIXTURES SAME PLACE.

1/5/15

P-1-15-20154 00015 KOGER Road ASIMS PLUMBING LLCPlumbing 5,000.00 1ST.FL. REPLACE FULL BTH 
FIXTURES
2ND.FL. REPLACE TOILET,SINK.ADD
SHOWER STALL.2 BTHS & KITCHEN

1/5/15

P-1-15-20173 00133 ELLIOTT Road T.C 'S PLUMBING & HEATINGPlumbing 200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW NAVIAN  ' 
COMBO 25'  COUNTERSTRIKE

1/7/15

P-1-15-20175 00030 RIVERSIDE Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 2-100 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR

1/7/15

P-1-15-20178 00020 GROVE Street FLORIANO'S PLUMBING INCPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING FOR COMBO 
UNIT TIE INTO EXISTING GAS NO 
TEST REQUIRED

1/7/15

P-1-15-20197 00038 WOODLAWN Drive Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,608.00 OIL TO ELEC  80 GAL WTR HTR1/12/15

P-1-15-20202 00036 DELL Circle GIORDANO'SPlumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
BOILER. BLACK PIPE.

1/12/15

P-1-15-20208 00027 FRENCHTOWN Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 900.00 INSTALL 100 GAL TANK & RUN GAS 
LINE TO COOKTOP.

1/13/15

P-1-15-20209 00020 BEACHCROFT Lane Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 3,600.00 install 120 gal LP tank & insert DV
Napoleon stove. run gas line from tank to 
stove.

1/13/15

P-1-15-20212 00081 PUTTING GREEN Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 200.00 GAS LINE TO NEW GAS BOILER1/13/15

P-1-15-20216 00065 NORWOOD Terrace GasworksPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

1/13/15

P-1-15-20233 00044 EVELYN Street PROTECH HEAT & A/CPlumbing 150.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW GAS 
FURNACE 
ONLY.

1/15/15
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P-1-15-20246 00009 SARENEE Circle Black SwanPlumbing 2,500.00 FREE STANDING GAS STOVE1/16/15

P-1-15-20247 00009 SARENEE Circle HYDRO MECHANICALPlumbing 1,000.00 gas line installation to fireplace- interior. 
apprx 30'.

1/16/15

P-1-15-20248 00051 TOPAZ Lane WAYNE JANSENPlumbing 3,000.00 finished basement for rec room & full 
bath. not to be used as a bedroom.
existing.

1/20/15

P-1-15-20259 00022 FAIRVIEW Avenue Ron Rich Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL NEW GAS LINE FROM NEW 
METER HARNESS TO NEW GAS 
STOVE 
PREVIOUS  WAS OIL.

1/20/15

P-1-15-20267 00014 DUNELLEN Road Standard OilPlumbing 5,400.00 install 275 gallon oil tank in basement1/21/15

P-1-15-20268 00085 OLD DIKE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALLING UGSEWER LINE, AG 
WATER LINE FOR BATHRM- SINK, 
TOILET & STAND UP SHOWER

1/21/15

P-1-15-20273 00078 COLONY Avenue Prestige PlumbingPlumbing 800.00 install gas line to generator@ rear of 
house. connect to gas main in bsmnt.

1/22/15

P-1-15-20275 00023 BAILEY Street DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,600.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

1/22/15

P-1-15-20278 00063 COVENTRY Lane ROCK & ROLL PLUMBINGPlumbing 15,000.00 TOTAL RENOV OF PL & SOME GAS
PIPE, 5 BATHS,KITCHEN,LAUNDRY,
ALL BTHS PRE EXISTING

1/22/15

P-1-15-20285 00030 JOG HILL Road TLC Plumbing LLCPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL NEW GAS FIREPLACE.1/23/15

P-1-15-20303 00175 HILLTOP Circle Jesse Cedors Plumbing, LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 install 1" gas piping for generator.1/26/15

P-1-15-20304 00195 HILLTOP Circle Jesse Cedors Plumbing, LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 install 1" gas piping to generator.1/26/15

P-1-15-20316 00103 CANOE BROOK Road AUTOMATIC TLC ENERGYPlumbing 2,936.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED HT WTR HTR 
ONLY W/ NEW 30 GALLON

1/29/15

P-1-15-20321 00406 WOODLAND  HILLS Drive MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,500.00 REPLACEMENT GAS  WATER HEATER 
40 GAL

1/30/15
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P-1-15-20322 00259 MAYFIELD Drive MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 900.00 40 GAL GAS REPLACEMENT WATER 
HEATER GAS TO GAS

1/30/15

P-1-15-20324 00023 BONITA Avenue MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,000.00 REPLACEMENT 40 GAL GAS WATER 
HEATER

1/30/15

P-1-15-20325 00123 ASPEN Lane Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,200.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER SET TO 
BOILER

1/30/15

P-1-15-20326 00150 PALOMINO Pass MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,600.00 REPLACEMENT 50 GAL GAS WATER 
HEATER W/ DRIP PAN CAPPED

1/30/15

P-1-15-20327 00274 PUTTING GREEN Road MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,350.00 REPLACE 80 GAL ELEC WATER HTR.1/30/15

P-1-15-20328 00412 SHELTON Road MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,000.00 REPLACE 50 GALLON GAS 
WATERHTR

1/30/15

P-1-15-20329 00041 KOGER Road Hoffman Fuel CoPlumbing 1,100.00 set 1-120 gal propane tank and run line to 
fireplace & grill & test

1/30/15

P-12-15-22941 00006 TURNEY Place PF Mac, LLCPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL KITCHEN SINK & DW IN 
SAME LOC. NEW GAS LINE FOR
COOKTOP

12/1/15

P-12-15-22943 00007 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive JEM Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 4,000.00 ROUGH PL FOR NEW TOILET,VANITY
WASHER.ALL PIPING IS FROM BSMNT
TO NEW ATTIC CARPENTRY

12/2/15

P-12-15-22944 00139 KILLIAN Avenue Ken Parkers Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 10,000.00 PLUMBING FOR  KIT, BTHRMS 
REMODEL & RUN GAS LINE FOR 
STOVE, WTR HTR & FURNACE

12/2/15

P-12-15-22945 00006 MOHAWK Drive Ken Parkers Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 10,000.00 PLUMBING FOR NR KIT, 2 1/2 BTHS & 
RUN GAS LINE TO STOVE, WTR HTR & 
FURNACE

12/2/15

P-12-15-22949 00003 CORNWALL Lane SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 475.00 RUN NAT GAS PIPING FROM METER 
BAR TO NAT GAS BOILER & HWH

12/2/15

P-12-15-22953 00117 HILLTOP Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 300.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FOR OUTDOOR
GRILL

12/3/15

P-12-15-22957 00085 CALHOUN Avenue DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

12/3/15
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P-12-15-22958 00084 RIDGEVIEW Avenue DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN
BASEMENT

12/3/15

P-12-15-22961 00101 TANGLEWOOD Road DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GAL  OIL TANK
IN GARAGE

12/3/15

P-12-15-22963 00087 SKYVIEW Drive DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 275 GALLON OIL TANK 
IN BASEMENT.

12/3/15

P-12-15-22964 00415 PITKIN HOLLOW ROTO ROOTERPlumbing 4,000.00 EXCAVATE DRIVEWAY AREA TO 
REPAIR SEWER LINE 6"

12/3/15

P-12-15-22967 00008 SHELBOURNE Road KAUFMAN FUEL COPlumbing 2,800.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

12/3/15

P-12-15-22969 00015 LAURIE Road Ed LiskiewiczPlumbing 600.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

12/3/15

P-12-15-22971 00011 LAURIE Road Ed LiskiewiczPlumbing 600.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

12/3/15

P-12-15-22975 00023 LORMA Avenue Anroman Plumbing LLCPlumbing 1,650.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

12/4/15

P-12-15-22980 00058 FIREHOUSE Road FABIAN PLUMBING & HTGPlumbing 1,000.00 RELOCATE WASHER & DRYER12/4/15

P-12-15-22981 00295 CHURCH HILL Road DEVINE BROS INCPlumbing 1,000.00 SET 120 GAL TANK ,RUN LINE IN 
TRENCH,STUB INTO HOUSE FOR NEW
GAS RANGE. AIR TEST  20 PSI

12/4/15

P-12-15-22995 00006 THREE TREES Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 885.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

12/7/15

P-12-15-22999 00058 FIREHOUSE Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 650.00 INSTALL 2- 100 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO FURNACE

12/7/15

P-12-15-23006 00109 PINEWOOD Trail RICKS PLUMBING SERVICEPlumbing 5,000.00 INSTALL NEW GAS LINE & TANKLESS 
WTR HTR, CONNECT TO DRYER

12/8/15

P-12-15-23016 00138 PINEWOOD Trail AIRE SERV HTGPlumbing 600.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & GAS 
RANGE & TEST

12/8/15

P-12-15-23018 00140 PINEWOOD Trail AIRE SERV HTGPlumbing 600.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER ONLY 
& TEST

12/8/15
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P-12-15-23021 00012 DREW Circle Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

12/9/15

P-12-15-23023 00195 MERRIMAC Drive Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

12/9/15

P-12-15-23026 00511 WHITE PLAINS Road RICHARD PUCCIPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST12/9/15

P-12-15-23031 00020 SAYBROOK Road ANTHONY BADARACCOPlumbing 1,500.00 ROUGH FINISH FOR BASEMENT 
BATH  AND SEWER EJECT

12/9/15

P-12-15-23032 00249 PINEWOOD Trail SANTA FUELPlumbing 150.00 INSTALL 3 -120 GAL PROPANE TANKS
AND CONNECT TO STUB OUT

12/9/15

P-12-15-23036 00053 STEMWAY Road Kay Electrical ContractorsPlumbing 750.00 black pipe thru basement to generator 
w/gas shut off

12/9/15

P-12-15-23041 00070 PINEWOOD Trail GIORDANO'SPlumbing 3,900.00 NEW NAT GAS TANKLESS WTR HTR
RUN GAS LINES FOR WTR HTR AND
FURNACE.DV NAVIEN TANKLESS

12/10/15

P-12-15-23046 00027 WENDOVER Road MAC AIR SYSTEMS LLCPlumbing 100.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING FOR GARAGE 
FURNACE.

12/10/15

P-12-15-23048 00087 MERRIMAC Drive Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

Plumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FROM NEW METER 
TO BOILER & TEST

12/11/15

P-12-15-23061 00143 PINEWOOD Trail ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 400.00 GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER12/11/15

P-12-15-23078 00121 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL Way RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23079 00143 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23080 00141 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23081 00139 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23082 00137 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15
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P-12-15-23083 00135 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23084 00133 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23085 00131 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23086 00143 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23087 00127 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23088 00125 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23089 00143 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL WAY RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 1,333.00 REPLACING UNDERGROUND GAS 
LINE & TEST

12/15/15

P-12-15-23092 00064 PINEWOOD Trail James Onze Pl & HtgPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER BAR TO 
BOILER LOC.

12/15/15

P-12-15-23094 00009 ARLISS Drive James Onze Pl & HtgPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
NEW GAS BOILER.

12/15/15

P-12-15-23097 00023 BAYBERRY Lane PHOENIX PROPANE LLCPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL 120 GALLON PROPANE TANK
FOR 11 KW GENERATOR.

12/16/15

P-12-15-23100 00071 AUTUMN RIDGE Road JOHN MICHAUDPlumbing 4,000.00 PLUMB FIXTURES INSTALL 
SANI FLUSH PUMP

12/16/15

P-12-15-23111 00131 PINEWOOD Trail M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 850.00 INSTALL 25' OF 1" STEEL PIPE TO
GAS BOILER

12/17/15

P-12-15-23114 00423 ERWIN Street Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing 500.00 RELOCATE GAS PIPE12/17/15

P-12-15-23121 00249 PINEWOOD Trail Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 8,000.00 add full bath in bsmnt w/ejecion pump
move kitchen sink,2nd.fl shower.1 lav
new fixtures.pipefor 2 furn,wh,stove

12/18/15
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P-12-15-23130 00167 PINEWOOD Trail Paul the PlumberPlumbing 1,400.00 INSTALL NAT GAS STOVE, DRYER,
HOT WATER HEATER

12/21/15

P-12-15-23133 00013 ROBINWOOD Road PETRO MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN
BASEMENT.

12/21/15

P-12-15-23134 00026 LONGVIEW Road James Toigo HVAC & 
Plumbing,LLC

Plumbing 500.00 GAS PIPE TO PROPANE GENERATOR12/21/15

P-12-15-23144 06272 MAIN Street CTR INCPlumbing 1,650.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

12/22/15

P-12-15-23145 00036 FARMSTEAD Lane CTR INCPlumbing 1,800.00 REPLACE 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

12/22/15

P-12-15-23149 00080 TWITCHGRASS Road Ronald ProtoPlumbing 3,000.00 REMODEL EXISTING KITCHEN,BATH,
& BSMNT BATH,LAUNDRY- GAS LINES

12/22/15

P-12-15-23152 05678 MAIN Street CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Plumbing 2,000.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER TO BOILER 
& KITCHEN STOVE.

12/22/15

P-12-15-23158 00020 ANITA Avenue THOMASTON COMFORT 
CONTROL

Plumbing 400.00 RUNNING GAS LINE FOR OIL TO 
GAS CONVERSION.

12/23/15

P-12-15-23160 00063 MOOSE HILL Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 450.00 RUN GAS PIPING FROM METER TO 
NEW BOILER

12/23/15

P-12-15-23168 00044 FRANKLIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 600.00 REPLACE 40 GAL WHW 
GAS TO GAS

12/29/15

P-12-15-23171 00012 BURTON Avenue Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,608.00 GAS TO ELEC W.H. 80 GAL.12/29/15

P-12-15-23174 00052 STERLING Road Tom GASPARRINIPlumbing 1,000.00 SET GENERATOR ON PAD. INSTALL
GAS LINE FROM EXIST LINE TO
GENERATOR.

12/30/15

P-12-15-23176 00115 PINEWOOD Trail MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 500.00 PL FROM METER TO BOILER. OIL TO
GAS CONVERSION. NEW 1'' SERVICE

12/30/15

P-12-15-23178 00128 PINEWOOD Trail MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 500.00 GAS SERVICE METER TO BOILER 1"
OIL TO GAS.

12/30/15
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P-12-15-23179 00008 FOREST VIEW Street WILLIAM KARMASPlumbing 4,500.00 IN BSMNT INSTALL SEWAGE 
EJECTOR
2" VENT,1 FULL BATH,1 W.C.,1 LAV
1 SHOWER STALL

12/30/15

P-12-15-23187 00099 BLACKSTONE Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,001.00 ADD SHOWER TO EXISTING 
BATHROOM

12/31/15

P-2-15-20334 00033 WOODCREST Avenue Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,600.00 OIL HEAT HOT WATER BOILER TO 
ELECTRIC 80 GAL W.H.

2/3/15

P-2-15-20338 00226 PINTO Court Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 300.00 SLOP SINK IN BASEMENT2/4/15

P-2-15-20352 00071 INWOOD Road Michael MurdochPlumbing 5,000.00 GUT BACK TO BACK BATHROOMS 
AND
REPLUMB WASTE, VENT, WATER.
2 BATHS EXISTING.

2/5/15

P-2-15-20355 00065 HILLTOP Drive PDQ Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 5,000.00 INSTALL MASTER BATH & LAUNDRY
RM. PVC,D W V -PEX & COPPER FOR
WATER.

2/5/15

P-2-15-20358 00025 GARLAND Circle Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

Plumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
STOVE & TEST

2/5/15

P-2-15-20360 00006 RED FOX Lane TERRY BARBER JRPlumbing 1,500.00 replacing existing fixtures with new
in hall bath (full bath)

2/5/15

P-2-15-20368 00036 FRANCIS Street SANTILLI FUELPlumbing 200.00 REPLACE BROKEN SHOWER 
CARTRIDGES DUE TO WATER 
DAMAGE FROM FREEZING PIPES.

2/6/15

P-2-15-20369 02685 RESERVOIR Avenue SANTILLI FUELPlumbing 900.00 REPAIR FROZEN COPPER WATER 
LINES & REPLACE 3 SHOWER 
VALVES.
NO REMODEL WORK.

2/6/15

P-2-15-20371 00064 STERLING Road Santa EnergyPlumbing 1,900.00 REPLACE 275 GALLON OIL TANK 
IN BASEMENT.

2/6/15

P-2-15-20373 00011 SHARON Road B&F PLUMBING & HEATINGPlumbing 2,500.00 RESET FIXTURES SAME LOCATION 
FOR KITCHEN AND BATH

2/6/15
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P-2-15-20375 00020 RENNISON Road Ken Parkers Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 9,000.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR STOVE,FURNACE, 
WTR HTR ROUGH PLUMBING & 
FIXTURE INSTALLATION FOR 3- 
BTHRMS, KIT & LAUNDRY (NO HEAT)

2/9/15

P-2-15-20378 00046 GLENARDEN Road Brake Fire Protection, Inc.Plumbing 5,000.00 NEW RESIDENTIAL FIRE
SPRINKLER SYSTEM.

2/10/15

P-2-15-20393 00009 ROUND HILL Road Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,608.00 OIL TO ELEC 80 GAL WTR HTR 
ELECTRICAL BY H/O REQUIRES 
SEPARATE PERMIT

2/11/15

P-2-15-20400 00011 PORTERS RIDGE Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS PIPING FOR OIL TO GAS
CONVERSION.

2/12/15

P-2-15-20405 00008 GARLAND Circle Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 7,000.00 kitchen & 2nd.fl. dormer 1st.fl bathroom 
alterations

2/13/15

P-2-15-20411 00042 KINGSBURY Drive Stratford Plumbing & Heating, IncPlumbing 5,500.00 install 1/2/bath using saniflow toilet 
system

2/17/15

P-2-15-20416 00044 JEROME Avenue John Comer Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,800.00 KITCHEN REMODEL W/ SINK, 
DISHWASHER, FRIDGE WATER LINE & 
TOE SPACE HEATER

2/17/15

P-2-15-20417 00024 RENNISON Road TRUVUE LLCPlumbing 7,500.00 remodel kitchen,1st.fl. half bath and
laundry.2nd.fl. mstr bath w/shower &
hall bath. no heat incl.

2/18/15

P-2-15-20425 00009 PINEHURST Street OSA Heating & CoolingPlumbing 500.00 RELOCATE KITCHEN HEAT2/19/15

P-2-15-20428 00120 WENDY Road STANDARD OILPlumbing 1,060.00 SET 120 GAL LP TANK FOR STOVE2/19/15

P-2-15-20432 00089 BRIAN Drive MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 3,500.00 REWORK 2 BATHS , KITCHEN & 
LAUNDRY. MOVE GAS LINE FOR 
STOVE. HVAC BY OTHERS.

2/19/15

P-2-15-20437 00002 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 900.00 run gas line from existing tank to 
existing firepit.

2/20/15

P-2-15-20444 00085 TEETER ROCK Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 KITCHEN SINK & HOT WATER 
DISPENSER, ICE MAKER.

2/23/15
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P-2-15-20456 00024 RENNISON Road SANTILLI FUELPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL NAT GAS LINE BLACK STEEL 
PIPE . FURNACE WATER HEATER AND
STOVE.

2/24/15

P-2-15-20473 00055 WINSLOW Road CORDOVA PL. & HEATING LLCPlumbing 6,800.00 install new plumbing fixtures in 
kitchen & 2.5 baths.

2/26/15

P-2-15-20476 00020 RENNISON Road AMERIGASPlumbing 500.00 INSTALLATION OF A TEMPORARY 120 
GAL LP TANK TO BE REMOVED WHEN 
OWNER HOOKS INTO NATURAL GAS 
APPROX MARCH 2015

2/26/15

P-2-15-20484 00111 BOOTH HILL Road Perry Plumbing Services LLCPlumbing 7,000.00 INSTALL PLUMBING FOR HALF BATH ,
KITCHEN SINK & 2 ISLAND SINKS.

2/27/15

P-3-15-20493 00560 EDISON Road James J. Hiravy Pl. & Htg.Plumbing 2,500.00 ROUGH IN SLAB ONLY- UNDER SLAB 
ONLY OWNER TO PULL PERMIT FOR 
ABOVE SLAB WORK

3/3/15

P-3-15-20498 00018 MEADOW VIEW Drive Your Plumber, LLCPlumbing 3,800.00 BASEMENT BATH- REMODEL ONE + 
ADD ONE BATH/KITCHEN.

3/3/15

P-3-15-20502 00014 FAIRLANE Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 4,000.00 full bath & laundry, wet bar. no cooking 
appliances to be installed.

3/3/15

P-3-15-20512 00065 CHESTNUT HILL Road Taddunis Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 1,200.00 lower kitchen sink drain,new water lines 
in kitchen ceiling hook up sink and 
appliances.

3/6/15

P-3-15-20514 00295 SHELTON Road CUSTOM PLUMBING & 
HEATING INC

Plumbing 7,000.00 2.5 baths,existing electric hwh,
sillcock kitchen/laundry

3/6/15

P-3-15-20515 00063 PURITAN Road Franks PlumbingPlumbing 3,500.00 plumbing for 2nd.fl. bath3/6/15

P-3-15-20522 00005 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 MOVING BASEBOARD HEAT TO TOE 
KICK HEATER IN ISLAND

3/9/15

P-3-15-20531 00046 GRAYROCK Road SHAWN FREELPlumbing 900.00 REMOVE & RE INSTALL NEW 
SHOWER PAN & DRAINAGE REPAIR 
TO WORK DONE W/O PERMIT (SEARS)

3/11/15

P-3-15-20536 00049 ROBINWOOD Road PLATT TECHPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

3/11/15
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P-3-15-20540 00040 HICKORY Street Santa EnergyPlumbing 2,300.00 REPLACE OIL TANK IN BASEMENT
275 GALLONS, 2" VENT-FILL.

3/12/15

P-3-15-20546 00017 WOOLSLEY Avenue Brian Himpel Plumbing ServicesPlumbing 4,500.00 ADD BATHRM & KITCHEN TO L/L 
MOVE W/D

3/12/15

P-3-15-20550 00086 BEECH Street Hocon GasPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL 3-120 GAL LP TANKS NEXT
TO HOUSE. RUN LINE IN TRENCH TO
GENERATOR.

3/13/15

P-3-15-20554 00622 BOOTH HILL Road GasworksPlumbing 600.00 CONVERTING BOILER & STOVE FROM
LP TO NAT GAS. RUN LINE FROM 
METER SET TO LINES ON JOB NOW.

3/13/15

P-3-15-20564 00078 KINGSBURY Michael PickeringPlumbing 800.00 EXISTING FULL BATHROOM3/16/15

P-3-15-20565 00073 SHERMAN Avenue Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing 900.00 CHANGE FIXTURES BATHROOMS,
CHANGE KITCHEN SINK, DW.

3/16/15

P-3-15-20567 00025 SKATING POND Road Cliff Nolan Pl & HtgPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FOR KITCHEN 
COOK TOP & TEST

3/17/15

P-3-15-20568 02910 NICHOLS Avenue Leonard BallaroPlumbing 3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR BATHRM N 
BASEMENT W/ SEWAGE EJECTOR& 
BAR SINK

3/17/15

P-3-15-20570 00106 OAKRIDGE Road Cliff Nolan Pl & HtgPlumbing 200.00 INSTALL KITCHEN SINK IN FAMRM3/17/15

P-3-15-20572 00014 BAYBERRY Lane Standard OilPlumbing 4,272.00 REPLACE DIRECT WTR HTR , 
REPLACE OIL STORAGE TANK 275 
GAL

3/17/15

P-3-15-20586 00047 PURITAN Road Edward R. MastreomonacoPlumbing 2,000.00 ROUGH & FINISH PLUMBING FOR 
NEW TOILET, TUB & LAV SINK 
DRAINAGE IS UNDER GROUND

3/18/15

P-3-15-20587 00018 FROST HILL Road TLC Plumbing LLCPlumbing 500.00 KITCHEN SINK DRAIN LINE REPAIR 
RUN NEW LINE THROUGH CABINET & 
TIE IN BELOW

3/19/15

P-3-15-20592 00027 CLARK Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,000.00 2ND.FL. BATHROOM3/19/15

P-3-15-20598 00049 WOODLAWN Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,500.00 REPLACE EXISTING 275 GAL OIL TANK 
IN BASEMENT

3/20/15
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P-3-15-20599 00111 BOOTH HILL Road TOTH MECHANICAL LLCPlumbing 10,000.00 INSTALL NEW RADIANT FLOOR HEAT 
FOR NEW KITCHEN ARE& BASEMENT 
UNDER THE NEW KITCHEN

3/20/15

P-3-15-20619 00009 ELLIOTT Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,000.00 PLUMBING FOR BATHRM RENO 
ADDED SHOWER

3/24/15

P-3-15-20629 00601 WHITE PLAINS Road Taddunis Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 1,500.00 RELOCATE KITCHEN SINK DRAIN AND 
1/2 GAS LINE TO STOVE.

3/26/15

P-3-15-20645 00122 HILLTOP Drive TERRY BARBER JRPlumbing 1,800.00 MOVE EXISTING LAUNDRY3/27/15

P-3-15-20651 00014 BAYBERRY Lane Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 400.00 INSTALL WET BAR W/ SINK IN 
BASEMENT ( EXISTING)

3/30/15

P-3-15-20653 00013 LINDBERG Drive DAVE C STEELEPlumbing 2,500.00 REPLACE FIXTURES -KITCHEN SINK.
BATHROOM SINK TOILET SINK AND
SHOWER.

3/30/15

P-3-15-20654 00021 SAMUEL Street SEAN SCANLANPlumbing 1,400.00 RE ROUTE WASTE LINE IN BASEMENT 
THROUGH GARAGE TO NEW SEWER 
HOOK UP

3/30/15

P-3-15-20658 00015 WINTERGREEN Lane Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 3,000.00 3 PIECE BATH EXISTING BASEMENT3/31/15

P-3-15-20659 00050 CROWN Petro OilPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

3/31/15

P-3-15-20666 00013 HILLSTON Road Jesse Cedors Plumbing, LLCPlumbing 9,600.00 RE-ROUGH IN 3 FULL BTHS, 1- KIT 
SINK INSTALL ON DEMAND WTR HTR

4/1/15

P-4-15-20669 00044 EVELYN Street OSA Heating & CoolingPlumbing 2,700.00 INSTALL 40 GAL ELEC HWH VINYL 
SHOWER STALL ON 2ND.FL. 
LAUNDRY 
SET UP & DRAIN PIPE REROUTE

4/1/15

P-4-15-20672 00025 SKATING POND Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 300.00 INSTALL 47 GAL AG LP TANK LINE BY 
OTHERS

4/1/15

P-4-15-20673 00044 SPINNING WHEEL Road SUMM MECHANICALPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
PROTECTED AREA OF BASEMENT

4/1/15

P-4-15-20676 00100 HAVERHILL Road T.C 'S PLUMBING & HEATINGPlumbing 4,000.00 bathroom remodel add shower to 1st. 
floor bath

4/2/15
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P-4-15-20682 00026 CANOE BROOK Road AIR INCPlumbing 1,000.00 ALL NEW GAS PIPING FOR OIL TO NG 
CONVERSION 30' 1/2" BLACK PIPE & 
TEST

4/2/15

P-4-15-20683 00008 SCENIC HILL Road Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW CONVERSION 
& TEST

4/2/15

P-4-15-20696 00013 HILLSTON Road RICHARD CORRADOPlumbing 2,500.00 INSTALL  PIPING FOR 2 FURNACES, 
FIREPLACE, DRYER & WTR HTR & 
TEST

4/6/15

P-4-15-20701 00007 WESTWOOD Road Santa EnergyPlumbing 2,900.00 REPLACE 230 GALLON OIL TANK 
IN BASEMENT.

4/7/15

P-4-15-20707 00051 KOGER Road ANTHONY POSSIDENTOPlumbing 500.00 run gas line from meter to boiler4/7/15

P-4-15-20722 00026 COTTAGE Place Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 REMODELING THE EXISTING BATHRM 
ADD SHOWER

4/8/15

P-4-15-20728 00106 OAKRIDGE Road CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

4/9/15

P-4-15-20729 00060 WOOD Avenue Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,200.00 RUN LP GAS LINE FROM TANK TO 
HEAT N GLOW FIREPLACE MODEL 
DEB 20 & TEST LINE

4/9/15

P-4-15-20733 00228 STROBEL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 PLUMBING FOR ADDED SHOWER IN 
1/2 BTH AND SLOP SINK

4/9/15

P-4-15-20734 00490 BOOTH HILL Road P.C.S. PLUMBING&HEATING 
LLC

Plumbing 1,000.00 MOVE KITCHEN SINK/ MOVE HEAT 
DUE TO RENOVATION

4/9/15

P-4-15-20737 00016 OLD SAWMILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,500.00 UPGRADE & REWORK EXISTING 
HOUSE PLUMBING NEW FIXTURES 
ADD IN SHOWER

4/10/15

P-4-15-20740 00031 CARDINAL Circle TERRY BARBER JRPlumbing 2,000.00 RELOCATE FIXTURES MST BTH ADD 
NEW LAUNDRY 1 SINK 1 WASHING 
MACHINE

4/10/15

P-4-15-20744 00045 SUNNYCREST Road TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 1,500.00 GAS PIPING  TO BOILER & TEST4/10/15

P-4-15-20756 00015 MAYMONT Lane SANTA FUELPlumbing 500.00 set 3-120 lp tanks & gas piping
for oil to gas conversion.

4/13/15
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P-4-15-20767 00560 EDISON Road James J. Hiravy Pl. & Htg.Plumbing 2,000.00 rough in basement bathroom 1 water
closet  1 shower 1 laundry sink.

4/20/15

P-4-15-20778 00020 SEELEY Road MATTHEW DITOROPlumbing 500.00 REMOVE GARAGE LAUNDRY ROOM 
HOOK UP, PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT 
LAUNDRY NEXT TO BATHRM ALSO 
PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT SINK AS 
CAP OFF

4/20/15

P-4-15-20782 00018 RANGELY Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,600.00 run outside line from existing ug tank
to pool heater

4/20/15

P-4-15-20784 00060 KENT Lane Hocon GasPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL 120 GAL @ LEFT SIDE OF 
HSE.RUN LINE INTO HSE FOR
SPACE HEATER.

4/20/15

P-4-15-20792 00406 WHITE PLAINS Road Kevin Bria Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 150.00 SHUT OFF OUTSIDE FAUCET & CAP4/21/15

P-4-15-20803 00026 BULLFROG Lane CRAIG COREYPlumbing 850.00 GAS PIPING FOR GENERATOR4/21/15

P-4-15-20804 PAPST PLUMBING & HEATING 
LLC

Plumbing 1,000.00 RELOCATE PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN 
SINK INSTALL NEW 
FAUCET,DRAIN,DW & ICE MAKER LINE 
NO HEAT

4/21/15

P-4-15-20816 00030 KOGER Road Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,068.00 OIL TO ELEC 80 GAL WTR HTR4/21/15

P-4-15-20824 00033 SALLYANN Drive CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Plumbing 1,500.00 GAS LINE FOR OIL TO GAS
CONVERSION.

4/21/15

P-4-15-20827 00007 PARKWAY Drive CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Plumbing 1,500.00 1" gas line from meter to boiler.4/21/15

P-4-15-20830 00084 PARK Lane ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 800.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING FROM METER 
TO BOILER & TEST

4/21/15

P-4-15-20852 00029 WINSLOW Road DAVID SAWICKIPlumbing 600.00 INSTALL 3/4" LINE TO GRILL ONLY NO 
OTHER APPLIANCES

4/22/15

P-4-15-20853 00038 MACARTHUR Road BRADFORD HUBLERPlumbing 3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT BATHRM 
(EXISTING)

4/22/15

P-4-15-20854 00032 KITCHER Court George ElliottPlumbing 1,000.00 BRING DOWNSTAIRS HALF BATH
UP TO CODE.

4/22/15
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P-4-15-20881 00006 KOGER Road RAPID PLUMBING SERVICEPlumbing 980.00 RUN GAS LINE TO FREE STATNDING 
GAS LOG SET

4/24/15

P-4-15-20882 00043 CORAL Drive MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 2,000.00 ADD SINK & TOILET IN POOL HOUSE 
4" SCHEDULE 40

4/24/15

P-4-15-20883 00043 CORAL Drive MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 2,000.00 ADD SINK & TOILET IN WORKSHOP 4" 
SCHEDULE 40

4/24/15

P-4-15-20890 00022 GARNET Road Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,608.00 OIL TO ELEC 80 GAL WTR HTR4/27/15

P-4-15-20893 00014 BROOKBEND ROAD MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,328.00 REPLACEMENT 50 GAL GAS WTR HTR 
IN BASEMENT

4/27/15

P-4-15-20896 00048 CANTERBURY Lane ADVANCED ROOTER 
PLUMBING

Plumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

4/27/15

P-4-15-20900 00043 PURITAN Road Edward R. MastreomonacoPlumbing 1,600.00 PLUMBING FOR SINK& GAS LINE FOR 
COOKTOP IN KITCHEN

4/28/15

P-4-15-20904 00023 TWITCHGRASS ROAD DAVE C STEELEPlumbing 5,000.00 INSTALL WTR HEATER & RUN GAS 
LINE TO NEW FURNACE & TEST

4/28/15

P-4-15-20907 00030 WINSLOW ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 2ND FLOOR BATHRM4/28/15

P-4-15-20913 00010 BARNSWALLOW Drive Lucca PlumbingPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER & 
TEST

4/28/15

P-4-15-20918 00057 MEADOW VIEW Drive DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

4/29/15

P-4-15-20923 00101 BOOTH HILL Road SANTILLI FUELPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL NEW TOILET SINK & 
LAUNDRY ON 1ST FLOOR

4/29/15

P-4-15-20924 00015 BLACKBERRY Road SANTILLI FUELPlumbing 1,200.00 REPAIR BROKEN WATER LINES 
THROUGH OUT THE HOUSE

4/29/15

P-4-15-20927 00043 CORAL Drive JAMES MCILHONEYPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL A LIBERTY PRO 370 SIMPLEX 
SEWER PUMP W/ ALARM

4/29/15

P-4-15-20937 00029 PINEWOOD Trail ALBERT BREDA JRPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS PIPE TO FURNACE & TEST4/30/15
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P-5-15-20952 00132 MERRIMAC Drive BDM MECHANICALPlumbing 300.00 GAS PIPE TO NEW BOILER, GRILL, 
STOVE, FIREPLACE  & WTR HTR & 
TEST

5/1/15

P-5-15-20955 00056 FERN Circle Steves Plumbing & Heating 
Services LLC

Plumbing 2,450.00 RUN GAS LINE TO FURNACE & WTR 
HTR & TEST

5/1/15

P-5-15-20957 00870 DANIELS FARM Road Stephen SmithPlumbing 3,000.00 ROUGH IN & INSTALL ONE FULL BATH 
OVER GARAGE

5/1/15

P-5-15-20965 00250 PARK Lane PHOENIX PROPANE LLCPlumbing 450.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM LP TANK TO 
STOVE & OVEN

5/1/15

P-5-15-20970 00040 TAIT Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 MOVE KITCHEN SINK & DISHWASHER5/4/15

P-5-15-20974 00058 GARWOOD Road COMPLETE TANK LLCPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN
BASEMENT.

5/5/15

P-5-15-20987 00009 STOWE Place Tom Ballaro PlumbingPlumbing 3,500.00 IG PLUMBING FOR POOL HOUSE5/6/15

P-5-15-20989 00005 LYNWOOD Drive DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
GARAGE WITH A 2" FILL & VENT.

5/7/15

P-5-15-20991 00065 CHESTNUT HILL Road Taddunis Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 800.00 INSTALL NEW 40 GAL GAS HEATER. 
WORK DONE PRIOR TO PERMIT.

5/7/15

P-5-15-20994 00068 TOPAZ LANE GasworksPlumbing 985.00 RUN GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER & 
TEST

5/7/15

P-5-15-20997 00022 CHATHAM Drive DONALD M STILL JRPlumbing 3,000.00 RE ROUTE KITCHEN SINK DRAIN & 
WATER LINES TO NEW ADDITION ADD 
BAR SINK & WASHER MACHINE 
CONNECTIONS

5/7/15

P-5-15-21024 00120 WEST LAKE Road OTTO SVITOKPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL 2 SHOWER STALLS, TOILET 
& SINK

5/13/15

P-5-15-21027 00182 OLD DIKE Road Ken Parkers Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 600.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR VENT LESS FP
IN DINING ROOM.

5/13/15

P-5-15-21050 06391 MAIN Street JOHN BROOKMANPlumbing 2,000.00 PLUMB FULL BATH IN BASEMENT AND
WET BAR. per randy at better build this is 
not the contractor doing work see

5/14/15
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P-5-15-21065 00031 NORTH GREEN ACRES Lane TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS PIPE BOILER TO HEATER.5/15/15

P-5-15-21070 00023 SCATTERGOOD Circle SOLVIT INCPlumbing 3,800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER5/18/15

P-5-15-21074 00082 STONELEIGH Road ROUND THE CLOCK HOME 
SERVICES

Plumbing 800.00 INSTALL 40 GAL GAS REPLACEMENT 
WTR HTR

5/18/15

P-5-15-21083 00065 POMONA Road Kevin Bria Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR 20KW 
GENERATOR.

5/19/15

P-5-15-21086 00023 SCATTERGOOD Circle SOLVIT INCPlumbing 1,000.00 gas  for generator 1 1/4 line.5/19/15

P-5-15-21087 00042 LINDEN Avenue DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL A 330 GAL STORAGE TANK IN 
GARAGE W/ 2 COLLISION POLES  
GONE VERIFIED BY BOB 9 /25/15

5/20/15

P-5-15-21092 00066 FRESH MEADOW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 5,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN, BTH 
REMODELS

5/20/15

P-5-15-21098 00039 BONITA Avenue Daniel Scinto PlPlumbing 3,000.00 ROUGH & TRIM FOR 2ND.FL. BATH 
INCL.1 TOILET,VANITY,SHOWER.

5/20/15

P-5-15-21099 00026 SPINNING WHEEL Road MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 900.00 REPLACEMENT WTR HTR 50 GAL 
ELECTRIC

5/21/15

P-5-15-21100 00006 TWITCHGRASS Road MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,600.00 REPLACEMENT WTR HTR 75 GAL GAS5/21/15

P-5-15-21101 00026 TANAGER Lane MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,000.00 REPLACEMENT WTR HTR 40 GAL GAS5/21/15

P-5-15-21109 00011 ARGUS Lane ANTONIO VERDERAMEPlumbing 400.00 1" GAS LINE FOR OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION.BLACK STEEL

5/21/15

P-5-15-21112 02514 HUNTINGTON Turnpike ANTONIO VERDERAMEPlumbing 400.00 1" GAS LINE BLACK STEEL. OIL TO 
GAS CONVERSION.

5/21/15

P-5-15-21116 00003 CRESCENT Lane Brian Himpel Plumbing ServicesPlumbing 1,500.00 BASEMENT BATHROOM WITH 
SEWAGE EJECTOR PUMP.

5/22/15

P-5-15-21143 00054 WOOD Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 GAS PIPE BOILER 90+.
OIL TO GAS CONVERSION.

5/26/15
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P-5-15-21144 01060 DANIELS FARM Road CASSIDY PLUMBING  HEATINGPlumbing 3,001.00 CAPPING OFF EXITING BTHRM 
ROUGHING FOR 1- KITCHEN SINK, 
D/W & WATER FOR REFRIGERATION

5/26/15

P-5-15-21149 00029 SURREY Lane JOHN FACCIO HEATING CO INCPlumbing 400.00 GAS PIPE TO GENERATOR & TEST5/27/15

P-5-15-21153 00011 MEADOW WOOD Road Ken Parkers Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 15,000.00 ROUGH PLUMBING & FIXTURE 
INSTALLATION FOR 3 1/2 BTHS & 
KITCHEN RUN GAS LINE FOR 
FURNACE, WTR HTR, STOVE & 
FIREPLACE

5/27/15

P-5-15-21159 06025 MAIN Street WILLIAM KARMASPlumbing 3,800.00 REMODEL 3 BTHRMS, CHANGE 
SHOWER TO A MUD PAN RUN GAS TO 
BOILER (EXISTING) CHANGE THE SIZE 
TO 1 1/4"

5/27/15

P-5-15-21163 00111 HORSE TAVERN Road Controlled Air IncPlumbing 2,000.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM INSIDE OF 
HOUSE TO AN OUTSIDE POOL 
HEATER.

5/28/15

P-5-15-21173 00620 EDISON Road Anthonys Piping Contractor Co 
Inc

Plumbing 4,500.00 ADDITION - BATH & KITCHEN NO HEAT 
UNDER SLAB- SEWER LINE

5/28/15

P-5-15-21174 01145 DANIELS FARM Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 975.00 INSTALL STEEL GAS PIPING TO
GAS BOILER

5/28/15

P-5-15-21179 00009 ANN Street AL VinciPlumbing 1,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN AND
1ST FL BATH. WORK DONE 
PRIOR TO PERMIT.

5/29/15

P-6-15-21189 00084 FIELDCREST Drive GasworksPlumbing 1,200.00 RUN APPRX 50' OF COUNTERSTRIKE 
TO 20 KW  GENERATOR

6/1/15

P-6-15-21196 00023 WINDY RIDGE Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,300.00 INSTALL 2 100 GAL LP TANKS & TEE 
INTO EXISTING 100 GAL & RUN LINE 
TO GENERATOR

6/2/15

P-6-15-21203 00007 BLACKHOUSE Road CJM ConstructionPlumbing 3,000.00 REMOVE & REPLACE 2 SHOWERS, 2 
TOILETS & 2 SINKS IN SAME 
LOCATION

6/2/15

P-6-15-21206 00043 SKATING POND Road CREATORE PLUMBING & 
HEATING

Plumbing 1,500.00 replace 2 sinks & dish.relocate gas stove 
piping. install new gas line to FP

6/2/15
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P-6-15-21224 00033 PONDVIEW Avenue SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING 20'.
OIL TO GAS CONVERSION.

6/3/15

P-6-15-21227 00016 PLYMOUTH Avenue Automatic RainPlumbing 3,800.00 INSTALLING AN UG SPRINKLER 
SYSTEM BACK FLOW & RAIN SENSOR

6/3/15

P-6-15-21231 00020 DEEP GORGE Road MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,200.00 REPLACEMENT WATER HEATER 
50 GAL GAS TO GAS.

6/3/15

P-6-15-21232 00012 SABINA Road SEYMOUR ENERGY SERVICES 
LLC

Plumbing 1,000.00 REPLACE 30 GAL GAS WTR HTR 
RHEEM GG30 GAS TO GAS

6/3/15

P-6-15-21233 00019 NORWOOD Terrace Cavoto Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,800.00 EXISTING BASEMENT BATHROOM6/4/15

P-6-15-21234 00027 REGENCY Circle THOMAS J BRESNAN JRPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL NEW SHOWER VALVE &
SHOWER DRAIN.1 TOILET EXISTING
ROUGH,2 LAVS ON EXIST. ROUGH

6/4/15

P-6-15-21237 00011 LYNNBROOK Road SUMM MECHANICALPlumbing 900.00 ADD SLOP SINK IN BASEMENT6/4/15

P-6-15-21257 00068 LOBSTERBACK Road Hocon GasPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL 2-120 GAL AG LP TANKS .
RUN LINE ALONG SIDING 
TO POOL HEATER.

6/9/15

P-6-15-21268 00028 LILLIAN Drive THOMAS J HAJEK JRPlumbing 6,000.00 REMOVE 1ST FLOOR FULL BATH 
INSTALL MASTER BATH &  NEW 1/2 
BATH

6/10/15

P-6-15-21276 00036 WINSLOW Road ALPINE PLUMBING LLCPlumbing 6,001.00 PLUMBING FOR FULL BATH & 
LAUNDRY ONLY IN BASEMENT

6/10/15

P-6-15-21278 00015 ARAGON Drive DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

6/10/15

P-6-15-21281 04404 MADISON Avenue I MARKOS PAPAKOSMASPlumbing 600.00 RUN GAS LINE TO FURNACE & TEST6/11/15

P-6-15-21287 00014 FAIRLANE Road WILLIAM L GAULTPlumbing 450.00 REPLACE  POOL HEATER NEEDS
VAPOR BARRIER. INSTALL 120 AG 
TANK W /LINE TO POOL HEATER

6/11/15

P-6-15-21302 00085 LORMA Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 REMODELING KIT, BTHRM, BASEMENT
PLUMBING & GAS LINE

6/12/15
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P-6-15-21306 00049 CALHOUN Avenue Michael PickeringPlumbing 4,000.00 NEW BATHROOM WITH KITCHEN 
REMODEL

6/15/15

P-6-15-21317 00030 VINTAGE Road CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 REPLACE 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN 
IN BASEMENT

6/16/15

P-6-15-21332 00005 LANSING Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 800.00 piping for oil to gas w.hwc to a
combi navien gas boiler.gas line with
future stove new 1" line.

6/16/15

P-6-15-21339 00030 FOXWOOD Road DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 2 - 275 GAL OIL TANKS IN 
BASEMENT

6/17/15

P-6-15-21347 00077 DEERFIELD Drive Your Plumber, LLCPlumbing 800.00 REPAIR- REPLACE 4" SEWER 
APPRX 20' ON OWNERS PROPERTY

6/18/15

P-6-15-21349 00110 EVELYN Street STANDARD OILPlumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL  275 GALLON OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

6/18/15

P-6-15-21354 00023 TEETER ROCK Road KAUFMAN FUEL COPlumbing 500.00 PIPE FROM METER BAR TO FURNACE  
& WATER HEATER.

6/18/15

P-6-15-21359 00057 CALHOUN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 4,100.00 REPLUMBING HOUSE. NEW WASTE
PVC PIPE & WATER LINE,KITCHEN,
BATHRM &LAUNDRY.

6/18/15

P-6-15-21370 00058 SABINA Road Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 2,000.00 GAS PIPING TO NEW BOILER & TEE'S 
FOR FUTURE

6/19/15

P-6-15-21372 00128 WOOLSLEY Avenue GIORDANO'SPlumbing 750.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER, 
DRYER & STOVE

6/19/15

P-6-15-21380 00100 WEDGEWOOD Road GasworksPlumbing 1,200.00 RUN APPRX 110' OF COUNTERSTRIKE
TO POOL HEATER.

6/22/15

P-6-15-21381 00015 CANDLEWOOD Road GasworksPlumbing 600.00 GASLINE TO FIREPIT. APPRX 20'
COUNTER STRIKE& 20' COPPER.

6/22/15

P-6-15-21384 00100 SUNNYDALE Road Jesse Cedors Plumbing, LLCPlumbing 600.00 INSTALL SUMP PUMP & SINK IN 
BSMNT
FOR A SLOP SINK. NO BATHROOM.

6/22/15

P-6-15-21388 00063 LAUDERDALE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,500.00 plumbing for in law & pre existing 
bathroom.

6/22/15
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P-6-15-21391 00063 LAUDERDALE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 move w/d to bsmnt. add sump pump.6/22/15

P-6-15-21393 00023 MEADOW RIDGE Drive PAUL ALMEIDAPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM BASEMENT TO 
GENERATOR & TEST

6/23/15

P-6-15-21396 00010 FOXWOOD Road TERRY BARBER JRPlumbing 600.00 KITCHEN REMODEL. NO GAS.6/23/15

P-6-15-21399 00064 BERKSHIRE Avenue TONY'S PLUMBING & HTG LLCPlumbing 4,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 2 FULL & 1 - 1/2 BATH 
1 KIT AND LAUNDRY RENOVATION

6/23/15

P-6-15-21402 00043 DALECOT Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 800.00 INSTALL 47 GAL HW TANK AND RUN  
GAS LINE TO STOVE

6/24/15

P-6-15-21408 00275 LAWRENCE Road Kenneth ParksPlumbing 200.00 BRING GAS LINE INTO BASEMENT
FOR NEW STOVE IN KITCHEN.

6/25/15

P-6-15-21417 06391 MAIN Street L&P Plumbing & Well Service, 
LLC

Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL FULL BATH & WET BAR I N 
BASEMENT USING SEWAGE 
EJECTION CONTAINER & PUMB - NO 
STUDAR VENTS FOR EJECTOR PUMP

6/26/15

P-6-15-21427 00005 FLINT Street Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL 1" GAS LINE FROM NEW
METER TO NEW GAS FURNACE IN
ATTIC & AIR TEST.

6/30/15

P-6-15-21428 00006 HILL Circle Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 600.00 INSTALL 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT ( EXISTING)

6/30/15

P-6-15-21442 00090 WILSON Avenue SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 600.00 RUN GAS TO NEW BOILER & TEST6/30/15

P-6-15-21446 00020 GREEN ACRES Lane TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL 40 GAL GAS WATER HEATER6/30/15

P-7-15-21447 00029 VALLEY VIEW Road JAMES USIAKPlumbing 3,000.00 RELOCATE POWDER ROOM, KIT & 
GAS LINE FOR COOKTOP

7/1/15

P-7-15-21450 00490 BOOTH HILL Road MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 530.00 REPLACEMENT 40 GAL GAS WTR HTR7/1/15

P-7-15-21479 00275 WHITE PLAINS Road AM Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 3,100.00 disconnect fixtures & replace. 
bath remodel.

7/6/15

P-7-15-21480 00011 SPRINGWOOD Drive Hocon GasPlumbing 2,800.00 INSTALL 500 GAL UG TANK . RUN LIE 
IN TRENCH TO GENERATOR.

7/6/15
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P-7-15-21481 00010 FOXWOOD Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 300.00 INSTALL 47 GAL LP TANK FOR 
COOKING

7/6/15

P-7-15-21483 00027 CANDLEWOOD ROAD Wesley Hubler Pl. & HeatingPlumbing 300.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
NEW BOILER & TEST

7/6/15

P-7-15-21484 00054 WOOD Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 5,000.00 INSTALL BATHRM IN BASEMENT7/6/15

P-7-15-21490 00038 BEARDSLEY Parkway CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
GARAGE

7/7/15

P-7-15-21499 00010 PORTERS HILL Road SANTA ENERGYPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL 2 - 120 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER ( 
EXISTING) SEE 8400B FOR SP

7/7/15

P-7-15-21511 04501 MADISON Avenue COMPLETE TANK LLCPlumbing 2,900.00 REPLACE 400 GALLON TANK IN 
GARAGE ROTH . ONE BALLARD.
PAPERWORK FOR TANK ON JOB.

7/8/15

P-7-15-21545 05758 MAIN Street M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 985.00 INSTALL GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER7/9/15

P-7-15-21548 04625 MADISON Avenue MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 966.00 REPLACEMENT WTR HTR 30 GAL GAS 
TO GAS

7/9/15

P-7-15-21549 05958 MAIN Street MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 970.00 REPLACEMENT WTR HTR 50 GAL GAS 
TO GAS

7/9/15

P-7-15-21550 00019 OLD COACH Lane MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 936.00 REPLACEMENT WTR HTR 40 GAL GAS 
TO GAS

7/9/15

P-7-15-21553 00296 DANIELS FARM Road Kozloski Plumbing LLCPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

7/10/15

P-7-15-21556 00019 MACHALOWSKI Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,000.00 half bath  in finished basement7/10/15

P-7-15-21570 00029 PINEWOOD Trail Vanasse PlumbingPlumbing 4,000.00 INSTALL NEW BATHRM/ KIT SINK & 
WASHER

7/13/15

P-7-15-21588 00066 OLD SAWMILL Road Daniel Scinto PlPlumbing 2,000.00 REPAIR DAMAGE FROM FROZEN 
PIPES REPLACE SHOWER

7/14/15

P-7-15-21608 00010 FOXWOOD Road TERRY BARBER JRPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO STOVE & TEST7/15/15
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P-7-15-21616 00095 OAKLAND Drive PASCO PL & HTG INC.Plumbing 3,500.00 INSTALL ROUGH & FINISH PLUMBING 
FOR 2ND FLOOR FULL BATHRM

7/15/15

P-7-15-21624 00063 LAUDERDALE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,500.00  RUN GAS LINE TO APPLIANCES
2 STOVES 2 HWH.1 NEW 1 EXISTING.

7/16/15

P-7-15-21627 00038 KILLIAN Avenue Big Bills Pl. & Htg. LLCPlumbing 7,000.00 ROUGH OUT FOR 1.5 BATHS AND 
WASHER. GAS PIPING DRYER & GRILL

7/17/15

P-7-15-21634 00050 WILLIAMS Road Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,608.00 INSTALL GAS TO ELEC 80 GAL WTR 
HTR  NEEDS ELECTRIC PERMIT

7/17/15

P-7-15-21635 00300 BEACON HILL Road Tom Ballaro PlumbingPlumbing 800.00 EXISTING PLUMBING IN BSMNT
LAUNDRY.

7/17/15

P-7-15-21636 00196 MERRIMAC Drive PARACO GASPlumbing 2,700.00 INSTALL 330 GAL UG PROPANE TANK
RUN GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER

7/20/15

P-7-15-21637 00103 CANOE BROOK Road Falco Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,500.00 KITCHEN REMODEL. RELOCATE 
WASTE & WATER & VENT 1 FT OVER
TO NEW SINK LOCATION.

7/20/15

P-7-15-21648 00036 MELROSE Avenue Hocon GasPlumbing 200.00 INSTALL 5 GAL AG LP TANK CONNECT 
TO EXISTING LINES.

7/21/15

P-7-15-21649 00009 STOWE Place GasworksPlumbing 800.00 SET 500 U/G TANK RIGHT SIDE OF 
HOUSE. RUN 30' COPPER TO POOL 
HTR, GRILL & WTR HTR

7/21/15

P-7-15-21657 00072 GRAYROCK Road WESCO PLUMBING & HTGPlumbing 3,500.00 NEW MUD ROOM, LAUNDRY AND 
HALF BATH

7/22/15

P-7-15-21659 00029 PINEWOOD Trail Vanasse PlumbingPlumbing 800.00 black pipe to hot water heater &
6000 BTU warm air furnace.

7/23/15

P-7-15-21662 00373 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 200.00 RELOCATE SINK IN KITCHEN7/23/15

P-7-15-21666 00033 LEFFERT Road CHRIS SAMUELSONPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 500 GAL AG TANK ,LINE 
FROM TANK TO STANDBY 
GENERATOR

7/23/15

P-7-15-21683 00023 ANTHONY Place Curran & Sons, IncPlumbing 2,500.00 permit for basement bath done by others 
saniplus system

7/27/15
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P-7-15-21692 00220 HILLTOP Circle LEWIS WIRTHPlumbing 11,000.00 INSTALL LAUNDRY PUMP ON EXITING
SINK,KIT SINK+DW,1ST.FL.&2NDFL
BATH,LAUNDRY W/D

7/28/15

P-7-15-21693 00025 REGENCY Circle PATRICK GREGORYPlumbing 1,000.00 BATH REMODEL7/28/15

P-7-15-21697 00032 CORNFIELD Road Hoffman Fuel CoPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL WARD FLEX GAS LINE FOR
2 GAS FURNACES.

7/29/15

P-7-15-21698 00050 HILLTOP Drive PDQ Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 6,200.00 INSTALL 1ST FLOOR KIT SINK, 2 FLR 
FULL BTH W/ SHOWER STALL

7/29/15

P-7-15-21700 00019 DEERFIELD Drive DENNIS FONDAPlumbing 800.00 GAS LINE TO NEW WTR HTR 40 GAL 
AO SMITH NEEDS CHIMNEY LINER

Changed to power vented unit. Verify on 
inspection

7/29/15

P-7-15-21722 00005 SPRINGWOOD Drive Whitney Mechanical Services, IncPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

7/29/15

P-7-15-21727 00340 STONEHOUSE Road AIRE SERV HTGPlumbing 3,200.00 INSTALL EJECTOR PUMP IN
BASEMENT WITH TOILET & SINK.

7/30/15

P-7-15-21735 00013 ELAINE Street MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS LINE TO FURNACE & WH.INSTALL
40 GAL CHIMNEY VENT W/H LINER
BY JACK COLEMAN

7/30/15

P-7-15-21736 00005 FLINT Street Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 500.00 INSTALL 100 GAL LP TANK & RUN LINE 
TO POOL HEATER

7/30/15

P-8-15-21748 01880 OLD TOWN Road JOHN WEISHEITPlumbing 250.00 move 2"pvc vent for sewer ejector
pump. moved 2' vent from cellar above 
2nd.fl. windows.prior to permit

8/3/15

P-8-15-21752 00052 LINLEY Road Franks PlumbingPlumbing 700.00 RE PIPE & CHANGE KITCHEN SINK8/3/15

P-8-15-21756 02910 NICHOLS Avenue Leonard BallaroPlumbing 1,500.00 GAS LINE ONLY ( UNDER DRIVEWAY) 
& BACK FLOW PREVENTER - NEED 
PERMIT FOR SPRINKLER

8/3/15

P-8-15-21758 04905 MADISON Avenue ROTO ROOTERPlumbing 2,307.00 REPLACE SEWAGE EJECTOR PUMP8/3/15

P-8-15-21760 00003 LANE Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 GAS PIPING FOR BOILER8/3/15
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P-8-15-21764 02910 NICHOLS Avenue SANTA ENERGYPlumbing 400.00 INSTALL  1000 GAL UG PROPANE
TANK. GAS LINE BY OTHERS.

8/4/15

P-8-15-21768 00117 PALOMINO Pass Monroe Mechanical LLCPlumbing 1,502.00 REPLACE 50 GAL NAT GAS 
WATER HEATER.

8/4/15

P-8-15-21786 00042 LINDEN Avenue SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 500.00 GAS PIPING FOR OIL TO GAS
CONVERSION 25' OF BLACK PIPE.

8/5/15

P-8-15-21792 00005 ROLLING WOOD Drive GIORDANO'SPlumbing 1,425.00 RUN GAS LINES TO 95% FURNACE &
90% HWH.

8/6/15

P-8-15-21802 00146 BEECHWOOD Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 800.00 EXTEND HEAT LOOP INTO PLAYRM 
OVER GARAGE ( EXISTING)

8/7/15

P-8-15-21805 02910 NICHOLS Avenue SANTA ENERGYPlumbing 3,250.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM UG LP TANK TO 
PIPE FOR FUTURE GENERATOR, 
HOUSE, BBQ, FIREPIT & POOL 
HEATER- PIPE ONLY NEED PERMITS 
FOR ALL OTHER WORK

8/7/15

P-8-15-21823 00036 GRANDVIEW Drive SANTA ENERGYPlumbing 200.00 INSTALL 3- 120 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
GAS LINE TO STUBOUT FURNACE & 
KITCHEN STOVE TANKS TO BE 
SCREENED

8/10/15

P-8-15-21825 00064 LOUNSBURY Road Bob HofmillerPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

8/10/15

P-8-15-21826 00035 BEARDSLEY Parkway Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,300.00 GAS FIREPLACE INSERT  & PIPING 
FROM LP TANKS ( BY OTHERS)

8/10/15

P-8-15-21844 00040 SAXONY Drive Rons PlumbingPlumbing 2,500.00 RELOCATING FIXTURES IN EXISTING 
BTHRM 1ST FLR MAKE SINGLE 
VANITY INTO DOUBLE

8/12/15

P-8-15-21851 00014 WOODCREST Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE & TEST8/13/15

P-8-15-21853 04772 MADISON Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 845.00 RUN GAS LINE AND TEST8/13/15

P-8-15-21861 00209 CHESTNUT HILL Road JOSEPH SALERNOPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE & TEST8/13/15
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P-8-15-21867 00062 GREAT NECK Road Hocon GasPlumbing 400.00 INSTALL 2- 120 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GAS GRILL

8/14/15

P-8-15-21876 00023 OLDFIELD Road TERRY BARBER JRPlumbing 800.00 RE ROUGH IN KITCHEN SINK               ( 
EXISTING)

8/17/15

P-8-15-21880 00035 BEARDSLEY Parkway Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 500.00 INSTALL 100 GAL LP TANK AND RUN 
LINE TO FIREPLACE

8/17/15

P-8-15-21881 00015 SMITH Drive James Toigo HVAC & 
Plumbing,LLC

Plumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL NAVIEN INDIRECT HOT WTR 
HEATER ONLY

8/17/15

P-8-15-21882 00015 SMITH Drive James Toigo HVAC & 
Plumbing,LLC

Plumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO WTR HTR & TEST8/17/15

P-8-15-21889 00025 NORWOOD Terrace MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL NEW GAS LINE FROM METER
TO GAS BOILER STOVE & GRILL

8/18/15

P-8-15-21893 00027 TURKEY MEADOW Road JARED KUNKELPlumbing 1,500.00 RUN 30' OF COUNTER STRIKE FOR A
GAS LOG SET. INSTALL GAS LOG SET.

8/18/15

P-8-15-21895 00018 COUNTRY Lane HANLON'S PLUMBING CO LLCPlumbing 12,000.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW RES 2.5 BTHS, 
TUBING FOR POTABLE, GAS PIPING

8/18/15

P-8-15-21898 00105 HURD Road AIRE SERV HTGPlumbing 2,000.00 BATHROOM IN BASEMENT AND
KITCHENETTE SINK.

8/19/15

P-8-15-21911 00079 OAKRIDGE Road Automatic Pl & HtgPlumbing 2,500.00 add 1 kitchen island,move washer to 
main kitchen.sink in same loc. run 40'
trac pipe for new gas stove.

8/20/15

P-8-15-21916 00016 LINCOLN Street MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 990.00 REPLACE HWH 40 GAL GAS TO GAS8/20/15

P-8-15-21918 00030 ASPEN Lane MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,500.00 REPLACE HWH 50 GAL GAS TO GAS
POWERVENT MODEL. SINGLE FAM/
BASEMENT

8/20/15

P-8-15-21919 00078 BLACKHOUSE Road CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 REPLACE EXISTING 275 GAL OIL TANK
IN BASEMENT.

8/20/15

P-8-15-21920 02575 RESERVOIR Avenue CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 INSTALL NEW 240 GAL TANK SAME 
LOC IN BASEMENT

8/20/15
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P-8-15-21922 00022 BEAR DEN Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 400.00 GAS PIPING FROM LP TANK TO NEW
HEATING UNIT & TANK INSTALL 3
120 GAL PROPANE TANKS

8/20/15

P-8-15-21923 00016 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 5,000.00 PLUMBING FOR ADDITION8/20/15

P-8-15-21930 00008 GARLAND Circle Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & 
TEST

8/20/15

P-8-15-21937 00015 ESSEX Lane PHOENIX PROPANE LLCPlumbing 2,184.00 SET 250 AG TANK @ REAR OF HOUSE.
RUN LINE TO GENERATOR

8/21/15

P-8-15-21940 00045 CANTERBURY Lane JOSEPH BERNARDO JRPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

8/21/15

P-8-15-21948 00685 ORCHARD Street Tom Ballaro PlumbingPlumbing 8,000.00 GAS PIPE TO STOVE,FURNACE AND 
WH. PLUMB ENTIRE HOUSE 2.5 
BATHS

8/24/15

P-8-15-21951 00082 WOOLSLEY Avenue JOSEPH WALSHPlumbing 1,100.00 GAS PIPE TO BOILER8/24/15

P-8-15-21954 00011 LEWIS Road KAUFMAN FUEL COPlumbing 300.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

8/24/15

P-8-15-21966 00005 VISTA Place DON ZEMOPlumbing 1,600.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

8/25/15

P-8-15-21969 00062 GREAT NECK Road TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST8/25/15

P-8-15-21980 00012 WOODCREST Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,475.00 INSTALL GAS LINE TO BOILER AND 40 
GAL ELEC WH.

8/26/15

P-8-15-21984 00027 GLENWOOD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 KITCHEN REMODEL, SINK,DW.8/26/15

P-8-15-21992 00010 GREAT NECK Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 4,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 2ND FLR BATH & 
LAUNDRY

8/27/15

P-8-15-21999 00127 KILLIAN Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 600.00 RUN GAS LINE & TEST8/28/15

P-8-15-22024 00055 TANGLEWOOD Road Dorans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 4,000.00 PLUMBING FOR  BATHROOM 2  SINKS, 
TOILET & SHOWER STALL

8/31/15
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P-9-15-22031 00009 STOWE Place Tom Ballaro PlumbingPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL TANKLESS PROPANE WTR 
HTR IN LAUNDRY ROOM

9/1/15

P-9-15-22054 00029 PINEWOOD Trail Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 200.00 INSTALL 2-100 GAL TANKS & RUN GAS 
LINE TO FURNACE & HWH

9/3/15

P-9-15-22056 00052 SHERMAN Avenue SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE & TEST9/3/15

P-9-15-22057 00009 COOK Circle Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,700.00 INSTALL 100 GAL TANK & RUN GAS 
LINE TO FIREPLACE.INSTALL 18"
VENT FREE GAS LOGS

9/3/15

P-9-15-22065 00035 LAKE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 400.00 RUN GAS LINE & TEST9/4/15

P-9-15-22070 00026 ROBINWOOD Road TOMAX HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 2,400.00 RUN GAS LINE TO FURNACE & TEST, 
INSTALL 40 GAL POWER VENT WTR 
HTR

9/4/15

P-9-15-22072 00123 STROBEL Road BUILT RITE HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 700.00 RUN GAS LINE & TEST9/4/15

P-9-15-22078 00061 PEACEFUL VALLEY Road KAUFMAN FUEL COPlumbing 2,500.00 REPLACE 330 GAL OIL TANK
 IN BASEMENT

9/8/15

P-9-15-22087 01961 HUNTINGTON TPKE TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 3,000.00 indirect wh and gas piping.9/8/15

P-9-15-22088 00018 PACHAUG Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 3,000.00 NEW SHOWER VALVES & PANS,NEW
FIXTURES,NEW KITCHEN SINK.

9/9/15

P-9-15-22090 00040 SAXONY Drive Rons PlumbingPlumbing 1,500.00 RELOCATING GAS TO GENERATOR9/9/15

P-9-15-22099 00010 PRESTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL GAS LINE TO DRYER,STOVE
AND BBQ.

9/10/15

P-9-15-22100 00017 WOODLAWN Drive Charles KoreiwoPlumbing 8,000.00 REPLUMBING HOUSE 3.5 BATHS,
LAUNDRY,WATER HEATER IN THE 
BASEMENT. NO HEAT.

9/10/15

P-9-15-22103 00041 WILLIAMS Road DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,300.00 INSTALL NEW 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

9/10/15

P-9-15-22111 00010 PRESTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 install new basement bath, replumb 
existing house after gutting

9/10/15
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P-9-15-22115 00359 CHURCH HILL Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 875.00 20' STEEL GAS PIPE TO NEW GAS 
BOILER DV

9/11/15

P-9-15-22126 00026 BEAR PAW Road PETEY'S PIPINGPlumbing 550.00 REMOVE & REPLACE TUB 
& SHOWER DIVERTER

9/11/15

P-9-15-22130 00003 CRESCENT Lane CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Plumbing 2,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO FURNACES & TEST9/11/15

P-9-15-22136 00059 VIXEN Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,600.00 INSTALL GAS LOG & RUN LINE TO 
EXISTING PROPANE TANK. 
(P-5-08-4740)

9/14/15

P-9-15-22141 00025 GREENFIELD Drive Hocon GasPlumbing 890.00 INSTALL AG LP TANK & RUN LINE TO 
COOK TOP & GRILL

9/14/15

P-9-15-22142 00002 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive Hocon GasPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL 1- 500 GAL UG LP TANK & 
RUN LINE TO POOL HEATER

9/14/15

P-9-15-22149 00215 ROCKY HILL Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing 600.00 GAS PIPE FURNACE9/15/15

P-9-15-22153 00070 DEER RUN Drive CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL TANK IN  
BASEMENT 330 GALLON

9/15/15

P-9-15-22155 00083 JOHNSON Street Santos Heating & Cooling, IncPlumbing 600.00 GAS PRESSURE TEST FOR EXISTING 
PIPING

9/15/15

P-9-15-22158 00023 SHAWNEE Road Arlindo FrazaoPlumbing 1,000.00 1" gas line for 8 KW generator.9/15/15

P-9-15-22165 00020 HILLANDALE Terrace Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 LAUNDRY AREA IN BASEMENT.9/16/15

P-9-15-22169 00029 WILDWOOD Drive TOTAL MECHANICAL SYSTEMPlumbing 4,000.00 REMODEL  MST BTH W/ NEW SINK, 
TOILET, SHOWER & BTHTUB ADD 
NEW 1/2 BTH IN LAUNDRY RM W/ 
TOILET & SINK

9/16/15

P-9-15-22182 00040 SAXONY Drive INNOVATIVE HEATING & 
COOLING LLC

Plumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & 
TEST

9/16/15

P-9-15-22196 00085 LORMA Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 PIPE TO AIR HANDLER AND GAS
STOVE

9/18/15
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P-9-15-22197 00010 QUARTZ Lane DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,400.00 INSTALL 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
GARAGE W/ COLLISION POST AND
FILL & VENT

9/18/15

P-9-15-22201 00015 PLACID Street Franks PlumbingPlumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR 
AND GRILL.

9/18/15

P-9-15-22203 00150 BLACKHOUSE Road M&R Heating, Cooling & RefrdgrtnPlumbing 550.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM 
METER BAR TO LP LINE

9/18/15

P-9-15-22211 00007 GREENBRIER Road Air Dynamics LLCPlumbing 900.00 ADD NEW GAS LINE FOR STOVE & 
TEST LINE

9/18/15

P-9-15-22213 04487 MADISON Avenue Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,200.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER TO BOILER
1" BLACK PIPE

9/18/15

P-9-15-22217 04146 MADISON Avenue Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 800.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER TO 
FURNACE

9/18/15

P-9-15-22219 00005 LAURIE Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR HANDI CAP MST BTH 
& KIT ADDITION RUN GAS LINE FOR 
FUTURE GAS RANGE

9/18/15

P-9-15-22222 00263 DANIELS FARM Road CHRISTOPHER BASKAYPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

9/18/15

P-9-15-22238 00052 LAFAYETTE Drive Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE FROM METER TO NEW 
STANDBY GENERATOR 16KW

9/22/15

P-9-15-22248 00075 SUZANNE Circle Santa EnergyPlumbing 750.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER TO NEW
UNIT

9/22/15

P-9-15-22251 00039 STROBEL Road Al BarrosPlumbing 800.00 NEW GAS SERVICE,LINE TO BOILER9/23/15

P-9-15-22267 00498 BOOTH HILL Road AIRE SERV HTGPlumbing 3,500.00 ROUGH IN FOR NEW BATHROOM IN
BASEMENT W/ EJECTOR PUMP. RUN
NEW GASLINE FOR STOVE & FP

9/24/15

P-9-15-22271 00054 BLUE RIDGE Drive JOHN MICHAUDPlumbing 2,000.00 PIPING TO GARAGE SINK & 
FIREPLACE

9/24/15

P-9-15-22279 00273 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,400.00 INSTALL A GAS LINE FOR A 
KITCHEN COOKTOP.** permits in folder 
see notes for deck & oil to gas
change no permits****

9/25/15
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P-9-15-22281 00042 LOBSTERBACK Road Vaivoda Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 4,400.00 REMODEL MASTER BATH . RELOCATE
FIXTURES.

9/25/15

P-9-15-22283 00224 TANGLEWOOD Road RICHARD CORRADOPlumbing 2,000.00 GAS PIPING & HWH.9/25/15

P-9-15-22284 00016 CARROUSEL Drive Renz Heating & ACPlumbing 7,000.00 RUN GASLINE TO NEW FP.EXTEND 
DUCTWORK FOR ADDN. EXTEND B/B
HEATER FOR ADDN.

9/25/15

P-9-15-22287 00080 COTTAGE Street LEWIS WIRTHPlumbing 14,500.00 remodel 1st.fl. kitchen, bath & laundry
incl.2ndlfl hall bath & new master bath

9/28/15

P-9-15-22292 00031 GEORGE Street Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 MASTER BED ADDN . PIPE & 
INSULATE
MASTR BATH TO CODE.

9/28/15

P-9-15-22294 00058 WISTERIA Drive Falco Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 5,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KIT REMODEL, NEW 
SINK, ICE TO FRIDGE, DISHWASHER  
RELOCATE WASH MACHINE TO 2ND 
FLOOR NEW GAS LINE TO STOVE

9/28/15

P-9-15-22295 00055 WOODMERE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 100.00 CONVERT FROM LP GAS TO 
NATURAL GAS  ( STOVE)

9/28/15

P-9-15-22314 00060 SKATING POND Road Anthony Vizzo Pl. & Htg. LLCPlumbing 300.00 REPAIR GAS LINE & TEST - 
EMERGENCY REPAIR

9/29/15

P-9-15-22316 00076 UNDER CLIFF Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,975.00 REPLACE 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

9/30/15

P-9-15-22317 00052 SHERMAN Avenue SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM GAS MAIN TO 
STOVE

9/30/15

P-9-15-22318 00050 CLOVER HILL Road PDQ Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 450.00 REPLACE PIPING TO APPLIANCES & 
POOL HEATER &  AIR TEST DUE TO 
LEAK

9/30/15

P-9-15-22322 00569 EDISON Road Hocon GasPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 3- 120 GAL LPTANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR & TEST

9/30/15

P-9-15-22323 00029 PINE Street GasworksPlumbing 400.00 INSTALL 1- 120 GAL LP TANK. 
CONNECT TO STUB OUT-LOG SET. 
SET TANK.

9/30/15
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P-9-15-22330 00030 HAMPTON Road Absolute Tank RemovalPlumbing 2,100.00 INSTALL 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

9/30/15

P-9-15-22336 00022 GAYLORD Road Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCPlumbing 700.00 RUN GAS LINE & TEST9/30/15

P-9-15-22337 00029 INDIAN ROAD AL'S PLUMBING & HEATING LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 REPLACE 50 GAL ELECTRIC WTR HTR9/30/15

RE-10-15-22631 00055 HEMLOCK Trail CT BASEMENT SYSTEMSRepair 35,000.00 UNDER PIN EXISTING HOME TO
STABILIZE FOUNDATION

10/28/15

RE-12-15-23112 04404 MADISON Avenue CIOCCI & SONS 
CONSTRUCTION

Repair 2,100.00 REPAIR DECK ADD FIRECOAT 
SHEETROCK, VERIFY FOOTINGS

12/17/15

RE-12-15-23113 04404 MADISON Avenue CIOCCI & SONS 
CONSTRUCTION

Repair 1,500.00 ADD STRUCTURAL SUPPORTS TO 
GARAGE FLOOR PER ENGINEERED 
PLAN

12/17/15

RE-2-15-20480 00065 CHESTNUT HILL Road J V GRECO CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Repair 20,000.00 REPLACE SHEETROCK & FLOORS IN 
KITCHEN & FINISHED 
BSMNT-EXERCISE RM .NEW 
CABINETS KITCH.

2/27/15

RE-3-15-20626 00004 DELL Circle AAA ADAM & ASSOCIATESRepair 6,500.00 in bsmnt  replace sheetrock,insulation,
window,kitchen repair skylight.
interior repairs listed.

3/25/15

RE-4-15-20713 00011 LANSING Avenue DOUBLE A HOME 
IMPROVEMENTS

Repair 800.00 SISTER EXISTING FLOOR JOISTS TO
REINFORCE FLOOR.

4/8/15

RE-4-15-20741 00010 LILLIAN Drive RYAN'S MASONRY LLCRepair 200.00 REPAIR TO CHIMNEY CROWN & 
MASONRY PIPE

4/10/15

RE-6-15-21300 00026 STONELEIGH Road RICHARD BERNSTEINRepair 10,000.00 SIDING & FLOORING REPAIRS6/12/15

RE-6-15-21320 00031 ISINGLASS Terrace ROBERT J BARNABEI CONT. 
LLC

Repair 18,700.00 INSTALL 6 UNDERPINNING HELICAL
PILES WITH FOUNDATION BRACKETS
 FOR GARAGE FRONT & RIGHT SIDE

6/16/15

RE-7-15-21591 00268 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitRepair 7,500.00 REPAIRS TO PORCH, REPLACE 
ROTTEN STRUCTURE & STAIRS, 
RE-DECKING.ROOF STRUCTURE 
STAYS

7/14/15

RE-7-15-21594 00003 BEAR DEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitRepair 1,200.00 REBUILD CHIMNEY FROM FLASHING 
TO TOP

7/14/15
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RE-7-15-21614 00087 PARKWAY Drive CHECCA MASON 
CONTRACTORS INC

Repair 3,000.00 CHIMNEY REPAIR  TO FLASHING         ( 
FLUE & BRICK REPAIR)

7/15/15

RE-7-15-21739 00021 ARGUS Lane Giacobbe ConstructionRepair 2,000.00 REPAIR CORNER OF FOUNDATION7/30/15

RE-8-15-21869 00010 GREAT NECK Road Owner/Tenant PermitRepair 7,000.00 REBUILD & EXTEND EXISTING 
CHIMNEY 1ST FLR LEVEL TO BE 
REFACED

8/14/15

RE-8-15-21870 00010 FAWN MEADOW Drive DiCamillo Remodeling LLCRepair 20,000.00 REPAIR GARAGE FOUNDATION, NEW 
FOOTING, NEW BLOCK (REINFORCED 
W/ REBAR) NEW GARAGE FLOOR

8/14/15

RE-9-15-22033 00026 HAWTHORNE RIDGE Circle R&M CUSTOM CONTRACTORS 
LLC

Repair 8,000.00 REMOVE CRACKED BASEMENT SLAB, 
REPOUR W/ POLY & STEEL  MESH

9/2/15

RR-10-15-22338 00039 CROCUS Lane Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 11,200.00 CONVERT SUNROOM 20 X 16 TO 
LIVING SPACE- ADD HEAT ( SEE 
PERMIT 2883E)

10/1/15

RR-10-15-22342 00038 YORKTOWN Circle Hannibal Construction Co., LLCResidential Renovation 19,720.00 REMODEL 2ND FLR BATHRM, 
REMODEL KITCHEN ADD 
STRUCTURAL BEAM

10/1/15

RR-10-15-22343 00018 SOUTHGATE Road VINCENT NEMERGUTResidential Renovation 3,500.00 REPAIR ROOF ON GARAGE. ALL
INTERIOR . CEILING JOISTS,COLLAR
TIES,JACK RIDGE UP.

10/1/15

RR-10-15-22349 00162 KILLIAN Avenue PROPERTY RENOVATIONS LLCResidential Renovation 24,000.00 RENOVATIONS TO BATH & KITCHEN. 
ADD 1 FULL BATH & MASTER CLOSET.
NON BEARING KITCHEN WALL

10/1/15

RR-10-15-22366 00025 LYNNBROOK Road Radzwillas Builders,LLCResidential Renovation 5,000.00 MINOR RENOVATION TO MASTER BTH 
, NEW TILE, VANITY, WINDOW & 
POCKET DOOR

10/2/15

RR-10-15-22374 00011 MEADOW WOOD Road GIACOBBE CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Residential Renovation 16,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT WITH FULL BATH.
NOT A BEDROOM OR APT.

10/2/15

RR-10-15-22392 00018 PACHAUG Road JR STANLEY BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 5,000.00 REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHROOM10/6/15

RR-10-15-22394 00026 BEAR PAW Road BRIAN & BRYAN 
CONSTRUCTION CO

Residential Renovation 7,200.00 BATHROOM 2ND.FL. - REMODEL 
EXISTING BATHROOM.

10/6/15
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RR-10-15-22410 00026 SPINNING WHEEL Road WESTVIEW ELECTRIC LLCResidential Renovation 1,000.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION. NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

10/7/15

RR-10-15-22411 00020 ANITA Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 21,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN,2 BATHROOMS 
AND LAUNDRY . EXISTING ISLAND
NO ADDITIONS.

10/7/15

RR-10-15-22419 00025 SPRUCE Street MIKECHRIS LLCResidential Renovation 8,125.00 FINISH PART OF BASEMENT FOR 
PLAYRM (EXISTING) NOT TO BE USED 
AS A BEDRM

10/8/15

RR-10-15-22422 00042 LOBSTERBACK Road Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Residential Renovation 5,000.00 REMODEL LAUNDRY ROOM/LAV NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

10/8/15

RR-10-15-22431 00137 OLD DIKE Road NEW ENGLAND KITCHEN 
DESIGN

Residential Renovation 13,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL10/9/15

RR-10-15-22455 00031 GIBSON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 25,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, 2 BATHS, ADD 
GAS FIREPLACE DIRECT VENT  2 
STRUCTURAL WALLS

10/14/15

RR-10-15-22491 00110 FRESH MEADOW Drive THE WESTVIEW CO. LLCResidential Renovation 5,674.00 KITCHEN UPGRADE  REPLACE 
CABINETS & COUNTER TOP NO 
ISLAND NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

10/16/15

RR-10-15-22531 00038 YORKTOWN Circle Hannibal Construction Co., LLCResidential Renovation 24,929.00 CONVERT SCREENED IN PORCH TO 
FAMILY ROOM 11'9" X 20' 5"

10/20/15

RR-10-15-22533 00031 GIBSON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 21,600.00 FINISH BASEMENT  REC RM & 
STORAGE & REAR FOUNDATION 
WALL 30 X 24

10/20/15

RR-10-15-22553 00078 ARDEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 8,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN AND MAIN BATH
NO STRUCTURAL WALLS

10/21/15

RR-10-15-22580 00101 BASSICK Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 6,000.00 KITCHEN CABINETS,NEW COUNTER 
TOPS, CHANGE FLOORS

10/23/15

RR-10-15-22590 00211 MAYFIELD Drive B&F Construction Co, LLCResidential Renovation 7,500.00 BATHROOM RENOVATION10/23/15

RR-11-15-22670 00036 SHELTER ROCK Road PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 6,000.00 PARTIAL MASTER BATH REMODEL.
NEW SHOWER & VANITY. FLOOR AND
TOILET, DRYWALL TO REMAIN.

11/2/15
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RR-11-15-22705 00079 HAVERHILL Road Home Renovation & DesignResidential Renovation 12,400.00 REMODEL 2ND FLOOR GUEST 
BATHROOM FIXTURES TO REMAIN IN 
SAME LOCATION

11/4/15

RR-11-15-22732 00047 VALLEY VIEW Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 8,400.00 CONVERT ATTIC TO BEDROOM & 
FULL BATH ( EXISTING)

11/6/15

RR-11-15-22771 00012 WINDING Way NORTH RIDGE CONTRACTORS 
LLC

Residential Renovation 25,000.00 REPLACE SCREENS ON 10 X15 
PORCH W/ WINDOWS / DOORS 
MAKING IT A 3 SEASON ROOM NO 
HEAT UPGRADE INTERIOR W/ 
PANELING, HARDWOOD FLOORS, 
TRIM

11/10/15

RR-11-15-22791 00071 AUTUMN RIDGE Road Coursen Building & RemodelingResidential Renovation 29,600.00 FINISH BASEMENT - 2 OFFICES, 
PLAYRM & BATHRM NOT TO BE USED 
AS BEDRM OR APT

11/12/15

RR-11-15-22796 00006 STATION Hill MAC Custom BuildersResidential Renovation 8,500.00 CHANGE 1/2 BATH INTO FULL BATH11/12/15

RR-11-15-22883 00017 HERITAGE Drive Hannibal Construction Co., LLCResidential Renovation 24,678.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, REPLACE 
SLIDING DOOR

11/20/15

RR-11-15-22891 00034 BARNSWALLOW Drive Norwood Construction LLCResidential Renovation 2,000.00 ADD WASHER/DRYER HOOK UP IN  
INLAW APT WALK IN CLOSET

11/23/15

RR-11-15-22895 00003 BEAR DEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 3 DORMER WINDOWS - AESTHETIC  
ONLY

11/24/15

RR-11-15-22908 00249 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 23,000.00 REMODEL KIT, 2 1/2 BTHS, FINISH 
PART OF BSMNT FOR REC ROOM W/ 
FULL BTH NOT TO BE USED AS  
BEDRM

11/24/15

RR-1-15-20180 00051 TOPAZ Lane FRANK A MINARDIResidential Renovation 17,850.00 FINISHED BASEMENT FOR REC ROOM 
& FULL BATH NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDROOM (EXISTING)

1/8/15

RR-1-15-20236 00018 MEADOW VIEW Drive PRO FOX CONTRACTORSResidential Renovation 35,000.00 int. remodel,move kitchen,add bdrm to
1st.fl.,full bath&full bath in bsmnt&
playrm.not a bdrm. PT Deck 10x11.
kitchen is expanding into breezeway
space.

1/15/15

RR-1-15-20271 00019 PARKWAY Drive EASTER ISLAND HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Residential Renovation 12,800.00 new kitchen cabinets,granite counters
demo a wall,close dr,new patio dr. 
add hardwood floors.

1/21/15
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RR-1-15-20287 00011 WALKER Road PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 9,000.00 FINISH OFF 2 ROOMS IN BASEMENT 
FOR REC ROOM & OFFICE NOT TO BE 
USED AS A BEDRM

1/23/15

RR-1-15-20306 00071 INWOOD Road COASTAL DESIGNS LLCResidential Renovation 19,000.00 RENOVATE 2 BATHROOMS1/26/15

RR-12-15-22966 03391 HUNTINGTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,600.00 REPLACE 3 WINDOWS AND 
REPLACE DOOR WITH SLIDER ON
EXISTING PORCH. NO BEDROOM

12/3/15

RR-12-15-23007 00008 FOREST VIEW Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 13,800.00 FINISH BSMNT FOR OFFICE W/ FULL 
BATH  ( 22 X 7' 7" ) NOT TO BE USED 
AS BEDRM OR APT INSTALL BAY 
WINDOW ON 1ST FLOOR

12/8/15

RR-12-15-23008 00010 GREAT NECK Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 4,800.00 KITCHEN REMODEL12/8/15

RR-12-15-23055 00039 CROCUS Lane BILLY RORIZ HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Residential Renovation 8,200.00 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF LR/KITCHEN
WALL.BATH REMODEL.NEW CARPET 
AND FLOORS REFINISHED.

12/11/15

RR-12-15-23071 00038 CEIL Road JOHN J WILLIAMS CARPENTRYResidential Renovation 0.00 4 X 7 KITCHEN BUMPOUT. WORK WAS
 PRE PAID ON FOUNDATION PERMIT

12/14/15

RR-12-15-23076 00006 RICHARDS Place EASTER ISLAND HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Residential Renovation 14,000.00 REMODEL 1ST FL BATH & KITCHEN
NO ISLAND.

12/15/15

RR-12-15-23104 05174 MAIN Street Total Basement FinishingResidential Renovation 44,026.00 PARTIAL BASEMENT  FINISHING FOR 
REC ROOM , OFFICE & STORAGE  
NOT TO BE USED AS A BEDROOM

12/16/15

RR-12-15-23106 00080 TWITCHGRASS Road RAYMOND DAVISResidential Renovation 20,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN AND 2 BATHS 
-GROUND FLOOR AND MAIN FLOOR

12/16/15

RR-12-15-23122 00136 HILLTOP Circle JOE CARVALHO MASONRYResidential Renovation 5,850.00 FRONT STEPS & WALKWAY12/18/15

RR-12-15-23125 00007 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 68,000.00 ADDING 2ND FL MASTR BATH 10X21.
HALL BATH & KITCHEN REMODEL  
*****PER BOB  CHANGE OF 
CONTRACTOR & NEEDS NEW PERMIT 
FOR PORCH NO INSP UNTIL CLEARED 
UP 5/12/16

12/18/15
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RR-12-15-23136 00015 NORTH LYNWOOD Drive 15 NORTH LYNNWOOD DR LLCResidential Renovation 26,000.00 GUT HOUSE, NEW INSULATION, ADD 
REAR  DOOR, SIDING, KITCHEN & 
PLUMBING FINISH BSMNT REC RM

12/21/15

RR-12-15-23141 00072 BRIAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 15,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, BATH CHANGE 
FLOORS, SIDING & ROOFING

12/21/15

RR-12-15-23155 00014 HAMPTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 15,000.00 FINISH 25 X 20 AREA OF BASEMENT 
FOR PLAYROOM. NOT TO BE A BDRM.
PARTIAL BASEMENT AREA.

12/23/15

RR-12-15-23161 00270 Stonehouse Road MR. HANDYMANResidential Renovation 35,862.00 FINISH BASEMENT PLAYROOM           
49 X 18 NOT  TO BE USED AS A 
BEDRM

12/23/15

RR-12-15-23163 00011 SKYTOP Drive Henrick Home ConstructionResidential Renovation 35,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN AND HALF 
BATH. NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

12/23/15

RR-12-15-23183 00018 WALLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 17,200.00 EXISTING FINISHED BSMNT 22 X 26   
OFFICE/PLAYROOM UPDATED. NOT 
TO BE  USED AS BEDROOM

12/31/15

RR-12-15-23184 00018 WALLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 350.00 PRE EXISTING BEDROOM  UPDATED
WINDOWS TO BE EGRESS.

12/31/15

RR-12-15-23185 00023 CALHOUN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 8,280.00 FINISHED BSMNT- USED AS PLAYRM
NOT TO BE A BEDRM .W/FULL BATH
(EXISTING)

12/31/15

RR-12-15-23186 00099 BLACKSTONE Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 800.00 FROM CLOSET ADD SHOWER TO
HALF BATH.

12/31/15

RR-2-15-20332 00044 JEROME Avenue DeLucia ConstructionResidential Renovation 18,000.00 RENOVATE KITCHEN,REMOVE 
WALLS,
MOVE BB HEAT,NEW COUNTERTOPS,
INT REMODEL BEARING WALL.

2/3/15

RR-2-15-20333 00006 RED FOX Lane PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 10,000.00 hall bath remodel . fixtures staying
in same place.

2/3/15

RR-2-15-20345 00011 SHARON Road 3 D HOMES DESIGN SERVICES 
LLC

Residential Renovation 25,000.00 kitchen remodel. remove interior non 
bearing wall. full bath  1st.floor.

2/4/15

RR-2-15-20354 02685 RESERVOIR Avenue EASTER ISLAND HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Residential Renovation 30,000.00 NEW KITCH. CABINETS,BATHROOM 
AND ENTRANCE,NEW FRONT DOOR
36".  SHEETROCK & INSULATE -

2/5/15
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RR-2-15-20367 00023 EAST LAKE Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 20,000.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION AND ADDED 
STRUCTURAL BEAM

2/6/15

RR-2-15-20376 00042 KINGSBURY Drive Hannibal Construction Co., LLCResidential Renovation 19,237.00 ADD NEW 9' DOOR TO BASEMENT 
WALK-OUT, ADD 1/2 BATH IN 
BASEMENT, FINISH BASEMENT FOR 
REC ROOM ONLY( EXISTING) NOT TO 
BE USED AS A BEDROOM

2/9/15

RR-2-15-20382 00033 BLUE RIDGE Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 250.00 REMOVE DOOR IN MSTRBDRM AND 
FILL IN WITH WALL.

2/10/15

RR-2-15-20385 00009 PINEHURST Street Radzwillas Builders,LLCResidential Renovation 25,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL - REMOVE 
BEARING WALL

2/10/15

RR-2-15-20398 00063 PURITAN Road DASH CONSTRUCTIONResidential Renovation 20,000.00 REMODEL EXISTING MASTER BATH 
NEW TUB TEMPERED WINDOW.

2/12/15

RR-2-15-20403 00008 GARLAND Circle Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 38,000.00 dormer for 2 bdrm & 1 bath on 2nd.fl.
1st.fl. alt. to incl. kitchen & bath . 
1 car garage.

2/13/15

RR-2-15-20407 00044 HEDGEHOG Road Clark Builders, LLCResidential Renovation 13,400.00 FAMILY ROOM IN BASEMENT NOT TO 
BE USED AS A BEDRM

2/13/15

RR-2-15-20422 00016 MARIGOLD Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Residential Renovation 3,000.00 CHECK CARPENTRY & FIRE 
BLOCKING IN 2 RMS IN BSMNT. 
CHECK 25 YR 
OLD DECK.

2/19/15

RR-2-15-20427 00116 HURD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 2,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN & 2 BATHRMS2/19/15

RR-2-15-20431 00089 BRIAN Drive CONNECTICUT HOME LLCResidential Renovation 35,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN,2 BATHROOMS,
INSULATE & SHEETROCK.

2/19/15

RR-2-15-20435 00100 HAVERHILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 3,000.00 INSTALL SHOWER IN EXISTING 1ST 
FLOOR BATHRM

2/20/15

RR-2-15-20443 00085 TEETER ROCK Road PEDRO DOS SANTOSResidential Renovation 10,000.00 kitchen upgrade.
 no structural changes.

2/23/15
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RR-2-15-20457 00055 WINSLOW Road ALM Construction LLCResidential Renovation 21,000.00 KITCHEN & 2 1/2 BTH REMODEL, NEW 
WINDOWS- BEDRMS TO MEET 
EGRESS- NEW FRONT,BACK & FIRE 
DOORS NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

2/24/15

RR-2-15-20458 00013 HILLSTON Road JONATHAN GAVERNResidential Renovation 76,000.00 NEW KITCHEN,BATHROOM,REMODEL 
BEDROOMS,REPLACE STAIRS & 
WINDOWS-EGRESS IN BDRMS.

2/24/15

RR-3-15-20487 00073 SHERMAN Avenue CELLINI BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 20,000.00 KITCHEN & BATH REMODEL. 
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS-NOT DONE 
EXISTING WINDOWS REMAIN

3/2/15

RR-3-15-20521 00005 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 35,000.00 REMODELING KITCHEN, REMOVING 
LOAD BEARING WALL, ADDING 
LVL(STRUCTURAL BEAM)

3/9/15

RR-3-15-20566 02910 NICHOLS Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 8,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR REC ROOM, 
FULL BATH, WET BAR NOT TO BE 
USED AS A BEDROOM NO KITCHEN

3/16/15

RR-3-15-20569 00106 OAKRIDGE Road MAC Custom BuildersResidential Renovation 1,000.00 INSTALL ELECTRIC RANGE, SINK AND 
FRIDGE IN AN EXISTING LIVING ROOM 
NOT TO BE USED AS AN INLAW

3/17/15

RR-3-15-20580 00054 LAUREL Street CKH Industries IncResidential Renovation 11,000.00 BASEMENT REC ROOM 380 SQ FT 
NOT TO BE USED AS A BEDRM

3/18/15

RR-3-15-20585 00047 PURITAN Road Willpower Builders LLCResidential Renovation 12,000.00 MAKE CORRECTIONS TO PREVIOUS 
BUILDER WORK- BATHRM & OFFICE 
REMODEL (SEE 19230)

3/18/15

RR-3-15-20616 00122 HILLTOP Drive PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 7,800.00 2ND.FL. BATHRM ALTERATION, MOVE
W /D FROM BEDRM TO BATHRM.NEW
CABINETS,SQUARE OFF SHOWER.

3/24/15

RR-3-15-20618 00009 ELLIOTT Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 6,500.00 BATHROOM REMODEL, GUT & ADD 
SHOWER ALL INTERIOR WORK 
(EXISTING)

3/24/15

RR-3-15-20624 00010 PEQUONNOCK Road John A Lavorgna & Company, IncResidential Renovation 12,000.00 COMPLETE KITCHEN RENOVATION, 
NEW CABINETS, COUNTER TOPS & 
NEW WINDOW

3/25/15

RR-3-15-20627 00601 WHITE PLAINS Road Jeff Hallquist Builder LLCResidential Renovation 7,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL, REMOVE 
INTERIOR NON- BEARING WALL, 
INSTALL ISLAND W/ SINK

3/25/15
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RR-3-15-20649 00014 BAYBERRY Lane Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,000.00 CONVERT EXISTING 1 CAR GARAGE 
TO OFFICE SPACE ( EXISTING) SEE 
2635 FOR ADDITIONAL RENOVATIONS

3/30/15

RR-3-15-20650 00014 BAYBERRY Lane Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 12,000.00 GAZEBO ON EXISTING DECK 
(EXISTING) SEE 1443 FOR DECK 
PERMIT

3/30/15

RR-3-15-20652 00013 LINDBERG Drive LUIS CARRENAResidential Renovation 2,000.00 CHANGE & REPLACE FIXTURES BATH
ROOM & KITCHEN SINK

3/30/15

RR-3-15-20661 00031 CARDINAL Circle PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 11,000.00 mstr bth remodel.move toilet to sep 
water closet,convert shower to tub
change to vanity.rough in for laundry
rm (future)

3/31/15

RR-4-15-20689 00055 WINSLOW Road ALM Construction LLCResidential Renovation 200.00 RECAST EXISTING FOOTING UNDER 
EXISTING DECK 3 FOOTINGS 
REPLACED 10" SONOTUBES

4/6/15

RR-4-15-20694 00221 NORTH Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 7,000.00 SCREEN PORCH CONVERTED TO 
OFFICE . WORK DONE PRIOR TO 
PERMIT

4/6/15

RR-4-15-20720 00026 COTTAGE Place Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 3,000.00 REMODELING 1ST FLOOR BATHRM 
REMOVE NON STRUCTURAL WALL  
ADD SHOWER

4/8/15

RR-4-15-20723 00490 BOOTH HILL Road INNOVATIVE BUILDING LLCResidential Renovation 35,000.00 REMOVE OLD KITCHEN, INSTALL 
HARDWOOD FLOORS & CABINETS 
REMOVE WALL FROM LIVRM INTO KIT 
- ADD STRUCTURAL BEAM

4/8/15

RR-4-15-20732 00228 STROBEL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 500.00 ADDED SHOWER TO EXISTING 1/2 
BATH IN BASEMENT  SLOP SINK  AND 
SMALL WINDOW

4/9/15

RR-4-15-20735 00106 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 2,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL. REPLACE 
CABINETS, OPEN NON LOAD BEARING 
WALLS NEEDS ELECTRIC & 
PLUMBING PERMITS

4/10/15

RR-4-15-20736 00016 OLD SAWMILL Road JOHN J WILLIAMS CARPENTRYResidential Renovation 13,500.00 INSTALL NEW ANDERSON WINDOWS, 
MODIFY 2 BTHRMS ADD 3 20" 
MICROLAMB BEAMS  FOR KITCHEN 
AREA WORK

4/10/15
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RR-4-15-20759 00043 SKATING POND Road KAYL BUILDERS INCResidential Renovation 151,000.00 INTERIOR RENOVATIONS TO KIT, 
LIVRM, NEW WINDOWS- BDRMS TO 
MEET EGRESS-, NEW SIDING, NEW 
GAS INSERT IN FIREPLACE

4/20/15

RR-4-15-20762 00007 BLACKHOUSE Road DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingResidential Renovation 17,500.00 REMODEL 2 EXISTING FULL BATHRMS4/20/15

RR-4-15-20768 00020 SEELEY Road JCS DESIGN BUILD LLCResidential Renovation 4,001.00 REMOVE LOWER LEVEL KITCHEN, 
CLOSET AND PUT BACK THE TWO 
CAR GARAGE  NOT AN IN LAW APT 
ONLY OFFICE, BEDRM, CLOSET & 
LAUNDRY

4/20/15

RR-4-15-20788 01880 OLD TOWN Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 20,880.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR PLAYRM & 1/2 
BATH NOT TO BE USED AS BEDROOM

4/20/15

RR-4-15-20790 00015 BLACKBERRY Road EASTER ISLAND HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Residential Renovation 21,000.00 NEW KITCHEN CABINETS, CERAMIC 
FLOORS IN KIT & BTHRM, REPLACE 
ROTTEN TRIM AND ENTIRE ROOF 
(2ND LAYER)

4/20/15

RR-4-15-20802 00032 KITCHER Court Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 20,400.00 FINISH BASEMENT REC RM, 1/2 BATH, 
WET BAR, DROP CEILING NOT TO BE 
USED AS A BEDRM OR INLAW APT
(EXISTING)

4/21/15

RR-4-15-20805 00038 MACARTHUR Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 17,000.00 EXISTING BATHRM & FAMRM IN 
BASEMENT 42 X 26 NOT TO BE USED 
AS A BEDRM (EXISTING)

4/21/15

RR-4-15-20828 00025 BARRY Place PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 12,000.00 PARTIAL BASEMENT REMODEL FOR 
PLAYROOM 27 X 22  NOT TO BE USED 
AS A BEDRM

4/21/15

RR-4-15-20845 00029 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 23,000.00 REMODEL CHANGE INTERIOR 
LAYOUT REPLACE ROOF & FLOORING

4/22/15

RR-4-15-20867 00015 KOGER Road CONNECTICUT REAL ESTATE 
SOLUTIONS

Residential Renovation 10,000.00 REPLACE 2ND FL BEDRM WINDOW 
TO MEET EGRESS RENOVATE DINRM 
INSTALL VINYL SIDING

4/23/15

RR-4-15-20884 00101 BOOTH HILL Road TRUVUE LLCResidential Renovation 12,000.00 CHANGE EXISTING FAMRM TO 
BEDRM, LAUNDRY, 1/2 BTH & CLOSET

4/27/15
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RR-4-15-20906 00030 WINSLOW Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,500.00 ADD BATHROOM ON 2ND FLOOR  
INTERIOR WORK

4/28/15

RR-4-15-20910 00699 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 12,000.00 BASEMENT PLAYROOM NOT TO BE 
USED AS A BEDROOM ( EXISTING)

4/28/15

RR-4-15-20917 00228 STROBEL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,760.00 BUILD A WALL IN BASEMENT FOR 
OFFICE /FAMRM ( EXISTING) NOT TO 
BE USED AS A BEDROOM

4/28/15

RR-4-15-20939 00040 TAIT Road JR STANLEY BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 18,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, NON BEARING 
WALL

4/30/15

RR-5-15-20975 00027 REGENCY Circle Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,200.00 BATHROOM REMODEL.5/5/15

RR-5-15-20986 00066 FRESH MEADOW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 10,000.00 REMODELING KITCHEN-  NO ISLAND.
MASTER BATH REMODEL

5/6/15

RR-5-15-20996 00029 WILDWOOD Drive MAC BUILDING & 
DEVELOPMENT

Residential Renovation 25,000.00 NEW WINDOWS DOORS FLOORING 
ON 1ST.FL.RENOVATE 1ST FL 
KIT/BTH/LAUNDRY . 1
STRUCTURAL & KNEEWALL 
REMOVED

5/7/15

RR-5-15-20998 00003 CRESCENT Lane Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 25,200.00 FINISHED BASEMENT FOR 
PLAYROOM & 1/2 BATH (EXISTING) 
NOT TO BE USED AS A BEDROOM OR 
APT

5/7/15

RR-5-15-21009 00049 CALHOUN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 10,000.00 NEW SIDING,WINDOWS TO MEET
EGRESS. UPDATE PORCH W/GABLE.

5/8/15

RR-5-15-21033 00029 WILDWOOD Drive MAC BUILDING & 
DEVELOPMENT

Residential Renovation 600.00 install 20' lvl beam and column in 
basement + 1 footing  24 x 24 x 12.

5/13/15

RR-5-15-21090 00066 FRESH MEADOW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL - TEAR DOWN 
LBW REPLACE WITH LVL

5/20/15

RR-5-15-21148 00097 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,000.00 replace fascia & trim on front porch5/27/15

RR-5-15-21150 00009 ANN Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 10,400.00 REMODEL KITCHEN+ BATHROOM. NO
DECK. WORK DONE PRIOR TO 
PERMIT

5/27/15
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RR-5-15-21176 00257 MAYFIELD Drive ALL SEASONS CONSTRUCTIONResidential Renovation 13,500.00 INT RENOVATIONS- MST BTH, HALL 
BTH, LAUNDRY, KIT AND ALL 
WINDOWS- BEDRMS TO MEET 
EGRESS

5/29/15

RR-5-15-21181 00028 LILLIAN Drive TH MOORE & SONS 
CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC

Residential Renovation 20,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL 1- FULL BTH, 
FRAMING CHANGED IN BSMNT & ADD 
1 1/2 BTH 1ST FLOOR,

5/29/15

RR-5-15-21182 00029 VALLEY VIEW Road Mediterranean Construction CoResidential Renovation 30,000.00 KITCHEN & BATH RENOVATION, 
REPLACE WINDOWS- NONE IN 
BEDRMS- RELOCATE LAUNDRY

5/29/15

RR-6-15-21207 00042 KENT Lane COMMON VISION INCResidential Renovation 12,000.00 OPEN WALL BETWEEN KIT & DINRM  
(STRUCTURAL BEARING WALL)

6/2/15

RR-6-15-21215 00063 LAUDERDALE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 12,000.00 CONVERT GARAGE TO LIV SPACE, 
CONVERT 2 BDRMS TO 1 MST 
BDRM(NEEDS EGRESS WINDOW),ADD 
FULL BTHRM, BUILD CLOSET 
REFRAME WALL W/ NEW DOOR INTO 
OLD GARAGE SPACE  AREA NOT TO 
USED AS IN LAW APT

6/3/15

RR-6-15-21251 00064 BERKSHIRE Avenue PDHI LLCResidential Renovation 33,640.00 REMODEL KITCHEN & BTHRMS FINISH 
BASEMENT FOR REC ROOM & 1/2 
BATH

6/8/15

RR-6-15-21298 00049 CALHOUN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 7,500.00 KITCHEN, BATH REMODEL GUT 
KITCHEN BUT NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

6/12/15

RR-6-15-21312 00511 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 150,000.00 REMODEL HOUSE, SIDING, 
WINDOWS, KITCHEN, BATHRMS ADD 
2 BTHS & LAUNDRY

6/15/15

RR-6-15-21331 00095 OAKLAND Drive D LOMBARDO CARPENTRYResidential Renovation 35,000.00 REPURPOSE 2ND FL FOR 2 BDRMS
AND 1 BATH.

6/16/15

RR-6-15-21334 00052 LINLEY Road TRUVUE LLCResidential Renovation 15,000.00 NEW SIDING, KIT REMODEL, NEW 
WINDOWS- REMOVE INTERIOR 
STRUCTURAL WALL

6/17/15

RR-6-15-21337 00010 FOXWOOD Road PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 26,000.00 renovate kitchen & dinrm.remove wall
between kitchen & dinrm to enlarge
kitchen.

6/17/15
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RR-6-15-21350 00103 CANOE BROOK Road NEW ENGLAND KITCHEN 
DESIGN

Residential Renovation 22,300.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION, MOVING 
WINDOW- SAME WALL NEW 
LOCATION  REPLACE OLD BACK 
DOOR ( NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES)

6/18/15

RR-6-15-21357 00057 CALHOUN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 51,100.00 SIDING,ROOFING,KITCHEN & BTHRM 
& MSTRBDRM RENOVATION , BSMNT
BATHRM & PLAYRM NOT TO BE BDRM

6/18/15

RR-6-15-21387 00063 LAUDERDALE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 4,000.00 convert existing family rm into an 
IN LAW APT, ADD KITCHENETTE.

6/22/15

RR-6-15-21425 06316 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 4,000.00 NEW KITCHEN CABINETS AND
COUNTERS

6/29/15

RR-6-15-21426 00006 HILL Circle Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 15,000.00 ENCLOSE EXISTING PORCH W/ 
WINDOWS ( PERMIT 3510C) & ADDED 
HEAT WORK DONE PRIOR TO 
PERMIT-

6/29/15

RR-7-15-21455 00275 WHITE PLAINS Road TWIN PAINTING LLCResidential Renovation 11,050.00 UPGRADE EXISTING BATHRM AND 
GENERAL HOME REPAIRS NO 
STRUCTURAL WORK

7/1/15

RR-7-15-21463 00046 OLD HOLLOW Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 32,000.00 FINISH ROOM ABOVE GARAGE FOR 
PLAYRM- NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDRM ( EXISTING)

7/2/15

RR-7-15-21487 00109 RIDGEVIEW Avenue HERDE CONSTRUCTION INCResidential Renovation 20,000.00 remove 10x14 sect.of exist deck add
roof & screening on remaining 24x14
area of deck. See Permit 8893 D

7/6/15

RR-7-15-21494 00056 SUNRISE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 7,000.00 REPLACING- WINDOW, DOOR, 
SKYLIGHT & HEADER IN 
BREEZEWAY(EXISTING)

7/7/15

RR-7-15-21506 00220 HILLTOP Circle GARY STONE CARPENTRYResidential Renovation 38,197.00 KITCHEN REMODEL & WINDOW 
REPLACEMENT BEDRMS TO MEET 
EGRESS INTERIOR NON BEARING 
WALL

7/8/15

RR-7-15-21572 00019 GWENDOLYN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 2,250.00 BEARING WALL & FOOTING IN 
BASEMENT W/ LOLLY COLUMN

7/13/15

RR-7-15-21587 00066 OLD SAWMILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 REPAIR WATER DAMAGE TO BATHRM 
AND REPLACE W/ NEW BATHRM

7/14/15
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RR-7-15-21613 00063 LAUDERDALE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 3,000.00 in basement rec rm sheetrock ceiling
insulate & sheetrock walls,replace 
current wood panel walls for bsmnt.

7/15/15

RR-7-15-21651 00365 SHELTON Road Unique Home Improvement 
Builders

Residential Renovation 7,800.00 CONVERT SHED ROOF TO HIP ROOF 
ON EXISTING FAMILY ROOM.

7/21/15

RR-7-15-21660 00373 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL7/23/15

RR-7-15-21663 00025 REGENCY Circle JOHN L GAYNOR BUILDER LLCResidential Renovation 6,500.00 BATH REMODEL, NO STRUCTURAL
CHANGES

7/23/15

RR-7-15-21669 00086 PARKWAY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 2,100.00 CLOSE IN SCREEN PORCH WITH
WINDOWS NO HEAT.

7/23/15

RR-7-15-21677 00041 TANGLEWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 30,000.00 ADD SHED DORMER.2ND FL ADD 2
BTHS. 1ST FL REMODEL KITCHEN &
BTH,ROOFING,SIDING.WINDOWS TO
MEET EGRESS,STRIP BASEMENT.

7/27/15

RR-7-15-21679 00055 TANGLEWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 45,000.00 shed dormer,roof,siding,windows,no
cantileverdeck,enlarge 2 bedrms add
1 bathroom

7/27/15

RR-7-15-21691 00220 HILLTOP Circle GARY STONIResidential Renovation 20,000.00 BATH REMODEL 2 EXISTING BATHS7/28/15

RR-7-15-21747 00023 OLDFIELD Road PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 17,500.00 KIT REMODEL, NEW CABINETS, 
REMOVE WALL & REPLACE W/ LVL, 
FLUSH BEAM, NEW ISLAND

7/31/15

RR-8-15-21846 00100 SUNNYDALE Road ALAN CATAUDELLAResidential Renovation 8,500.00 6' X 12' ROOM IN EXISTING BASEMENT 
FOR SMOKING ROOM & LAUNDRY 
NOT TO BE USED A A BEDRM

8/12/15

RR-8-15-21848 00083 JOHNSON Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 31,500.00 FINISHED BASEMENT (EXISTING) 
REMODEL 26 X 48 SECTION FOR 
FAMRM NOT TO BE USED AS BEDRM 
OR APT

8/12/15

RR-8-15-21855 00042 LOBSTERBACK Road CHRIS KELLY LLCResidential Renovation 8,000.00 BATHROOM REMODEL / REMOVE & 
REPLACE SHEETROCK & INSULATION 
IN MASTER CEILING

8/13/15
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RR-8-15-21890 00021 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 17,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL,ADD ISLAND,NO
STRUCTURAL CHANGES, SAME LOC.
NO HEAT .

8/18/15

RR-8-15-21894 00150 STONEHOUSE Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 9,500.00 INTERIOR DEMO, 2 STRUCTURAL 
BEAMS, REMODEL 2ND FLR BTHRM, & 
KITCHEN REMOVE THE CHIMNEY

8/18/15

RR-8-15-21921 00020 DEEP GORGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,500.00 COVER EXISTING FRONT STEPS WITH 
BLUE STONE /STONE VENEER

8/20/15

RR-8-15-21928 00029 LAURIE Road Sears Home ImprovementResidential Renovation 20,310.00 KITCHEN REMODEL NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

8/20/15

RR-8-15-21952 00055 TANGLEWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 3,200.00 EXPAND TWO DOGHOUSE DORMERS 
7'

8/24/15

RR-8-15-21981 00027 GLENWOOD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 25,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL. NO STRUCTURAL
WALLS REMOVED.

8/26/15

RR-8-15-21985 00439 PITKIN  HOLLOW Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 7,350.00 FIN BSMNT FOR PLAYRM & FULL 
BATH  NOT TO BE USED AS BEDRM 
OR APT

8/26/15

RR-9-15-22052 00025 BULLFROG Lane JOE SPERANZA 
CONSTRUCTION

Residential Renovation 15,000.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION - NEW 
FLOORS, CABINETS, COUNTER-TOPS, 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

9/3/15

RR-9-15-22079 00665 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 500.00 BASEMENT KITCHEN / 2ND KITCHEN 
W/ STOVE /OVEN (EXISTING)

9/8/15

RR-9-15-22119 00020 HILLANDALE Terrace Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 14,300.00 REFINISH BSMNT 572 SQ.FT. FOR 
STORAGE, LAUNDRY AND DANCE 
AREA. NO BEDROOM OR KITCHEN

9/11/15

RR-9-15-22123 00026 BEAR PAW Road FERRO HOME IMPROVEMENT 
LLC

Residential Renovation 2,800.00 UPDATE BATHROOM 2ND.FLOOR.
EVERYTHING STAYS IN SAME PLACE

9/11/15

RR-9-15-22138 00130 MEADOW VIEW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 16,000.00 FINISHED BASEMENT REC RM 
(EXISTING) NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDROOM  NO HEAT

9/14/15

RR-9-15-22159 00091 RUSS Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 21,600.00 FINISH BASEMENT  FOR
FAMILY ROOM. EXISTING PRIOR TO
PERMIT. CAN NOT VERIFY FIRE 
BLOCKING

9/15/15
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RR-9-15-22163 00058 WISTERIA Drive NEW ENGLAND KITCHEN 
DESIGN

Residential Renovation 30,000.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION9/15/15

RR-9-15-22189 00099 LYCETT Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 CONVERT 1 CAR GARAGE INTO
LIVING SPACE- DEN. NOT A BEDRM
OR APT. CAN NOT VERIFY FLOOR 
FRAMING

9/17/15

RR-9-15-22190 00099 LYCETT Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,000.00 BEDRM RENOVATION, CONVERT 1ST.
FL LNDRY RM TO 10X5 CLOSET. 2ND
FL BEDRM TO OFFICE.STAIRS @REAR
FRENCH DOOR.

9/17/15

RR-9-15-22225 00027 ELAINE Street EASTER ISLAND HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Residential Renovation 6,500.00 NEW KITCHEN CABINETS & TILE 
FLOOR NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

9/21/15

RR-9-15-22234 00025 SPRUCE Street MIKECHRIS LLCResidential Renovation 20,000.00 REMODEL FULL BTH, ADD SHOWER 
TO 1/2 BTH, REMODEL KIT, INSTALL 
FRENCH DOORS & REMOVE 
NON-LOAD BEARING WALL

9/21/15

RR-9-15-22242 00023 BLACKBERRY Road MICHAEL STADLERResidential Renovation 7,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL TILE FLOOR, 
RE-FACE CABS,MOVE 2 STRUCTURAL 
BEAMS,OPEN WALLS TO ENTRYWAY

9/22/15

RR-9-15-22249 00016 OLD SAWMILL Road JOHN J WILLIAMS CARPENTRYResidential Renovation 12,500.00 SHEETROCK BASEMENT SPACE FOR
PLAYROOM. 22 X 26. NOT A BEDRM
OR APT.

9/22/15

RR-9-15-22256 02735 HUNTINGTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 40,950.00 IN BASEMENT BUILD GUEST BEDRM
1.5 BATHS,FAMILY RM & OFFICE. NO
KITCHEN. NOT TO BE AN APT.
**3/18/16 H/O NEEDS EXT ON PERMIT
coming in for subs in a few weeks.**

9/23/15

RR-9-15-22257 00414 STONEHOUSE Road CT BASEMENT SYSTEMSResidential Renovation 9,625.00 FINISHED STORAGE SPACE IN BSMT
W/ELEC HEAT. DONE PRIOR TO 
PERMIT.

9/23/15

RR-9-15-22272 00012 WEST MISCHA Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 2,500.00 REMOVE BILCO DOORS: 8 X 12 EXT-
SION IN BACK OF HOUSE W/SHED 
ROOF. REPLACE WITH A STAIR CASE,

9/24/15

RR-9-15-22276 00028 ISINGLASS Terrace PERSA LLCResidential Renovation 12,500.00 REPLACE 2 MAIN DOORS, CERAMIC
FLOOR IN RM NEXT TO GARG.

9/25/15
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RR-9-15-22285 00006 TURNEY Place SHELBURNE RENOVATIONS 
LLC

Residential Renovation 34,000.00 GUT KITCHEN REMOVE NON-BEARING 
PARTITION WALLS INSTALL NEW 
CABINETS, REAR ENTRY DOOR NEW 
ISLAND

9/28/15

RR-9-15-22297 04232 MADISON Avenue JAMES WOOTTONResidential Renovation 28,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING FLAT ROOF.
INSTALL VAULTED CATHEDRAL
CEILING.   *** needs electrical permit per 
Bob

9/28/15

RR-9-15-22328 00058 WISTERIA Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,000.00 MOVE WASHER & DRYER FROM
KITCHEN TO UPSTAIRS ROOM

9/30/15

SI-10-15-22363 04244 MADISON Avenue SIGNS UNLIMITED INCSigns 3,500.00 INSTALL OUTDOOR STOREFRONT 
SIGN FOR SITTING DUCK

10/2/15

SI-10-15-22416 05065 MAIN Street American Sign Inc.Signs 2,000.00 INSTALL 1- STOREFRONT & 1- BLADE 
SIGN FOR SPRINT STORE

10/8/15

SI-10-15-22480 05065 MAIN Street ARCHER SIGNSSigns 3,000.00 INSTALL STOREFRONT SIGN FOR 
TRUMBULL FURNITURE

10/15/15

SI-10-15-22561 00100 HAWLEY Lane BARZ LLCSigns 500.00 INSTALL WALL SIGN ON EXISTING
FACADE OVER MAIN ENTRANCE TO
THE STORE 6 X 9

10/22/15

SI-11-15-22894 00040 LINDEMAN Drive HAYNES CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Signs 1,625.00 RAISING BRICK & MOVE SIGN UP  FOR 
CES

11/24/15

SI-1-15-20250 05065 MAIN Street SAXTON SIGNSSigns 6,000.00 STOREFRONT SIGN FOR 
ACCESORIZE

1/20/15

SI-1-15-20251 05065 MAIN Street SAXTON SIGNSSigns 1,000.00 BLADE SIGN FOR ACCESORIZE1/20/15

SI-1-15-20252 05065 MAIN Street SAXTON SIGNSSigns 1,000.00 INTERIOR SIGN "LOVE" FOR 
ACCESORIZE

1/20/15

SI-1-15-20256 06058 MAIN Street ABC SIGN CORPORATIONSigns 500.00 CHANGE OUT ATT SIGNS TO 
FRONTIER( EXTERIOR )

1/20/15

SI-1-15-20274 05065 MAIN Street ADCO SIGN COSigns 4,500.00 wall sign for PAYLESS SHOE SOURCE
@ WESTFIELD

1/22/15
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SI-12-15-23005 04161 MADISON Avenue ABC SIGN CORPORATIONSigns 2,000.00 REPLACE EXITING OUTDOOR SIGN 
WITH UPDATED VERSION DENTAL 
OFFICE

12/8/15

SI-12-15-23181 05218 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitSigns 2,100.00 INSTALL 6' NON ILLUMINATED SIGN12/30/15

SI-2-15-20348 05065 MAIN Street FAST SIGNSSigns 800.00 TEMPORARY INTERIOR STOREFRONT 
SIGN FOR FOOTACTION

2/4/15

SI-2-15-20409 05065 MAIN Street HUNG WELL SIGNS LLCSigns 1,300.00 STOREFRONT SIGN FOR 
FOOTACTION PER MALL STANDARDS

2/13/15

SI-2-15-20479 05065 MAIN Street PINPOINT PROMOTIONS & 
PRINTING

Signs 400.00 STOREFRONT SIGN FOR TEMP SPACE
BIG RED'S AMUSEMENT CENTER

2/27/15

SI-3-15-20497 00945 WHITE PLAINS Road ARCHER SIGNSSigns 4,500.00 INSTALL 2 OUTDOOR SIGNS FOR 
DUNKIN DONUTS 1 IN FRONT 1 ON 
SIDE

3/3/15

SI-3-15-20555 05065 MAIN Street SIGNS UNLIMITED INCSigns 3,500.00 INSTALL 1- WALL & 1- BLADE SIGN 
INTERIOR  FOR EBLENS STORE

3/13/15

SI-3-15-20612 05065 MAIN Street FG SIGNS  LLCSigns 4,000.00 1- WALL AND 1- BLADE SIGN FOR 
PRESTIGE SALON

3/24/15

SI-4-15-20687 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitSigns 1,300.00 SIGN ON EXISTING BARRICADE
FOR BAG IT BOUTIQUE

4/6/15

SI-4-15-20750 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitSigns 650.00 WALL SIGN FOR LETITTIFUL4/13/15

SI-4-15-20764 05065 MAIN Street GLOBAL SIGN INCSigns 1,800.00 PERMANENT SIGN FOR POPEYE'S FC 
10

4/20/15

SI-4-15-20765 05663 MAIN Street CONNECTICUT SIGNCRAFT 
INC.

Signs 1,100.00 2 OUTDOOR SIGNS FOR CROWN 
PIZZA

4/20/15

SI-5-15-21013 05065 MAIN Street Connecticut Sign Service, LLCSigns 3,000.00 1- WALL & 1- BLADE SIGN FOR 
JOURNEY'S STORE

5/11/15

SI-6-15-21246 05893 MAIN Street National Sign CorporationSigns 2,100.00 OUTDOOR SIGN ON FRONT OF 
BUILDING AND CHANGE PANEL ON 
GROUND SIGN FOR CLINICAL LAB 
PARTNERS

6/8/15
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SI-6-15-21409 05065 MAIN Street FAST SIGNSSigns 450.00 INSTALL WALL SIGN - STORE FRONT
SIGN FOR TEMP STORE 
HAND BY HAND

6/25/15

SI-7-15-21495 04244 MADISON AVENUE Avenue A TO Z SIGNSSigns 2,600.00 INSTALL WALL SIGN
FOR NINETY 9 BOTTLES.

7/7/15

SI-7-15-21500 05065 MAIN Street National Sign CorporationSigns 950.00 SIGN FOR T MOBILE SPACE 105 @
WESTFIELD 3.43 S.F.BLADE SIGN
ELEC INCL IN SIGN PERMIT.

7/7/15

SI-7-15-21521 04244 MADISON Avenue A TO Z SIGNSSigns 2,300.00  PLASTIC WALL SIGN 
 FOR PURE POETRY

7/8/15

SI-7-15-21575 00002 DANIELS FARM Road NEW HAVEN SIGN COMPANYSigns 800.00 STOREFRONT SIGN FOR HANKO RYU 
MARTIAL ARTS

7/13/15

SI-7-15-21706 05065 MAIN Street Sign Lite, IncSigns 4,500.00 INSTALL 2- WALL SIGNS AND 2 BLADE 
SIGNS FOR DENALI

7/29/15

SI-8-15-21977 05065 MAIN Street NY SIGN ARTSigns 6,000.00 INSTALL SIGN FOR GREEK HEAVEN8/26/15

SI-9-15-22044 05065 MAIN Street FAST SIGNSSigns 3,450.00 INSTALL WALL SIGN FOR TRACK 23
@ WESTFIELD.

9/2/15

SI-9-15-22049 05065 MAIN Street ADCO SIGN COSigns 4,000.00 1 WALL & 1 BLADE SIGN@ 
CONCORD MENS

9/2/15

SI-9-15-22154 00030 NUTMEG Drive ALL STATE CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES LLC

Signs 1,900.00 INSTALL OUTDOOR GROUND SIGN 
FOR 30 NUTMEG DR

9/15/15

SI-9-15-22171 06537 MAIN Street ADCO SIGN COSigns 8,200.00 INSTALL OUTDOOR GROUND SIGN 
PER P&Z APPROVAL FOR TRUMBULL 
ANIMAL HOSPITAL
needs co 6489E

9/16/15

SI-9-15-22236 05065 MAIN Street ARTFX SIGNSSigns 6,000.00 INSTALL 1- STOREFRONT & 1- BLADE 
SIGN FOR PANDORA STORE

9/22/15

SI-9-15-22237 05065 MAIN Street ARTFX SIGNSSigns 13,160.00 INSTALL 2- STOREFRONT & 2- BLADE 
SIGNS FOR MICHAEL'S JEWELERS

9/22/15

SO-10-15-22352 00018 CEDAR Street SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 5,132.00 INSTALL 7.28KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM  28 PANELS

10/1/15
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SO-10-15-22354 00024 INDIAN Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 2,800.00 INSTALL 3.975KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 15 PANELS

10/1/15

SO-10-15-22356 00022 ALLAN Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 1,120.00 INSTALL 6 ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR PANELS.

10/1/15

SO-10-15-22357 00086 WENDY Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 3,363.00 INSTALL 4.77 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 18 PANELS

10/1/15

SO-10-15-22360 00018 OLD HOLLOW Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 3,666.00 INSTALL 5.2 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 20 PANELS

10/1/15

SO-10-15-22402 00017 REXVIEW Circle VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 2,184.00 INSTALL 10.92 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 42 PANELS

10/6/15

SO-10-15-22404 00009 ECHO HILL Road VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,716.00 INSTALL 8.58 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 33 PANELS
UI# 193031

10/6/15

SO-10-15-22449 00295 PUTTING GREEN Road ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 INSTALL 8.8 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 32 PANELS

10/13/15

SO-10-15-22471 00008 LIMERICK Road ONE SOURCE SOLAR LLCSolar System 7,500.00 INSTALL 4KW SOLAR ARRAY 14 
PANELS

10/14/15

SO-10-15-22503 00095 WILLIAMS Road SKYLINE SOLAR LLCSolar System 5,000.00 INSTALL PV SOLAR SYSTEM ON ROOF
22 PANELS 5.5 KW

10/19/15

SO-10-15-22559 00586 OLD TOWN Road VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 936.00 INSTALL PV ROOF MOUNTED SYSTEM
18 SOLAR  PANELS

10/22/15

SO-10-15-22566 00020 GERALDINE Circle SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 2,199.00 INSTALL 12 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 3.12 KW

10/22/15

SO-10-15-22568 00032 BOOTH HILL Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,033.00 INSTALL 22 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR
PANELS

10/22/15

SO-10-15-22570 00035 REGINA Street ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 INSTALL 28 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 7.70 KW

10/22/15

SO-10-15-22572 00021 OLD SAWMILL Road TRINITY SOLARSolar System 2,626.00 39 roof mount solar panels10/22/15

SO-10-15-22603 00005 PORTERS RIDGE Road SKYLINE SOLAR LLCSolar System 9,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 40 PANELS 10.8 KW

10/26/15
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SO-10-15-22641 00053 LOUNSBURY Road TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 
SOLAR

Solar System 2,484.00 SOLAR PV ROOF INSTALL
 W/39 MODULES 10-14 KW

10/29/15

SO-10-15-22646 00072 TASHUA Lane VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 15,631.00 INSTALL 9.36 KW PV MOUNTED
SYSTEM 36 PANELS

10/29/15

SO-11-15-22691 00024 PRIMROSE Drive BETTER WAY SOLARSolar System 36,420.00 INSTALL 38 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 9.75 KW

11/3/15

SO-11-15-22699 00028 RICHARDS Place ASTRUM SOLAR INCSolar System 4,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR21 
PANELS 5.565 KW REVISED 12/10/15

11/3/15

SO-11-15-22745 00011 WARD Place SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 6,166.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 33 
PANELS 8.745 KW

11/6/15

SO-11-15-22747 00393 EDISON Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 2,566.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 14 
PANELS 3.64 KW

11/6/15

SO-11-15-22749 00132 MERRIMAC Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 19,063.00 INSTALL 104 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 27.04 KW

11/6/15

SO-11-15-22827 00002 BROOKVIEW Drive PUREPOINT ENERGY LLCSolar System 36,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 24 
PANELS 7.848 KW

11/17/15

SO-11-15-22834 00010 ENDEAVOR Street VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 12,158.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 28 
PANELS 7.28 KW

11/17/15

SO-11-15-22910 02360 HUNTINGTON Turnpike ASTRUM SOLAR INCSolar System 5,133.00 INSTALL 28 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 7.28 KW

11/24/15

SO-11-15-22912 00003 SAMUEL Street SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 5,683.00 INSTALL 31 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 8.06 KW

11/24/15

SO-11-15-22914 04146 MADISON Avenue SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 1,650.00 INSTALL 9 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 2.34 KW

11/24/15

SO-11-15-22926 00056 LEONARD Place VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 22,578.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 39 
PANELS 13.52 KW

11/25/15

SO-11-15-22928 00036 MELROSE Avenue VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 11,723.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 27 
PANELS 7.02 KW

11/25/15

SO-1-15-20156 00050 OCTOBER Lane ASTRUM SOLAR INCSolar System 39,600.00 45 ROOF MOUNTED 255W PANELS.
215W MICRO INVERTERS.

1/6/15
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SO-1-15-20161 00184 STERLING Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,395.00 INSTALL 22 ROOF TOP SOLAR 
PANELS

1/6/15

SO-1-15-20162 00065 OLD DIKE Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 8,000.00 new 10.2 solar pv array
 on existing roof.

1/6/15

SO-1-15-20165 00438 EDISON Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 5,993.00 INSTALL 30 ROOFTOP MOUNTED 
SOLAR PANELS

1/6/15

SO-1-15-20167 00015 LAURIE Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,400.00 install 22 panels solar PV array on 
existing roof.

1/6/15

SO-1-15-20194 00065 MERRIMAC Drive TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 
SOLAR

Solar System 2,933.00 INSTALL 40 ROOF TOP SOLAR 
PANELS

1/9/15

SO-1-15-20214 00026 BEECH Street TRINITY SOLARSolar System 1,500.00 INSTALL 22 ROOF MOUNT SOLAR
PANELS.

1/13/15

SO-1-15-20217 04371 MADISON Avenue TRINITY SOLARSolar System 2,880.00 INSTALL 37 SOLAR ROOFTOP PANELS1/13/15

SO-1-15-20224 00506 EDISON Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 8,800.00 NEW 5.61 KW SOLAR PV ARRAY
CONSISTS OF 22 PANELS ON
 EXISTING ROOF.

1/14/15

SO-1-15-20286 00030 SUZANNE Circle TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 
SOLAR

Solar System 4,700.00 INSTALL 16.83 KW SOLAR PANELS ON 
ROOF . 66 PANELS . 3 ARRAYS.

1/23/15

SO-1-15-20300 00250 BOOTH HILL ROAD THE BOSTON SOLAR CO OF MASolar System 6,148.00 INSTALL 16 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS1/26/15

SO-12-15-22973 00022 LULLWATER Road TRINITY SOLARSolar System 1,507.00 23 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS12/3/15

SO-12-15-22976 00023 ABRIC Drive SUNRUN INSTALLATION 
SERVICES INC

Solar System 2,000.00 INSTALL 8.8 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 32 PANELS

12/4/15

SO-12-15-22978 00011 OLD OAK Road SUNRUN INSTALLATION 
SERVICES INC

Solar System 2,000.00 13.2 KW SOLAR PANEL 48 ADD
NEW COLLAR TIES

12/4/15

SO-12-15-23003 00223 STERLING Road ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 INSTALL 49 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 12.74 KW

12/7/15

SO-12-15-23009 00056 WOODMERE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSolar System 3,000.00 INSTALL 36 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 9.36 KW

12/8/15
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SO-12-15-23011 00006 MANOR Drive VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 4,800.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 42 
PANELS 10.92 KW

12/8/15

SO-12-15-23013 00111 MERRIMAC Drive VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 7,200.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 63 
PANELS 16.38 KW

12/8/15

SO-12-15-23052 00027 BAILEY Street SUNRUN INSTALLATION 
SERVICES INC

Solar System 30,462.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 53 
PANELS 14.575 KW  - ADD COLLAR 
TIES 
**work being done by direct energy
**solar /astrum solar inc.*** 2/16

12/11/15

SO-12-15-23054 00026 RUTLEE Drive SUNRUN INSTALLATION 
SERVICES INC

Solar System 2,000.00 INSTALL  ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 26 
PANELS 7.150KW

12/11/15

SO-12-15-23115 00028 ELAINE Street VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 3,775.00 INSTALL 33 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 8.58 KW

12/17/15

SO-12-15-23131 00044 ALDEN Avenue SUNRUN INSTALLATION 
SERVICES INC

Solar System 2,000.00 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 14 PANELS 
3.85 KW ADD COLLAR TIES

12/21/15

SO-12-15-23135 00010 PRESTON Road ROSS SOLAR GROUPSolar System 24,000.00 ROOFTOP MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
48 SOLAR PANELS.

12/21/15

SO-2-15-20363 00040 GRISWOLD Avenue Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Solar System 15,975.00 INSTALL 21 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS W/ UTILITY INTERACTIVE 
INVERTERS

2/5/15

SO-2-15-20365 00050 SKATING POND Road Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Solar System 5,875.00 INSTALL 12 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS

2/5/15

SO-2-15-20413 00057 OCHSNER Place SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,500.00 INSTALL 4845 KW SOLAR PV ARRAY
ON EXISTING ROOF, 19 PANELS.

2/17/15

SO-2-15-20450 00014 VALLEY Road POSIGEN CT LLCSolar System 4,000.00 install 24 panel 6kwdc roof top mounted  
solar array.

2/24/15

SO-3-15-20489 00043 CORAL Drive Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Solar System 1,300.00 INSTALL 2 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR
PANELS TO EXISTING SOLAR ARRAY
MICRO INVERTERS

3/2/15

SO-3-15-20490 00059 HERITAGE Drive Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Solar System 2,500.00 INSTALL 3 ROOFTOP PANELS TO 
EXISTING ARRAY- MICRO INVERTERS

3/2/15

SO-3-15-20532 00010 WENDOVER Road ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 INSTALLING 39 PV ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR PANELS & MICRO INVERTERS

3/11/15
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SO-3-15-20557 00184 STERLING Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,395.00 REMOVE EXISTING PANELS & 
REPLACE, ADD 5 ADDITIONAL PANELS

3/13/15

SO-3-15-20581 00005 VESPER Hill TRINITY SOLARSolar System 2,170.00 INSTALL 6.12 KW SOLAR PANELS ON 
ROOF (24 PANELS) ADD 6" HEIGHT TO 
ROOF

3/18/15

SO-3-15-20583 00016 VELVET Street TRINITY SOLARSolar System 2,400.00 INSTALL SOLAR SYSTEM ROOF 
MOUNT 34 MODULE PANELS

3/18/15

SO-3-15-20611 00020 HEATHERFIELD Drive ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 install 24 roof mounted solar panels & 
micro inverters

3/24/15

SO-3-15-20621 00211 PUTTING GREEN Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 7,700.00 NEW SOLAR PV ARRAY ON 
EXISTING ROOF 39 PANELS.

3/24/15

SO-3-15-20634 00073 KILLIAN Avenue ASTRUM SOLAR INCSolar System 4,000.00 ROOF MOUNTED PV SOLAR PANELS
18 PANELS.

3/26/15

SO-3-15-20640 00029 HIGH RIDGE Road SKYLINE SOLAR LLCSolar System 9,000.00 INSTALL 41 ROOF TOP SOLAR 
SYSTEM  11.07 KW

3/27/15

SO-4-15-20679 00008 SUNBEAM Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 7,900.00 NEW 10 KW SOLAR PV ARRAY ON 
EXISTING ROOF 40 PANELS.

4/2/15

SO-4-15-20810 00042 SARENEE Circle THE BOSTON SOLAR CO OF MASolar System 2,440.00 INSTALL SOLAR PV SYSTEM 35 ROOF 
MOUNTED PANELS

4/21/15

SO-4-15-20813 00031 KENWOOD Lane SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 6,463.00 NEW 9.25 KW ROOFTOP SOLAR 
ARRAY 33 PANELS

4/21/15

SO-4-15-20857 00092 RICHFIELD Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 6,267.00 INSTALL 4 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR ARRAY 16 PANELS

4/22/15

SO-4-15-20859 00180 EDISON ROAD SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 5,875.00 INSTALL 7.5KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR ARRAY 30 PANELS

4/22/15

SO-4-15-20861 00094 GROVE Street SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 5,499.00 INSTALL 7.02 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR ARRAY 27 PANELS

4/22/15

SO-4-15-20933 00011 CARROUSEL Drive BETTER WAY SOLARSolar System 4,891.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 39 PANELS

4/30/15
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SO-4-15-20941 00075 FAIRVIEW Avenue Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Solar System 4,000.00 INSTALL 8 ADDITIONAL SOLAR 
PANELS

4/30/15

SO-4-15-20943 00065 RIDGEVIEW Avenue SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 3,463.00 INSTALL 4.42  KW SOLAR ARRAY 17 
ROOF MOUNTED PANELS

4/30/15

SO-4-15-20945 00071 TWITCHGRASS Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 5,875.00 INSTALL 7.5 KW SOLAR ARRAY ROOF 
MOUNTED 30 PANELS

4/30/15

SO-4-15-20947 00019 CLINTON Street SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 7,128.00 INSTALL 9.1 KW SOLAR ARRAY ROOF 
MOUNTED 35 PANELS

4/30/15

SO-5-15-21072 00026 OLD HOLLOW Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 11,202.00 NEW 14.3 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 55 PANELS

5/18/15

SO-5-15-21094 00058 FIREHOUSE Road ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 INSTALL 14 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS  3.57 KW

5/20/15

SO-5-15-21104 00014 CEDAR Street THE BOSTON SOLAR CO OF MASolar System 16,000.00 INSTALL 9.8 KW ROOFTOP SOLAR 35 
PANELS (MICROPROCESSORS)

5/21/15

SO-5-15-21121 00015 DORIS Street SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 7,943.00 INSTALL 10.14 KW 39  ROOF 
MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

5/22/15

SO-6-15-21229 04391 MADISON Avenue Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Solar System 10,170.00 INSTALL 35ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS W/ MICRO INVERTERS

6/3/15

SO-6-15-21243 05338 MAIN Street ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 INSTALL 25 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS & MICRO INVERTERS  6.375 
KW

6/5/15

SO-6-15-21260 00014 NORWOOD Terrace VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,500.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SYSTEM
28 PANELS

6/9/15

SO-6-15-21352 00070 SKYVIEW Drive VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,612.00 INSTALL 8.06 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR PANELS- 31

6/18/15

SO-7-15-21456 00010 WESTFIELD Drive ASTRUM SOLAR INCSolar System 4,000.00 INSTALL 28 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 7.28 KW

7/1/15

SO-7-15-21472 00006 GREENBRIER Road VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,716.00 INSTALLATION OF ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 8.58 KW

7/2/15

SO-7-15-21474 00043 DOGWOOD Lane VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,300.00 INSTALL 6.5 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM

7/2/15
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SO-7-15-21477 00020 HARVESTER Road ASTRUM SOLAR INCSolar System 4,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 42 PANEL 10.92 KW

7/2/15

SO-7-15-21502 00135 NORTH Street VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,508.00 INSTALL 7.54 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 29 PANELS

7/7/15

SO-7-15-21522 00037 REINER Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 3,944.00 INSTALL 5.035 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 19 PANELS

7/8/15

SO-7-15-21524 00230 PINEWOOD Trail SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 9,964.00 INSTALL ROOFTOP SOLAR SYSTEM 48 
PANELS

7/8/15

SO-7-15-21526 00086 GERALDINE Circle SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,195.00 INSTALL 5.1 KW ROOFTOP SOLAR 
SYSTEM 20 PANELS

7/8/15

SO-7-15-21528 00136 LAKE Avenue SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 9,776.00 INSTALL  ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR  
SYSTEM 48 PANELS

7/8/15

SO-7-15-21530 00076 BUNKER HILL Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 11,002.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 53 PANELS

7/8/15

SO-7-15-21531 00027 TWIN CIRCLE Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 8,350.00 41 panels , structural upgrades required7/8/15

SO-7-15-21534 00072 RIDGEVIEW Avenue SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,359.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
ARRAY 21 PANELS

7/8/15

SO-7-15-21536 00095 WILLIAMS Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 3,736.00 NEW SOLAR PV ARRAY ON EXISTING 
ROOF 18 PANELS

7/8/15

SO-7-15-21539 00029 WINSLOW Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,775.00 install 23 roof panels on existing roof7/8/15

SO-7-15-21567 00005 COUNTRY Lane VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 572.00 INSTLL 2.86 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 11 PANELS

7/10/15

SO-7-15-21589 05334 MAIN Street ASTRUM SOLAR INCSolar System 4,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 10.45 KW 38 PANELS

7/14/15

SO-7-15-21601 00025 BEVERLY Road TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 
SOLAR

Solar System 1,716.00 INSTALL 6.76 KW SOLAR SYSTEM 26 
PANELS

**REFUND REQ. TOWN KEEPS $20
** OR 25% WHICH EVER IS GREATER
**FEES &TAXES AREN'T REFUNDED**
**$0 IS REFUNDED ON THIS PERMIT*

7/14/15
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SO-7-15-21631 00353 PUTTING GREEN Road ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 INSTALLING 43 ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR PANELS & MICRO INVERTERS 
10.965 KW

7/17/15

SO-7-15-21702 05196 MADISON Avenue THE BOSTON SOLAR CO OF MASolar System 16,800.00 INSTALL 40 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 10.4 KW

7/29/15

SO-7-15-21708 00027 FRANCIS Street VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,872.00 INSTALL 9.36 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 36 PANELS

7/29/15

SO-7-15-21710 00044 TAIT Road ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 install 32 roof mounted solar panels & 
micro inverter

7/29/15

SO-7-15-21712 00029 HORSESHOE Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 3,259.00 INSTALL 4.16 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR ARRAY 16 PANELS

7/29/15

SO-7-15-21714 00224 TANGLEWOOD Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 14,460.00 INSTALL NEW 18.46 SOLAR ARRAY 
ROOF MOUNTED 71 PANELS 

****h/o called for insp. said panels
were installed in Oct 2015 by solar city
told h/o he needs a new permit + for him 
to contact solar city . 1/13/16 linda*****

7/29/15

SO-7-15-21716 00103 TASHUA Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 7,332.00 NEW SOLAR ARRAY 36 PANELS7/29/15

SO-7-15-21718 00008 FOREST VIEW Street SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 6,141.00 INSTALL 7.84 SOLAR ARRAY ROOF 
MOUNTED 28 PANELS
UI# 191885

7/29/15

SO-7-15-21725 00056 LEONARD Place SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,994.00 ELEC FOR 25 ROOF TOP SOLAR 
PANELS

7/29/15

SO-7-15-21726 00020 JEROME Avenue THE BOSTON SOLAR CO OF MASolar System 6,000.00 ROOF TOP SOLAR ARRAY 15 PANELS7/30/15

SO-7-15-21729 00026 LONGVIEW Road ONE SOURCE SOLAR LLCSolar System 10,000.00 36 SOLAR ROOF TOP UNITS7/30/15

SO-8-15-21762 00311 LAWRENCE Road ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 install 30 roof mounted solar panels
and micro inverters

8/4/15

SO-8-15-21775 00038 GIBSON Avenue SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,481.00 SOLAR PV ARRAY ON EXISTING
ROOF 22 PANELS

8/5/15
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SO-8-15-21778 00020 MOORLAND Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 7,128.00 SOLAR PV ON EXISTING ROOF
35 PANELS

8/5/15

SO-8-15-21813 00049 FREDERICK Street Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Solar System 30,610.00 34 ROOF MOUNT PANELS AND
1 SOLAR EDGE  UI# 193422

8/7/15

SO-8-15-21838 05059 MADISON Avenue TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 
SOLAR

Solar System 2,506.00 INSTALL 8.84KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 34 PANELS

8/11/15

SO-8-15-21840 00040 KOGER Road VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,404.00 INSTALL 7.02 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR  27 PANELS

8/11/15

SO-8-15-21874 00015 WALKER Road VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 624.00 INSTALL 3.12 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 12 PANELS

8/14/15

SO-8-15-21891 00033 REXVIEW Circle ASTRUM SOLAR INCSolar System 4,000.00 INSTALL 8.32 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 32 PANELS

8/18/15

SO-8-15-21909 00116 CHESTNUT HILL Road VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 624.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SYSTEM 12 
PANELS

8/19/15

SO-8-15-21964 00014 CEDAR Street VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,768.00 INSTALL 8.84 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 33 PANELS

8/25/15

SO-8-15-21970 00528 BOOTH HILL Road TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 
SOLAR

Solar System 1,965.00 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 7.02 KW 27 
PANELS

8/25/15

SO-8-15-21972 00081 TELLER Road TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 
SOLAR

Solar System 2,786.00 INSTALL 8.84 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR 34 PANELS

8/25/15

SO-8-15-21974 00101 OAKLAND Drive TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 
SOLAR

Solar System 2,031.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
SYSTEM 7.28 KW 28 PANELS

8/25/15

SO-8-15-22008 00007 BLACKHOUSE Road ROOF DIAGNOSTICS SOLAR & 
ELECTRIC OF CONNECTICUT

Solar System 2,000.00 INSTALL 18 PV ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR PANELS

8/28/15

SO-8-15-22010 00136 OLD DIKE Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 7,058.00 INSTAL ROOFTOP MOUNTED SOLAR 
ARRAY 34 PANELS

8/28/15

SO-8-15-22012 00097 FAIRVIEW Avenue SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 3,462.00 NEW SOLAR PV ARRAY ON
EXISTING ROOF 17 PANELS

8/28/15

SO-8-15-22014 00088 SCENIC HILL Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 7,058.00 INSTALL ROOFMOUNTED SOLAR 
ARRAY 34 PANELS

8/28/15
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SO-8-15-22016 00045 EVELYN Street SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 12,247.00 new solar panels on existing 
roof 59 panels

8/28/15

SO-8-15-22017 00033 MERWIN Street SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 9,550.00 ROOFTOP SOLAR ARRAY 46 PANELS8/28/15

SO-8-15-22020 00022 KENWOOD Lane SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 5,296.00 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR ARRAY 26 
PANELS

8/28/15

SO-9-15-22081 00047 ROSE Terrace VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,716.00 INSTALL 8.58 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 33 PANELS

9/8/15

SO-9-15-22083 00053 HIGH RIDGE Road VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System 1,820.00 INSTALL 9.1 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 35 PANELS

9/8/15

SO-9-15-22105 00028 RICHARDS Place SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 0.00 INSTALLATION OF 3.9 KW ROOF 
MOUNTED SOLAR SYSTEM 15 PANELS

PERMITS CANCELED BY 
CONTRACTOR BEFORE CHECKS 
PROCESSED

9/10/15

SO-9-15-22107 00045 LYNWOOD Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 5,979.00 INSTALL 8.48 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 32 PANELS

9/10/15

SO-9-15-22109 00038 FINCHWOOD Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,857.00 INSTALL 6.89 KW ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR SYSTEM 26 PANELS

9/10/15

SO-9-15-22131 00144 KILLIAN Avenue TRINITY SOLARSolar System 900.00 ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PV 
19 PANELS

9/11/15

SO-9-15-22161 00010 CLIFF VIEW Drive TRINITY HEATING & AIR/ 
SOLAR

Solar System 1,238.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 7.02 
KW 27 PANELS

9/15/15

SO-9-15-22259 00048 ARDEN Road SKYLINE SOLAR LLCSolar System 6,000.00 INSTALLATION OF 7 KW ROOF 
MOUNTED SOLAR SYSTEM 28 PANELS

9/24/15

SP-10-15-22486 00665 BOOTH HILL Road Vinmor Pools Inc.Swimming Pools 27,000.00 INGROUND SWIMMING POOL 32 X 27 
WITH POOL HEATER 
FENCE BY OTHERS

10/16/15

SP-11-15-22671 00665 BOOTH HILL Road Vinmor Pools Inc.Swimming Pools 5,000.00 ADD SPA TO INGROUND POOL11/2/15

SP-11-15-22838 00060 RED FOX Lane Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 20,000.00 INSTALL IGPOOL W/ HEATER 36 X 20 
FENCE BY OWNER NO SHED

11/17/15
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SP-1-15-20203 00196 MERRIMAC Drive BREWSTER POOLSSwimming Pools 28,000.00 IG FIBERGLASS POOL 15 X 32
W/POOL HEATER. & SPA 15 X 34

1/12/15

SP-1-15-20270 00068 TOPAZ LANE Fairfield PoolSwimming Pools 22,000.00 IG POOL 21X35 W/3' CONCRETE DECK 
350 SF. FIBERGLASS WALL W/ VINYL
LINER W/ FENCE & HEATER

1/21/15

SP-12-15-23024 00053 LEFFERT Road T&S Pool WaterSwimming Pools 20,000.00 IG POOL  14 X 28. NO HEAT.
FENCE BY OTHERS

12/9/15

SP-12-15-23038 00059 BROOKSIDE Drive LGB INCSwimming Pools 29,500.00 INSTALL 20 X 40  INGROUND POOL  
BOTTOM DRAINS SPACED 48" APART 
W/ LISTED COVER  FENCE BY 
OTHERS

12/10/15

SP-12-15-23068 00081 KILLIAN Avenue GOLD COAST POOL & SPA  LLCSwimming Pools 6,500.00 INSTALL IG POOL 29 X 38 1/2 
(EXISTING SE PERMIT 7714C)

12/14/15

SP-3-15-20527 00100 WEDGEWOOD Road Monroe Pool & Patio LLCSwimming Pools 19,800.00 CONSTRUCT 20' X 40' IG
SWIMMING POOL.

3/10/15

SP-3-15-20530 00009 STOWE Place LANG POOLS & SPA INCSwimming Pools 59,000.00 IG POOL 20X40 VINYL LINER WITH
HEATER. FENCE BY OTHERS. 
POOL 3'6"- 6' DEEP.

3/11/15

SP-4-15-20690 00067 LIMERICK Road SUNSPLASH POOLS INCSwimming Pools 27,000.00 20 X 40  MOUNTAIN POND IG 
SWIMMING POOL . NO DECK.  ***

4/6/15

SP-4-15-20745 00016 ARLISS Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 8,500.00 INSTALL 7X7 HOT TUB OUTSIDE ON 
PATIO (GROUND)

4/10/15

SP-4-15-20753 00010 BARNSWALLOW Drive LGB INCSwimming Pools 25,450.00 18 X 36 IG POOL NO DECK.
FENCE BY OTHERS.

4/13/15

SP-5-15-20978 00724 FAIRCHILD Road NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 1,000.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 27 X 54 REPLACES 
AGPOOL ON PERMIT 4935D

5/5/15

SP-5-15-21028 00085 CEIL Road NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 1,500.00 ABOVE GROUND POOL 24 X 54
ROUND.

5/13/15

SP-5-15-21105 00050 MACARTHUR Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,500.00 INSTALL 24' ROUND AG POOL5/21/15

SP-5-15-21166 00003 SOUNDVIEW Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 3,000.00 REPLACE AG POOL 24' NO DECK.5/28/15
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SP-6-15-21186 00526 BOOTH HILL Road BRUCE HUNGERFORDSwimming Pools 4,359.00 INSTALL 18' ROUND AG POOL6/1/15

SP-7-15-21471 00097 FAIRVIEW Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 INSTALLATION OF HOT TUB IN BACK 
YARD

7/2/15

SP-7-15-21543 00039 BARNSWALLOW Drive BROTHERS POOLSwimming Pools 6,500.00 REPLACE 24 X 12 AGPOOL 48" - DECK 
TO REMAIN

7/9/15

SP-7-15-21644 00005 FLINT Street BRUCE HUNGERFORDSwimming Pools 6,600.00 INSTALL AG POOL 24' ROUND AND
52" H. NO DECK.

7/21/15

SP-7-15-21670 00233 LAWRENCE Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 6,000.00 INSTALL AG POOL7/23/15

SP-8-15-21797 00004 PLUMB CREEK Road PROSPECT POOLS LLCSwimming Pools 65,000.00 24 X 45 IG POOL STEEL WALL VINYL
LINER W/ HEAT PUMP & POOL FENCE

8/6/15

SP-8-15-22001 00016 VISTA Place Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 4,000.00 HOT TUB ON PATIO8/28/15

SP-9-15-22128 00002 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive ALL AMERICAN CUSTOM 
POOLS & SPA INC

Swimming Pools 65,000.00 IGPOOL 20 X 40 W/ SPA 8 X 8 , 
HEATER, AUTOMATIC COVER & 
HARDSCAPE DECKING

9/11/15

SP-9-15-22244 04803 MADISON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 7,000.00 18 X 36 IG POOL W/FENCE AROUND
POOL.INSTALLED BY PARCO POOL 
(9105-B).

9/22/15

SP-9-15-22334 00047 SCENIC HILL Road Fairfield PoolSwimming Pools 25,000.00 INSTALL  16 X 40 INGROUND 
FIBERGLASS POOL w/ HEATER

9/30/15

TH-11-15-22829 05866 MAIN STREET Owner/Tenant PermitTown Hall Displays 0.00 CHANUKAH MENORAH SITE C DEC 03- 
DECEMBER 15 2015

11/17/15

TH-1-15-20185 05866 MAIN STREET CREATORE PLUMBING & 
HEATING

Town Hall Displays 0.00 PLACE CRECHE ON TOWN GREEN
SITE "A".  DEC 18-28 2015. FOR
KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS.

1/8/15

WS-10-15-22467 00093 GARWOOD Road AFTERGLOW ENERGY CENTERStoves 3,550.00 INSTALL WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE 
INSERT

10/14/15

WS-10-15-22485 01980 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 1,400.00 INSTALL WOOD STOVE ON 
SUNPORCH

10/16/15

WS-10-15-22500 00053 TWITCHGRASS Road ENER G TECH INCStoves 3,953.00 INSTALL WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE 
INSERT W/ FLUE LINER

10/19/15
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WS-10-15-22584 00092 WEST LAKE Road Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 1,500.00 GAS FIREPLACE INSERT EXTERIOR 
REMOVE LIVING RM WINDOW & 
BASEMENT WINDOW 30" 
PROJECTION

10/23/15

WS-10-15-22610 00012 MORNINGSIDE Terrace Black SwanStoves 5,000.00 GAS FIREPLACE INSERT10/27/15

WS-10-15-22614 00071 COUNTRY CLUB Road Black SwanStoves 5,000.00 INSTALL N.G. FP INSERT DV 
35,000 BTU IN THE DEN

10/27/15

WS-1-15-20234 00041 KOGER Road CT FAMILY HOME & HEARTHStoves 8,000.00 PROPANE GAS FP IN LIVRM.
ZERO CLEARANCE DIRECT VENT

1/15/15

WS-12-15-23190 00068 TOPAZ Lane Black SwanStoves 3,840.00 WOOD BURNING INSERT ON
EXISTING FIREPLACE

12/31/15

WS-2-15-20406 00016 MARIGOLD Lane Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 4,000.00 PELLET STOVE2/13/15

WS-2-15-20451 00007 WOODCREST Avenue Rich & John Complete ChimneyStoves 2,900.00 WOOD BURNING INSERT2/24/15

WS-3-15-20562 00965 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 2,000.00 INSTALL PELLET STOVE3/13/15

WS-3-15-20601 00021 ROCKY HILL Road CT FAMILY HOME & HEARTHStoves 3,800.00 WOOD STOVE W/ CHIMNEY TO 
OUTSIDE

3/23/15

WS-4-15-20677 00061 CHESTNUT Street Pauls Chimney Cleaning & 
Restoration

Stoves 2,500.00 INSTALL WOOD BURNING FIRE
PLACE INSERT.

4/2/15

WS-4-15-20702 00010 GREAT NECK Road Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 2,500.00 FREE STANDING WOOD STOVE.4/7/15

WS-4-15-20844 00002 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive Black SwanStoves 5,000.00 INSTALL DIRECT VENT FIREPLACE IN 
MASTER BEDRM GAS, ELECTRIC & 
FINISH BY OTHERS MUST BRING 
COMBUSTION AIR FROM OUTSIDE

4/22/15

WS-6-15-21346 00006 KOGER Road Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 1,000.00 install vent free gas stove6/18/15

WS-7-15-21650 00010 SUTTON Place Trading PostStoves 4,200.00 INSTALL WOOD STOVE7/21/15

WS-9-15-22268 00016 BRIAR HILL Drive HEAT ZONE TECH LLCStoves 4,900.00 INSTALL WOOD BURNING FPLACE 
INSERT W/ LINER

9/24/15
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